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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 111 Contini, Emelie 2:36.95 202:49.04
2:36.95 (36.06)2:00.89 (46.23)1:14.66 (39.99)34.67

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 112 Rudoy, Gabriella 2:37.51 172:45.45
2:37.51 (36.36)2:01.15 (44.82)1:16.33 (39.78)36.55

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 113 Italiano, Anna L 2:39.00 162:46.22
2:39.00 (37.51)2:01.49 (48.72)1:12.77 (40.17)32.60

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 124 Umali, Maya 2:40.37 152:46.57
2:40.37 (35.13)2:05.24 (47.80)1:17.44 (42.26)35.18

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 125 Adams, Anna Olivia 2:41.03 142:45.93
2:41.03 (36.09)2:04.94 (47.36)1:17.58 (39.34)38.24

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 126 Ritter, Caroline 2:42.52 132:41.75
2:42.52 (40.00)2:02.52 (47.27)1:15.25 (39.69)35.56

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 127 Sabanosh, Alexa 2:42.92 122:47.27
2:42.92 (36.64)2:06.28 (52.14)1:14.14 (39.98)34.16

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 118 DeBiase, Jordyn 2:43.46 112:48.61
2:43.46 (36.82)2:06.64 (49.10)1:17.54 (41.58)35.96

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 129 Fung, Madelina B 2:44.24 92:45.53
2:44.24 (35.20)2:09.04 (46.11)1:22.93 (43.94)38.99

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1110 Himmelberger, Nina K 2:44.49 72:45.89
2:44.49 (36.71)2:07.78 (46.15)1:21.63 (41.17)40.46

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1211 Lin, Sophia 2:44.64 62:49.03
2:44.64 (38.47)2:06.17 (49.58)1:16.59 (43.02)33.57

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1112 Olave, Vivian 2:44.78 52:43.59
2:44.78 (35.55)2:09.23 (51.25)1:17.98 (41.64)36.34

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1213 Snively, Anne M 2:44.93 42:42.32
2:44.93 (40.35)2:04.58 (45.75)1:18.83 (44.47)34.36

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1114 Bontempo, Emily N 2:45.42 32:47.19
2:45.42 (36.91)2:08.51 (50.35)1:18.16 (43.63)34.53

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1115 Chanin, Adaline M 2:46.39 22:49.44
2:46.39 (39.30)2:07.09 (52.08)1:15.01 (40.47)34.54

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1116 Kim, Sophie N 2:46.55 12:45.79
2:46.55 (37.32)2:09.23 (48.18)1:21.05 (44.24)36.81

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1117 Chakany, Cate 2:48.25  2:48.92
2:48.25 (40.78)2:07.47 (49.96)1:17.51 (42.17)35.34

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1218 Kolk, Wylie 2:48.40  2:47.61
2:48.40 (38.79)2:09.61 (47.12)1:22.49 (45.19)37.30

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1219 Mojica, Zoe 2:49.17  2:47.79
2:49.17 (38.28)2:10.89 (53.88)1:17.01 (42.41)34.60

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 11--- Orellana, Grace K DQ 2:37.87  2:45.93
Stroke Infraction - IM

DQ 2:37.87 (36.60)2:01.27 (49.39)1:11.88 (37.73)34.15

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 121 Arbelaez, Toby C 2:37.93 202:44.65
2:37.93 (36.82)2:01.11 (47.13)1:13.98 (40.76)33.22

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 112 Qiu, Andrew 2:40.87 172:45.43
2:40.87 (34.89)2:05.98 (47.88)1:18.10 (40.84)37.26

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 113 Sini, James 2:40.93 162:42.86
2:40.93 (36.38)2:04.55 (45.62)1:18.93 (42.14)36.79

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 114 Clegg, Percy 2:41.00 152:46.42
2:41.00 (35.83)2:05.17 (50.70)1:14.47 (39.15)35.32
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 125 Hoglund, Lars G 2:41.24 142:48.21
2:41.24 (35.12)2:06.12 (47.05)1:19.07 (44.26)34.81

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 116 Chen, Shou 2:43.30 132:46.33
2:43.30 (39.08)2:04.22 (47.07)1:17.15 (40.75)36.40

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 127 Probershteyn, Noah 2:44.06 122:48.82
2:44.06 (35.16)2:08.90 (50.34)1:18.56 (39.62)38.94

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 118 Verma, Aarav 2:44.07 112:46.08
2:44.07 (37.87)2:06.20 (48.79)1:17.41 (42.16)35.25

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 119 O'Sullivan, Jared 2:44.08 92:49.07
2:44.08 (36.61)2:07.47 (47.98)1:19.49 (45.08)34.41

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1110 Kelly, Finn 2:46.11 72:49.95
2:46.11 (37.83)2:08.28 (46.33)1:21.95 (43.55)38.40

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1211 Schlitt, Teddy L 2:48.29 62:49.52
2:48.29 (36.84)2:11.45 (52.12)1:19.33 (43.05)36.28

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1212 Barnicle, Christopher 2:49.87 52:48.98
2:49.87 (36.82)2:13.05 (48.29)1:24.76 (44.40)40.36

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1213 Adamek, Nate W 2:50.94 42:47.59
2:50.94 (39.80)2:11.14 (51.78)1:19.36 (42.60)36.76

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1214 Blagoev, Christopher 2:53.01 32:46.28
2:53.01 (39.39)2:13.62 (51.24)1:22.38 (46.51)35.87

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 12--- Urgiles, Neymar DQ 2:51.97  2:49.49
No touch at turn - back

DQ 2:51.97 (38.38)2:13.59 (53.31)1:20.28 (45.79)34.49

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 121 Malyszko, Natalie 32.14 2034.67
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 112 Razo, Daphne 33.38 1734.80
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 123 Canteros-Paz, Norah 33.53 1635.02
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 124 Melzl, Pthala 33.78 1534.72
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 115 Naeini, Aava 33.99 1435.03
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 116 Gruppo, Emma 34.13 1336.28
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 127 Alkan, Naz N 34.24 1234.62
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 128 Sherwood, Sarah B 34.29 1136.06
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 129 Simon, Chloe M 34.44 936.03
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1210 Mojica, Zoe 34.64 734.85
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1111 Toolan, Olivia G 34.70 635.53
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1212 Tromp, Kaylee A 34.78 534.71
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1113 Dinkelmeyer, Sommer G 34.79 434.62
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1214 Adams, Anna Olivia 34.89 334.80
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1115 Verba, Gianna 34.99 236.03
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1216 Fedorkiv, Katherine 35.15 134.94
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1117 Bithun, Samara 35.16  35.67
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1218 Tringali, Silvia 35.18  35.57
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1219 Daggett, Kaelyn 35.30  36.07
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1120 Havard, Layla 35.49  35.13
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 12*21 Boerger, Stella 35.62  35.93
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 12*21 Chandy, Maenah 35.62  36.13
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1123 Charles, Addison 35.66  35.54
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1224 Albin, Norah 35.72  35.18
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 11*25 Rudoy, Gabriella 35.73  36.00
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 11*25 Ouyang, Olivia Y 35.73  35.97
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1227 Yong, Emmaline 35.76  34.99
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 3  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1228 Ferguson, Bianca 35.85  35.42
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1129 Chanin, Adaline M 35.99  34.94
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1130 Nosher, Alexa 36.21  36.25
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1231 Stevens, Penelope A 36.34  36.10
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1232 Ucciferri, Emiliana 36.41  35.32
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1233 Fung, Madelina B 36.56  36.26
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1234 Smith, Olivia 36.71  35.88
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1235 Chua, Aj G 37.17  35.85
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1136 Deng, Claire 37.48  35.66
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1137 Lozada, Emily M 38.13  35.49

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 111 Raiken, Ethan N 32.28 2034.37
Mly Phoenix-MA 122 Pine, Alex 33.32 1735.05
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 123 Veltri, James J 33.69 1634.76
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 11*4 Cox, Sebastian R 33.75 14 . 5035.29
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 12*4 Orellana, Sebastian E 33.75 14 . 5036.65
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 126 Chuu, Ryan 33.81 1334.81
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 127 Hong, Nolan A 33.85 1234.95
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 118 Sang, Eric 33.95 1134.61
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 119 Roesler, Jack R 34.09 936.63
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1210 Kim, Anthony 34.22 735.03
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1111 Schleif, Kyle 34.31 635.26
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1112 Najem, Jackson P 34.34 535.25
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1213 Tufaro, Garrett 34.39 435.33
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1114 Barnes, Cole 34.45 336.49
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1115 Qerimaj, Rodel N 34.46 234.79
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1116 Cintron, Sebastian 34.53 134.66
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1217 Livermore, Aidan 34.65  36.89
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1218 Erdmann, Frederick 34.69  34.99
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1219 Duralek, Walter 34.71  34.74
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1220 Bovo, Enrico M 34.73  35.85
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1121 Dalal, Rayaan 34.76  34.68
Mly Phoenix-MA 1122 Rodriguez, Neo 34.88  36.22
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1123 Stevenson, Joey 34.97  35.95
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1224 Kania, Adam R 34.99  37.23
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1125 Pina, Liam 35.10  36.87
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1226 Ezell, Henry 35.48  37.08
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1127 Tao, Thomas 35.63  36.49
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1228 Tobin, Connor 35.67  36.77
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1129 Roskin, Walt J 35.68  35.23
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1130 Lawler, Daniel 35.79  35.68
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1231 Shi, Ethan 35.85  35.65
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1232 Kierzkowski, Oliver 35.88  35.48
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1133 Walker, Daniel P 35.90  35.87
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1134 Chen, Shou 35.93  35.09
Mly Phoenix-MA 12*35 Vizzoca, Max S 36.10  36.42
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 11*35 White, RJ J 36.10  37.06
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1237 Logvynchuk, Leo 36.12  37.19
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1138 Grubbs, Hudson G 36.13  37.07
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1139 Wu, Daniel 36.15  37.25
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 4  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1140 Szubelak, Sebastian 36.16  35.98
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1241 Arbelaez, Toby C 36.26  36.78
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1242 Kolodziej, Jack 36.29  36.65
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1243 Davies, Daniel 36.36  36.67
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1144 Quezada, Emilian 36.45  36.61
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1145 Arvindh, Rishi 36.47  37.06
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 11*46 Gohel, Karnav 36.52  36.73
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 11*46 Lin, Vincent 36.52  36.01
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1248 Finn, Zander C 36.58  36.96
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1249 DeOliveira, Brady 36.81  36.34
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1150 Kelly, Finn 36.84  36.70
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 12*51 Frost, Henry 36.94  36.88
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 11*51 Brozon, Luke 36.94  36.63
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1153 Manahan, Brennan 37.05  37.22
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1254 deGuzman, Xavier 37.10  36.36
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1155 McCullam, Luke 37.17  37.03
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1256 Schlitt, Teddy L 37.28  36.26
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1257 KotulskI, Sebastian 37.49  36.72
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1158 Baia, Nicholas 37.80  37.25
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1259 Barnicle, Christopher 37.99  37.23
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1160 Martin, Dylan 38.43  37.05
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1261 Birnbaum, Nathan 38.69  36.01

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 121 Chai, Tina 1:22.19 201:26.51
1:22.19 (41.93)40.26

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 112 Pittenger, Taylor 1:24.34 171:26.73
1:24.34 (43.77)40.57

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 113 Italiano, Anna L 1:26.05 161:26.67
1:26.05 (45.69)40.36

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 114 Santiago, Lila C 1:26.59 151:28.26
1:26.59 (45.80)40.79

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 125 Halford, Emma 1:26.60 141:27.88
1:26.60 (46.03)40.57

Mly Phoenix-MA 126 Filip, Margaret 1:26.96 131:29.33
1:26.96 (46.90)40.06

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 127 Smith, Olivia 1:27.06 121:26.87
1:27.06 (46.64)40.42

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 12*8 Canteros-Paz, Norah 1:27.07 101:26.37
1:27.07 (47.61)39.46

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 12*8 Connell, Leila M 1:27.07 101:29.92
1:27.07 (45.62)41.45

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1110 Komrakova, Elizaveta 1:27.21 71:28.41
1:27.21 (45.28)41.93

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1211 Fan, Alexandra 1:27.35 61:30.39
1:27.35 (46.68)40.67

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1212 Umali, Maya 1:27.36 51:28.15
1:27.36 (45.77)41.59

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1213 Adams, Anna Olivia 1:27.45 41:28.07
1:27.45 (45.68)41.77

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1214 Karthik, Aditi 1:27.71 31:30.09
1:27.71 (44.96)42.75



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 5

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1115 Kim, Sophie N 1:27.83 21:30.50
1:27.83 (46.14)41.69

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1216 Hallquist, Eloise V 1:28.22 11:32.26
1:28.22 (46.38)41.84

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1217 Spiro, Ava 1:28.36  1:31.45
1:28.36 (46.25)42.11

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1218 Melcher, Charlie 1:28.48  1:29.19
1:28.48 (46.65)41.83

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1219 Snively, Anne M 1:28.51  1:27.50
1:28.51 (47.33)41.18

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1120 Liming, Ashley 1:28.53  1:30.52
1:28.53 (48.22)40.31

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1221 Malyszko, Natalie 1:28.60  1:31.85
1:28.60 (44.93)43.67

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1122 Barth, Sadie 1:28.96  1:31.50
1:28.96 (47.64)41.32

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1223 Jankunas, Gina R 1:29.17  1:31.26
1:29.17 (47.53)41.64

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1224 Suneja, Aanya 1:29.21  1:30.60
1:29.21 (45.61)43.60

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1225 Mendez, Rachel 1:29.35  1:31.57
1:29.35 (47.88)41.47

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1226 Ritter, Caroline 1:29.36  1:27.83
1:29.36 (46.74)42.62

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1127 Winkelman, Annie 1:29.50  1:30.33
1:29.50 (46.80)42.70

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1228 Mital, Maya 1:29.92  1:30.34
1:29.92 (47.78)42.14

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1229 Mathis, Helena M 1:30.24  1:32.64
1:30.24 (48.91)41.33

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1230 Fedorkiv, Katherine 1:30.79  1:31.16
1:30.79 (47.73)43.06

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1131 Dinkelmeyer, Sommer G 1:30.90  1:31.90
1:30.90 (46.39)44.51

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1232 Jayaswal, Aditi 1:31.05  1:31.93
1:31.05 (48.66)42.39

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1233 Chua, Aj G 1:31.11  1:29.14
1:31.11 (47.78)43.33

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1234 Brusco, Victoria 1:31.25  1:30.28
1:31.25 (46.90)44.35

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1135 Olave, Vivian 1:31.39  1:28.87
1:31.39 (48.00)43.39

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1136 Ouyang, Olivia Y 1:31.48  1:32.40
1:31.48 (48.78)42.70

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1137 Orellana, Grace K 1:31.73  1:31.94
1:31.73 (48.21)43.52

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1238 Allora, Mary C 1:31.85  1:28.55
1:31.85 (47.83)44.02

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 12*39 Granelli, Annarose P 1:31.96  1:31.92
1:31.96 (47.60)44.36

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 11*39 Adduchio, Abbie 1:31.96  1:30.66
1:31.96 (49.77)42.19

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1241 Miraldi, Sara 1:32.55  1:32.51
1:32.55 (49.08)43.47
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1142 Urjans, Sasha 1:32.65  1:32.42
1:32.65 (47.80)44.85

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1243 Jayaswal, Anika 1:32.92  1:32.60
1:32.92 (49.36)43.56

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1244 Boerger, Stella 1:33.90  1:32.76
1:33.90 (48.65)45.25

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1245 Ucciferri, Emiliana 1:35.49  1:31.49
1:35.49 (50.75)44.74

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1146 Naeini, Aava 1:35.80  1:30.95
1:35.80 (49.56)46.24

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Mly Phoenix-MA 121 Vizzoca, Max S 1:19.08 201:25.05
1:19.08 (42.07)37.01

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 122 Tufaro, Garrett 1:22.38 171:25.60
1:22.38 (43.68)38.70

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 113 Hardy, Jack 1:22.62 161:26.49
1:22.62 (43.67)38.95

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 124 O'Neill, Callen M 1:23.23 151:24.68
1:23.23 (44.36)38.87

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 125 Chuu, Ryan 1:23.54 141:27.72
1:23.54 (44.36)39.18

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 126 Desai, Laksh 1:23.89 131:27.68
1:23.89 (44.75)39.14

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 117 Wan, Evan 1:24.29 121:30.33
1:24.29 (44.19)40.10

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 128 Duralek, Walter 1:24.43 111:24.77
1:24.43 (45.02)39.41

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 119 Roesler, Jack R 1:24.62 91:28.03
1:24.62 (44.35)40.27

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1210 Kim, Anthony 1:24.72 71:24.70
1:24.72 (44.98)39.74

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1211 Logvynchuk, Leo 1:25.95 61:26.51
1:25.95 (44.96)40.99

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1112 David, Wes 1:26.54 51:30.68
1:26.54 (46.56)39.98

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1113 Baia, Nicholas 1:26.84 41:29.85
1:26.84 (45.35)41.49

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1114 Langslet, Grant 1:26.87 31:26.28
1:26.87 (46.15)40.72

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1115 Qerimaj, Rodel N 1:26.95 21:26.37
1:26.95 (45.46)41.49

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1116 Qiu, Andrew 1:27.73 11:28.78
1:27.73 (45.78)41.95

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1217 Arbelaez, Toby C 1:28.04  1:29.09
1:28.04 (46.44)41.60

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1118 Sang, Eric 1:28.06  1:30.32
1:28.06 (45.43)42.63

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1119 Georgescu, Matthew 1:28.20  1:30.41
1:28.20 (45.78)42.42

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1220 Livermore, Aidan 1:28.52  1:29.31
1:28.52 (46.59)41.93



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 7

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1221 Seo, Alex W 1:28.70  1:30.80
1:28.70 (46.53)42.17

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1222 Finn, Zander C 1:29.15  1:29.67
1:29.15 (45.95)43.20

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1223 Rekatas, William A 1:29.80  1:26.47
1:29.80 (47.50)42.30

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1224 Rauch, Ryan G 1:31.26  1:30.52
1:31.26 (48.01)43.25

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1125 Arvindh, Rishi 1:31.30  1:30.54
1:31.30 (47.76)43.54

Mly Phoenix-MA 1226 Abeyta, Enrique 1:32.95  1:30.76
1:32.95 (50.38)42.57

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 111 Komrakova, Elizaveta 1:14.50 201:17.82
1:14.50 (39.04)35.46

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 122 Lin, Sophia 1:15.54 171:19.10
1:15.54 (41.08)34.46

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 113 Santiago, Lila C 1:16.23 161:17.97
1:16.23 (40.28)35.95

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 124 Sabanosh, Alexa 1:16.43 151:18.77
1:16.43 (41.25)35.18

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 115 Morimoto, Keiko G 1:16.99 141:20.24
1:16.99 (42.33)34.66

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 116 Kim, Sophie N 1:18.33 131:21.33
1:18.33 (41.48)36.85

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 117 Deng, Claire 1:18.50 121:18.84
1:18.50 (42.50)36.00

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 118 Urjans, Sasha 1:18.55 111:20.38
1:18.55 (40.43)38.12

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 119 Hubert, Amirah 1:18.60 91:18.88
1:18.60 (42.81)35.79

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1110 Razo, Daphne 1:18.70 71:21.72
1:18.70 (41.18)37.52

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1211 Klaetsch, Betsy O 1:19.53 61:19.81
1:19.53 (42.49)37.04

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1212 Granelli, Annarose P 1:19.81 51:21.11
1:19.81 (41.99)37.82

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1213 Boerger, Stella 1:20.46 41:19.13
1:20.46 (42.56)37.90

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1114 Mears, Amelie 1:20.87 31:23.03
1:20.87 (43.59)37.28

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1115 Bontempo, Emily N 1:21.14 21:18.55
1:21.14 (44.80)36.34

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1116 Chanin, Adaline M 1:21.35 11:19.64
1:21.35 (44.02)37.33

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1217 Alkan, Naz N 1:21.88  1:19.72
1:21.88 (44.87)37.01

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1218 Stevens, Penelope A 1:22.11  1:22.03
1:22.11 (44.61)37.50

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1219 Albin, Norah 1:23.38  1:22.94
1:23.38 (46.09)37.29
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1220 Chua, Aj G 1:23.64  1:20.70
1:23.64 (45.39)38.25

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1221 Malyszko, Natalie 1:24.07  1:22.17
1:24.07 (45.31)38.76

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1122 Lozada, Emily M 1:24.67  1:20.73
1:24.67 (45.86)38.81

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1123 Naeini, Aava 1:26.00  1:22.01
1:26.00 (48.23)37.77

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1224 Mendez, Rachel 1:26.25  1:20.51
1:26.25 (48.01)38.24

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 111 Roesler, Jack R 1:13.77 201:17.96
1:13.77 (38.04)35.73

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 122 Hoglund, Lars G 1:14.77 171:18.60
1:14.77 (38.58)36.19

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 113 David, Wes 1:16.29 161:19.02
1:16.29 (39.79)36.50

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 114 Clegg, Percy 1:16.60 151:23.13
1:16.60 (41.75)34.85

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 115 Cox, Sebastian R 1:17.35 141:19.34
1:17.35 (40.47)36.88

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 116 Stoicescu, Lucas J 1:17.63 131:23.47
1:17.63 (41.91)35.72

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 127 Duralek, Walter 1:17.65 121:17.88
1:17.65 (41.85)35.80

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 118 White, RJ J 1:17.68 111:23.23
1:17.68 (40.89)36.79

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 129 Orellana, Sebastian E 1:18.00 91:20.70
1:18.00 (43.92)34.08

Mly Phoenix-MA 1210 Motoshige, Cameron 1:18.29 71:27.03
1:18.29 (43.03)35.26

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1111 Baia, Nicholas 1:18.41 61:22.32
1:18.41 (43.16)35.25

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1112 Lin, Vincent 1:18.84 51:18.62
1:18.84 (43.11)35.73

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1113 Dalal, Rayaan 1:18.88 41:20.79
1:18.88 (42.75)36.13

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1214 Parmer, Jack 1:18.89 31:23.50
1:18.89 (42.54)36.35

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1115 Verma, Aarav 1:19.07 21:19.27
1:19.07 (42.39)36.68

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1116 Crawford, William 1:19.13 11:22.15
1:19.13 (42.94)36.19

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1217 Veltri, James J 1:19.44  1:20.33
1:19.44 (43.36)36.08

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1118 Walsh, Sawyer 1:19.80  1:26.75
1:19.80 (44.28)35.52

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1219 Erdmann, Frederick 1:19.87  1:21.15
1:19.87 (43.66)36.21

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1120 Kelly, Finn 1:20.06  1:23.17
1:20.06 (43.00)37.06
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1121 Szubelak, Sebastian 1:20.19  1:24.17
1:20.19 (42.38)37.81

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1122 Wu, Daniel 1:20.79  1:27.87
1:20.79 (42.57)38.22

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1123 Zaninovic, Ian G 1:20.89  1:21.56
1:20.89 (42.78)38.11

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1124 Farkas, William 1:21.71  1:23.19
1:21.71 (42.92)38.79

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1125 De los Reyes, Jaxon 1:21.97  1:20.12
1:21.97 (44.97)37.00

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1126 Lubenow, Preston G 1:22.16  1:26.16
1:22.16 (43.68)38.48

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1127 Cintron, Sebastian 1:22.49  1:28.45
1:22.49 (44.52)37.97

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1128 Brede, Patrick 1:22.72  1:27.21
1:22.72 (46.58)36.14

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1129 Orski, Cal C 1:22.91  1:27.22
1:22.91 (45.88)37.03

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1230 Finn, Zander C 1:23.47  1:26.95
1:23.47 (44.60)38.87

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1131 Pina, Liam 1:23.59  1:27.97
1:23.59 (47.13)36.46

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1232 Blagoev, Christopher 1:23.94  1:26.72
1:23.94 (48.29)35.65

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1133 Klug, Wes 1:24.07  1:23.69
1:24.07 (46.91)37.16

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1234 Kim, Anthony 1:24.49  1:23.21
1:24.49 (45.96)38.53

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1235 Logvynchuk, Leo 1:24.57  1:23.58
1:24.57 (45.71)38.86

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1236 Frost, Henry 1:24.66  1:25.46
1:24.66 (45.46)39.20

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1137 Walker, Daniel P 1:24.91  1:25.43
1:24.91 (47.43)37.48

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1138 Hardy, Jack 1:25.06  1:22.67
1:25.06 (46.84)38.22

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1239 Adamek, Nate W 1:25.74  1:23.30
1:25.74 (48.32)37.42

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1240 Lin, Daniel 1:26.02  1:27.72
1:26.02 (46.56)39.46

Mly Phoenix-MA 1141 Rodriguez, Neo 1:26.37  1:24.19
1:26.37 (49.56)36.81

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1142 Spartz, Daniel 1:26.65  1:24.45
1:26.65 (48.16)38.49

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1243 Birnbaum, Nathan 1:26.96  1:22.56
1:26.96 (48.07)38.89

Mly Phoenix-MA 1144 Bickert, Benny 1:33.35  1:27.87
1:33.35 (52.30)41.05

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1145 Quezada, Emilian 1:37.50  1:24.62
1:37.50 (53.96)43.54

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 12--- Ezell, Henry DQ 1:20.31  1:26.28
Arms underwater recovery

DQ 1:20.31 (45.37)34.94
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 11--- Roskin, Walt J DQ 1:29.52  1:26.91
Non-simultaneous arms

DQ 1:29.52 (49.24)40.28

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 121 Umali, Maya 6:08.65 206:27.26
2:27.64 (37.54)1:50.10 (38.08)1:12.02 (37.83)34.19

4:57.07 (37.33)4:19.74 (36.75)3:42.99 (38.05)3:04.94 (37.30)

5:33.70 (36.63) 6:08.65 (34.95)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 112 Razo, Daphne 6:09.28 176:35.59
2:26.10 (38.04)1:48.06 (37.62)1:10.44 (37.43)33.01

4:57.70 (37.69)4:20.01 (38.00)3:42.01 (37.88)3:04.13 (38.03)

5:34.99 (37.29) 6:09.28 (34.29)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 123 Melcher, Charlie 6:12.91 166:22.41
2:28.81 (39.34)1:49.47 (38.76)1:10.71 (37.54)33.17

5:00.57 (38.42)4:22.15 (37.72)3:44.43 (37.52)3:06.91 (38.10)

5:37.87 (37.30) 6:12.91 (35.04)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 114 Swingle, Emma 6:15.50 156:31.71
2:27.30 (38.35)1:48.95 (38.62)1:10.33 (37.25)33.08

5:01.46 (38.76)4:22.70 (38.82)3:43.88 (37.41)3:06.47 (39.17)

5:39.37 (37.91) 6:15.50 (36.13)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 125 Tringali, Silvia 6:15.51 146:32.42
2:27.99 (38.93)1:49.06 (38.71)1:10.35 (37.59)32.76

5:01.67 (37.99)4:23.68 (38.97)3:44.71 (38.43)3:06.28 (38.29)

5:40.20 (38.53) 6:15.51 (35.31)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 116 Contini, Emelie 6:15.93 136:21.80
2:25.70 (38.18)1:47.52 (38.10)1:09.42 (37.00)32.42

5:01.36 (39.40)4:21.96 (38.90)3:43.06 (38.55)3:04.51 (38.81)

5:39.69 (38.33) 6:15.93 (36.24)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 117 Rudoy, Gabriella 6:16.92 126:27.12
2:28.50 (38.45)1:50.05 (38.37)1:11.68 (37.47)34.21

5:02.19 (38.20)4:23.99 (38.08)3:45.91 (38.97)3:06.94 (38.44)

5:40.14 (37.95) 6:16.92 (36.78)

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 128 Daggett, Kaelyn 6:23.58 116:33.87
2:28.08 (38.04)1:50.04 (39.69)1:10.35 (37.36)32.99

5:06.96 (40.06)4:26.90 (39.79)3:47.11 (39.50)3:07.61 (39.53)

5:46.15 (39.19) 6:23.58 (37.43)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 119 Havard, Layla 6:23.68 96:25.50
2:28.40 ( )1:11.30 (37.74)33.56

5:05.86 (40.07)4:25.79 (39.48)3:46.31 (38.99)3:07.32 (38.92)

6:23.68 (1:17.82)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1210 Fung, Madelina B 6:29.41 76:40.60
2:35.46 (39.68)1:55.78 (40.86)1:14.92 (40.08)34.84

5:15.04 (38.58)4:36.46 ( )3:15.47 (40.01)

5:54.76 (39.72) 6:29.41 (34.65)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1111 Verba, Gianna 6:30.51 66:40.40
3:11.07 (1:20.00)1:51.07 (39.46)1:11.61 (37.97)33.64

4:32.34 (40.61)3:51.73 ( )

5:52.87 ( ) 6:30.51 (37.64)

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1212 Sabanosh, Alexa 6:30.84 56:37.88
2:34.85 (39.61)1:55.24 (40.51)1:14.73 (39.40)35.33

5:15.71 (40.15)4:35.56 (40.89)3:54.67 (40.39)3:14.28 (39.43)

5:55.24 (39.53) 6:30.84 (35.60)
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 9  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1213 Jayaswal, Aditi 6:31.03 46:36.17
2:32.62 (39.60)1:53.02 (40.56)1:12.46 (38.82)33.64

5:12.53 (39.75)4:32.78 (40.00)3:52.78 (40.09)3:12.69 (40.07)

5:53.05 (40.52) 6:31.03 (37.98)

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1214 Stevens, Penelope A 6:31.12 36:27.29
2:31.30 (39.49)1:51.81 (39.29)1:12.52 (38.18)34.34

5:13.07 (40.40)4:32.67 (41.16)3:51.51 (39.88)3:11.63 (40.33)

5:52.94 (39.87) 6:31.12 (38.18)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1115 Himmelberger, Nina K 6:32.70 26:28.36
2:29.86 (39.42)1:50.44 (39.80)1:10.64 (38.21)32.43

5:14.55 (41.89)4:32.66 (41.72)3:50.94 (41.65)3:09.29 (39.43)

5:55.25 (40.70) 6:32.70 (37.45)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1116 Matos, Kaylee A 6:35.94 16:31.75
2:33.33 (40.41)1:52.92 (40.15)1:12.77 (39.06)33.71

5:16.11 (40.79)4:35.32 (40.49)3:54.83 (40.56)3:14.27 (40.94)

5:56.73 (40.62) 6:35.94 (39.21)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1217 Tromp, Kaylee A 6:37.26  6:39.87
2:34.50 (39.80)1:54.70 (40.84)1:13.86 (38.85)35.01

5:17.77 (40.83)4:36.94 (40.49)3:56.45 (41.56)3:14.89 (40.39)

5:59.73 (41.96) 6:37.26 (37.53)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1118 Kuchie, Charlotte J 6:38.20  6:32.90
2:37.18 (42.15)1:55.03 (41.37)1:13.66 (39.19)34.47

5:20.44 (40.56)4:39.88 (40.75)3:59.13 (40.89)3:18.24 (41.06)

6:01.55 (41.11) 6:38.20 (36.65)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1219 Grandinetti, Sofie P 6:38.50  6:26.56
2:33.70 (41.14)1:52.56 (40.37)1:12.19 (39.08)33.11

5:18.01 (41.06)4:36.95 (40.95)3:56.00 (41.37)3:14.63 (40.93)

5:58.59 (40.58) 6:38.50 (39.91)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1220 Klaetsch, Betsy O 6:40.05  6:37.09
2:37.68 (40.81)1:56.87 (40.85)1:16.02 (40.07)35.95

5:21.19 (41.55)4:39.64 (41.31)3:58.33 (39.70)3:18.63 (40.95)

6:02.17 (40.98) 6:40.05 (37.88)

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 111 Pina, Liam 6:02.17 126:24.99
2:22.72 (37.36)1:45.36 (36.47)1:08.89 (36.25)32.64

5:25.52 (1:11.70)4:13.82 (37.37)3:36.45 (37.36)2:59.09 (36.37)

6:02.33 (36.81) 6:02.17 ( )

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 112 Schleif, Kyle 6:12.00 206:20.43
2:21.63 (37.71)1:43.92 (36.79)1:07.13 (35.74)31.39

4:56.12 (38.48)4:17.64 (39.40)3:38.24 (38.30)2:59.94 (38.31)

5:34.58 (38.46) 6:12.00 (37.42)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 123 O'Neill, Callen M 6:19.50 176:19.25
2:29.53 (39.09)1:50.44 (38.98)1:11.46 (38.09)33.37

5:04.73 (38.92)4:25.81 (39.24)3:46.57 (38.38)3:08.19 (38.66)

5:43.55 (38.82) 6:19.50 (35.95)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 124 Probershteyn, Noah 6:20.18 166:38.45
2:28.50 (38.23)1:50.27 (38.35)1:11.92 (37.51)34.41

5:05.13 (39.43)4:25.70 (39.23)3:46.47 (39.44)3:07.03 (38.53)

5:44.76 (39.63) 6:20.18 (35.42)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 115 Cox, Sebastian R 6:23.58 156:35.32
2:33.20 (39.20)1:54.00 (39.67)1:14.33 (39.40)34.93

5:10.05 (39.11)4:30.94 (37.94)3:53.00 (40.54)3:12.46 (39.26)

5:47.98 (37.93) 6:23.58 (35.60)
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 10  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 116 Langslet, Grant 6:27.79 146:30.13
3:15.91 (40.72)2:35.19 ( )35.65

5:16.24 ( )

5:54.98 (38.74) 6:27.79 (32.81)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 117 Lin, Vincent 6:28.63 136:34.96
2:30.54 (39.46)1:51.08 (39.13)1:11.95 (38.56)33.39

5:12.69 (40.09)4:32.60 (41.65)3:50.95 (40.53)3:10.42 (39.88)

5:52.73 (40.04) 6:28.63 (35.90)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 128 Barnicle, Christopher 6:34.10 116:26.66
2:31.17 (39.60)1:51.57 (40.32)1:11.25 (38.47)32.78

5:15.23 (40.65)4:34.58 (41.47)3:53.11 (40.96)3:12.15 (40.98)

5:56.87 (41.64) 6:34.10 (37.23)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 119 Spartz, Daniel 6:35.61 96:35.86
2:38.42 (40.41)1:58.01 (41.24)1:16.77 (41.45)35.32

5:18.76 (38.86)4:39.90 (39.75)4:00.15 (40.91)3:19.24 (40.82)

5:58.38 (39.62) 6:35.61 (37.23)

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1110 Sini, James 6:36.75 76:25.26
2:36.64 (40.83)1:55.81 (40.83)1:14.98 (40.57)34.41

5:19.57 ( )4:00.04 (42.52)3:17.52 (40.88)

5:59.55 (39.98) 6:36.75 (37.20)

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1211 Veltri, James J 6:41.30 66:35.03
2:36.49 (41.14)1:55.35 (41.44)1:13.91 (39.69)34.22

5:22.20 (41.21)4:40.99 (41.20)3:59.79 (41.56)3:18.23 (41.74)

6:02.36 (40.16) 6:41.30 (38.94)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1112 De los Reyes, Jaxon 6:42.29 56:40.00
2:38.45 (41.58)1:56.87 (41.30)1:15.57 (40.18)35.39

5:25.21 (42.34)4:42.87 (42.29)4:00.58 (41.05)3:19.53 (41.08)

6:06.01 (40.80) 6:42.29 (36.28)

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1213 Rauch, Ryan G 6:42.97 46:43.14
2:38.56 (41.06)1:57.50 (40.98)1:16.52 (39.86)36.66

5:25.00 (40.89)4:44.11 (41.70)4:02.41 (42.20)3:20.21 (41.65)

6:04.04 (39.04) 6:42.97 (38.93)

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1114 Orski, Cal C 6:44.91 36:41.51
2:40.15 (42.39)1:57.76 (40.89)1:16.87 (41.06)35.81

5:26.30 (42.32)4:43.98 (40.66)4:03.32 (41.62)3:21.70 (41.55)

6:08.09 (41.79) 6:44.91 (36.82)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1215 Blagoev, Christopher 6:46.70 26:41.25
2:34.08 (41.17)1:52.91 (40.36)1:12.55 (38.59)33.96

5:23.80 (42.33)4:41.47 (42.18)3:59.29 (43.05)3:16.24 (42.16)

6:46.70 (1:22.90)

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1216 Davies, Daniel 6:54.03 16:31.85
2:33.20 (41.39)1:51.81 (40.82)1:10.99 (37.34)33.65

5:30.35 (44.96)4:45.39 (44.95)4:00.44 (44.40)3:16.04 (42.84)

6:14.12 (43.77) 6:54.03 (39.91)

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 141 Klokis, Aurora 1:11.74 201:15.68
1:11.74 (38.22)33.52

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 132 Kaplan, Hannah 1:12.26 171:15.43
1:12.26 (38.59)33.67

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 133 Higgins, Amelia 1:14.01 161:15.60
1:14.01 (39.55)34.46

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 134 Nechay, Sofia J 1:14.66 151:16.58
1:14.66 (39.65)35.01
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 145 Cohn, Mina 1:14.75 141:19.64
1:14.75 (40.32)34.43

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 136 Allora, Elizabeth 1:14.83 131:15.64
1:14.83 (39.07)35.76

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 137 Kudenchak, Charlotte E 1:15.08 121:16.56
1:15.08 (40.51)34.57

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 148 Labonne, Kelly I 1:15.30 111:16.90
1:15.30 (39.34)35.96

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 149 Parish, Madeline E 1:15.95 91:16.10
1:15.95 (40.62)35.33

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1310 Miki, Mayuka C 1:15.96 71:15.57
1:15.96 (40.39)35.57

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1411 Brennan, Avery H 1:16.26 61:15.88
1:16.26 (40.68)35.58

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1312 Elsayegh, Ava 1:16.36 51:17.80
1:16.36 (40.33)36.03

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1413 Duran, Julianna 1:16.84 41:19.37
1:16.84 (40.71)36.13

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1414 Tran, Julia 1:16.89 31:17.68
1:16.89 (39.73)37.16

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1415 Hein, Bryce C 1:16.95 21:16.49
1:16.95 (40.79)36.16

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1316 Yerra, Tanvi 1:17.10 11:17.43
1:17.10 (41.09)36.01

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1317 Coughlin, Maura B 1:17.46  1:16.21
1:17.46 (40.66)36.80

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1418 Cheng, Agnes R 1:17.96  1:19.82
1:17.96 (41.30)36.66

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1419 Jain, Paravi 1:18.06  1:17.55
1:18.06 (41.52)36.54

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1420 Bituin, Alyanna I 1:18.28  1:17.75
1:18.28 (41.13)37.15

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1321 Passarotti, Emery 1:18.44  1:19.54
1:18.44 (40.44)38.00

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1322 Syrek, Alexandra V 1:18.59  1:18.97
1:18.59 (41.10)37.49

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1423 Sadaka, Morgan E 1:18.60  1:18.25
1:18.60 (41.57)37.03

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1424 Kopytek, Caroline 1:18.90  1:15.71
1:18.90 (41.69)37.21

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1425 Yang, Annabelle 1:19.01  1:19.64
1:19.01 (41.39)37.62

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1326 Palasits, Emily 1:19.37  1:19.89
1:19.37 (40.37)39.00

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1427 Askelson, Helen M 1:19.57  1:16.39
1:19.57 (41.89)37.68

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1428 Macmillan, Abriella 1:19.60  1:18.99
1:19.60 (42.47)37.13

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1329 Kunkle, Olivia 1:19.84  1:18.12
1:19.84 (41.41)38.43

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1430 Phol, Katrina 1:20.00  1:17.31
1:20.00 (42.23)37.77

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1331 Tringali, Lia 1:20.09  1:19.00
1:20.09 (41.64)38.45
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1432 Bhaiya, Mishka 1:20.18  1:18.73
1:20.18 (41.26)38.92

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1333 Li, Chelsea 1:21.74  1:19.55
1:21.74 (43.64)38.10

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 141 Simunovich, Michael 1:03.91 201:11.97
1:03.91 (33.87)30.04

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 132 Scuccato, Ike 1:09.61 171:15.46
1:09.61 (37.86)31.75

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 143 Espiritu, Gabe R 1:10.30 161:11.89
1:10.30 (37.84)32.46

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 144 Aldana, Alejandro 1:10.48 151:15.05
1:10.48 (37.29)33.19

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 135 Vitarelli, Logan 1:10.56 141:12.30
1:10.56 (36.80)33.76

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 146 Walker, William J 1:10.64 131:13.95
1:10.64 (37.44)33.20

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 147 DeLucia, Ethan D 1:10.70 121:13.40
1:10.70 (37.82)32.88

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 138 Date, Haruma 1:11.00 111:13.57
1:11.00 (37.79)33.21

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 149 De los Reyes, Jameson X 1:11.07 91:12.75
1:11.07 (37.65)33.42

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1410 Ing, Brayden 1:11.15 71:13.25
1:11.15 (37.52)33.63

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1311 Hackett, Jack 1:11.27 61:12.72
1:11.27 (38.31)32.96

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1412 Monteith, Stefan A 1:11.43 51:15.22
1:11.43 (38.53)32.90

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1313 Ip, Artus 1:11.55 41:14.62
1:11.55 (38.04)33.51

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1414 Jeannette, Christopher E 1:11.56 31:14.07
1:11.56 (37.89)33.67

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1315 Behrmann, Blake B 1:11.78 21:13.49
1:11.78 (38.60)33.18

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1316 Cho, Ryan 1:12.05 11:14.49
1:12.05 (37.68)34.37

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1417 Prala, Maxwell 1:12.75  1:12.72
1:12.75 (37.83)34.92

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 13*18 Gallaudet, Chase 1:12.93  1:12.06
1:12.93 (39.23)33.70

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 14*18 Pasupuleti, Athrey 1:12.93  1:11.87
1:12.93 (38.63)34.30

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1420 Bloomer, Chris D 1:13.20  1:14.66
1:13.20 (39.10)34.10

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1321 Smith, Finn W 1:13.28  1:13.63
1:13.28 (38.65)34.63

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1422 Holm, Colin 1:13.33  1:16.38
1:13.33 (39.32)34.01

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1423 Salama, Adham M 1:13.43  1:15.31
1:13.43 (39.30)34.13
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1424 Prala, Carter 1:13.51  1:15.64
1:13.51 (38.82)34.69

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1325 Dubeck, Tommy B 1:13.88  1:14.99
1:13.88 (39.25)34.63

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1326 Dupuis, Calvin 1:14.00  1:15.56
1:14.00 (39.75)34.25

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1427 Chen, Ryan K. K 1:14.11  1:15.62
1:14.11 (38.79)35.32

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1328 Celentano, Logan 1:14.47  1:15.68
1:14.47 (38.95)35.52

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1329 Sudol, Dylan W 1:14.60  1:15.45
1:14.60 (39.98)34.62

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1330 Li, Leon 1:14.70  1:13.65
1:14.70 (39.45)35.25

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1331 Chopra, Daksh 1:15.24  1:14.06
1:15.24 (39.88)35.36

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1332 Robinson, Callen 1:15.29  1:16.38
1:15.29 (39.97)35.32

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1333 Moy, Owen 1:15.30  1:15.47
1:15.30 (39.61)35.69

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1434 Kapuscinski, Erik C 1:15.39  1:16.43
1:15.39 (39.18)36.21

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1335 Grauch, Charlie L 1:15.77  1:15.26
1:15.77 (40.48)35.29

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1436 Herbst, Sam 1:16.61  1:16.47
1:16.61 (41.40)35.21

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1437 Kim, Aiden M 1:17.97  1:16.51
1:17.97 (41.50)36.47

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1438 Giannico, Luke H 1:18.87  1:15.89
1:18.87 (42.11)36.76

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 14--- Nidhruva, Vihaan DFS  1:12.42
Declared false start

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 141 Gunawardena, Mineli 4:55.72 205:14.95
2:20.62 (37.05)1:43.57 (37.38)1:06.19 (35.79)30.40

4:55.72 (35.03)4:20.69 (35.15)3:45.54 (42.62)3:02.92 (42.30)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 132 Rogers, Leona E 5:01.83 175:03.68
2:31.77 (41.47)1:50.30 (40.97)1:09.33 (37.46)31.87

5:01.83 (32.26)4:29.57 (35.28)3:54.29 (41.81)3:12.48 (40.71)

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 133 Miki, Mayuka C 5:02.76 165:05.10
2:26.79 (38.14)1:48.65 (38.07)1:10.58 (38.38)32.20

5:02.76 (33.22)4:29.54 (35.26)3:54.28 (44.27)3:10.01 (43.22)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 144 Zirpoli, Valentina 5:04.73 155:09.32
1:47.41 (37.18)1:10.23 (38.44)31.79

5:04.73 (34.54)4:30.19 (35.55)3:54.64 (45.58)3:09.06 ( )

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 145 Wilkinson, Eve 5:06.53 145:04.76
2:31.98 (41.76)1:50.22 (41.67)1:08.55 (36.57)31.98

5:06.53 (34.24)4:32.29 (35.54)3:56.75 (43.12)3:13.63 (41.65)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 136 Cole, Vivienne 5:08.57 135:19.79
2:29.12 (35.79)1:53.33 (36.01)1:17.32 (42.40)34.92

5:08.57 (35.72)4:32.85 (34.90)3:57.95 (45.17)3:12.78 (43.66)
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 13  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 147 Cain, Sophie 5:11.60 125:06.83
2:31.74 (40.83)1:50.91 (41.39)1:09.52 (37.69)31.83

5:11.60 (36.24)4:35.36 (36.94)3:58.42 (44.54)3:13.88 (42.14)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 138 Foster, Kenzie J 5:14.39 115:18.09
2:28.14 (39.60)1:48.54 (39.49)1:09.05 (37.17)31.88

5:14.39 (36.45)4:37.94 (36.95)4:00.99 (47.55)3:13.44 (45.30)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 149 Samant, Saanvi S 5:14.95 95:14.29
2:30.37 (40.50)1:49.87 (41.61)1:08.26 (36.40)31.86

5:14.95 (37.24)4:37.71 (38.12)3:59.59 (44.83)3:14.76 (44.39)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1310 Soriero, Ella J 5:15.36 75:20.48
2:32.34 (40.72)1:51.62 (42.24)1:09.38 (37.89)31.49

5:15.36 (34.38)4:40.98 (36.24)4:04.74 (45.92)3:18.82 (46.48)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1311 Zinna, Micaela 5:16.46 65:26.03
2:32.65 (40.26)1:52.39 (40.44)1:11.95 (39.48)32.47

5:16.46 (34.70)4:41.76 (35.97)4:05.79 (46.39)3:19.40 (46.75)

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1412 Hughes, Isla R 5:17.35 55:07.37
2:31.93 (39.39)1:52.54 (40.27)1:12.27 (39.94)32.33

5:17.35 (35.22)4:42.13 (36.28)4:05.85 (47.28)3:18.57 (46.64)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1313 Florkiewicz, Elizabeth 5:19.83 45:22.23
2:29.77 (40.73)1:49.04 (41.59)1:07.45 (35.24)32.21

5:19.83 (33.57)4:46.26 (36.09)4:10.17 (49.00)3:21.17 (51.40)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1314 Okas, Molly 5:20.67 35:22.35
5:20.67 (1:10.24)4:10.43 ( )

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1315 Looney, Bridget M 5:22.20 25:24.97
2:37.43 (41.14)1:56.29 (43.30)1:12.99 (39.77)33.22

5:22.20 (35.97)4:46.23 (38.60)4:07.63 (43.86)3:23.77 (46.34)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1416 Tran, Julia 5:22.54 15:24.60
2:38.45 (41.83)1:56.62 (43.10)1:13.52 (39.91)33.61

5:22.54 (36.11)4:46.43 (38.64)4:07.79 (44.47)3:23.32 (44.87)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1317 Coughlin, Maura B 5:26.58  5:27.66
2:48.52 (41.58)2:06.94 (44.58)1:22.36 (45.82)36.54

5:26.58 (33.27)4:53.31 ( )3:32.79 (44.27)

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1418 Duran, Julianna 5:27.23  5:26.52
2:44.99 (1:24.44)1:20.55 (42.92)37.63

5:27.23 (35.93)4:51.30 (38.59)4:12.71 (44.33)3:28.38 ( )

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1419 Sadaka, Morgan E 5:28.69  5:20.10
2:35.65 (40.58)1:55.07 (40.76)1:14.31 (41.77)32.54

5:28.69 (1:18.11)4:10.58 (48.28)3:22.30 (46.65)

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1320 Patel, Aarna H 5:29.08  5:26.91
2:41.72 (41.07)2:00.65 (44.13)1:16.52 (41.63)34.89

5:29.08 (35.49)4:53.59 (36.92)4:16.67 (46.86)3:29.81 (48.09)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1321 Yerra, Tanvi 5:35.75  5:22.61
2:46.54 (43.21)2:03.33 (44.26)1:19.07 (44.18)34.89

5:35.75 (37.28)4:58.47 (39.01)4:19.46 (47.19)3:32.27 (45.73)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1422 Bhaiya, Mishka 5:39.44  5:27.18
2:44.19 (43.47)2:00.72 (44.52)1:16.20 (41.30)34.90

5:39.44 (41.14)4:58.30 (42.54)4:15.76 (46.91)3:28.85 (44.66)

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 131 Multari, Anthony J 4:49.39 205:03.59
2:17.20 (34.07)1:43.13 (35.10)1:08.03 (37.84)30.19

4:49.39 (31.30)4:18.09 (32.86)3:45.23 (43.47)3:01.76 (44.56)



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 17

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 14  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 132 Jiang, Sam Y 4:50.61 174:58.78
2:16.22 (36.17)1:40.05 (36.99)1:03.06 (33.72)29.34

4:50.61 (32.28)4:18.33 (32.08)3:46.25 (44.69)3:01.56 (45.34)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 133 Bagnato, Myles 4:53.16 164:57.47
2:24.92 (37.63)1:47.29 (37.61)1:09.68 (38.30)31.38

4:53.16 (33.63)4:19.53 (33.63)3:45.90 (40.37)3:05.53 (40.61)

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 134 Patange, Sai 4:54.72 155:11.53
2:20.21 (37.87)1:42.34 (38.96)1:03.38 (34.18)29.20

4:54.72 (31.03)4:23.69 (34.26)3:49.43 (44.50)3:04.93 (44.72)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 135 Rocks, Tommy 4:54.76 145:05.02
2:17.53 (35.71)1:41.82 (35.49)1:06.33 (35.11)31.22

4:54.76 (33.11)4:21.65 (33.14)3:48.51 (46.67)3:01.84 (44.31)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 146 DeLucia, Ethan D 4:56.22 134:57.72
2:21.13 (36.17)1:44.96 (36.57)1:08.39 (37.62)30.77

4:56.22 (33.14)4:23.08 (34.37)3:48.71 (44.08)3:04.63 (43.50)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 137 Balakrishnan, Alex N 4:57.42 124:53.14
2:23.64 (40.23)1:43.41 (38.38)1:05.03 (34.58)30.45

4:57.42 (33.41)4:24.01 (33.65)3:50.36 (44.34)3:06.02 (42.38)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 138 Razo, Soren 4:58.44 115:01.23
2:22.99 (36.62)1:46.37 (38.61)1:07.76 (36.75)31.01

4:58.44 (33.00)4:25.44 (32.95)3:52.49 (45.40)3:07.09 (44.10)

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 139 Lee, Daniel H 4:58.46 94:57.73
1:06.32

4:58.46 (33.31)4:25.15 (34.43)3:50.72 (43.20)3:07.52 ( )

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1410 Tseytlin, Elon 4:58.96 75:16.15
2:29.52 (39.85)1:49.67 ( )33.17

4:58.96 (32.77)4:26.19 (34.02)3:52.17 (42.33)3:09.84 (40.32)

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1411 Finucane, Joey R 5:01.75 64:57.02
2:27.87 (39.12)1:48.75 (39.78)1:08.97 (38.33)30.64

5:01.75 (32.12)4:29.63 (33.12)3:56.51 (44.27)3:12.24 (44.37)

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1312 Scuccato, Ike 5:03.19 55:13.98
5:03.19 (1:49.09)3:14.10 ( )

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1413 Espiritu, Gabe R 5:03.76 44:56.28
2:21.18 (37.00)1:44.18 (37.65)1:06.53 (36.21)30.32

5:03.76 (36.77)4:26.99 (38.41)3:48.58 (44.06)3:04.52 (43.34)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1414 Tobin-Montanez, Gavin 5:08.82 35:11.48
2:31.11 (41.61)1:49.50 (41.37)1:08.13 (37.82)30.31

5:08.82 (33.96)4:34.86 (34.62)4:00.24 (44.41)3:15.83 (44.72)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1315 Zaninovic, Luka S 5:09.94 25:13.55
2:31.92 (38.83)1:53.09 (40.38)1:12.71 (39.55)33.16

5:09.94 (33.91)4:36.03 (36.39)3:59.64 (45.24)3:14.40 (42.48)

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1416 Chennapragada, Smaran 5:11.23 15:15.60
2:26.57 (38.86)1:47.71 (39.77)1:07.94 (36.60)31.34

5:11.23 (37.48)4:33.75 (37.77)3:55.98 (44.50)3:11.48 (44.91)

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1317 Suh, Andy Y 5:12.69  5:20.29
2:31.54 (38.92)1:52.62 (38.88)1:13.74 (41.18)32.56

5:12.69 (33.91)4:38.78 (37.10)4:01.68 (45.57)3:16.11 (44.57)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1418 Giannico, Luke H 5:13.84  5:18.17
2:36.18 (42.68)1:53.50 (41.04)1:12.46 (39.56)32.90

5:13.84 (35.07)4:38.77 (33.73)4:05.04 (45.26)3:19.78 (43.60)

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1319 Vitarelli, Logan 5:18.45  5:14.56
5:18.45 ( )5:18.59 ( )
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 14  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 13--- Chopra, Daksh NS  5:20.68
 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 141 Casallas, Samantha 56.90 2058.23
56.90 (30.16)26.74

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 142 Bendas, Abigail A 57.28 1759.82
57.28 (29.57)27.71

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 143 Blevins, Karen R 57.46 1658.82
57.46 (29.94)27.52

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 134 Pontoriero, Angelina 57.85 1558.69
57.85 (30.12)27.73

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 145 Jain, Paravi 58.05 1458.18
58.05 (30.10)27.95

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 146 Ghoul, Sofia N 58.23 1358.79
58.23 (30.25)27.98

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 137 Gao, Anna 58.38 121:00.00
58.38 (30.22)28.16

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 138 Miki, Mayuka C 58.45 1158.93
58.45 (30.18)28.27

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 149 Harvey, Emme M 58.63 91:00.07
58.63 (30.42)28.21

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1410 Ciabattoni, Jillian A 58.86 758.37
58.86 (30.43)28.43

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1411 Brandt, Charlotte J 59.07 658.91
59.07 (30.58)28.49

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 14*12 Tang, Sophie 59.16 4 . 501:00.22
59.16 (30.24)28.92

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 14*12 Cohn, Mina 59.16 4 . 5059.63
59.16 (31.86)27.30

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1414 Lehrer, Livia B 59.24 31:00.50
59.24 (30.71)28.53

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1315 Allora, Elizabeth 59.28 259.08
59.28 (30.36)28.92

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1416 Zhao, Emma C 59.39 159.48
59.39 (31.06)28.33

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1417 Gunawardena, Mineli 59.56  1:00.80
59.56 (31.09)28.47

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1318 Trentacoste, Catey R 59.61  1:00.76
59.61 (30.98)28.63

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 14*19 Davies, Reese M 59.63  58.85
59.63 (31.11)28.52

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 13*19 Keeler, Kate S 59.63  1:00.16
59.63 (30.99)28.64

Mly Phoenix-MA 1321 Ibanez, Ameli 59.65  58.96
59.65 (31.65)28.00

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1422 Opaleski, Olivia 59.73  59.93
59.73 (30.91)28.82

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1423 Labonne, Kelly I 59.74  59.83
59.74 (30.99)28.75

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1324 Ackermann, Holly 59.82  1:00.21
59.82 (31.50)28.32

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1325 Wnorowski, Natalie 59.91  1:00.10
59.91 (31.05)28.86



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 19

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1426 Purse, Elle 59.99  1:00.05
59.99 (31.21)28.78

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1327 Li, Chelsea 1:00.05  59.97
1:00.05 (30.67)29.38

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1428 Hughes, Isla R 1:00.12  58.82
1:00.12 (31.15)28.97

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1329 Rogers, Leona E 1:00.15  58.78
1:00.15 (31.30)28.85

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1330 Nath, Anastassia 1:00.21  1:00.73
1:00.21 (30.89)29.32

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1331 Pandey, Avika 1:00.30  59.99
1:00.30 (30.88)29.42

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1332 Higgins, Amelia 1:00.34  1:00.37
1:00.34 (32.07)28.27

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1433 Ninal, Ella 1:00.52  59.46
1:00.52 (31.99)28.53

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1334 Filipiak, Mila 1:00.60  1:00.64
1:00.60 (31.56)29.04

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1435 Winkelman, Erin 1:00.63  1:00.33
1:00.63 (31.63)29.00

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1336 Maksimovic, Una 1:00.72  1:00.62
1:00.72 (31.15)29.57

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1437 Stakias, Maria 1:00.78  1:00.37
1:00.78 (31.94)28.84

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1438 Gregory-Menez, Paloma 1:00.81  1:00.80
1:00.81 (32.52)28.29

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1339 Cole, Vivienne 1:00.91  1:00.78
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1440 Reichart, Jane 1:00.92  59.44

1:00.92 (32.43)28.49

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1341 Geissman, Anastasia M 1:00.95  1:00.72
1:00.95 (31.68)29.27

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1342 Randazzo, Olivia A 1:00.96  59.99
1:00.96 (32.07)28.89

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1343 Kunkle, Olivia 1:01.20  1:00.66
1:01.20 (31.80)29.40

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1344 Dahms, Harper T 1:01.92  1:00.52
1:01.92 (31.99)29.93

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1445 Saunders, Zoey E 1:01.94  1:00.42
1:01.94 (32.21)29.73

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1346 Murphy-Brunka, Kaia 1:01.98  1:00.84
1:01.98 (32.42)29.56

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1347 Zinna, Micaela 1:02.09  1:00.65
1:02.09 (32.06)30.03

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 141 Prala, Carter 53.65 2054.67
53.65 (27.84)25.81

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 142 Simunovich, Michael 53.67 1756.60
53.67 (28.18)25.49

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 143 Bloomer, Chris D 54.10 1655.56
54.10 (28.14)25.96

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 134 Motyka, Tommy 54.26 1556.35
54.26 (28.04)26.22
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 145 Weiss, Robert Q 54.46 1454.93
54.46 (28.70)25.76

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 146 Wright, Owen 54.93 1356.52
54.93 (28.53)26.40

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 147 Aiyer, Atharva 55.13 1256.45
55.13 (28.78)26.35

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 138 Vitarelli, Logan 55.21 1157.33
55.21 (27.94)27.27

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 139 O'Sullivan, Christian J 55.38 955.71
55.38 (29.05)26.33

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1410 Guo, Xavier 55.48 756.65
55.48 (29.26)26.22

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1411 Aldana, Alejandro 55.51 655.42
55.51 (28.82)26.69

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1312 Patange, Sai 55.55 556.70
55.55 (28.70)26.85

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 13*13 Ip, Artus 55.60 3 . 5057.11
55.60 (28.66)26.94

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 14*13 Monteith, Stefan A 55.60 3 . 5055.86
55.60 (28.96)26.64

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 13*15 Behrmann, Blake B 55.61 1 . 5056.05
55.61 (29.43)26.18

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 14*15 Davies, Christopher 55.61 1 . 5058.23
55.61 (28.72)26.89

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1417 Arora, Ranveer 55.65  55.44
55.65 (29.42)26.23

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1418 Davis, Hutton 55.69  55.80
55.69 (29.15)26.54

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1319 Lateiner, Dylan J 55.83  57.17
55.83 (29.40)26.43

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1420 Bhatia, Josh 55.94  56.59
55.94 (28.79)27.15

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1421 Himmelheber, Cole J 55.96  57.15
55.96 (28.94)27.02

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1422 Daw, Aarav 56.13  56.21
56.13 (29.57)26.56

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1423 Pfeil, Drew C 56.19  57.27
56.19 (29.68)26.51

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1324 Lee, Daniel H 56.24  55.65
56.24 (29.04)27.20

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1425 Sabatini, Tyler D 56.33  56.76
56.33 (29.54)26.79

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1326 Keenan, Finn P 56.41  58.09
56.41 (29.73)26.68

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1327 Jiang, Sam Y 56.43  58.48
56.43 (29.47)26.96

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1328 Leon, Hugo 56.44  55.53
56.44 (30.13)26.31

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1429 Prala, Maxwell 56.46  56.10
56.46 (29.27)27.19

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1330 Hackett, Jack 56.50  56.19
56.50 (29.54)26.96

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1431 Petrecca, Conner 56.54  57.62
56.54 (28.85)27.69
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1432 Cho, Mark 56.58  56.96
56.58 (29.71)26.87

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1433 Walker, William J 56.60  56.66
56.60 (29.47)27.13

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1334 Regis, Liam 56.68  56.47
56.68 (29.92)26.76

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1335 Joyce, Jacob 56.92  57.29
56.92 (29.46)27.46

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1336 Multari, Anthony J 56.93  57.61
56.93 (29.13)27.80

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1337 McTighe, Ethan 57.03  57.43
57.03 (29.84)27.19

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1338 Balakrishnan, Alex N 57.08  55.48
57.08 (29.89)27.19

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1439 Kneller, Sergio C 57.17  57.36
57.17 (29.75)27.42

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1440 Ross, Bruno A 57.25  57.54
57.25 (29.74)27.51

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1341 LaRoche, Gryphon 57.47  57.97
57.47 (29.87)27.60

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1442 Obrero, Jordan 57.51  57.31
57.51 (30.24)27.27

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 14*43 Salama, Adham M 57.53  58.08
57.53 (29.83)27.70

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 14*43 Paul, Mason 57.53  57.55
57.53 (29.66)27.87

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1445 Nidhruva, Vihaan 57.56  58.09
57.56 (29.72)27.84

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1346 Bagnato, Myles 57.62  57.60
57.62 (30.06)27.56

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 14*47 Finucane, Joey R 57.67  57.06
57.67 (29.87)27.80

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 14*47 Santoro, Teddie A 57.67  57.31
57.67 (29.73)27.94

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1449 Chen, Ryan K. K 57.69  57.58
57.69 (30.34)27.35

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1350 Rocks, Tommy 57.95  58.52
57.95 (30.12)27.83

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1451 Tobin-Montanez, Gavin 58.00  58.31
58.00 (30.42)27.58

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1352 Sudol, Dylan W 58.04  58.02
58.04 (30.65)27.39

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1453 Cintron, Daniel J 58.34  57.59
58.34 (30.45)27.89

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1454 Herbst, Sam 58.42  58.23
58.42 (30.40)28.02

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 14*55 Schlitt, John R 58.45  57.64
58.45 (31.05)27.40

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 13*55 Robinson, Callen 58.45  57.88
58.45 (29.98)28.47

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1457 DeLucia, Ethan D 58.64  57.14
58.64 (30.68)27.96

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1358 Lam, David 58.81  58.01
58.81 (30.50)28.31
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1459 Kim, Aiden M 58.84  58.53
58.84 (30.49)28.35

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1460 Gallagher, Colin R 59.01  58.24
59.01 (30.75)28.26

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1461 Giannico, Luke H 59.07  57.75
59.07 (30.75)28.32

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1362 Grauch, Charlie L 59.11  57.75
59.11 (31.22)27.89

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1363 Li, Leon 59.28  58.47
 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 141 Gunawardena, Mineli 2:19.96 202:22.46
2:19.96 (35.69)1:44.27 (36.15)1:08.12 (35.21)32.91

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 132 Berberich, Sonja K 2:21.25 172:21.31
2:21.25 (36.04)1:45.21 (36.90)1:08.31 (36.09)32.22

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 143 Casallas, Samantha 2:22.03 162:22.76
2:22.03 (36.18)1:45.85 (37.28)1:08.57 (35.92)32.65

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 134 McElwreath, Abby 2:23.98 152:25.37
2:23.98 (35.22)1:48.76 (38.58)1:10.18 (36.85)33.33

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 145 Zirpoli, Valentina 2:24.04 142:27.07
2:24.04 (36.38)1:47.66 (36.91)1:10.75 (36.70)34.05

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 146 Kopytek, Caroline 2:24.06 132:24.95
2:24.06 (36.37)1:47.69 (36.65)1:11.04 (36.67)34.37

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 147 Ghoul, Sofia N 2:24.11 122:22.73
2:24.11 (35.59)1:48.52 (37.85)1:10.67 (36.85)33.82

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 148 Gregory-Menez, Paloma 2:25.21 112:24.43
2:25.21 (37.28)1:47.93 (38.35)1:09.58 (36.59)32.99

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 139 Beemer, Olivia W 2:25.26 92:27.01
2:25.26 (36.58)1:48.68 (37.83)1:10.85 (37.26)33.59

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1410 Purse, Elle 2:26.04 72:26.42
2:26.04 (36.43)1:49.61 (38.04)1:11.57 (36.88)34.69

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1411 Reichart, Jane 2:26.73 62:25.36
2:26.73 (38.22)1:48.51 (38.73)1:09.78 (36.60)33.18

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1312 Khan, Zainab 2:26.77 52:26.12
2:26.77 (37.61)1:49.16 (39.42)1:09.74 (36.70)33.04

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1413 Jain, Paravi 2:26.93 42:25.90
2:26.93 (36.59)1:50.34 (37.49)1:12.85 (37.34)35.51

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1314 Jones, Mika 2:26.98 32:22.99
2:26.98 (37.27)1:49.71 (37.67)1:12.04 (37.03)35.01

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1415 Kattner, Sofia 2:27.65 22:26.51
2:27.65 (37.86)1:49.79 (38.54)1:11.25 (36.92)34.33

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1416 Zhao, Emma C 2:28.51 12:27.30
2:28.51 (1:14.92)1:13.59 (38.45)35.14

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1317 Higgins, Amelia 2:28.64  2:26.71
2:28.64 (37.51)1:51.13 (38.34)1:12.79 ( )

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1318 Garlatti, Shannon M 2:29.83  2:27.43
2:29.83 (1:53.65)36.18

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 131 O'Sullivan, Christian J 2:13.14 202:19.19
2:13.14 (32.57)1:40.57 (34.31)1:06.26 (34.20)32.06
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 142 Tingson, Caleb J 2:15.50 172:19.60
2:15.50 (34.25)1:41.25 (34.59)1:06.66 (34.67)31.99

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 133 Keenan, Finn P 2:16.57 162:19.71
2:16.57 (35.36)1:41.21 (36.66)1:04.55 (34.20)30.35

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 144 Pfeil, Drew C 2:17.18 152:19.00
2:17.18 (35.04)1:42.14 (35.61)1:06.53 ( )

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 135 Smith, Finn W 2:17.35 142:21.98
2:17.35 (35.70)1:41.65 (35.80)1:05.85 (34.58)31.27

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 136 Yang, Ethan 2:17.67 132:21.47
2:17.67 (34.76)1:42.91 (35.33)1:07.58 (34.93)32.65

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 137 Behrmann, Blake B 2:18.38 122:25.40
2:18.38 (33.88)1:44.50 (35.88)1:08.62 (35.33)33.29

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 148 Prala, Maxwell 2:18.45 112:17.99
2:18.45 (34.73)1:43.72 (36.18)1:07.54 (34.43)33.11

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 149 Cintron, Daniel J 2:19.71 92:24.24
2:19.71 (35.47)1:44.24 (35.62)1:08.62 (35.29)33.33

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1410 Arora, Ranveer 2:19.79 72:22.27
2:19.79 (1:11.32)1:08.47 (34.94)33.53

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1411 Aiyer, Atharva 2:19.97 62:25.56
2:19.97 (1:12.28)1:07.69 (35.25)32.44

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1412 Daw, Aarav 2:20.38 52:23.88
2:20.38 (34.80)1:45.58 (37.07)1:08.51 (35.93)32.58

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 14*13 Bhatia, Josh 2:20.39 3 . 502:21.42
2:20.39 (34.34)1:46.05 (36.35)1:09.70 (36.14)33.56

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 13*13 Date, Haruma 2:20.39 3 . 502:23.21
2:20.39 (36.12)1:44.27 (36.45)1:07.82 (35.28)32.54

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1415 Santoro, Teddie A 2:20.52 22:19.66
2:20.52 (35.36)1:45.16 (35.49)1:09.67 (35.72)33.95

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1316 Lee, Daniel H 2:20.64 12:18.10
2:20.64 (35.87)1:44.77 (36.80)1:07.97 (35.61)32.36

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1417 Chen, Ryan K. K 2:21.44  2:29.70
2:21.44 (35.55)1:45.89 (36.62)1:09.27 (35.98)33.29

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1318 Patange, Sai 2:21.60  2:28.29
2:21.60 (34.08)1:47.52 (36.54)1:10.98 (36.74)34.24

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1419 Paul, Mason 2:21.84  2:26.98
2:21.84 (0.04)2:21.80 (35.27)1:46.53 ( )

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1420 Kovacs, Charlie 2:22.16  2:24.87
2:22.16 (35.93)1:46.23 (36.81)1:09.42 (35.97)33.45

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1321 Joyce, Jacob 2:22.30  2:27.64
2:22.30 (34.83)1:47.47 (37.49)1:09.98 (36.24)33.74

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1422 Monteith, Stefan A 2:22.74  2:23.17
2:22.74 (35.59)1:47.15 (37.55)1:09.60 (36.45)33.15

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1323 Levitt, Jack G 2:23.03  2:24.78
2:23.03 (36.67)1:46.36 (37.33)1:09.03 (36.24)32.79

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1424 Chennapragada, Smaran 2:23.73  2:24.56
2:23.73 (35.99)1:47.74 (36.97)1:10.77 (36.88)33.89

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1425 Pasupuleti, Athrey 2:23.81  2:25.63
2:23.81 (36.07)1:47.74 (37.02)1:10.72 (36.99)33.73

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1326 Jiang, Sam Y 2:24.08  2:22.23
2:24.08 (35.88)1:48.20 (38.38)1:09.82 (36.13)33.69

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1327 Shuster, Bradley 2:24.30  2:27.33
2:24.30 (36.45)1:47.85 (36.92)1:10.93 (36.23)34.70

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1328 McTighe, Ethan 2:24.56  2:23.33
2:24.56 (36.78)1:47.78 (37.81)1:09.97 (36.40)33.57
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Results

(Event 18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1429 Walters, Robert S 2:24.73  2:27.89
2:24.73 (35.72)1:49.01 (37.27)1:11.74 (37.64)34.10

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1430 Obrero, Jordan 2:24.81  2:29.37
2:24.81 (37.87)1:46.94 (37.43)1:09.51 (36.05)33.46

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1331 Suh, Andy Y 2:24.91  2:23.83
2:24.91 (36.72)1:48.19 (37.67)1:10.52 (35.97)34.55

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1332 LaRoche, Gryphon 2:25.15  2:25.76
2:25.15 (35.46)1:49.69 ( )

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1333 Bagnato, Myles 2:25.74  2:28.84
2:25.74 (36.96)1:48.78 (37.29)1:11.49 (37.39)34.10

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1434 Finucane, Joey R 2:25.85  2:21.78
2:25.85 (36.84)1:49.01 (37.07)1:11.94 (37.57)34.37

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1335 Grauch, Charlie L 2:25.91  2:25.92
2:25.91 (36.42)1:49.49 (37.65)1:11.84 (37.31)34.53

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1336 Manahan, Liam 2:26.16  2:26.34
2:26.16 (37.58)1:48.58 (38.12)1:10.46 (37.27)33.19

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1437 Schlitt, John R 2:26.96  2:26.09
2:26.96 (36.49)1:50.47 (37.53)1:12.94 (37.64)35.30

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1438 Herbst, Sam 2:26.98  2:25.36
2:26.98 (36.81)1:50.17 (37.81)1:12.36 (37.29)35.07

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 13*39 Diaz, Julian M 2:27.04  2:27.25
2:27.04 (37.06)1:49.98 (38.30)1:11.68 (37.94)33.74

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 14*39 Nayel-Sanders, Thomas L 2:27.04  2:27.13
2:27.04 (36.41)1:50.63 (38.32)1:12.31 (37.96)34.35

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 13*41 Chopra, Daksh 2:27.07  2:27.96
2:27.07 (36.61)1:50.46 ( )35.07

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 13*41 North, RJ J 2:27.07  2:27.82
2:27.07 (37.57)1:49.50 (37.70)1:11.80 (37.42)34.38

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1343 Lam, David 2:27.10  2:28.83
2:27.10 (37.97)1:49.13 (37.96)1:11.17 (36.89)34.28

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1344 Borade, Aarav 2:27.66  2:29.84
2:27.66 (38.91)1:48.75 (38.49)1:10.26 (36.49)33.77

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1345 Razo, Soren 2:27.79  2:25.26
2:27.79 (37.85)1:49.94 (38.46)1:11.48 (36.76)34.72

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1346 Li, Leon 2:28.22  2:26.74
2:28.22 (37.43)1:50.79 (38.36)1:12.43 (37.30)35.13

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1447 Gallagher, Colin R 2:28.40  2:22.08
2:28.40 (37.58)1:50.82 (38.28)1:12.54 (37.91)34.63

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1448 Kim, Aiden M 2:29.60  2:26.76
2:29.60 (38.01)1:51.59 (38.13)1:13.46 ( )

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1449 Weiss, Robert Q 2:31.22  2:26.12
2:31.22 (38.40)1:52.82 (39.86)1:12.96 (38.30)34.66

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 131 Saguillo Leppanen, Sofia 11:28.56 2011:37.89
2:14.33 (34.80)1:39.53 (34.78)1:04.75 (33.97)30.78

4:33.76 (34.69)3:59.07 (34.81)3:24.26 (34.91)2:49.35 (35.02)

5:08.54 (34.78) 5:43.41 (34.87) 6:18.69 (35.28) 6:53.29 (34.60)

9:12.70 (34.59)8:38.11 (34.83)8:03.28 (34.79)7:28.49 (35.20)

9:47.51 (34.81) 10:21.64 (34.13) 10:55.52 (33.88) 11:28.56 (33.04)
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Results

(Event 19  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 142 Hughes, Isla R 11:34.43 1711:34.36
2:12.71 (34.60)1:38.11 (34.75)1:03.36 (33.38)29.98

4:32.29 (34.49)3:57.80 (35.21)3:22.59 (34.95)2:47.64 (34.93)

5:07.38 (35.09) 5:42.95 (35.57) 6:18.14 (35.19) 6:54.01 (35.87)

9:14.41 (34.72)8:39.69 (35.81)8:03.88 (35.12)7:28.76 (34.75)

9:50.53 (36.12) 10:25.90 (35.37) 11:00.98 (35.08) 11:34.43 (33.45)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 133 Giuliano, Olivia G 11:43.04 1611:47.15
2:13.90 (35.24)1:38.66 (34.38)1:04.28 (33.65)30.63

4:34.49 (35.09)3:59.40 (35.25)3:24.15 (35.12)2:49.03 (35.13)

5:09.89 (35.40) 5:45.30 (35.41) 6:21.13 (35.83) 6:56.76 (35.63)

9:19.93 (36.15)8:43.78 (35.60)8:08.18 (35.91)7:32.27 (35.51)

9:55.87 (35.94) 10:32.15 (36.28) 11:07.89 (35.74) 11:43.04 (35.15)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 134 Geissman, Anastasia M 11:48.71 1512:07.65
2:15.38 (35.22)1:40.16 (35.21)1:04.95 (34.43)30.52

4:38.07 (36.00)4:02.07 (35.58)3:26.49 (35.55)2:50.94 (35.56)

5:13.95 (35.88) 5:49.77 (35.82) 6:26.07 (36.30) 7:02.00 (35.93)

9:26.26 (36.01)8:50.25 (35.95)8:14.30 (35.95)7:38.35 (36.35)

10:02.53 (36.27) 10:39.02 (36.49) 11:14.99 (35.97) 11:48.71 (33.72)

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 145 Kattner, Sofia 11:59.93 1411:51.20
2:19.40 (36.87)1:42.53 (35.91)1:06.62 (35.28)31.34

5:23.20 (36.51)4:46.69 (1:13.76)3:32.93 (36.76)2:56.17 (36.77)

5:59.87 (36.67) 6:36.68 (36.81) 7:13.18 (36.50)

9:37.94 (36.00)9:01.94 (36.06)8:25.88 (36.74)7:49.14 ( )

10:14.23 (36.29) 10:50.18 (35.95) 11:25.34 (35.16) 11:59.93 (34.59)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 136 Nath, Anastassia 12:02.18 1312:05.11
2:22.20 (36.11)1:46.09 (37.04)1:09.05 (36.10)32.95

4:48.40 (36.33)4:12.07 (36.81)3:35.26 (36.37)2:58.89 (36.69)

5:24.77 (36.37) 6:00.91 (36.14) 6:36.94 (36.03) 7:12.99 (36.05)

9:37.86 (36.29)9:01.57 (36.03)8:25.54 (36.28)7:49.26 (36.27)

10:14.14 (36.28) 10:50.17 (36.03) 11:26.54 (36.37) 12:02.18 (35.64)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 147 Purse, Elle 12:06.21 1212:08.01
2:21.14 (36.72)1:44.42 (36.58)1:07.84 (35.55)32.29

4:48.43 (37.13)4:11.30 (36.82)3:34.48 (36.12)2:58.36 (37.22)

5:25.22 (36.79) 6:01.96 (36.74) 6:39.25 (37.29) 7:16.42 (37.17)

9:43.28 (36.97)9:06.31 (37.10)8:29.21 (36.61)7:52.60 (36.18)

10:20.20 (36.92) 10:56.58 (36.38) 11:32.97 (36.39) 12:06.21 (33.24)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 148 Opaleski, Olivia 12:09.27 1112:01.15
2:21.11 (36.74)1:44.37 (36.14)1:08.23 (35.63)32.60

4:48.65 (36.74)4:11.91 (36.91)3:35.00 (36.95)2:58.05 (36.94)

5:26.00 (37.35) 6:03.30 (37.30) 6:40.18 (36.88) 7:17.18 (37.00)

9:44.73 (36.48)9:08.25 (37.09)8:31.16 (37.02)7:54.14 (36.96)

10:21.51 (36.78) 10:57.67 (36.16) 11:34.00 (36.33) 12:09.27 (35.27)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 139 Randazzo, Olivia A 12:20.49 912:20.04
2:24.95 (37.32)1:47.63 (37.90)1:09.73 (36.79)32.94

4:56.57 (37.30)4:19.27 (37.52)3:41.75 (38.48)3:03.27 (38.32)

5:34.10 (37.53) 6:11.44 (37.34) 6:49.29 (37.85) 7:26.39 (37.10)

9:55.06 (36.99)9:18.07 (36.68)8:41.39 (37.25)8:04.14 (37.75)

10:32.91 (37.85) 11:09.90 (36.99) 11:45.50 (35.60) 12:20.49 (34.99)

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1310 Lopez, Isabella 12:28.85 712:18.01
2:25.72 (38.80)1:46.92 (37.35)1:09.57 (37.08)32.49

4:56.17 (37.73)4:18.44 (37.78)3:40.66 (37.42)3:03.24 (37.52)

5:33.91 (37.74) 6:11.39 (37.48) 6:48.41 (37.02) 7:26.02 (37.61)

9:58.88 (38.10)9:20.78 (38.02)8:42.76 (38.70)8:04.06 (38.04)

10:37.00 (38.12) 11:15.06 (38.06) 12:28.85 (1:13.79)
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Results

(Event 19  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 14--- Arias, Sam A X10:44.22  10:51.75
2:04.02 (32.67)1:31.35 (31.73)59.62 (30.93)28.69

4:16.19 (33.37)3:42.82 (32.92)3:09.90 (32.55)2:37.35 (33.33)

4:49.07 (32.88) 5:21.57 (32.50) 5:54.16 (32.59) 6:27.10 (32.94)

8:36.74 (32.30)8:04.44 (32.34)7:32.10 (32.29)6:59.81 (32.71)

9:09.24 (32.50) 9:41.38 (32.14) 10:13.45 (32.07) 10:44.22 (30.77)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 14--- Windt, Alexa X10:53.60  11:02.90
2:07.02 (32.81)1:34.21 (32.74)1:01.47 (32.07)29.40

4:19.44 (33.30)3:46.14 (33.27)3:12.87 (33.00)2:39.87 (32.85)

4:52.46 (33.02) 5:25.62 (33.16) 5:58.96 (33.34) 6:31.92 (32.96)

8:44.63 (33.24)8:11.39 (33.15)7:38.24 (32.90)7:05.34 (33.42)

9:17.64 (33.01) 9:50.67 (33.03) 10:23.09 (32.42) 10:53.60 (30.51)

 
Event 19  Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 161 Semsel, Amanda K 10:53.71 2011:10.05
2:07.51 (32.85)1:34.66 (32.67)1:01.99 (32.03)29.96

4:20.13 (33.47)3:46.66 (33.05)3:13.61 (32.94)2:40.67 (33.16)

4:53.08 (32.95) 5:26.25 (33.17) 5:59.45 (33.20) 6:32.61 (33.16)

8:44.31 (32.78)8:11.53 (32.81)7:38.72 (33.11)7:05.61 (33.00)

9:17.50 (33.19) 9:50.86 (33.36) 10:23.17 (32.31) 10:53.71 (30.54)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 152 Barnes, Maddy 10:57.63 1711:27.00
2:05.44 (32.86)1:32.58 (32.87)59.71 (32.01)27.70

4:17.67 (33.00)3:44.67 (33.12)3:11.55 (33.34)2:38.21 (32.77)

4:50.99 (33.32) 5:24.26 (33.27) 5:57.42 (33.16) 6:30.51 (33.09)

8:45.34 (33.66)8:11.68 (34.02)7:37.66 (33.53)7:04.13 (33.62)

9:18.89 (33.55) 9:52.28 (33.39) 10:25.68 (33.40) 10:57.63 (31.95)

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 173 Madden, Grace E 11:20.41 1611:18.18
2:06.38 (32.75)1:33.63 (32.55)1:01.08 (31.87)29.21

4:20.95 (34.27)3:46.68 (33.86)3:12.82 (33.33)2:39.49 (33.11)

4:55.54 (34.59) 5:30.26 (34.72) 6:04.77 (34.51) 6:39.86 (35.09)

8:59.96 (35.21)8:24.75 (35.17)7:49.58 (34.96)7:14.62 (34.76)

9:35.29 (35.33) 10:10.61 (35.32) 10:46.02 (35.41) 11:20.41 (34.39)

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 174 Jaimes, Orianna C 11:22.11 1511:19.11
11:22.11 (10:51.35)30.76

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 185 Leng, Tammy Z 11:23.30 1411:09.77
2:11.41 (34.19)1:37.22 (33.66)1:03.56 (33.02)30.54

4:27.86 (33.85)3:54.01 (34.25)3:19.76 (34.15)2:45.61 (34.20)

5:01.91 (34.05) 5:36.07 (34.16) 6:10.44 (34.37) 6:45.02 (34.58)

9:04.23 (34.81)8:29.42 (34.90)7:54.52 (35.00)7:19.52 (34.50)

9:39.56 (35.33) 10:13.86 (34.30) 10:49.50 (35.64) 11:23.30 (33.80)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 156 Saguillo Leppanen, Alba 11:23.97 1311:42.89
2:11.14 (34.19)1:36.95 (33.97)1:02.98 (32.85)30.13

4:29.72 (34.79)3:54.93 (34.65)3:20.28 (34.75)2:45.53 (34.39)

5:04.22 (34.50) 5:38.94 (34.72) 6:13.81 (34.87) 6:48.32 (34.51)

9:06.68 (34.64)8:32.04 (34.60)7:57.44 (34.64)7:22.80 (34.48)

9:41.27 (34.59) 10:16.13 (34.86) 10:50.67 (34.54) 11:23.97 (33.30)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 177 Mans, Katie F 11:27.83 1211:22.44
2:13.68 (34.40)1:39.28 (34.07)1:05.21 (33.76)31.45

4:31.73 (34.72)3:57.01 (34.46)3:22.55 (34.32)2:48.23 (34.55)

5:06.39 (34.66) 5:41.01 (34.62) 6:15.69 (34.68) 6:49.83 (34.14)

9:09.13 (34.90)8:34.23 (35.02)7:59.21 (34.68)7:24.53 (34.70)

9:43.97 (34.84) 10:19.06 (35.09) 10:53.93 (34.87) 11:27.83 (33.90)
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Results

(Event 19  Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 158 Hukkanen, Holly 11:29.18 1111:36.45
2:13.99 ( )1:05.02 (33.68)31.34

4:33.55 (34.89)3:58.66 (35.08)3:23.58 (34.58)2:49.00 (35.01)

5:08.81 (35.26) 5:43.87 (35.06) 6:18.81 (34.94) 6:53.55 (34.74)

9:13.24 (34.75)8:38.49 (1:09.87)7:28.62 (35.07)

9:48.16 ( ) 10:22.02 (33.86) 10:55.86 (33.84) 11:29.18 (33.32)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 159 Restuccio, Natahly 11:29.57 911:32.21
2:12.95 (34.53)1:38.42 (34.35)1:04.07 (33.48)30.59

4:32.00 (34.59)3:57.41 (34.62)3:22.79 (34.92)2:47.87 (34.92)

5:07.20 (35.20) 5:42.45 (35.25) 6:17.97 (35.52) 6:52.81 (34.84)

9:12.61 (34.93)8:37.68 (34.87)8:02.81 (35.03)7:27.78 (34.97)

9:48.10 (35.49) 10:23.06 (34.96) 10:57.27 (34.21) 11:29.57 (32.30)

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1610 Slotwinski, Cara P 11:51.31 711:33.90
2:15.33 (35.79)1:39.54 (35.31)1:04.23 (33.82)30.41

4:39.53 (36.00)4:03.53 (36.05)3:27.48 (35.97)2:51.51 (36.18)

5:15.68 (36.15) 5:51.82 (36.14) 6:28.13 (36.31) 7:04.56 (36.43)

9:28.69 (36.05)8:52.64 (35.95)8:16.69 (36.08)7:40.61 (36.05)

10:05.06 (36.37) 10:41.03 (35.97) 11:16.80 (35.77) 11:51.31 (34.51)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 16--- Eriksson, Daniella M X11:00.17  10:43.18
2:07.91 (33.44)1:34.47 (33.16)1:01.31 (32.11)29.20

4:20.90 (33.27)3:47.63 (33.35)3:14.28 (33.17)2:41.11 (33.20)

4:54.23 (33.33) 5:27.58 (33.35) 6:00.94 (33.36) 6:34.44 (33.50)

8:48.10 (33.35)8:14.75 (33.41)7:41.34 (33.35)7:07.99 (33.55)

9:21.44 (33.34) 9:54.94 (33.50) 10:28.00 (33.06) 11:00.17 (32.17)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 15--- Larosa, Gia M XDFS  10:57.71
Declared false start

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 141 Walters, Robert S 11:08.55 2011:24.40
2:09.75 (32.82)1:36.93 (33.38)1:03.55 (33.50)30.05

4:25.27 (34.13)3:51.14 (34.12)3:17.02 (34.12)2:42.90 (33.15)

4:59.10 (33.83) 5:32.68 (33.58) 6:06.55 (33.87) 6:40.97 (34.42)

8:55.65 (32.75)8:22.90 (34.03)7:48.87 (33.78)7:15.09 (34.12)

9:29.19 (33.54) 10:03.21 (34.02) 10:36.60 (33.39) 11:08.55 (31.95)

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 142 Davies, Christopher 11:09.65 1711:44.15
2:10.48 (34.00)1:36.48 (33.42)1:03.06 (32.84)30.22

3:52.47 (34.08)3:18.39 (33.43)2:44.96 (34.48)

5:34.95 ( ) 6:09.40 ( ) 6:43.08 (33.68)

8:59.18 (33.68)8:25.50 (34.38)7:51.12 (33.53)7:17.59 (34.51)

10:38.76 ( ) 11:09.65 (30.89)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 143 Santoro, Teddie A 11:12.27 1611:20.12
2:10.35 (33.50)1:36.85 (33.81)1:03.04 (33.04)30.00

4:27.15 (34.47)3:52.68 (1:08.16)2:44.52 (34.17)

5:00.54 ( ) 5:35.00 (34.46) 6:08.84 (33.84) 6:43.36 (34.52)

8:58.92 (33.44)8:25.48 (34.27)7:51.21 (33.82)7:17.39 (34.03)

9:32.80 (33.88) 10:06.75 (33.95) 10:40.41 (33.66) 11:12.27 (31.86)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 144 Bloomer, Chris D 11:12.46 1511:11.83
2:08.19 (33.62)1:34.57 (34.09)1:00.48 (32.65)27.83

4:24.63 (34.68)3:49.95 (34.22)3:15.73 (33.58)2:42.15 (33.96)

4:59.21 (34.58) 5:33.51 (34.30) 6:08.19 (34.68) 6:43.00 (34.81)

9:01.27 (34.93)8:26.34 (34.94)7:51.40 (34.60)7:16.80 (33.80)

9:35.71 (34.44) 10:08.76 (33.05) 10:41.96 (33.20) 11:12.46 (30.50)
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(Event 20  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 145 Daw, Aarav 11:12.82 1411:22.52
2:11.19 (35.20)1:35.99 (34.06)1:01.93 (33.36)28.57

4:27.02 (33.82)3:53.20 (33.65)3:19.55 (33.94)2:45.61 (34.42)

5:02.00 (34.98) 5:36.21 (34.21) 6:10.05 (33.84) 6:43.80 (33.75)

8:59.08 (33.22)8:25.86 (33.92)7:51.94 (34.20)7:17.74 (33.94)

9:32.39 (33.31) 10:07.09 (34.70) 10:41.74 (34.65) 11:12.82 (31.08)

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 146 Sabatini, Tyler D 11:21.47 1311:25.19
2:08.57 (33.97)1:34.60 (33.26)1:01.34 (32.46)28.88

4:25.54 (34.45)3:51.09 (34.33)3:16.76 (33.81)2:42.95 (34.38)

5:00.04 (34.50) 5:34.50 (34.46) 6:08.68 (34.18) 6:43.66 (34.98)

9:03.70 (35.24)8:28.46 (35.06)7:53.40 (34.96)7:18.44 (34.78)

9:38.36 (34.66) 10:13.02 (34.66) 10:47.64 (34.62) 11:21.47 (33.83)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 137 Razo, Soren 11:43.57 1211:48.25
2:15.55 (35.39)1:40.16 (35.08)1:05.08 (34.42)30.66

4:38.98 (35.69)4:03.29 (36.25)3:27.04 (35.63)2:51.41 (35.86)

5:14.54 (35.56) 5:50.59 (36.05) 6:27.02 (36.43) 7:02.79 (35.77)

9:25.81 (35.71)8:50.10 (35.66)8:14.44 (35.33)7:39.11 (36.32)

10:01.07 (35.26) 10:36.14 (35.07) 11:11.05 (34.91) 11:43.57 (32.52)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 148 Cintron, Daniel J 11:46.49 1111:43.80
2:15.75 (35.85)1:39.90 (35.48)1:04.42 (33.28)31.14

4:39.09 (35.99)4:03.10 (35.75)3:27.35 (35.94)2:51.41 (35.66)

5:15.05 (35.96) 5:51.13 (36.08) 6:27.18 (36.05) 7:03.42 (36.24)

9:26.26 (35.54)8:50.72 (35.40)8:15.32 (35.84)7:39.48 (36.06)

10:01.66 (35.40) 10:37.10 (35.44) 11:11.79 (34.69) 11:46.49 (34.70)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 14--- Ross, Bruno A DFS  11:24.13
Declared false start

 
Event 20  Boys 15-18 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 171 McGurrin, Jack A 10:00.22 2010:28.87
1:57.11 (30.42)1:26.69 (30.21)56.48 (29.95)26.53

3:58.45 (30.47)3:27.98 (30.26)2:57.72 (30.38)2:27.34 (30.23)

4:29.37 (30.92) 5:00.22 (30.85) 5:30.21 (29.99) 6:00.04 (29.83)

8:01.36 (29.88)7:31.48 (30.14)7:01.34 (30.87)6:30.47 (30.43)

8:32.52 (31.16) 9:02.94 (30.42) 9:32.90 (29.96) 10:00.22 (27.32)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 162 Ackermann, Andrew R 10:19.25 1710:30.95
1:57.52 (30.92)1:26.60 (30.64)55.96 (29.44)26.52

4:02.42 (31.77)3:30.65 (31.15)2:59.50 (30.92)2:28.58 (31.06)

4:34.17 (31.75) 5:05.69 (31.52) 5:37.69 (32.00) 6:09.27 (31.58)

8:15.64 (31.90)7:43.74 (31.69)7:12.05 (31.63)6:40.42 (31.15)

8:46.77 (31.13) 9:18.79 (32.02) 9:49.84 (31.05) 10:19.25 (29.41)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 163 Mathe, Chris 10:22.67 1610:12.00
1:59.46 (31.06)1:28.40 (30.79)57.61 (30.53)27.08

4:05.50 (31.54)3:33.96 (31.74)3:02.22 (31.50)2:30.72 (31.26)

4:37.29 (31.79) 5:08.84 (31.55) 5:40.23 (31.39) 6:11.74 (31.51)

8:18.07 (31.69)7:46.38 (31.56)7:14.82 (31.58)6:43.24 (31.50)

8:49.91 (31.84) 9:21.50 (31.59) 9:52.75 (31.25) 10:22.67 (29.92)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 154 Kuhlsen, Michael 10:24.76 1510:52.37
2:01.51 (31.62)1:29.89 (31.14)58.75 (30.65)28.10

4:08.47 (32.02)3:36.45 (31.67)3:04.78 (31.75)2:33.03 (31.52)

4:40.00 (31.53) 5:11.61 (31.61) 5:43.49 (31.88) 6:15.13 (31.64)

8:21.51 (31.42)7:50.09 (31.30)7:18.79 (31.87)6:46.92 (31.79)

8:52.92 (31.41) 9:24.01 (31.09) 9:55.05 (31.04) 10:24.76 (29.71)
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Results

(Event 20  Boys 15-18 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 155 Boyd, Sean T 10:25.90 1410:30.26
2:00.26 (31.32)1:28.94 (31.29)57.65 (30.05)27.60

3:02.77 ( )

4:37.78 ( ) 5:09.84 (32.06) 6:12.68 (1:02.84)

7:47.88 ( )

9:23.84 ( ) 9:55.86 (32.02) 10:25.97 (30.11) 10:25.90 ( )

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 166 McNaugher, Douglas D 10:30.10 1310:38.91
1:58.61 (31.47)1:27.14 (31.03)56.11 (29.79)26.32

4:05.67 (31.94)3:33.73 (31.38)3:02.35 (32.38)2:29.97 (31.36)

4:37.27 (31.60) 5:08.89 (31.62) 5:40.67 (31.78) 6:12.58 (31.91)

8:22.06 (32.58)7:49.48 (32.24)7:17.24 (32.24)6:45.00 (32.42)

8:54.33 (32.27) 9:26.65 (32.32) 9:58.78 (32.13) 10:30.10 (31.32)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 177 McGeehan, Zac P 10:35.27 1210:52.75
1:58.46 (30.89)1:27.57 (30.37)57.20 (29.81)27.39

4:05.68 (32.03)3:33.65 (32.06)3:01.59 (32.07)2:29.52 (31.06)

4:38.16 (32.48) 5:10.70 (32.54) 5:43.07 (32.37) 6:15.86 (32.79)

8:25.83 (32.44)7:53.39 (32.43)7:20.96 (32.44)6:48.52 (32.66)

8:58.88 (33.05) 9:31.57 (32.69) 10:04.19 (32.62) 10:35.27 (31.08)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 158 Grouser, Dylan M 10:41.93 1110:45.25
2:03.38 (31.82)1:31.56 (31.80)59.76 (31.08)28.68

4:12.43 (32.18)3:40.25 (32.29)3:07.96 (32.34)2:35.62 (32.24)

4:44.82 (32.39) 5:17.16 (32.34) 5:49.83 (32.67) 6:22.36 (32.53)

8:34.73 (33.09)8:01.64 (33.08)7:28.56 (33.19)6:55.37 (33.01)

9:07.13 (32.40) 9:38.27 (31.14) 10:10.72 (32.45) 10:41.93 (31.21)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 169 Conti, Christian J 10:42.22 910:33.45
2:01.49 (31.86)1:29.63 (31.43)58.20 (30.41)27.79

4:11.56 (32.78)3:38.78 (32.74)3:06.04 (32.32)2:33.72 (32.23)

4:44.21 (32.65) 5:16.97 (32.76) 5:49.69 (32.72) 6:22.18 (32.49)

8:33.70 (32.90)8:00.80 (32.69)7:28.11 (33.33)6:54.78 (32.60)

9:06.61 (32.91) 9:39.28 (32.67) 10:42.22 (1:02.94)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1510 Martino, Matt D 10:51.58 710:33.12
2:05.40 (32.45)1:32.95 (31.75)1:01.20 (31.73)29.47

4:16.04 (32.69)3:43.35 (32.89)3:10.46 (32.50)2:37.96 (32.56)

4:48.65 (32.61) 5:21.76 (33.11) 5:54.97 (33.21) 6:27.98 (33.01)

8:40.55 (33.06)8:07.49 (33.50)7:33.99 (32.86)7:01.13 (33.15)

9:13.98 (33.43) 9:47.01 (33.03) 10:19.62 (32.61) 10:51.58 (31.96)

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1611 Frank, Jack 11:17.28 610:58.83
2:08.73 (34.04)1:34.69 (33.51)1:01.18 (32.43)28.75

3:50.40 (33.83)3:16.57 (34.16)2:42.41 (33.68)

4:58.85 ( ) 5:33.84 (34.99) 6:08.49 (34.65) 6:43.28 (34.79)

9:01.85 (34.56)8:27.29 (35.14)7:52.15 (34.54)7:17.61 (34.33)

9:36.17 (34.32) 10:10.27 (34.10) 10:44.89 (34.62) 11:17.28 (32.39)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 16--- Gould, Terry J X10:18.55  10:00.14
1:57.59 (30.55)1:27.04 (30.30)56.74 (29.71)27.03

3:58.52 (30.33)3:28.19 (30.29)2:57.90 (30.37)2:27.53 (29.94)

4:29.26 (30.74) 4:59.90 (30.64) 5:30.48 (30.58) 6:01.42 (30.94)

8:09.33 (32.52)7:36.81 (32.28)7:04.53 (31.85)6:32.68 (31.26)

8:41.71 (32.38) 9:14.52 (32.81) 9:46.91 (32.39) 10:18.55 (31.64)

 
Event 21  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 161 McDonnell, Ashley E 1:10.32 201:14.19
1:10.32 (37.59)32.73

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 152 Tessler, Jackie M 1:10.62 171:13.17
1:10.62 (37.27)33.35
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(Event 21  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 163 Bohl, Emily S 1:11.29 161:13.62
1:11.29 (37.84)33.45

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 154 Anderson, Ava 1:11.39 151:12.93
1:11.39 (38.36)33.03

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 165 Patarozzi, Brynn D 1:11.44 141:13.38
1:11.44 (37.75)33.69

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 16*6 Calvo-Mejia, Valeria 1:12.44 12 . 501:11.85
1:12.44 (38.83)33.61

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 15*6 Shimizu-Tragni, Magnolia T 1:12.44 12 . 501:15.02
1:12.44 (38.54)33.90

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 158 Amoresano, Mariah 1:12.48 111:14.99
1:12.48 (38.46)34.02

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 169 Semsel, Amanda K 1:12.88 91:12.97
1:12.88 (38.41)34.47

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1710 Wright, Liv R 1:12.95 71:12.17
1:12.95 (38.17)34.78

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1511 Donohue, Avery E 1:13.01 61:15.53
1:13.01 (38.82)34.19

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1512 Umbach, Reagan L 1:13.28 51:14.56
1:13.28 (38.66)34.62

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1613 Rojewski, Elizabeth G 1:13.58 41:11.93
1:13.58 (38.59)34.99

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1714 Schmidt, Scarlett C 1:13.66 31:15.45
1:13.66 (39.73)33.93

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1515 Smokowski, Colette J 1:14.11 21:14.89
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1516 Ojha, Trisha 1:15.11 11:15.25

1:15.11 (40.30)34.81

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1517 Concannon, Haley A 1:15.21  1:12.28
1:15.21 (39.80)35.41

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1618 Moore, Lauren I 1:15.75  1:13.72
1:15.75 (40.49)35.26

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1519 Elsayegh, Elia D 1:15.86  1:15.64
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1620 Walker, Hailey R 1:17.23  1:15.38

1:17.23 (41.03)36.20

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1621 Szeto, Anne G 1:17.54  1:15.46
1:17.54 (41.44)36.10

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 16--- Clark, Catie J DQ 1:13.47  1:12.16
False start

DQ 1:13.47 (39.10)34.37

 
Event 22  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 171 Van De Moere, Eric 1:01.71 201:08.05
1:01.71 (32.83)28.88

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 172 Holder, Marco N 1:02.46 171:03.70
1:02.46 (32.89)29.57

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 153 O'Neill, Kevin C 1:02.79 161:03.99
1:02.79 (33.62)29.17

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 174 Hislop, Cathal D 1:03.13 151:04.96
1:03.13 (33.62)29.51

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 175 McTighe, Aiden G 1:03.49 141:04.69
1:03.49 (33.71)29.78

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 156 Blagoev, Benjamin G 1:04.03 131:06.05
1:04.03 (33.46)30.57
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Results

(Event 22  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 177 Welsh, Logan A 1:04.13 121:03.79
1:04.13 (34.10)30.03

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 168 Paradiso, Anthony J 1:04.23 111:07.53
1:04.23 (33.85)30.38

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 169 Dupuis, Julien 1:04.37 91:04.63
Mly Phoenix-MA 1610 Cripps, Isaiah 1:04.38 71:05.45

1:04.38 (33.59)30.79

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1611 Kontes, Balazs 1:04.44 61:05.28
1:04.44 (34.42)30.02

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1512 Reis, Ryan 1:04.73 51:05.18
1:04.73 (34.69)30.04

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1713 Kasianik, Mikhail 1:04.95 41:04.48
1:04.95 (33.55)31.40

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1714 Soto, Noah E 1:04.99 31:03.97
1:04.99 (34.90)30.09

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1615 Yee, Jason 1:05.08 21:07.55
1:05.08 (34.47)30.61

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1516 Medic, Luka 1:05.20 11:06.65
1:05.20 (35.08)30.12

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1617 Blalock, Patrick K 1:05.42  1:05.04
1:05.42 (34.94)30.48

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1618 Wangchuk, TJ J 1:05.55  1:06.90
1:05.55 (35.24)30.31

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1819 King, Jacob G 1:05.56  1:04.27
1:05.56 (34.57)30.99

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1620 Arturi, Joshua A 1:05.86  1:07.50
1:05.86 (35.35)30.51

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1621 Abramowitz, Ian S 1:05.96  1:06.44
1:05.96 (35.53)30.43

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1522 Susanto, Jayden 1:05.99  1:05.62
1:05.99 (35.81)30.18

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1523 Fevrier, Jayden E 1:06.93  1:07.93
1:06.93 (35.50)31.43

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1624 Mulligan, Cooper J 1:07.10  1:07.03
1:07.10 (36.07)31.03

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1525 Xie, Ethan W 1:07.18  1:06.90
1:07.18 (35.88)31.30

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1626 Russotto, Ryan P 1:07.31  1:05.56
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1627 Mendez, Kaleb I 1:07.38  1:08.32

1:07.38 (36.12)31.26

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1528 Drew, Colin G 1:07.41  1:08.86
1:07.41 (35.60)31.81

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1629 Fu, Alexander 1:07.49  1:08.99
1:07.49 (36.04)31.45

Mly Phoenix-MA 1630 Filip, Jonathan 1:07.61  1:04.88
1:07.61 (36.16)31.45

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1531 Sarkany, Marton 1:07.70  1:07.73
1:07.70 (36.35)31.35

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1632 Gonzalez, Ethan J 1:07.71  1:08.49
1:07.71 (36.23)31.48

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1833 Orellana, Gabe 1:07.90  1:08.25
1:07.90 (36.29)31.61
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(Event 22  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1534 Cridge, Joe M 1:08.01  1:08.96
1:08.01 (35.72)32.29

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1735 Perin, Gianluca B 1:08.28  1:07.71
1:08.28 (36.02)32.26

Mly Phoenix-MA 1636 Kutcher, DJ 1:08.33  1:08.28
1:08.33 (35.43)32.90

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1537 McDermott, Ethan P 1:08.46  1:07.46
1:08.46 (36.45)32.01

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1538 Colville, EJ J 1:08.73  1:08.44
1:08.73 (36.68)32.05

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1639 Domasica, Johnny S 1:08.82  1:06.98
1:08.82 (36.82)32.00

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 16--- Olmeda, Dylan DFS  1:07.96
Declared false start

 
Event 23  Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 171 Madden, Grace E 4:48.86 204:53.15
2:16.97 (36.26)1:40.71 (35.50)1:05.21 (35.26)29.95

4:48.86 (33.67)4:15.19 (35.07)3:40.12 (42.03)2:58.09 (41.12)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 152 Ouellette, Charlotte L 4:51.01 174:53.07
2:19.60 (37.96)1:41.64 (38.14)1:03.50 (34.24)29.26

4:51.01 (32.24)4:18.77 (34.03)3:44.74 (42.87)3:01.87 (42.27)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 153 Rocks, Sophia A 4:51.11 164:56.19
2:15.82 (35.44)1:40.38 (36.52)1:03.86 (33.97)29.89

4:51.11 (33.56)4:17.55 (34.30)3:43.25 (44.32)2:58.93 (43.11)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 154 Laracy, Brenna A 4:54.08 155:05.10
2:25.34 (36.77)1:48.57 (37.73)1:10.84 (37.91)32.93

4:54.08 (32.14)4:21.94 (34.39)3:47.55 (41.67)3:05.88 (40.54)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 155 Lake, Mia 4:54.43 144:57.07
2:24.77 (38.54)1:46.23 (39.28)1:06.95 ( )

4:54.43 (33.14)4:21.29 (34.23)3:47.06 (41.14)3:05.92 (41.15)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 156 Hukkanen, Holly 4:55.61 134:56.29
2:27.31 (37.51)1:49.80 (37.63)1:12.17 (37.47)34.70

4:55.61 (32.76)4:22.85 (33.34)3:49.51 (40.85)3:08.66 (41.35)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 157 Chomow, Madyn E 4:55.79 124:54.33
2:15.79 (34.60)1:41.19 (35.38)1:05.81 (34.69)31.12

4:55.79 (32.72)4:23.07 (33.27)3:49.80 (47.34)3:02.46 (46.67)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 158 Smokowski, Colette J 4:56.18 114:58.97
2:24.59 (37.30)1:47.29 (37.50)1:09.79 (38.86)30.93

4:56.18 (31.07)4:25.11 (33.17)3:51.94 (43.45)3:08.49 (43.90)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 179 Wright, Liv R 4:58.36 95:00.20
2:25.99 (38.76)1:47.23 (38.78)1:08.45 (36.15)32.30

4:58.36 (34.09)4:24.27 (35.12)3:49.15 (41.75)3:07.40 (41.41)

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1510 Shieh, Sienna 4:59.09 75:05.36
2:23.54 (38.22)1:45.32 (38.03)1:07.29 (35.93)31.36

4:59.09 (34.49)4:24.60 (34.95)3:49.65 (42.23)3:07.42 (43.88)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1811 Ciabattoni, Leah K 5:02.05 65:02.78
2:21.28 (36.81)1:44.47 (37.87)1:06.60 (35.87)30.73

5:02.05 (34.04)4:28.01 (35.48)3:52.53 (45.36)3:07.17 (45.89)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1612 Jordan, Aubrey 5:02.19 55:11.14
2:22.97 (37.57)1:45.40 (38.37)1:07.03 (35.62)31.41

5:02.19 (32.60)4:29.59 (35.67)3:53.92 (45.14)3:08.78 (45.81)
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Results

(Event 23  Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1513 Ouyang, Caroline Y 5:02.59 44:53.68
2:24.67 (37.45)1:47.22 (37.69)1:09.53 (37.32)32.21

5:02.59 (35.58)4:27.01 (36.36)3:50.65 (43.03)3:07.62 (42.95)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1714 Hackett, Lilly 5:07.13 35:00.83
2:30.22 (39.55)1:50.67 (40.13)1:10.54 (38.15)32.39

5:07.13 (35.22)4:31.91 (35.71)3:56.20 (43.97)3:12.23 (42.01)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1515 Bar, Kiran M 5:07.44 25:10.04
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1816 Kuznar, Natalia 5:08.65 15:14.69

3:11.96 (44.34)2:27.62 (1:14.95)1:12.67 (39.77)32.90

5:08.65 (34.76)4:33.89 (36.65)3:57.24 (45.28)

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1617 Kline, Sophie M 5:11.90  5:15.88
Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1618 Calvo-Mejia, Valeria 5:15.64  5:01.69

2:34.85 (39.16)1:55.69 (40.79)1:14.90 (41.68)33.22

5:15.64 (36.15)4:39.49 (37.26)4:02.23 (43.26)3:18.97 (44.12)

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1619 Clark, Catie J 5:18.27  5:10.48
2:37.12 (39.11)1:58.01 (42.45)1:15.56 (40.89)34.67

5:18.27 (35.89)4:42.38 (38.56)4:03.82 (43.89)3:19.93 (42.81)

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1520 Anderson, Ava 5:18.76  5:13.64
2:42.15 (42.75)1:59.40 (43.52)1:15.88 (41.22)34.66

5:18.76 (35.61)4:43.15 (36.58)4:06.57 (42.89)3:23.68 (41.53)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1521 Tessler, Jackie M 5:19.11  5:13.98
2:37.97 (41.59)1:56.38 (42.61)1:13.77 (39.55)34.22

5:19.11 (34.90)4:44.21 (36.87)4:07.34 (45.06)3:22.28 (44.31)

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1522 Lynch, Annie E 5:23.50  5:13.54
2:34.07 (39.59)1:54.48 (41.42)1:13.06 (39.72)33.34

5:23.50 (33.95)4:49.55 (35.54)4:14.01 (49.42)3:24.59 (50.52)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1623 Holtzman, Taylor E 5:26.09  5:11.36
2:38.31 (40.78)1:57.53 (39.79)1:17.74 (41.59)36.15

5:26.09 (33.50)4:52.59 (34.89)4:17.70 (49.23)3:28.47 (50.16)

 
Event 24  Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 151 Blagoev, Benjamin G 4:18.42 204:26.29
2:04.77 (33.01)1:31.76 (33.02)58.74 (30.87)27.87

4:18.42 (29.48)3:48.94 (30.05)3:18.89 (37.49)2:41.40 (36.63)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 162 Parsnick, William Z 4:27.34 174:31.05
2:06.68 (34.04)1:32.64 (34.46)58.18 (31.41)26.77

4:27.34 (30.92)3:56.42 (31.54)3:24.88 (39.35)2:45.53 (38.85)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 163 Holston, Alex 4:28.34 164:32.35
2:06.22 (34.09)1:32.13 (35.06)57.07 (30.37)26.70

4:28.34 (30.04)3:58.30 (31.56)3:26.74 (41.07)2:45.67 (39.45)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 154 Abd, Austin 4:28.56 154:30.34
2:04.18 (32.26)1:31.92 (30.95)1:00.97 (32.87)28.10

4:28.56 (29.75)3:58.81 (31.22)3:27.59 (42.21)2:45.38 (41.20)

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 175 Petrie, Grayson 4:32.44 144:32.84
2:08.87 (35.13)1:33.74 (35.33)58.41 (31.38)27.03

4:32.44 (31.21)4:01.23 (32.23)3:29.00 (40.44)2:48.56 (39.69)

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 156 Sarkany, Marton 4:33.16 134:42.11
2:12.72 (34.79)1:37.93 (35.32)1:02.61 (33.69)28.92

4:33.16 (30.07)4:03.09 (31.07)3:32.02 (39.92)2:52.10 (39.38)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 157 Tkachenko, Dennis 4:33.47 124:42.19
2:09.33 (35.29)1:34.04 (34.07)59.97 (32.55)27.42

4:33.47 (30.16)4:03.31 (33.55)3:29.76 (40.95)2:48.81 (39.48)
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Results

(Event 24  Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 168 Blalock, Patrick K 4:33.62 114:40.76
2:13.46 (35.21)1:38.25 (36.25)1:02.00 (33.50)28.50

4:33.62 (30.86)4:02.76 (32.91)3:29.85 (38.51)2:51.34 (37.88)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 169 Lebron, Nick G 4:33.70 94:38.84
2:07.99 (33.27)1:34.72 (35.91)58.81 (30.93)27.88

4:33.70 (31.58)4:02.12 (33.13)3:28.99 (39.96)2:49.03 (41.04)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1610 Kiley, Joseph F 4:35.62 74:45.19
2:10.31 (34.97)1:35.34 (35.10)1:00.24 (31.93)28.31

4:35.62 (29.86)4:05.76 (31.23)3:34.53 (42.39)2:52.14 (41.83)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1611 Kim, Mason W 4:39.43 64:35.96
2:16.80 (37.09)1:39.71 (37.00)1:02.71 (33.39)29.32

4:39.43 (33.15)4:06.28 (34.49)3:31.79 (38.06)2:53.73 (36.93)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1712 Fenandoe, Ben 4:41.53 54:45.21
2:13.98 (37.12)1:36.86 (37.29)59.57 (31.86)27.71

4:41.53 (32.20)4:09.33 (33.75)3:35.58 (41.10)2:54.48 (40.50)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1513 Martino, Matt D 4:48.09 44:43.56
2:17.57 (35.69)1:41.88 (38.01)1:03.87 (34.23)29.64

4:48.09 (32.19)4:15.90 (34.07)3:41.83 (42.34)2:59.49 (41.92)

 
Event 25  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 151 Watts, Sophia 55.75 2055.06
55.75 (28.99)26.76

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 152 Lee, Charlotte 56.04 1757.06
56.04 (29.56)26.48

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 153 Larosa, Gia M 56.12 1655.52
56.12 (29.35)26.77

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 164 Piazza, Liv 56.23 1557.14
56.23 (28.88)27.35

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 165 Smith, Rosemilee 56.25 1456.37
56.25 (29.29)26.96

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 18*6 Leng, Tammy Z 56.28 12 . 5055.58
56.28 (29.04)27.24

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 16*6 McMeans, Cassie 56.28 12 . 5057.51
56.28 (29.14)27.14

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 158 Wishnow, Megan 56.92 1157.15
56.92 (29.98)26.94

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 179 Giovannis, Alyssa 56.97 957.47
56.97 (30.30)26.67

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1510 Caligiuri, Giulia 57.07 756.26
57.07 (29.76)27.31

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1711 Ellis, Amelia E 57.22 656.74
57.22 (29.94)27.28

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1512 Ivancich, Kendall 57.35 557.33
57.35 (29.67)27.68

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1713 Socio, Gigi M 57.47 456.42
57.47 (30.24)27.23

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 15*14 Colipano, Marielle A 57.53 2 . 5055.77
57.53 (29.64)27.89

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 17*14 Jaimes, Orianna C 57.53 2 . 5056.35
57.53 (29.85)27.68

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1816 Stewart, Victoria 57.68 156.17
57.68 ( )57.75
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Results

(Event 25  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1517 Ricigliano, Lily G 57.83  57.15
57.83 (30.26)27.57

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1618 Alcid, Gillian R 58.06  56.69
58.06 (30.68)27.38

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1519 Chomow, Madyn E 58.08  56.96
58.08 (29.80)28.28

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1520 Lau, Elizabeth 58.27  57.51
58.27 (30.75)27.52

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1621 Higgins, Beth 58.35  56.80
58.35 (30.32)28.03

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1522 Tinapay, Alexa 58.76  57.39
58.76 (30.51)28.25

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1723 Dickson, Anna 58.78  55.72
58.78 ( )58.81

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1524 Smokowski, Colette J 59.41  56.69
59.41 (30.92)28.49

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1525 Ouellette, Charlotte L 59.85  57.04
59.85 (31.46)28.39

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1826 Ciabattoni, Leah K 1:01.59  57.48
1:01.59 (31.98)29.61

 
Event 26  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 171 Van De Moere, Eric 49.87 2050.18
49.87 (26.08)23.79

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 162 DeMaio, Christian T 49.88 1750.04
49.88 (25.74)24.14

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 163 Grauch, Spencer J 50.16 1650.23
50.16 (26.12)24.04

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 164 Nagaria, Aaryan 50.26 1550.28
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 175 Soto, Noah E 50.36 1449.96

50.36 (26.54)23.82

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 176 McTighe, Aiden G 50.53 1350.35
50.53 (26.12)24.41

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 157 MacDonald, Riley L 50.56 1252.07
50.56 (26.16)24.40

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 178 Perin, Gianluca B 50.73 1150.52
50.73 (26.33)24.40

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 16*9 Weinstein, Max S 50.78 851.53
50.78 (26.36)24.42

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 16*9 Olmeda, Dylan 50.78 850.67
50.78 (26.46)24.32

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1511 O'Neill, Kevin C 50.85 650.43
50.85 (26.69)24.16

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1712 Hislop, Cathal D 50.91 550.51
50.91 (26.60)24.31

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1613 Villaverde, Jase 51.06 450.11
51.06 (26.49)24.57

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1514 Levy, Maayan 51.40 351.35
51.40 (26.75)24.65

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 16*15 Arturi, Joshua A 51.42 1 . 5051.97
51.42 (27.00)24.42

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 15*15 Madden, Michael R 51.42 1 . 5051.33
51.42 (27.06)24.36
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Results

(Event 26  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1717 Sabol, David A 51.55  51.26
51.55 (27.28)24.27

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1518 Drew, Colin G 51.62  50.80
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1619 Mathe, Chris 51.68  50.70

51.68 (26.51)25.17

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1520 Solivan, Kobe P 51.98  51.65
51.98 (27.02)24.96

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1721 Delaney, Jack R 52.03  51.97
52.03 (27.44)24.59

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1622 Russotto, Ryan P 52.09  51.64
52.09 (27.14)24.95

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1523 Sarkany, Daniel 52.16  52.03
52.16 (27.22)24.94

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1624 Lovasz, Ryan 52.36  51.73
52.36 (27.31)25.05

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1725 Franco, Jourdan A 52.86  51.54
52.86 ( )52.93

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1526 Dierking, Owen S 53.29  51.14
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1627 Mulligan, Cooper J 53.50  52.03

53.50 (28.44)25.06

Mly Phoenix-MA 1528 Breen, Desmond 53.61  51.29
53.61 (28.88)24.73

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1529 Medic, Luka 53.63  51.42
53.63 (28.41)25.22

Mly Phoenix-MA 1630 Filip, Jonathan 53.72  50.10
53.72 (28.38)25.34

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1731 Petrie, Grayson 54.92  51.91
54.92 (28.71)26.21

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 16--- Drazek, Gavin DQ DQ  51.89
 
Event 27  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 151 Donohue, Avery E 2:11.74 202:14.96
2:11.74 (34.59)1:37.15 (33.74)1:03.41 (32.74)30.67

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 152 Barrows, Grace M 2:14.57 172:14.69
2:14.57 (35.66)1:38.91 (34.56)1:04.35 (33.27)31.08

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 163 Piazza, Liv 2:15.24 162:15.89
2:15.24 (35.03)1:40.21 (34.65)1:05.56 (33.44)32.12

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 154 Ivancich, Kendall 2:15.25 152:15.68
2:15.25 (35.02)1:40.23 (35.33)1:04.90 (33.38)31.52

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 175 Desai, Kimaya T 2:15.87 142:17.33
2:15.87 (34.99)1:40.88 (34.87)1:06.01 (34.33)31.68

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 156 Rocks, Sophia A 2:16.63 132:20.13
2:16.63 (34.91)1:41.72 (34.38)1:07.34 (34.74)32.60

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 177 Giovannis, Alyssa 2:16.67 122:17.09
2:16.67 (35.41)1:41.26 (34.96)1:06.30 (33.97)32.33

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 178 Castone, Riccia E 2:16.88 112:14.69
2:16.88 (35.66)1:41.22 (35.29)1:05.93 (34.44)31.49

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 179 Miller, Ava N 2:17.43 92:15.37
2:17.43 (34.54)1:42.89 (36.14)1:06.75 (35.03)31.72

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1510 Shimizu-Tragni, Magnolia T 2:17.55 72:19.90
2:17.55 (34.84)1:42.71 (35.58)1:07.13 (34.62)32.51

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1611 Semsel, Amanda K 2:19.44 62:21.29
2:19.44 (35.82)1:43.62 (36.17)1:07.45 (35.08)32.37
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Results

(Event 27  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1512 Colipano, Marielle A 2:19.59 52:15.81
2:19.59 (35.14)1:44.45 (35.76)1:08.69 (35.79)32.90

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1513 Laracy, Brenna A 2:20.13 42:22.32
2:20.13 (35.31)1:44.82 (35.72)1:09.10 (35.51)33.59

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1614 Chiella, Megan E 2:21.03 32:20.07
2:21.03 (35.79)1:45.24 (36.60)1:08.64 (35.44)33.20

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1515 Umbach, Reagan L 2:21.38 22:18.41
2:21.38 (35.41)1:45.97 (36.32)1:09.65 (35.73)33.92

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1516 Watts, Sophia 2:21.60 12:20.62
2:21.60 (36.01)1:45.59 (36.29)1:09.30 (35.53)33.77

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1717 Kopp, Izzy S 2:21.66  2:17.28
2:21.66 (35.15)1:46.51 (37.07)1:09.44 (35.13)34.31

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1618 McMeans, Cassie 2:22.25  2:24.22
2:22.25 (35.83)1:46.42 (37.32)1:09.10 (35.83)33.27

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1819 DiFranco, Madi J 2:22.29  2:16.55
2:22.29 (36.94)1:45.35 (36.05)1:09.30 (35.50)33.80

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1520 Levitt, Avery J 2:22.38  2:20.53
2:22.38 (36.59)1:45.79 (37.18)1:08.61 (35.71)32.90

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1521 Muller, Emma 2:22.67  2:21.21
2:22.67 (37.41)1:45.26 (37.93)1:07.33 (35.29)32.04

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1522 Caligiuri, Giulia 2:22.79  2:15.14
2:22.79 (37.68)1:45.11 (36.89)1:08.22 (35.07)33.15

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1623 Jordan, Aubrey 2:22.89  2:20.95
2:22.89 (35.54)1:47.35 (37.15)1:10.20 (36.42)33.78

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1524 Bar, Kiran M 2:23.20  2:21.70
2:23.20 (34.67)1:48.53 (37.39)1:11.14 (36.93)34.21

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1825 Kuznar, Natalia 2:23.87  2:20.24
2:23.87 (37.29)1:46.58 (36.87)1:09.71 (35.70)34.01

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1626 Alcid, Gillian R 2:24.04  2:22.51
2:24.04 (37.67)1:46.37 (37.19)1:09.18 (36.18)33.00

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1627 Kline, Sophie M 2:24.24  2:23.32
2:24.24 (36.60)1:47.64 (37.30)1:10.34 (36.25)34.09

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1628 Clark, Catie J 2:24.40  2:22.78
2:24.40 (35.45)1:48.95 (37.38)1:11.57 (36.25)35.32

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1529 O'Neill, Maeve A 2:25.34  2:22.36
2:25.34 (35.84)1:49.50 (37.29)1:12.21 (37.29)34.92

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1730 Weinberger, Jillian D 2:26.33  2:20.90
2:26.33 (38.66)1:47.67 (38.40)1:09.27 (36.81)32.46

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1531 Ouyang, Caroline Y 2:26.89  2:20.29
2:26.89 (37.06)1:49.83 (37.53)1:12.30 ( )

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1632 Pospischil, Maeve M 2:27.03  2:21.77
2:27.03 (37.46)1:49.57 (38.08)1:11.49 (36.95)34.54

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1533 Restuccio, Natahly 2:27.34  2:21.57
2:27.34 (37.49)1:49.85 (37.92)1:11.93 (37.07)34.86

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1834 Stewart, Victoria 2:27.38  2:15.36
2:27.38 (38.23)1:49.15 (38.46)1:10.69 (36.85)33.84

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1535 Hukkanen, Holly 2:28.03  2:21.51
2:28.03 (37.47)1:50.56 (37.79)1:12.77 (37.44)35.33

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1636 Moore, Lauren I 2:28.63  2:19.20
2:28.63 (38.78)1:49.85 (38.01)1:11.84 (37.19)34.65

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1537 Lewis, Charlotte 2:29.35  2:24.03
2:29.35 (37.60)1:51.75 (39.05)1:12.70 (37.55)35.15

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1638 Walker, Hailey R 2:32.38  2:21.52
2:32.38 (38.97)1:53.41 (39.56)1:13.85 (38.40)35.45
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Event 28  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 171 McGeehan, Zac P 2:03.16 202:04.98
2:03.16 (31.76)1:31.40 (32.08)59.32 (30.68)28.64

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 162 Grauch, Spencer J 2:04.42 172:06.64
2:04.42 (31.54)1:32.88 (32.05)1:00.83 (31.53)29.30

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 163 Parsnick, William Z 2:04.87 162:07.29
2:04.87 (30.71)1:34.16 (32.50)1:01.66 (32.20)29.46

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 164 Lebron, Nick G 2:05.00 152:07.51
2:05.00 (31.49)1:33.51 (31.61)1:01.90 (31.67)30.23

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 155 MacDonald, Riley L 2:05.49 142:05.10
2:05.49 (33.01)1:32.48 (32.49)59.99 (31.14)28.85

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 166 Lane, Ben T 2:06.01 132:07.20
2:06.01 (33.01)1:33.00 (32.38)1:00.62 (31.59)29.03

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 157 Madden, Michael R 2:07.12 122:05.94
2:07.12 (32.38)1:34.74 (33.57)1:01.17 (31.65)29.52

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 158 Smith, Ryan S 2:07.45 112:09.55
2:07.45 (32.79)1:34.66 (33.08)1:01.58 (31.68)29.90

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 169 Villaverde, Jase 2:07.57 92:05.89
2:07.57 (32.15)1:35.42 (32.78)1:02.64 (32.51)30.13

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1510 Solivan, Kobe P 2:08.68 72:05.66
2:08.68 (32.67)1:36.01 (34.08)1:01.93 (32.83)29.10

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1711 Groves, Ronan 2:09.00 62:12.78
2:09.00 (32.65)1:36.35 (33.28)1:03.07 (33.12)29.95

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1712 Azenha, Ethan 2:09.04 52:09.88
2:09.04 (32.83)1:36.21 (33.60)1:02.61 (32.92)29.69

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1513 Karthik, Adhvik V 2:09.12 42:07.49
2:09.12 (32.40)1:36.72 (33.24)1:03.48 (33.11)30.37

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1514 Levy, Maayan 2:09.57 32:08.33
2:09.57 (32.73)1:36.84 (33.69)1:03.15 (32.37)30.78

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1515 Tkachenko, Dennis 2:09.74 22:12.88
2:09.74 (32.01)1:37.73 (33.69)1:04.04 (33.10)30.94

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1616 Kiley, Joseph F 2:09.84 12:13.55
2:09.84 (32.71)1:37.13 (32.84)1:04.29 (32.87)31.42

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1617 Frank, Jack 2:10.02  2:10.82
2:10.02 (34.92)1:35.10 (33.85)1:01.25 (32.03)29.22

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1518 Cridge, Joe M 2:10.28  2:14.18
2:10.28 (33.60)1:36.68 (33.84)1:02.84 (32.73)30.11

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1519 Sarkany, Marton 2:10.72  2:12.93
2:10.72 (33.68)1:37.04 (33.77)1:03.27 (32.97)30.30

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1620 Holston, Alex 2:11.04  2:12.84
2:11.04 (33.47)1:37.57 (34.60)1:02.97 (32.57)30.40

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1521 Dudley, Nino 2:11.30  2:12.48
2:11.30 (34.00)1:37.30 (34.37)1:02.93 (33.51)29.42

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1622 Weinstein, Max S 2:11.92  2:07.48
2:11.92 (33.25)1:38.67 (33.95)1:04.72 (33.18)31.54

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1623 Norouzi, Ryan N 2:12.17  2:12.00
2:12.17 (34.74)1:37.43 (34.96)1:02.47 (32.72)29.75

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1524 Tufaro, Liam 2:12.57  2:10.95
2:12.57 (34.38)1:38.19 (34.80)1:03.39 (33.30)30.09

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1625 Ackermann, Andrew R 2:12.81  2:10.35
2:12.81 (33.89)1:38.92 (34.71)1:04.21 (34.04)30.17

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1526 Sarkany, Daniel 2:12.91  2:12.00
2:12.91 (33.53)1:39.38 (34.02)1:05.36 (33.41)31.95
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(Event 28  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1527 Giacobbe, Luca M 2:14.03  2:12.59
2:14.03 (31.55)1:42.48 ( )32.48

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1728 Farkas, Gabe S 2:15.00  2:13.41
2:15.00 (35.03)1:39.97 (35.45)1:04.52 (33.90)30.62

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1529 Kuhlsen, Michael 2:15.12  2:11.77
2:15.12 (33.87)1:41.25 (34.76)1:06.49 (33.97)32.52

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1730 Fenandoe, Ben 2:15.94  2:12.72
2:15.94 (34.79)1:41.15 (36.02)1:05.13 (34.14)30.99

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 16--- Drazek, Gavin DQ DQ  2:08.36
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 17--- O'Neill, Jack L DQ 2:09.18  2:07.76

False start

DQ 2:09.18 (33.90)1:35.28 (33.36)1:01.92 (32.35)29.57

Mly Phoenix-MA 15--- Breen, Desmond DQ 2:18.38  2:12.32
False start

DQ 2:18.38 (35.74)1:42.64 (36.85)1:05.79 (35.20)30.59

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 101 Costello, Olivia 3:00.80 203:07.30
3:00.80 (44.85)2:15.95 (49.54)1:26.41 (45.36)41.05

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  92 McNulty, Madeline 3:02.95 173:06.64
3:02.95 (39.64)2:23.31 (59.37)1:23.94 (45.70)38.24

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 103 Zieniuk, Eleanor A 3:03.03 163:07.45
3:03.03 (39.10)2:23.93 (57.77)1:26.16 (43.79)42.37

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 104 Toale, Reagan 3:03.69 153:07.94
3:03.69 (42.34)2:21.35 (58.65)1:22.70 (44.50)38.20

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  95 Li, Elizabeth 3:06.34 143:15.16
3:06.34 (40.51)2:25.83 (55.73)1:30.10 (45.91)44.19

YMCA of Montclair-NJ  96 Hooper, Bebe 3:08.91 133:12.94
3:08.91 (46.11)2:22.80 (57.22)1:25.58 (45.41)40.17

YMCA of Montclair-NJ  97 Woodley, Amalia 3:10.41 123:16.86
3:10.41 (42.79)2:27.62 (55.49)1:32.13 (49.01)43.12

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 108 Sciaretta, Natalie R 3:10.66 113:12.56
3:10.66 (41.21)2:29.45 (54.38)1:35.07 (50.34)44.73

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  99 Coleman, Alice 3:12.42 93:15.58
3:12.42 (41.73)2:30.69 (55.00)1:35.69 (49.39)46.30

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1010 James, Brynn 3:13.17 73:14.59
3:13.17 (46.15)2:27.02 (54.65)1:32.37 (48.36)44.01

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  911 Homeyer, Adelina 3:14.48 63:11.56
3:14.48 (44.56)2:29.92 (55.45)1:34.47 (50.71)43.76

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  912 Jablonski, Katherine 3:14.70 53:13.52
3:14.70 (47.68)2:27.02 (1:00.88)1:26.14 (47.64)38.50

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  913 Wang, Michelle 3:15.67 43:15.21
3:15.67 (45.03)2:30.64 (59.10)1:31.54 (47.59)43.95

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  914 Collins, Aislinn M 3:21.20 33:16.25
3:21.20 (46.25)2:34.95 (1:01.20)1:33.75 (50.07)43.68

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1015 Schwarz, Anabelle 3:21.51 23:15.67
3:21.51 (44.91)2:36.60 (56.59)1:40.01 (53.79)46.22

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1016 Friedman, Penina 3:21.56 13:16.70
3:21.56 (42.25)2:39.31 (56.43)1:42.88 (51.88)51.00

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1017 Alle, Adrija 3:23.18  3:10.20
3:23.18 (46.44)2:36.74 (53.64)1:43.10 (52.92)50.18

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  918 Bennett, Ella J 3:27.24  3:14.09
3:27.24 (45.21)2:42.03 (58.94)1:43.09 (55.02)48.07



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 40

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 29  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 10--- Jaimes, Emma I DQ 3:05.57  3:14.95
Delay initiating turn - back

DQ 3:05.57 (41.95)2:23.62 (53.50)1:30.12 (50.16)39.96

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 10--- Chu, Jing-Shuan DQ 3:11.31  3:11.97
Multiple strokes - back

DQ 3:11.31 (47.46)2:23.85 (52.61)1:31.24 ( )

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10--- Kelsey, Zoe R DQ 3:28.43  3:14.50
Stroke Infraction - IM

DQ 3:28.43 (48.05)2:40.38 (58.08)1:42.30 (49.81)52.49

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  91 Trentacoste, Nicholas 2:59.50 203:08.26
2:59.50 (39.87)2:19.63 (54.17)1:25.46 (46.62)38.84

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 102 Casey, Collin 3:03.46 173:23.29
3:03.46 (41.74)2:21.72 (55.26)1:26.46 (45.30)41.16

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 103 Li, Leshan 3:06.82 163:12.17
3:06.82 ( )3:06.92 ( )40.17

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  94 Perley, Colin P 3:07.03 153:09.71
3:07.03 (38.98)2:28.05 (57.20)1:30.85 (47.72)43.13

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 105 Sullivan, Connor 3:08.06 143:10.69
3:08.06 (40.88)2:27.18 (54.50)1:32.68 (47.15)45.53

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 106 Bukhari, Zaib S 3:09.42 133:11.69
3:09.42 (43.06)2:26.36 (53.93)1:32.43 (47.59)44.84

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 107 Balderston, Gordon L 3:09.65 123:16.33
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  98 Ploussas, Noah G 3:11.72 113:19.45

3:11.72 (40.07)2:31.65 (1:04.39)1:27.26 (44.62)42.64

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 109 Leshko, Markian 3:12.59 93:21.46
3:12.59 (41.45)2:31.14 (58.73)1:32.41 (45.73)46.68

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1010 Gavlin, Maxim 3:14.16 73:18.08
3:14.16 (43.72)2:30.44 (1:00.70)1:29.74 (46.69)43.05

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1011 Horhota, Matthew 3:14.75 63:12.48
3:14.75 (43.91)2:30.84 (1:01.96)1:28.88 (49.65)39.23

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1012 Diaz, Sebastian A 3:15.68 53:26.09
3:15.68 (42.35)2:33.33 (59.91)1:33.42 (49.48)43.94

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1013 Schuster, Jack R 3:15.99 43:20.44
3:15.99 (44.29)2:31.70 (1:00.52)1:31.18 (48.87)42.31

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  914 Jones, Dashiel 3:16.37 33:23.51
3:16.37 (43.24)2:33.13 (54.41)1:38.72 ( )

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1015 Kelsch, Theo 3:20.25 23:24.20
3:20.25 (45.14)2:35.11 (57.03)1:38.08 (52.33)45.75

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1016 Raducanu, Max J 3:22.98 13:25.37
3:22.98 (47.21)2:35.77 (1:00.12)1:35.65 (51.19)44.46

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  917 Lo, Preston 3:25.69  3:24.65
3:25.69 (46.60)2:39.09 (59.23)1:39.86 (51.02)48.84

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1018 Navata, Mason Connor 3:30.08  3:25.64
3:30.08 (45.77)2:44.31 (1:00.15)1:44.16 (51.31)52.85

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  919 Gunawardena, Milan 3:31.07  3:26.28
3:31.07 (48.83)2:42.24 (58.04)1:44.20 (51.32)52.88

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 10--- Shelford, Matthew E DQ 3:08.57  3:20.76
Not towards breast off wall - breast

DQ 3:08.57 (46.11)2:22.46 ( )40.09
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(Event 30  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 10--- Loureiro, Blake M DQ 3:19.04  3:21.12
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

DQ 3:19.04 (42.60)2:36.44 (1:00.41)1:36.03 (45.95)50.08

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  91 Rogers, Greta J 1:22.68 201:27.37
1:22.68 (44.14)38.54

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 102 Seo, Eleanor Y 1:23.86 171:27.82
1:23.86 ( )1:23.95

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 103 Bolla, Zelda P 1:24.11 161:26.65
1:24.11 ( )1:24.16

Summit Area YMCA-NJ  94 Moyo, Elizabeth S 1:26.02 151:28.39
1:26.02 (0.06)1:25.96

Summit Area YMCA-NJ  95 Eisner, Olivia E 1:26.06 141:28.59
1:26.06 (45.33)40.73

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 106 Ramirez, Julia H 1:26.15 131:30.58
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 107 Schwarzbach, Zoe J 1:26.22 121:30.68

1:26.22 (44.75)41.47

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  98 Schroth, Raquel 1:26.74 111:29.82
1:26.74 (45.28)41.46

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ  99 Heydt, Hannah 1:27.04 91:30.23
1:27.04 (44.50)42.54

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1010 Saxena, Rhea 1:27.36 71:27.76
1:27.36 (44.48)42.88

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ  911 Green, Olivia 1:27.65 61:29.45
1:27.65 (45.15)42.50

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1012 Hodel, Mia A 1:27.76 51:28.87
1:27.76 (45.31)42.45

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  913 McNulty, Madeline 1:27.97 41:28.65
1:27.97 (45.20)42.77

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1014 Hoover, Alicia G 1:28.01 31:28.49
1:28.01 (45.77)42.24

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1015 Loughlin, Penelope 1:28.83 21:28.60
1:28.83 (45.62)43.21

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1016 Pearson, Cora 1:29.99 11:28.41
1:29.99 (45.43)44.56

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  917 Purohit, Keegan 1:31.03  1:29.68
1:31.03 (46.57)44.46

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1018 Saguillo Leppanen, Emma 1:31.17  1:29.94
1:31.17 (46.55)44.62

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1019 Mehra, Amyra 1:31.57  1:30.20
1:31.57 (46.02)45.55

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1020 Alleyne, Zenya C 1:32.06  1:30.69
1:32.06 (46.52)45.54

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  921 Liu, Isabella 1:32.20  1:29.95
1:32.20 (48.58)43.62

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  922 Hanley, Evelyn R 1:32.25  1:29.35
1:32.25 ( )1:32.38

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1023 Alle, Adrija 1:32.80  1:30.62
1:32.80 (47.13)45.67

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1024 Katz, Rayna 1:33.11  1:30.29
1:33.11 (46.99)46.12
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(Event 31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ  925 Acosta, Luciana M 1:33.98  1:29.05
1:33.98 ( )1:35.23

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1026 Sciaretta, Natalie R 1:36.52  1:30.38
1:36.52 (50.77)45.75

Summit Area YMCA-NJ  9--- Schechter, Cami J DQ DQ  1:28.08
Delay initiating turn

1:30.38

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  9--- Licata, Noelle DQ DQ  1:30.09
Multiple strokes

42.80

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  9--- Coleman, Alice DQ 1:30.34  1:30.93
Delay initiating turn

DQ 1:30.34 (45.22)45.12

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 10--- Kachan, Katherine DQ 1:57.67  1:29.42
No touch at turn

DQ 1:57.67 (30.38)1:27.29

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 101 Vogel, Dawson 1:21.81 201:25.62
1:21.81 (42.68)39.13

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 102 Stopp, Aiden 1:22.43 171:27.19
1:22.43 (42.40)40.03

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  93 Scaliti, Landon 1:22.97 161:28.04
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 104 Shah, Rihaan 1:23.54 151:25.19

1:23.54 (42.23)41.31

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 105 Beatty, Colin 1:23.72 141:27.10
1:23.72 (42.24)41.48

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  96 Passarotti, Grayson 1:23.94 131:27.27
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 107 Lee, Gio P 1:24.46 121:25.91

1:24.46 (43.09)41.37

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 108 Nash, Archie A 1:24.65 111:27.63
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 109 Gavlin, Maxim 1:25.19 91:30.52

1:25.19 (43.39)41.80

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1010 Pompliano, Jack C 1:25.48 71:29.25
1:25.48 (44.61)40.87

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1011 Levitt, Max T 1:25.95 61:29.35
1:25.95 (43.38)42.57

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1012 Flavin, Taylor J 1:26.23 51:29.90
1:26.23 (45.16)41.07

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1013 Ale, Adi 1:26.61 41:30.05
1:26.61 (43.96)42.65

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1014 Fahmy, Benjamin 1:26.76 31:29.35
1:26.76 (44.28)42.48

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1015 Lu, Nathan H 1:26.88 21:28.25
1:26.88 (44.78)42.10

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1016 Papendick, Caleb 1:27.68 11:28.61
1:27.68 (44.30)43.38

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1017 Leshko, Markian 1:27.69  1:30.43
1:27.69 (43.68)44.01

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1018 Hughes, Rocco 1:27.84  1:30.75
1:27.84 (45.75)42.09
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(Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  919 Narath, Hudson E 1:27.90  1:28.91
1:27.90 (45.25)42.65

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1020 Matusevich, Cosmo 1:27.94  1:31.03
1:27.94 (45.08)42.86

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1021 Orellana, Ben J 1:28.40  1:29.78
1:28.40 (45.82)42.58

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  922 Perley, Colin P 1:28.54  1:27.36
1:28.54 (44.20)44.34

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1023 Garouane, Rayn 1:28.62  1:25.94
1:28.62 (47.05)41.57

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1024 Loureiro, Blake M 1:29.24  1:30.65
1:29.24 (44.16)45.08

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1025 Francis, Jackson A 1:30.12  1:28.88
1:30.12 (46.88)43.24

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1026 Luteran, Matthew D 1:30.71  1:31.19
1:30.71 ( )1:30.91

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1027 Schuster, Jack R 1:30.83  1:30.78
1:30.83 (45.76)45.07

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  928 Trentacoste, Nicholas 1:32.08  1:29.81
1:32.08 (47.51)44.57

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1029 Ruch, Vincent 1:32.35  1:29.98
1:32.35 (46.82)45.53

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1030 Raducanu, Max J 1:32.58  1:31.33
1:32.58 ( )1:32.82

Mly Phoenix-MA  931 Kutcher, Beau F 1:32.84  1:30.78
1:32.84 (48.63)44.21

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1032 Horhota, Matthew 1:38.90  1:31.09
1:38.90 (49.53)49.37

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 10--- Geissman, Bradley R DQ 1:26.78  1:29.86
Delay initiating turn

DQ 1:26.78 (43.11)43.67

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  9--- Opper, Wesley DQ 1:28.62  1:30.80
Delay initiating turn

DQ 1:28.62 (44.80)43.82

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 10--- Ventre, Lucca DQ 1:29.25  1:28.98
Delay initiating turn

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 101 Datta, Ruhani 1:32.77 201:38.42
1:32.77 (48.23)44.54

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 102 Christ, Hannah 1:35.16 171:39.58
1:35.16 (50.76)44.40

YMCA of Montclair-NJ  93 Laracy, Clare 1:35.81 161:40.15
1:35.81 (51.12)44.69

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 104 Silveira, Sarah 1:36.51 151:42.98
1:36.51 (51.28)45.23

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 105 Zhang, Nicole 1:36.86 141:38.81
1:36.86 (51.42)45.44

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 106 Verma, Ira 1:37.18 131:40.20
1:37.18 (49.86)47.32

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 107 Koch, Hadley A 1:37.43 121:40.10
1:37.43 (51.99)45.44
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Results

(Event 33  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 108 Dempski, Phoebe J 1:37.93 111:39.87
1:37.93 (50.46)47.47

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 109 Maizous, Lea 1:38.44 91:41.09
1:38.44 (52.11)46.33

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1010 Cook, Madelyn A 1:39.31 71:39.23
1:39.31 (53.21)46.10

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  911 Zockoff, Mackenzie R 1:39.45 61:40.50
1:39.45 (50.96)48.49

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  912 Rogers, Maisie 1:39.51 51:41.41
1:39.51 (52.27)47.24

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1013 Chu, Jing-Shuan 1:39.60 41:39.53
1:39.60 (52.60)47.00

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1014 Rindler, Lena 1:40.07 31:39.65
1:40.07 (53.92)46.15

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  915 Byrnes, Alexa 1:40.35 21:42.84
1:40.35 (53.96)46.39

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1016 Toale, Reagan 1:40.43 11:38.54
1:40.43 (54.67)45.76

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1017 Vashi, Nitya 1:40.65  1:40.10
1:40.65 (53.02)47.63

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1018 Saguillo Leppanen, Emma 1:40.97  1:41.41
1:40.97 (50.86)50.11

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1019 Barnhart, Sarah 1:41.09  1:39.88
1:41.09 (52.81)48.28

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1020 Newell, Wilhelmina J 1:42.54  1:40.35
1:42.54 (53.41)49.13

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1021 Schwarz, Anabelle 1:42.69  1:39.49
1:42.69 (54.49)48.20

Mly Phoenix-MA 1022 de la Cruz, Sofia 1:42.99  1:41.81
1:42.99 (53.10)49.89

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1023 Salierno, Julietta 1:43.57  1:41.41
1:43.57 (53.21)50.36

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  924 Carney, Charlotte M 1:44.46  1:42.78
1:44.46 (56.32)48.14

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1025 Fung, Kamila B 1:45.50  1:42.10
1:45.50 (56.03)49.47

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1026 Kelsey, Zoe R 1:51.56  1:40.90
1:51.56 (59.00)52.56

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1027 Ji, Amy 1:52.58  1:42.56
1:52.58 (59.66)52.92

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ  91 Mryga, Nik 1:37.75 201:45.94
1:37.75 (52.84)44.91

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 102 Ale, Adi 1:37.77 171:42.65
1:37.77 (51.06)46.71

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 103 Bykovski, Matthew 1:38.26 161:42.63
1:38.26 (51.45)46.81

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 104 Clarke, William 1:38.52 151:41.12
1:38.52 (52.03)46.49

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ  95 Umbriac, Francesco 1:38.87 141:40.09
1:38.87 (52.32)46.55

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 106 Shah, Rihaan 1:38.94 131:42.86
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 34  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  97 Jones, Dashiel 1:39.04 121:40.52
1:39.04 (51.52)47.52

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 108 Fahmy, Benjamin 1:39.17 111:40.53
1:39.17 (51.61)47.56

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 109 Balderston, Gordon L 1:39.94 91:41.42
1:39.94 (53.46)46.48

Mly Phoenix-MA  910 Kutcher, Beau F 1:41.46 71:43.21
1:41.46 (53.32)48.14

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  911 Li, Samuel 1:41.54 61:42.06
1:41.54 (53.19)48.35

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1012 Sullivan, Connor 1:42.04 51:43.05
1:42.04 (54.13)47.91

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1013 Fahmy, Nathaniel 1:42.13 41:45.89
1:42.13 (53.24)48.89

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  914 Teabo, Gavin W 1:42.14 31:42.01
1:42.14 (53.92)48.22

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  915 Lo, Preston 1:42.31 21:42.53
1:42.31 (54.22)48.09

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1016 Ruch, Vincent 1:42.81 11:46.12
1:42.81 (52.39)50.42

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  917 Narath, Hudson E 1:42.86  1:45.68
1:42.86 (52.79)50.07

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1018 Flynn, James 1:42.93  1:42.60
1:42.93 (55.76)47.17

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1019 Czarnik, Philip A 1:43.16  1:45.19
1:43.16 (54.55)48.61

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1020 Nash, Archie A 1:43.29  1:44.55
1:43.29 (54.31)48.98

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  921 Shinkevich, George 1:43.69  1:47.19
1:43.69 (54.73)48.96

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  922 Yehia, Zane 1:43.99  1:47.41
1:43.99 (53.45)50.54

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  923 Gunawardena, Milan 1:44.15  1:42.09
1:44.15 (53.35)50.80

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1024 Carney, Wolf 1:44.62  1:46.61
1:44.62 (53.53)51.09

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1025 Lee, Gio P 1:45.00  1:45.26
1:45.00 (54.63)50.37

Mly Phoenix-MA  926 Freed, Maks 1:45.18  1:41.27
1:45.18 (58.07)47.11

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1027 Guo, Luca Z 1:45.89  1:47.31
1:45.89 (56.63)49.26

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1028 Haven, James 1:46.53  1:46.74
1:46.53 (54.44)52.09

YMCA of Montclair-NJ  929 Hamburg, Oliver 1:46.70  1:44.39
1:46.70 (58.97)47.73

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1030 Rekatas, George L 1:47.03  1:46.21
1:47.03 (55.81)51.22

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1031 Deepak, Anirudh 1:47.30  1:45.12
1:47.30 (57.50)49.80

The Princeton YMCA Pirates Swi 1032 Stuckey-Lee, Sydney 1:47.53  1:46.27
1:47.53 (57.99)49.54

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1033 Hughes, Rocco 1:48.06  1:45.31
1:48.06 (58.37)49.69
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Results

(Event 34  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1034 Papendick, Caleb 1:48.33  1:44.25
1:48.33 (55.46)52.87

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1035 Smith, Christopher J 1:49.98  1:45.07
1:49.98 (58.55)51.43

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1036 Diaz, Sebastian A 1:50.35  1:47.15
1:50.35 (1:26.47)23.88

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  937 Pascuzzo, Sam 1:50.64  1:47.27
1:50.64 (56.89)53.75

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  938 Macones, Joshua 1:51.71  1:46.22
1:51.71 (58.60)53.11

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  939 Bender, Holden E 1:51.75  1:47.17
1:51.75 (58.96)52.79

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1040 Beatty, Colin 1:52.27  1:47.46
1:52.27 (57.38)54.89

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  941 Edwards, Ryder 1:53.83  1:46.85
1:53.83 (1:00.30)53.53

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1042 Navata, Mason Connor 1:53.84  1:47.46
1:53.84 (58.29)55.55

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 10--- Poruchynsky, Jack A DQ 1:38.73  1:40.08
False start

DQ 1:38.73 (52.09)46.64

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 10--- Ventre, Lucca DQ 1:39.62  1:43.71
Scissors kick

DQ 1:39.62 (52.09)47.53

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  91 Schroth, Raquel 2:41.73 202:49.21
2:41.73 (41.50)2:00.23 (41.51)1:18.72 (41.90)36.82

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 102 Zieniuk, Eleanor A 2:42.18 172:50.93
2:42.18 (40.17)2:02.01 (43.28)1:18.73 (41.63)37.10

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 103 Costello, Olivia 2:42.45 162:50.59
2:42.45 (42.30)2:00.15 (43.23)1:16.92 (40.23)36.69

Mly Phoenix-MA 104 de la Cruz, Sofia 2:42.72 152:47.43
2:42.72 (40.29)2:02.43 (41.43)1:21.00 (42.31)38.69

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 105 Silveira, Sarah 2:44.88 142:49.56
2:44.88 (42.85)2:02.03 (45.16)1:16.87 (42.10)34.77

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 106 Cook, Madelyn A 2:46.99 132:51.62
2:46.99 (43.37)2:03.62 (44.41)1:19.21 (42.38)36.83

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 107 Delano, Ruby 2:47.84 122:54.38
2:47.84 (41.93)2:05.91 (44.72)1:21.19 (43.90)37.29

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 108 Welsh, Diem 2:47.86 112:49.08
2:47.86 (43.08)2:04.78 (44.51)1:20.27 (42.97)37.30

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 109 Sharp, Lily 2:49.85 92:54.76
2:49.85 (44.37)2:05.48 (46.50)1:18.98 ( )

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1010 Toale, Reagan 2:51.27 72:47.94
2:51.27 (44.33)2:06.94 (44.88)1:22.06 (45.15)36.91

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  911 McNulty, Madeline 2:51.61 62:50.63
2:51.61 (43.81)2:07.80 (44.92)1:22.88 (44.81)38.07

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1012 Evans, Avery K 2:54.24 52:52.80
2:54.24 (43.90)2:10.34 (48.43)1:21.91 (44.46)37.45

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1013 Schwarzbach, Zoe J 2:54.90 42:52.32
2:54.90 (1:30.42)1:24.48 (45.91)38.57
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Results

(Event 35  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1014 Sciaretta, Natalie R 2:55.78 32:53.20
2:55.78 (44.74)2:11.04 (46.98)1:24.06 (45.95)38.11

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  915 Homeyer, Adelina 2:56.85 22:48.56
2:56.85 (44.25)2:12.60 (47.05)1:25.55 (45.57)39.98

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1016 Schwarz, Anabelle 2:59.76 12:53.42
2:59.76 (45.77)2:13.99 (46.09)1:27.90 (45.73)42.17

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  917 Philips, Jacklyn 3:00.14  2:53.07
3:00.14 (1:32.41)1:27.73 (47.18)40.55

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1018 Kelsey, Zoe R 3:10.96  2:55.20
3:10.96 (47.23)2:23.73 (49.36)1:34.37 (50.55)43.82

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  919 Bennett, Ella J 3:15.09  2:53.32
 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 101 Garouane, Rayn 2:39.85 202:48.95
2:39.85 (40.94)1:58.91 (43.12)1:15.79 (41.08)34.71

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 102 Lu, Nathan H 2:42.73 172:53.56
2:42.73 (40.32)2:02.41 (45.03)1:17.38 (41.70)35.68

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 103 Guo, Luca Z 2:44.67 162:48.50
2:44.67 (42.62)2:02.05 (43.90)1:18.15 (42.39)35.76

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 104 Sullivan, Connor 2:46.56 152:45.80
2:46.56 (41.26)2:05.30 (44.55)1:20.75 (42.56)38.19

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 105 Nash, Archie A 2:46.66 142:53.82
2:46.66 (42.27)2:04.39 (42.43)1:21.96 (42.65)39.31

Summit Area YMCA-NJ  96 Mryga, Nik 2:46.84 132:54.94
2:46.84 (42.32)2:04.52 (43.59)1:20.93 (44.08)36.85

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 107 Xu, Alexander 2:47.27 122:59.15
2:47.27 (38.24)2:09.03 ( )38.78

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  98 Ploussas, Noah G 2:48.29 112:53.00
2:48.29 (1:26.74)1:21.55 (44.52)37.03

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 109 Casey, Collin 2:48.36 92:56.07
2:48.36 (42.37)2:05.99 (44.74)1:21.25 (44.23)37.02

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  910 Passarotti, Grayson 2:49.48 72:57.24
2:49.48 (41.87)2:07.61 (45.67)1:21.94 (43.81)38.13

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1011 Poruchynsky, Jack A 2:49.63 62:58.17
2:49.63 (41.08)2:08.55 (45.76)1:22.79 (44.84)37.95

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  912 Trentacoste, Nicholas 2:50.13 52:52.82
2:50.13 (40.60)2:09.53 (45.01)1:24.52 (45.14)39.38

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1013 Ventre, Lucca 2:50.33 42:54.23
2:50.33 (44.79)2:05.54 (44.55)1:20.99 (42.80)38.19

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1014 Bykovski, Matthew 2:50.55 32:49.88
2:50.55 (1:29.89)1:20.66 ( )

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1015 DeOliveira, Logan 2:51.31 22:53.44
2:51.31 (41.70)2:09.61 (44.83)1:24.78 (45.16)39.62

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1016 Tromp, Jayden 2:51.44 12:55.81
2:51.44 (43.72)2:07.72 (46.05)1:21.67 (43.99)37.68

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  917 Shinkevich, George 2:53.74  2:56.82
2:53.74 (1:30.80)1:22.94 ( )

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1018 Beatty, Colin 2:54.34  2:55.46
2:54.34 (41.42)2:12.92 (45.54)1:27.38 (45.07)42.31

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1019 Vogel, Dawson 2:55.24  2:58.89
2:55.24 (43.88)2:11.36 (46.06)1:25.30 (45.74)39.56

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1020 Loureiro, Blake M 2:56.20  2:54.46
2:56.20 (42.98)2:13.22 (45.30)1:27.92 (45.60)42.32
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Results

(Event 36  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  921 Teabo, Gavin W 2:57.08  2:49.47
2:57.08 (43.86)2:13.22 (46.27)1:26.95 (46.28)40.67

Mly Phoenix-MA  922 Freed, Maks 2:58.82  2:51.12
2:58.82 (1:32.21)1:26.61 (46.08)40.53

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  923 Li, Samuel 3:00.39  2:46.64
3:00.39 (47.20)2:13.19 (48.74)1:24.45 (46.37)38.08

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1024 Horhota, Matthew 3:01.96  2:46.36
3:01.96 (46.57)2:15.39 (49.68)1:25.71 (47.37)38.34

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1025 Diaz, Sebastian A 3:02.30  2:56.06
3:02.30 (45.33)2:16.97 (48.77)1:28.20 (45.58)42.62

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1026 Bukhari, Zaib S 3:02.31  2:51.80
3:02.31 (44.44)2:17.87 (49.63)1:28.24 ( )

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1027 Leshko, Markian 3:02.57  2:56.14
3:02.57 (44.60)2:17.97 (48.95)1:29.02 (46.63)42.39

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1028 Flynn, James 3:04.17  2:51.42
3:04.17 (45.57)2:18.60 (50.56)1:28.04 (47.54)40.50

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 101 Bolla, Zelda P 37.01 2039.87
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  92 Diaz, Olivia 38.01 1739.74
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  93 Lim Juwana, Sofia 38.36 1641.27
YMCA of Montclair-NJ  94 Hooper, Bebe 38.78 1539.10
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  95 Liu, Isabella 38.79 1439.83
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 106 Fritzky, Chloe 39.01 1340.88
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  97 Rogers, Greta J 39.33 1239.80
YMCA of Montclair-NJ  98 Laracy, Clare 39.35 1140.96
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 109 Botcha, Sashana 39.95 942.53
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ  910 Gordin, Dana 40.04 741.60
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  911 Okas, Juliet 40.15 640.48
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1012 Ramirez, Julia H 40.36 540.53
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1013 Chu, Jing-Shuan 40.47 440.98
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1014 Giudice, Lilah A 40.49 341.20
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 10*15 Martinho, Cora V 40.59 1 . 5042.37
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ  9*15 Ortiz, Avril Z 40.59 1 . 5040.98
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1017 Rindler, Lena 40.65  41.07
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1018 James, Brynn 40.74  42.13
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  919 Calder, Eloise 40.76  40.64
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1020 Hodel, Mia A 40.84  42.51
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1021 Datta, Ruhani 40.95  40.57
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ  922 Cancillieri, Macayla 40.96  42.15
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1023 Mills, Sophie J 41.08  40.14
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  924 Collins, Aislinn M 41.28  39.95
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  9*25 Schroth, Raquel 41.31  41.66
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 10*25 Silveira, Sarah 41.31  39.64
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  927 Clear, Meghan 41.40  40.53
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1028 Saxena, Rhea 41.57  41.37
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1029 Zieniuk, Eleanor A 42.19  41.75
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  930 Purohit, Keegan 42.68  41.57
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 10*31 Vashi, Nitya 42.72  41.78
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ  9*31 Heydt, Hannah 42.72  42.37
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  933 Merrill, Ainslie W 42.87  42.37
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(Event 37  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  934 Sharma, Arya 42.93  40.49
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1035 Seo, Eleanor Y 42.94  41.47
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1036 Cook, Madelyn A 42.95  41.46
Mly Phoenix-MA  937 Jankowski, Charlotte 43.40  42.41
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  938 Schechter, Cami J 43.89  42.16
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1039 Hoover, Alicia G 43.92  41.55
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1040 Katz, Rayna 44.06  42.59
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1041 Carter, Katherine T 44.20  42.48
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  942 Walsh, Cora 44.64  42.55
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  943 Wang, Michelle 44.72  41.82
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1044 Zhang, Nicole 44.81  42.06
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1045 Barnhart, Sarah 45.37  42.09
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1046 Hoeschele, Addison 46.78  42.14
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1047 DeBiase, Joey 47.14  41.92
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 10--- Sharp, Lily DQ 39.92  39.73

Non-simultaneous arms

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 10--- Christ, Hannah DQ 39.98  39.28
False start

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ  9--- Nosher, Paige DQ 48.84  42.22
Arms underwater recovery

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  9--- Bennett, Ella J DFS  40.40
Declared false start

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Mly Phoenix-MA  91 Giletto, Paxton 36.19 2038.53
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 102 Balderston, Gordon L 37.62 1738.75
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  93 Perley, Colin P 37.68 1639.68
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 104 Shelford, Matthew E 38.02 1538.77
Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ  95 Morris, Brian W 38.35 1441.94
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 106 Li, Leshan 38.94 1341.01
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  97 Shinkevich, George 39.16 1239.11
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 108 Bykovski, Matthew 39.46 1140.92
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 10*9 Bukhari, Zaib S 39.92 841.81
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 10*9 Nisenson, Harris D 39.92 841.77
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  911 Mryga, Nik 40.01 639.13
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1012 Estersohn, Ethan H 40.04 541.39
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1013 Way, Jasper 40.10 442.07
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1014 Shah, Rihaan 40.42 341.55
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1015 Geissman, Bradley R 40.46 242.20
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1016 Schuster, Jack R 40.62 141.86
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1017 Hughes, Rocco 40.71  40.23
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  918 Scaliti, Landon 40.84  41.03
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  919 Passarotti, Grayson 40.97  40.28
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1020 Xu, Alexander 41.02  40.01
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ  921 Bello, River 41.07  41.91
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1022 Flavin, Taylor J 41.49  41.97
Mly Phoenix-MA  923 Kutcher, Beau F 41.50  39.95
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1024 Casey, Collin 41.55  40.88
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1025 Lee, Gio P 41.58  41.86
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1026 Solomon, Shai 41.61  41.64
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  927 Ploussas, Noah G 41.71  41.97
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Results

(Event 38  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ  928 Bello, Diego 41.73  40.59
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1029 Meixner, Eriks M 41.81  41.56
Mly Phoenix-MA  930 Motoshige, Cal 42.10  42.73
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1031 Ale, Adi 42.30  41.50
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1032 Fahmy, Benjamin 42.76  42.56
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1033 Guo, Luca Z 43.04  40.01
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1034 Vogel, Dawson 43.12  41.19
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1035 Content, Sladimir 43.19  42.69
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1036 Ronay, Peter 43.25  42.73
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1037 Gavlin, Maxim 43.27  42.78
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  938 Jones, Dashiel 43.43  42.87
Mly Phoenix-MA  939 Freed, Maks 43.95  40.42
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1040 Deepak, Anirudh 44.98  42.06
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1041 Flynn, James 46.79  42.19
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  942 Edwards, Ryder 48.55  42.71
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  9--- Narath, Hudson E DQ 42.02  42.81

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 2:18.31 402:20.22
1) McNulty, Madeline 9 2) Schroth, Raquel 9 3) Kachan, Katherine 10 4) Philips, Jacklyn 9

2:18.31 (33.94)1:44.37 (35.88)1:08.49 (34.65)33.84

    A2 West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 2:19.23 342:16.87
1) Nosher, Paige 9 2) Gordin, Dana 9 3) Sharp, Lily 10 4) Costello, Olivia 10

2:19.23 (33.46)1:45.77 (32.89)1:12.88 (36.14)36.74

    A3 Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 2:19.66 322:19.29
1) Alleyne, Zenya C 10 2) Ramirez, Julia H 10 3) Carter, Katherine T 10 4) Bolla, Zelda P 10

2:19.66 (31.80)1:47.86 (36.06)1:11.80 (36.65)35.15

    A4 Summit Area YMCA-NJ 2:21.01 302:19.21
1) Giudice, Lilah A 10 2) Moyo, Elizabeth S 9 3) Schechter, Cami J 9 4) Schwarzbach, Zoe J 10

2:21.01 (1:10.65)1:10.36 (36.65)33.71

    A5 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 2:21.38 282:20.65
1) Christ, Hannah 10 2) Hoover, Alicia G 10 3) Homeyer, Adelina 9 4) Datta, Ruhani 10

2:21.38 (33.43)1:47.95 (36.01)1:11.94 (37.28)34.66

    A6 Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 2:21.76 262:24.30
1) Li, Elizabeth 9 2) Wang, Michelle 9 3) Ji, Amy 10 4) Toale, Reagan 10

2:21.76 (34.24)1:47.52 (33.37)1:14.15 (39.30)34.85

    A7 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 2:22.62 242:19.01
1) Delano, Ruby 10 2) Fritzky, Chloe 10 3) Loughlin, Penelope 10 4) Silveira, Sarah 10

2:22.62 (32.63)1:49.99 (36.71)1:13.28 (38.64)34.64

    A8 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 2:22.64 222:21.71
1) Vashi, Nitya 10 2) Sciaretta, Natalie R 10 3) Lim Juwana, Sofia 9 4) Liu, Isabella 9

2:22.64 (35.20)1:47.44 (37.57)1:09.87 (34.92)34.95

    A9 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 2:25.27 182:22.11
1) Archer, Madelyn C 10 2) Rindler, Lena 10 3) Betancourt, Madeline J 10 4) Rogers, Greta J 9

2:25.27 (35.60)1:49.67 (36.86)1:12.81 (36.86)35.95

    A10 Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 2:25.98 142:22.16
1) Cook, Madelyn A 10 2) Zhang, Nicole 10 3) Martinho, Cora V 10 4) Ortiz, Avril Z 9

2:25.98 (35.58)1:50.40 ( )34.94

    A11 Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 2:28.57 122:23.59
1) Calder, Eloise 9 2) Clear, Meghan 9 3) Rogers, Maisie 9 4) Newell, Wilhelmina J 10

2:28.57 (35.63)1:52.94 (36.16)1:16.78 (38.93)37.85
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(Event 39  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    C--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:28.40  2:32.39
1) Plastiras, Logan G 10 2) Choudhry, Zara R 10 3) Brophy, Lucy E 10 4) McAnanama, Charlotte 10

2:28.40 (35.86)1:52.54 (39.81)1:12.73 (36.65)36.08

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:28.47  2:28.17
1) Okas, Juliet 9 2) Howie, Emma D 10 3) Hanley, Evelyn R 9 4) Jablonski, Katherine 9

2:28.47 (36.66)1:51.81 (37.13)1:14.68 (37.73)36.95

    B--- Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ x2:29.02  2:33.40
1) Coleman, Alice 9 2) Byrnes, Alexa 9 3) Fung, Kamila B 10 4) Chu, Jing-Shuan 10

2:29.02 (37.11)1:51.91 (40.43)1:11.48 (36.99)34.49

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:29.36  2:29.44
1) Katz, Rayna 10 2) Licata, Noelle 9 3) Purohit, Keegan 9 4) Welsh, Diem 10

2:29.36 (37.48)1:51.88 (36.44)1:15.44 (36.87)38.57

    B--- YMCA of Montclair-NJ x2:33.40  2:30.81
1) Hooper, Bebe 9 2) Salierno, Julietta 10 3) Pearson, Cora 10 4) Woodley, Amalia 9

2:33.40 (1:13.26)1:20.14 (39.67)40.47

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:35.25  2:30.32
1) Diaz, Olivia 9 2) Sharma, Arya 9 3) Barnhart, Sarah 10 4) DeBiase, Joey 10

2:35.25 (42.44)1:52.81 (37.22)1:15.59 (37.56)38.03

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 2:15.20 402:11.52
1) Lu, Nathan H 10 2) Flynn, James 10 3) Yehia, Zane 9 4) Bukhari, Zaib S 10

2:15.20 (32.93)1:42.27 (35.58)1:06.69 (34.46)32.23

    A2 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 2:15.81 342:15.89
1) Nash, Archie A 10 2) Shinkevich, George 9 3) Ventre, Lucca 10 4) Hughes, Rocco 10

2:15.81 (33.04)1:42.77 (33.31)1:09.46 (34.78)34.68

    A3 Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 2:16.21 322:15.98
1) Schuster, Jack R 10 2) Lee, Gio P 10 3) Guo, Luca Z 10 4) Estersohn, Ethan H 10

2:16.21 (32.79)1:43.42 (35.59)1:07.83 (33.53)34.30

    A4 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 2:16.38 302:16.37
1) Pompliano, Jack C 10 2) Flavin, Taylor J 10 3) Ruch, Vincent 10 4) Geissman, Bradley R 10

2:16.38 (33.78)1:42.60 (35.61)1:06.99 (34.41)32.58

    A5 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 2:21.32 282:16.96
1) Bykovski, Matthew 10 2) Beatty, Colin 10 3) Sullivan, Connor 10 4) Xu, Alexander 10

2:21.32 (34.05)1:47.27 (36.15)1:11.12 (37.16)33.96

    A6 Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 2:21.50 262:20.22
1) Clarke, William 10 2) Vogel, Dawson 10 3) Haven, James 10 4) Casey, Collin 10

2:21.50 (32.16)1:49.34 (38.06)1:11.28 (36.16)35.12

    A7 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 2:25.02 242:22.23
1) Tromp, Jayden 10 2) Teabo, Gavin W 9 3) Passarotti, Grayson 9 4) Narath, Hudson E 9

2:25.02 (35.78)1:49.24 (35.70)1:13.54 (37.79)35.75

    A8 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 2:25.26 222:19.51
1) Li, Leshan 10 2) Loureiro, Blake M 10 3) Czarnik, Philip A 10 4) Li, Samuel 9

2:25.26 (1:12.37)1:12.89 (38.04)34.85

    A9 Mly Phoenix-MA 2:28.63 182:27.00
1) Vizzoca, Michael N 9 2) Freed, Maks 9 3) Giletto, Paxton 9 4) Motoshige, Cal 9

2:28.63 (38.55)1:50.08 (41.07)1:09.01 (35.43)33.58

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:22.37  2:24.18
1) Ploussas, Noah G 9 2) Leshko, Markian 10 3) Jones, Dashiel 9 4) Trentacoste, Nicholas 9

2:22.37 (35.38)1:46.99 ( )33.86

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:23.04  2:16.25
1) Horhota, Matthew 10 2) Perley, Colin P 9 3) Rekatas, George L 10 4) Macones, Joshua 9

2:23.04 (35.61)1:47.43 (36.68)1:10.75 (34.72)36.03
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(Event 40  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
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    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:32.28  2:23.54
1) Levitt, Max T 10 2) Fahmy, Benjamin 10 3) Way, Jasper 10 4) Frungillo, Nico C 10

2:32.28 (40.09)1:52.19 (40.42)1:11.77 (36.65)35.12

    C--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:37.69  2:36.73
1) Scaliti, Landon 9 2) Raducanu, Max J 10 3) Fahmy, Nathaniel 10 4) Bender, Holden E 9

2:37.69 (39.59)1:58.10 (42.31)1:15.79 (38.77)37.02

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 121 Farkas, Nicole S 2:16.66 202:21.25
2:16.66 (36.08)1:40.58 (35.88)1:04.70 (33.98)30.72

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 122 Umali, Maya 2:17.13 172:26.22
2:17.13 (33.94)1:43.19 (36.12)1:07.07 (35.78)31.29

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 123 Melcher, Charlie 2:17.50 162:21.42
2:17.50 (34.57)1:42.93 (36.44)1:06.49 (35.40)31.09

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 114 Razo, Daphne 2:18.97 152:25.72
2:18.97 (35.15)1:43.82 (36.70)1:07.12 (35.77)31.35

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 115 Swingle, Emma 2:19.57 142:22.47
2:19.57 (35.23)1:44.34 ( )32.01

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 126 Grandinetti, Sofie P 2:20.93 132:22.34
2:20.93 (36.50)1:44.43 (36.90)1:07.53 (36.09)31.44

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 127 Boerger, Stella 2:21.02 122:28.78
2:21.02 (35.43)1:45.59 (36.23)1:09.36 (35.95)33.41

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 128 Bendas, Molly M 2:21.21 112:22.82
2:21.21 (34.66)1:46.55 (36.34)1:10.21 (36.86)33.35

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 119 Rudoy, Gabriella 2:21.34 92:21.60
2:21.34 (36.83)1:44.51 (37.50)1:07.01 (35.09)31.92

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1210 Stevens, Penelope A 2:21.77 72:24.70
2:21.77 (34.99)1:46.78 (36.79)1:09.99 (36.66)33.33

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1111 Orellana, Grace K 2:22.14 62:21.40
2:22.14 (36.93)1:45.21 (37.87)1:07.34 (35.50)31.84

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1212 Tringali, Silvia 2:22.97 52:28.20
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1213 Fung, Madelina B 2:23.22 42:28.38

2:23.22 (1:50.34)32.88

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1214 Herrera, Sophia 2:23.52 32:28.87
2:23.52 (36.61)1:46.91 (37.81)1:09.10 (35.96)33.14

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1215 Adams, Anna Olivia 2:23.94 22:27.15
2:23.94 (36.65)1:47.29 (37.31)1:09.98 (36.93)33.05

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1216 Klaetsch, Betsy O 2:23.99 12:26.60
2:23.99 (36.22)1:47.77 (37.67)1:10.10 (36.96)33.14

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1117 Havard, Layla 2:24.24  2:21.31
2:24.24 (38.08)1:46.16 (38.35)1:07.81 (36.13)31.68

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1118 Mersov, Lina 2:25.56  2:28.45
2:25.56 (36.04)1:49.52 (39.49)1:10.03 (37.41)32.62

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1119 Hubert, Amirah 2:25.90  2:27.07
2:25.90 (36.76)1:49.14 (38.35)1:10.79 (37.33)33.46

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1120 DeBiase, Jordyn 2:26.25  2:27.67
2:26.25 (35.64)1:50.61 (38.94)1:11.67 (38.81)32.86

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1221 Daggett, Kaelyn 2:26.40  2:28.12
2:26.40 (36.83)1:49.57 (38.78)1:10.79 (38.30)32.49

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1122 Verba, Gianna 2:26.65  2:27.13
2:26.65 (36.96)1:49.69 (38.76)1:10.93 (37.57)33.36

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1223 Mojica, Zoe 2:27.28  2:27.80
2:27.28 (38.13)1:49.15 (37.10)1:12.05 (38.50)33.55
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(Event 41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1224 Jayaswal, Aditi 2:27.73  2:27.40
2:27.73 (37.53)1:50.20 (39.59)1:10.61 (37.56)33.05

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1225 Cameron, Olivia G 2:29.25  2:28.55
2:29.25 (39.05)1:50.20 (39.63)1:10.57 (38.41)32.16

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1226 Simon, Chloe M 2:30.10  2:26.56
2:30.10 (39.57)1:50.53 (40.20)1:10.33 (37.85)32.48

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1227 Mital, Maya 2:31.83  2:27.58
2:31.83 (45.44)1:46.39 (37.23)1:09.16 (35.95)33.21

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 11--- DiPrato, Olivia K DFS  2:24.41
Declared false start

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 121 Rivera, Lukas A 2:16.17 202:29.84
2:16.17 (34.49)1:41.68 (35.50)1:06.18 (35.05)31.13

Mly Phoenix-MA 122 Pine, Alex 2:16.27 172:25.95
2:16.27 (35.96)1:40.31 (36.05)1:04.26 (34.48)29.78

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 113 Langslet, Grant 2:17.31 162:27.65
2:17.31 ( )2:17.31 (34.17)1:43.14 (36.21)1:06.93

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 114 Cintron, Sebastian 2:19.43 152:26.03
2:19.43 (33.41)1:46.02 (37.28)1:08.74 (37.26)31.48

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 115 Schleif, Kyle 2:19.78 142:24.05
2:19.78 (36.45)1:43.33 (36.29)1:07.04 (35.57)31.47

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 126 Probershteyn, Noah 2:20.04 132:29.90
2:20.04 (33.86)1:46.18 (36.83)1:09.35 (36.47)32.88

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 127 O'Neill, Callen M 2:20.07 122:22.23
2:20.07 (33.82)1:46.25 (37.75)1:08.50 (36.31)32.19

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 118 Qerimaj, Rodel N 2:22.06 112:24.18
2:22.06 (36.90)1:45.16 (37.10)1:08.06 (35.85)32.21

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 119 Cox, Sebastian R 2:22.10 92:26.89
2:22.10 (35.37)1:46.73 (37.21)1:09.52 (36.84)32.68

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1110 David, Wes 2:22.46 72:31.05
2:22.46 (36.27)1:46.19 (38.34)1:07.85 (36.72)31.13

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1111 Sang, Eric 2:22.58 62:24.72
2:22.58 (35.16)1:47.42 (38.74)1:08.68 (36.56)32.12

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1212 Schlitt, Teddy L 2:23.31 52:28.34
2:23.31 (35.44)1:47.87 (37.54)1:10.33 (36.81)33.52

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 12*13 Tufaro, Garrett 2:23.72 3 . 502:31.05
2:23.72 (35.74)1:47.98 (38.09)1:09.89 (37.48)32.41

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 12*13 Finn, Zander C 2:23.72 3 . 502:29.03
2:23.72 (35.91)1:47.81 (37.21)1:10.60 (36.57)34.03

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1215 Blagoev, Christopher 2:23.75 22:30.05
2:23.75 (38.40)1:45.35 (38.08)1:07.27 (36.04)31.23

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1116 Qiu, Andrew 2:24.06 12:25.11
2:24.06 (36.56)1:47.50 (37.66)1:09.84 (36.96)32.88

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1217 Zieser, Mattie R 2:24.21  2:22.58
2:24.21 (35.75)1:48.46 (39.49)1:08.97 (37.40)31.57

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1118 Clegg, Percy 2:24.63  2:27.65
2:24.63 (37.71)1:46.92 (38.13)1:08.79 (36.24)32.55

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1119 Lin, Vincent 2:24.72  2:28.24
2:24.72 (37.41)1:47.31 (38.83)1:08.48 (36.33)32.15

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1120 Dalal, Rayaan 2:24.82  2:30.33
2:24.82 (36.62)1:48.20 (37.85)1:10.35 (37.06)33.29
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(Event 42  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1221 Barnicle, Christopher 2:24.94  2:22.69
2:24.94 (36.56)1:48.38 (38.37)1:10.01 (37.66)32.35

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1122 Orski, Cal C 2:25.05  2:30.43
2:25.05 (36.27)1:48.78 (39.15)1:09.63 (37.46)32.17

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1123 Szubelak, Sebastian 2:25.10  2:28.64
2:25.10 (37.28)1:47.82 (38.74)1:09.08 (37.03)32.05

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1224 Davies, Daniel 2:25.13  2:30.54
2:25.13 (1:14.17)1:10.96 (37.21)33.75

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1125 Sini, James 2:25.85  2:29.19
2:25.85 (35.35)1:50.50 (38.90)1:11.60 (38.34)33.26

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1126 Potts, Winston 2:26.19  2:31.55
2:26.19 (36.91)1:49.28 ( )32.31

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1127 Spartz, Daniel 2:27.01  2:30.62
2:27.01 (39.04)1:47.97 (38.72)1:09.25 (37.11)32.14

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1228 Poyilil, Arman 2:27.49  2:31.74
2:27.49 (35.54)1:51.95 (39.39)1:12.56 (38.40)34.16

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1129 Philips, Jackson 2:27.61  2:30.86
2:27.61 (38.74)1:48.87 (38.27)1:10.60 (37.01)33.59

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1230 Urgiles, Neymar 2:28.13  2:30.17
2:28.13 (38.51)1:49.62 (39.46)1:10.16 (37.88)32.28

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1131 Chen, Shou 2:28.30  2:30.00
2:28.30 (38.21)1:50.09 (39.60)1:10.49 (37.77)32.72

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1132 Kelly, Finn 2:28.98  2:30.63
2:28.98 (37.83)1:51.15 (39.31)1:11.84 (37.75)34.09

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1133 De los Reyes, Jaxon 2:29.92  2:30.36
2:29.92 (38.05)1:51.87 (40.07)1:11.80 ( )

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1234 Frost, Henry 2:29.97  2:30.50
2:29.97 (37.91)1:52.06 (39.91)1:12.15 (39.08)33.07

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1235 Rekatas, William A 2:30.01  2:29.64
2:30.01 (36.62)1:53.39 ( )34.50

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1136 White, RJ J 2:30.04  2:31.40
2:30.04 (36.88)1:53.16 (40.16)1:13.00 (38.90)34.10

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1237 Hanley, Owen T 2:30.24  2:28.39
2:30.24 (37.73)1:52.51 (39.90)1:12.61 (38.44)34.17

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1138 Roskin, Walt J 2:30.89  2:32.01
2:30.89 (37.57)1:53.32 (40.15)1:13.17 (38.55)34.62

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 121 Struk, Diana 1:11.53 201:14.27
1:11.53 (37.96)33.57

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 112 Cincotta, Annabelle E 1:12.14 171:17.78
1:12.14 (38.25)33.89

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 113 Italiano, Anna L 1:13.25 161:16.69
1:13.25 (40.34)32.91

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 124 Biswas, Oishani 1:13.49 151:15.65
1:13.49 (40.17)33.32

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 125 Lin, Sophia 1:13.52 141:15.86
1:13.52 (39.59)33.93

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 116 Santiago, Lila C 1:13.64 131:15.06
1:13.64 (39.13)34.51

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 127 Adams, Anna Olivia 1:13.68 121:15.26
1:13.68 (38.53)35.15
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Results

(Event 43  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 118 Orellana, Grace K 1:13.75 111:16.45
1:13.75 (40.06)33.69

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 119 Bontempo, Emily N 1:13.84 91:14.72
1:13.84 (38.65)35.19

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1210 Lindquist, Molly K 1:13.92 71:15.48
1:13.92 (39.82)34.10

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1111 Rudoy, Gabriella 1:14.06 61:13.45
1:14.06 (39.32)34.74

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1212 Klaetsch, Betsy O 1:14.91 51:15.29
1:14.91 (39.33)35.58

Mly Phoenix-MA 1213 Filip, Margaret 1:15.23 41:17.44
1:15.23 (39.69)35.54

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1214 Malyszko, Natalie 1:15.43 31:18.07
1:15.43 (40.56)34.87

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1215 Connell, Leila M 1:15.65 21:15.59
1:15.65 (42.11)33.54

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1216 Sherwood, Sarah B 1:15.70 11:18.30
1:15.70 (40.16)35.54

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1117 Toolan, Olivia G 1:15.82  1:14.45
1:15.82 (41.57)34.25

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1218 Badawi, Charley 1:16.04  1:15.14
1:16.04 (41.91)34.13

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1219 Smith, Olivia 1:16.06  1:18.26
1:16.06 (40.47)35.59

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1220 Fitzgerald, C.C. 1:16.17  1:15.41
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1221 Umali, Maya 1:16.23  1:16.57

1:16.23 (40.66)35.57

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1222 Snively, Anne M 1:16.33  1:14.80
1:16.33 (41.97)34.36

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1123 Olave, Vivian 1:16.43  1:13.98
1:16.43 (41.26)35.17

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1224 Melzl, Pthala 1:16.48  1:17.76
1:16.48 (41.94)34.54

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1225 Canteros-Paz, Norah 1:16.59  1:14.81
1:16.59 (41.86)34.73

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1226 Tromp, Kaylee A 1:16.74  1:16.39
1:16.74 (40.50)36.24

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1227 Alkan, Naz N 1:16.89  1:16.25
1:16.89 (42.35)34.54

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1228 Conley, Peyton 1:16.99  1:16.59
1:16.99 (41.29)35.70

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1129 Kim, Sophie N 1:17.35  1:16.98
1:17.35 (41.63)35.72

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1130 DeBiase, Jordyn 1:17.41  1:17.15
1:17.41 (40.16)37.25

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1231 Mital, Maya 1:19.43  1:16.45
1:19.43 (42.99)36.44

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1132 Chakany, Cate 1:19.45  1:17.51
1:19.45 (42.32)37.13

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1233 Allora, Mary C 1:20.34  1:16.70
1:20.34 (42.09)38.25

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1234 Tighe, Izzy 1:21.77  1:18.23
1:21.77 (45.00)36.77
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Results

(Event 43  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 11--- Liming, Ashley DFS  1:16.20
Declared false start - Misc

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 111 Verma, Aarav 1:13.49 201:14.90
1:13.49 (39.23)34.26

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 12*2 Duralek, Walter 1:13.72 16 . 501:14.52
1:13.72 (39.87)33.85

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 11*2 Langslet, Grant 1:13.72 16 . 501:15.06
1:13.72 (38.67)35.05

Mly Phoenix-MA 124 Vizzoca, Max S 1:14.07 151:16.49
1:14.07 (39.09)34.98

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 125 Hoglund, Lars G 1:14.28 141:15.17
1:14.28 (39.30)34.98

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 126 Ionete, Matthew 1:14.38 131:17.06
1:14.38 (39.39)34.99

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 127 Poyilil, Arman 1:14.47 121:15.50
1:14.47 (38.19)36.28

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 118 Roesler, Jack R 1:14.72 111:17.00
1:14.72 (40.27)34.45

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 129 Zieser, Mattie R 1:14.77 91:15.28
1:14.77 (40.27)34.50

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1210 Chuu, Ryan 1:14.85 71:17.57
1:14.85 (40.18)34.67

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1211 Jeon, Simon 1:15.16 61:18.19
1:15.16 (40.80)34.36

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1112 Wu, Daniel 1:15.27 51:16.52
1:15.27 (41.04)34.23

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1113 David, Wes 1:15.28 41:16.89
1:15.28 (40.58)34.70

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1114 Chen, Shou 1:15.43 31:15.39
1:15.43 (40.31)35.12

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1115 Sini, James 1:15.83 21:15.80
1:15.83 (39.63)36.20

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1216 Tufaro, Garrett 1:15.97 11:17.12
1:15.97 (39.86)36.11

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1217 Chen, Ryan 1:16.12  1:16.80
1:16.12 (43.58)32.54

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1218 Blagoev, Christopher 1:16.49  1:16.36
1:16.49 (41.56)34.93

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1119 Baia, Nicholas 1:16.50  1:19.31
1:16.50 (42.38)34.12

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1120 Wan, Evan 1:16.57  1:19.86
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1121 Kelly, Finn 1:16.75  1:19.06

1:16.75 (40.53)36.22

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1222 Ezell, Henry 1:16.76  1:16.87
1:16.76 (43.05)33.71

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1223 Kim, Anthony 1:16.78  1:15.76
1:16.78 (42.61)34.17

Mly Phoenix-MA 1224 Pyon, Mason 1:16.89  1:15.70
1:16.89 (42.23)34.66

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1225 Parmer, Jack 1:16.92  1:17.44
1:16.92 (41.48)35.44
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Results

(Event 44  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1126 Cintron, Sebastian 1:17.12  1:19.43
1:17.12 (40.65)36.47

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1127 Pina, Liam 1:17.29  1:16.14
1:17.29 (41.38)35.91

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1228 Veltri, James J 1:17.46  1:19.87
1:17.46 (42.76)34.70

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1229 Sayed, Omar 1:17.50  1:19.45
1:17.50 (42.36)35.14

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1230 Adamek, Nate W 1:17.72  1:16.97
1:17.72 (42.60)35.12

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1131 Hardy, Jack 1:17.74  1:19.09
1:17.74 (41.90)35.84

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1132 O'Sullivan, Jared 1:17.79  1:18.83
1:17.79 (41.73)36.06

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1233 Orellana, Sebastian E 1:18.09  1:19.32
1:18.09 (44.07)34.02

Mly Phoenix-MA 1134 Rodriguez, Neo 1:18.15  1:17.89
1:18.15 (43.34)34.81

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1135 Qiu, Andrew 1:18.16  1:14.85
1:18.16 (42.29)35.87

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1236 Amoscato, Ethan 1:18.29  1:19.69
1:18.29 (42.81)35.48

Mly Phoenix-MA 1237 Minutola, Dom M 1:18.42  1:19.87
1:18.42 (41.81)36.61

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1238 Jeck, Daniel 1:18.50  1:19.05
1:18.50 (43.30)35.20

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1139 Clegg, Percy 1:18.51  1:15.73
1:18.51 (43.33)35.18

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1240 Logvynchuk, Leo 1:18.55  1:19.51
1:18.55 (42.42)36.13

Mly Phoenix-MA 1241 Pine, Alex 1:18.85  1:19.54
1:18.85 (44.29)34.56

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1242 Erdmann, Frederick 1:18.89  1:19.42
1:18.89 (44.14)34.75

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1243 Rekatas, William A 1:18.95  1:17.49
1:18.95 (41.47)37.48

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1144 Potts, Winston 1:19.19  1:18.81
1:19.19 (43.26)35.93

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1245 Schlitt, Teddy L 1:19.28  1:19.10
1:19.28 (42.18)37.10

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1146 Spartz, Daniel 1:19.73  1:19.82
1:19.73 (42.85)36.88

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1147 Rotthoff, Benjamin D 1:19.81  1:19.87
1:19.81 (42.29)37.52

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1148 Stoicescu, Lucas J 1:19.82  1:18.28
1:19.82 (43.05)36.77

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1149 Crawford, William 1:20.69  1:19.77
1:20.69 (42.51)38.18

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1150 Arias, Adrian 1:20.94  1:19.67
1:20.94 (43.26)37.68

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1151 Bradley, Finn F 1:21.14  1:18.93
1:21.14 (45.04)36.10

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 11--- Edwards, Hudson NS  1:17.28
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Results

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 111 Razo, Daphne 2:30.58 202:40.75
2:30.58 (37.69)1:52.89 (38.42)1:14.47 (38.45)36.02

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 122 Sabanosh, Alexa 2:37.04 172:40.94
2:37.04 (38.21)1:58.83 (40.77)1:18.06 (40.52)37.54

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 113 Havard, Layla 2:39.44 162:45.44
2:39.44 (39.04)2:00.40 (41.14)1:19.26 (40.86)38.40

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 114 Chanin, Adaline M 2:39.79 152:40.94
2:39.79 (39.86)1:59.93 (41.33)1:18.60 (40.69)37.91

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 125 Simon, Chloe M 2:40.94 142:50.91
2:40.94 (40.48)2:00.46 (42.45)1:18.01 (41.12)36.89

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 126 Melcher, Charlie 2:41.18 132:43.80
2:41.18 (39.20)2:01.98 (41.81)1:20.17 (41.79)38.38

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 117 Ouyang, Olivia Y 2:41.36 122:42.41
2:41.36 (39.89)2:01.47 (41.97)1:19.50 (41.35)38.15

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 118 Dinkelmeyer, Sommer G 2:41.62 112:49.51
2:41.62 (40.66)2:00.96 (42.72)1:18.24 (41.25)36.99

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 129 Daggett, Kaelyn 2:41.77 92:43.83
2:41.77 (40.03)2:01.74 (42.26)1:19.48 (41.64)37.84

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1210 Kolk, Wylie 2:42.28 72:52.34
2:42.28 (41.03)2:01.25 (41.93)1:19.32 (42.01)37.31

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1211 Malyszko, Natalie 2:42.40 62:47.50
2:42.40 (37.28)2:05.12 (43.62)1:21.50 (42.28)39.22

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1112 Verba, Gianna 2:42.50 52:48.79
2:42.50 (39.36)2:03.14 (42.62)1:20.52 (41.79)38.73

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1113 Contini, Emelie 2:42.83 42:48.28
2:42.83 (40.49)2:02.34 (41.26)1:21.08 (40.94)40.14

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1214 Ritter, Caroline 2:43.29 32:41.01
2:43.29 (41.31)2:01.98 (41.99)1:19.99 (41.23)38.76

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1115 Himmelberger, Nina K 2:44.00 22:49.81
2:44.00 (40.70)2:03.30 (43.08)1:20.22 (42.28)37.94

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1116 Charles, Addison 2:44.56 12:52.82
2:44.56 (1:24.21)1:20.35 ( )

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1117 Gruppo, Emma 2:45.14  2:45.53
2:45.14 (40.15)2:04.99 (43.34)1:21.65 (43.28)38.37

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1118 Bithun, Samara 2:45.39  2:43.40
2:45.39 (42.26)2:03.13 (43.05)1:20.08 (41.94)38.14

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1219 Conley, Peyton 2:45.65  2:45.63
2:45.65 (40.71)2:04.94 (44.94)1:20.00 (42.05)37.95

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1220 Tringali, Silvia 2:45.66  2:47.71
2:45.66 (40.62)2:05.04 (42.99)1:22.05 (42.95)39.10

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1221 Lindquist, Molly K 2:45.76  2:47.11
2:45.76 (1:23.96)1:21.80 ( )

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1222 Albin, Norah 2:46.12  2:47.51
2:46.12 (1:23.79)1:22.33 ( )

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1223 Biswas, Oishani 2:46.52  2:50.99
2:46.52 (39.54)2:06.98 (43.98)1:23.00 (43.63)39.37

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1124 Deng, Claire 2:47.23  2:48.87
2:47.23 (40.81)2:06.42 (44.37)1:22.05 (42.98)39.07

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1125 Chakany, Cate 2:48.43  2:52.84
2:48.43 (42.35)2:06.08 (43.59)1:22.49 (42.42)40.07

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1226 Titus, Layla 2:48.60  2:50.66
2:48.60 (41.14)2:07.46 (44.20)1:23.26 (43.75)39.51

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1227 Jayaswal, Anika 2:49.18  2:52.51
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(Event 45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1128 Swingle, Emma 2:49.20  2:47.85
2:49.20 (41.39)2:07.81 (43.23)1:24.58 (43.72)40.86

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1229 Badawi, Charley 2:49.50  2:50.62
2:49.50 (43.48)2:06.02 (44.07)1:21.95 (43.08)38.87

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1230 Rixon, Peyton 2:50.22  2:52.14
2:50.22 (42.07)2:08.15 (45.24)1:22.91 (43.67)39.24

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1231 Bendas, Molly M 2:50.43  2:45.95
2:50.43 (40.67)2:09.76 (43.18)1:26.58 (44.85)41.73

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1132 Morimoto, Keiko G 2:51.41  2:51.92
2:51.41 (42.83)2:08.58 (1:28.54)40.04

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1133 Naeini, Aava 2:53.04  2:49.12
2:53.04 (43.23)2:09.81 (45.83)1:23.98 (45.01)38.97

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1234 Chua, Aj G 2:53.06  2:50.50
2:53.06 (44.12)2:08.94 (45.82)1:23.12 (43.75)39.37

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1235 Ucciferri, Emiliana 2:53.14  2:51.19
2:53.14 (1:28.97)1:24.17 (44.26)39.91

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1236 Ferguson, Bianca 2:53.17  2:52.19
2:53.17 (44.23)2:08.94 (44.84)1:24.10 (43.73)40.37

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1237 Cameron, Olivia G 2:53.71  2:48.71
2:53.71 (1:27.86)1:25.85 (44.79)41.06

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1138 Barber, Simone R 2:53.77  2:51.38
2:53.77 (43.31)2:10.46 (44.48)1:25.98 (44.09)41.89

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1239 Zazzali, Penelope L 2:53.91  2:50.28
2:53.91 (43.08)2:10.83 (45.09)1:25.74 (44.34)41.40

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 12--- Connell, Leila M DFS  2:46.91
Declared false start

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 111 Raiken, Ethan N 2:36.12 202:41.82
2:36.12 (38.10)1:58.02 ( )

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 122 O'Neill, Callen M 2:37.61 172:43.42
2:37.61 (38.19)1:59.42 (40.70)1:18.72 (40.93)37.79

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 113 Schleif, Kyle 2:37.94 162:46.31
2:37.94 (40.10)1:57.84 (40.56)1:17.28 (39.75)37.53

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 114 Cox, Sebastian R 2:38.41 152:47.09
2:38.41 (37.99)2:00.42 (40.12)1:20.30 (41.68)38.62

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 125 Arbelaez, Toby C 2:38.50 142:46.35
2:38.50 (40.03)1:58.47 (40.60)1:17.87 (40.70)37.17

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 126 Probershteyn, Noah 2:40.12 132:47.22
2:40.12 (37.81)2:02.31 (41.79)1:20.52 (41.67)38.85

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 127 Tobin, Connor 2:40.72 122:46.96
2:40.72 (38.50)2:02.22 (43.52)1:18.70 (41.16)37.54

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 118 Gordin, Michael 2:40.90 112:40.12
2:40.90 (38.75)2:02.15 (43.00)1:19.15 (41.09)38.06

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 119 Dalal, Rayaan 2:41.90 92:50.14
2:41.90 (41.10)2:00.80 (41.19)1:19.61 (40.84)38.77

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1210 Erdmann, Frederick 2:41.92 72:48.69
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1211 Adamek, Nate W 2:41.98 62:42.40

2:41.98 (41.81)2:00.17 (42.83)1:17.34 (40.80)36.54

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1112 Lawler, Daniel 2:43.42 52:43.54
2:43.42 (40.20)2:03.22 (41.56)1:21.66 (42.08)39.58

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1213 Parmer, Jack 2:43.61 42:51.44
2:43.61 (40.21)2:03.40 (42.89)1:20.51 (41.98)38.53
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Results

(Event 46  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1214 Finn, Zander C 2:44.57 32:47.86
2:44.57 (39.90)2:04.67 (43.02)1:21.65 (41.36)40.29

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1215 Schlitt, Teddy L 2:44.59 22:47.77
2:44.59 (38.77)2:05.82 (43.98)1:21.84 ( )

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1116 Spartz, Daniel 2:45.43 12:52.41
2:45.43 (39.64)2:05.79 (42.75)1:23.04 (43.11)39.93

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1117 Lin, Vincent 2:45.58  2:48.75
2:45.58 (41.23)2:04.35 (43.07)1:21.28 (41.76)39.52

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1218 DeOliveira, Brady 2:45.61  2:51.95
2:45.61 (41.46)2:04.15 (42.96)1:21.19 (42.06)39.13

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1219 Sayed, Omar 2:46.24  2:44.62
2:46.24 (41.35)2:04.89 (43.91)1:20.98 (41.77)39.21

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1220 Rekatas, William A 2:47.46  2:41.52
2:47.46 (41.94)2:05.52 (42.70)1:22.82 (42.63)40.19

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1221 Kierzkowski, Oliver 2:47.97  2:50.32
2:47.97 (43.59)2:04.38 (42.98)1:21.40 (42.96)38.44

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1122 Arvindh, Rishi 2:48.18  2:48.16
2:48.18 (42.44)2:05.74 (43.28)1:22.46 (43.82)38.64

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1223 Chen, Ryan 2:48.34  2:50.94
2:48.34 (45.53)2:02.81 ( )38.12

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1124 De los Reyes, Jaxon 2:48.95  2:51.74
2:48.95 (42.26)2:06.69 (43.74)1:22.95 (42.56)40.39

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1225 Urgiles, Neymar 2:49.45  2:49.42
2:49.45 (1:27.12)1:22.33 (42.44)39.89

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1126 Najem, Jackson P 2:49.54  2:53.99
2:49.54 (42.12)2:07.42 (45.45)1:21.97 (43.06)38.91

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1127 Lubenow, Preston G 2:49.72  2:53.42
2:49.72 (43.10)2:06.62 (44.61)1:22.01 (42.83)39.18

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1128 Roskin, Walt J 2:49.85  2:51.69
2:49.85 (43.34)2:06.51 (43.93)1:22.58 (43.06)39.52

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1229 Logvynchuk, Leo 2:50.66  2:52.42
2:50.66 (43.63)2:07.03 (43.89)1:23.14 (43.85)39.29

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1230 Shi, Ethan 2:50.68  2:48.09
2:50.68 (43.18)2:07.50 (44.43)1:23.07 (44.15)38.92

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1131 White, RJ J 2:52.03  2:50.99
2:52.03 (48.20)2:03.83 (41.78)1:22.05 (42.37)39.68

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1232 Frost, Henry 2:52.70  2:53.93
2:52.70 (41.99)2:10.71 (45.44)1:25.27 (45.21)40.06

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1233 Barnicle, Christopher 2:54.80  2:51.28
2:54.80 (43.15)2:11.65 (45.81)1:25.84 (44.59)41.25

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1234 Kim, Anthony 2:55.84  2:45.05
2:55.84 (44.75)2:11.09 (45.94)1:25.15 (45.68)39.47

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1235 Duralek, Walter 2:57.22  2:51.22
2:57.22 (44.23)2:12.99 (47.15)1:25.84 (45.07)40.77

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 11--- Edwards, Hudson DQ DQ  2:47.62
Other

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 121 Singh, Geet 28.76 2030.83
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 122 Chandy, Maenah 29.17 1730.18
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 113 Italiano, Anna L 29.23 1630.35
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 124 Smith, Olivia 29.43 1530.29
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(Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 115 Santiago, Lila C 29.69 1430.06
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 116 Verba, Gianna 29.84 1330.84
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 127 Mojica, Zoe 29.86 1230.64
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 128 Farkas, Nicole S 29.94 1130.48
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 129 Stevens, Penelope A 29.96 930.30
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1210 Lindquist, Molly K 30.06 730.36
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1211 Klaetsch, Betsy O 30.07 630.72
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1212 Lindskog, Quinn D 30.12 530.26
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 12*13 Allora, Mary C 30.13 3 . 5031.07
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 12*13 Jayaswal, Aditi 30.13 3 . 5030.75
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1115 Rudoy, Gabriella 30.14 230.05
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 11*16 Olave, Vivian 30.20  . 5030.23
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 12*16 Canteros-Paz, Norah 30.20  . 5030.47
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1118 Cincotta, Annabelle E 30.25  30.75
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1119 Himmelberger, Nina K 30.27  31.26
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1220 Fung, Madelina B 30.29  31.04
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1221 Chai, Tina 30.31  30.78
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 11*22 Truong, Elissa 30.34  30.63
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 11*22 Razo, Daphne 30.34  30.09
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1124 Komrakova, Elizaveta 30.35  30.64
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1225 Daggett, Kaelyn 30.42  30.53
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 12*26 Fedorkiv, Katherine 30.45  31.27
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 12*26 Melzl, Pthala 30.45  30.49
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1128 Chanin, Adaline M 30.49  30.17
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1129 Soffin, Esme 30.51  30.20
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1230 Herrera, Sophia 30.54  30.82
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1131 Gruppo, Emma 30.55  31.26
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 11*32 Kim, Sophie N 30.56  30.79
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 11*32 Mersov, Lina 30.56  30.76
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1234 Tighe, Izzy 30.57  31.40
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1135 Bithun, Samara 30.60  30.95
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1136 Nosher, Alexa 30.64  30.75
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1237 McKay, Brayleigh E 30.69  31.44
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1238 Benhattal, Nour T 30.78  30.64
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1139 Matos, Kaylee A 30.85  31.03
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1140 DiPrato, Olivia K 30.86  30.79
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1141 Guiliana, Nora 30.91  31.30
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 12*42 Miluzzo, Sofia 30.92  31.38
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 11*42 Mears, Amelie 30.92  31.49
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1244 Scherer, Caitlyn 30.95  31.19
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1145 Swingle, Emma 30.96  30.60
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1246 Cameron, Olivia G 30.98  30.48
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1247 Fan, Alexandra 31.03  31.35
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1148 Toolan, Olivia G 31.10  30.84
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1149 Lozada, Emily M 31.14  30.68
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1150 Panduro, Sophie 31.16  31.16
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1251 Ucciferri, Emiliana 31.23  30.89
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1252 Connell, Leila M 31.24  30.27
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1253 Kolk, Wylie 31.29  31.26
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1254 Tromp, Kaylee A 31.34  30.39
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1155 Havard, Layla 31.52  30.77
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1156 Kuchie, Charlotte J 31.58  31.30
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Results

(Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1157 Clegg, Sophia 31.67  31.34
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1158 Ouyang, Olivia Y 31.89  31.26
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1259 Badawi, Charley 31.90  31.19
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1160 Deng, Claire 31.98  30.35
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1161 Santiago, Cecilia P 32.05  31.27
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1262 Yong, Emmaline 32.09  31.23
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1163 Dykstra, Sawyer H 32.11  31.41
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1264 Jayaswal, Anika 32.31  31.40
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1165 Hubert, Amirah 32.51  31.31
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1166 Heller, Hayden 32.54  31.31
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1167 Chakany, Cate 32.74  30.81
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1268 Salsali, Arielle 32.82  31.24
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1169 Hardeo, Zaara R 33.25  31.47
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1170 Holleran, Cecilia J 33.62  31.15

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 121 Hong, Nolan A 28.16 2029.57
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 112 Pina, Liam 28.22 1729.58
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 123 Rivera, Lukas A 28.53 1629.82
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 124 Chuu, Ryan 28.61 1529.50
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 125 Ionete, Matthew 28.64 1429.63
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 116 Raghavendra, Roman 28.91 1330.77
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 117 Potts, Winston 29.01 1229.65
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 118 Dalal, Rayaan 29.24 1129.88
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 129 Whelan, Thomas R 29.28 930.89
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1110 Chen, Shou 29.38 729.95
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1211 Kania, Adam R 29.39 630.70
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1112 Lin, Vincent 29.51 529.89
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 12*13 Poyilil, Arman 29.52 3 . 5029.68
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 11*13 Raiken, Ethan N 29.52 3 . 5029.95
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1215 Hoglund, Lars G 29.53 230.09
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1216 Kim, Anthony 29.54 130.09
Mly Phoenix-MA 1217 Pyon, Mason 29.56  30.00
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1218 Birnbaum, Nathan 29.60  29.85
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1219 Urgiles, Neymar 29.62  29.99
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1220 Orellana, Sebastian E 29.63  29.97
Mly Phoenix-MA 1221 Vizzoca, Max S 29.68  29.71
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 12*22 Jeck, Daniel 29.78  29.63
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 11*22 Sang, Eric 29.78  30.10
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1124 Wan, Evan 29.79  30.64
Mly Phoenix-MA 11*25 Rodriguez, Neo 29.98  29.91
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 11*25 Szubelak, Sebastian 29.98  30.25
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1127 Orski, Cal C 29.99  29.78
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1228 Gonzalez, Diego F 30.01  30.33
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1229 Arbelaez, Toby C 30.06  29.75
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1130 Verma, Aarav 30.07  30.68
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1131 Najem, Jackson P 30.13  30.05
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1232 Davies, Daniel 30.14  29.97
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1133 Spring, Evan 30.19  30.08
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1134 Qerimaj, Rodel N 30.35  30.99
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1135 Baia, Nicholas 30.39  30.36
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(Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1236 Bovo, Enrico M 30.41  30.76
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1237 Sayed, Omar 30.44  30.88
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1238 Amoscato, Ethan 30.47  30.06
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1239 Pajaro, Pedro 30.54  30.68
Mly Phoenix-MA 1240 Frail, Shane 30.55  30.47
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 11*41 Roesler, Jack R 30.61  29.97
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 12*41 Jeon, Simon 30.61  29.91
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1143 Kelly, Finn 30.64  30.88
Mly Phoenix-MA 1244 Abeyta, Enrique 30.71  30.67
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1145 Grubbs, Hudson G 30.72  30.62
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1146 Roskin, Walt J 30.77  30.64
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 12*47 Hanley, Owen T 30.81  30.01
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 11*47 Clegg, Percy 30.81  30.52
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1149 O'Sullivan, Jared 30.91  30.85
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1150 Sini, James 30.94  30.98
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1151 Walker, Daniel P 30.95  30.78
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1252 Erdmann, Frederick 30.99  30.92
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1253 Frost, Henry 31.11  30.58
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1154 Schleif, Kyle 31.20  30.31
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1255 Chamon, Lyas 31.39  30.48
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1156 Bradley, Finn F 31.58  30.69
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1157 Gordin, Michael 31.61  30.04
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1258 Morris, Greyson 31.73  30.77
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 12--- Adamek, Nate W DQ 31.36  30.20

False start

 
Event 49  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 111 Coladarci, Abby G 2:59.94 203:04.08
2:59.94 (46.81)2:13.13 (47.60)1:25.53 (45.42)40.11

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 112 Himmelberger, Nina K 2:59.96 173:02.45
2:59.96 (45.94)2:14.02 (46.28)1:27.74 (46.71)41.03

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 123 Lin, Sophia 3:00.91 163:07.04
3:00.91 (46.43)2:14.48 (48.32)1:26.16 (46.02)40.14

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 124 Struk, Diana 3:00.92 153:06.07
3:00.92 (46.40)2:14.52 (48.23)1:26.29 (46.41)39.88

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 115 Pittenger, Taylor 3:01.06 143:08.90
3:01.06 (46.63)2:14.43 (47.33)1:27.10 (46.31)40.79

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 126 Fung, Madelina B 3:01.43 133:07.96
3:01.43 (46.67)2:14.76 (46.65)1:28.11 (46.41)41.70

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 117 Zhao, Chenfeng 3:03.12 123:09.78
3:03.12 (46.39)2:16.73 (46.74)1:29.99 (46.53)43.46

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 128 Miluzzo, Sofia 3:03.17 113:02.99
3:03.17 (46.61)2:16.56 (48.78)1:27.78 (46.73)41.05

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 129 Sherwood, Sarah B 3:03.45 93:06.79
3:03.45 (46.54)2:16.91 (51.61)1:25.30 (44.67)40.63

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1110 Contini, Emelie 3:04.03 73:15.17
3:04.03 (46.88)2:17.15 (48.15)1:29.00 (47.63)41.37

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1211 Spiro, Ava 3:04.59 63:09.84
3:04.59 (46.62)2:17.97 (47.29)1:30.68 (47.32)43.36

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1212 Chai, Tina 3:06.28 53:08.44
3:06.28 (47.82)2:18.46 (49.29)1:29.17 (46.95)42.22
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(Event 49  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1213 Snively, Anne M 3:06.40 43:02.51
3:06.40 (47.81)2:18.59 (49.78)1:28.81 (47.72)41.09

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1214 Umali, Maya 3:06.82 33:13.61
3:06.82 (46.95)2:19.87 (48.83)1:31.04 (47.97)43.07

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1115 Santiago, Lila C 3:07.53 23:10.26
3:07.53 (47.78)2:19.75 (49.60)1:30.15 (47.87)42.28

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1216 Hallquist, Eloise V 3:08.53 13:11.85
3:08.53 (48.62)2:19.91 (49.06)1:30.85 (48.24)42.61

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1217 Ritter, Caroline 3:08.71  3:03.33
3:08.71 (48.26)2:20.45 (48.60)1:31.85 (48.62)43.23

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1218 Smith, Olivia 3:10.28  3:10.70
3:10.28 (49.54)2:20.74 (53.07)1:27.67 (45.38)42.29

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1219 Jankunas, Gina R 3:10.50  3:15.83
3:10.50 (48.87)2:21.63 (49.60)1:32.03 ( )

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1120 Jones, Kaya 3:10.69  3:13.82
3:10.69 (49.04)2:21.65 (49.98)1:31.67 (48.64)43.03

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1221 Mital, Maya 3:10.79  3:15.52
3:10.79 (49.98)2:20.81 (50.09)1:30.72 (47.89)42.83

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1122 Olave, Vivian 3:13.49  3:06.68
3:13.49 (49.47)2:24.02 (51.41)1:32.61 (48.48)44.13

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1123 Dinkelmeyer, Sommer G 3:15.20  3:06.80
3:15.20 (50.86)2:24.34 (50.22)1:34.12 (49.93)44.19

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1124 Myslinski, Molly G 3:16.11  3:15.08
3:16.11 (49.75)2:26.36 (51.63)1:34.73 (50.86)43.87

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1225 Melcher, Charlie 3:16.91  3:15.49
3:16.91 (48.95)2:27.96 (51.74)1:36.22 (51.42)44.80

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1126 Mandal, Urvi 3:16.99  3:14.11
3:16.99 (50.94)2:26.05 (50.96)1:35.09 (50.12)44.97

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1227 Jayaswal, Aditi 3:17.86  3:15.72
3:17.86 (50.61)2:27.25 (50.35)1:36.90 (51.90)45.00

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1228 Jayaswal, Anika 3:20.43  3:15.80
3:20.43 (50.58)2:29.85 (52.29)1:37.56 (52.67)44.89

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1129 Naeini, Aava 3:23.27  3:14.93
3:23.27 (52.31)2:30.96 (55.21)1:35.75 (51.82)43.93

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 111 Wan, Evan 3:00.20 203:17.65
3:00.20 (45.06)2:15.14 (48.22)1:26.92 (46.57)40.35

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 122 Rivera, Lukas A 3:00.25 173:05.49
3:00.25 (45.36)2:14.89 (47.46)1:27.43 (47.77)39.66

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 123 Desai, Laksh 3:02.43 163:18.54
3:02.43 (45.80)2:16.63 (47.87)1:28.76 (47.03)41.73

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 124 Chuu, Ryan 3:03.76 153:13.21
3:03.76 (44.80)2:18.96 (48.86)1:30.10 (47.73)42.37

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 115 Sang, Eric 3:04.69 143:08.27
3:04.69 (45.94)2:18.75 (47.66)1:31.09 (47.57)43.52

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 116 Hardy, Jack 3:05.12 133:15.13
3:05.12 (47.06)2:18.06 (50.51)1:27.55 (48.10)39.45

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 117 Zhang, Aaron 3:06.98 123:15.38
3:06.98 (48.56)2:18.42 (49.80)1:28.62 (48.83)39.79

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 118 Philips, Jackson 3:07.97 113:17.58
3:07.97 (46.48)2:21.49 (48.88)1:32.61 (48.48)44.13



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 65

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 50  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 129 Seo, Alex W 3:09.61 93:11.22
3:09.61 (48.10)2:21.51 (49.09)1:32.42 (48.49)43.93

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1210 Livermore, Aidan 3:11.35 73:11.12
3:11.35 (49.65)2:21.70 (49.93)1:31.77 (48.67)43.10

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1111 Crawford, William 3:12.07 63:14.78
3:12.07 (48.71)2:23.36 (50.73)1:32.63 (49.49)43.14

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1112 Arias, Adrian 3:14.24 53:16.84
3:14.24 (48.42)2:25.82 (50.59)1:35.23 (50.42)44.81

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1213 Hough, William 3:15.41 43:16.91
3:15.41 (51.57)2:23.84 (50.73)1:33.11 (49.41)43.70

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1114 Rotthoff, Benjamin D 3:15.42 33:12.43
3:15.42 (49.31)2:26.11 (51.25)1:34.86 (50.02)44.84

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1115 Stoicescu, Lucas J 3:16.04 23:14.88
3:16.04 (48.29)2:27.75 (50.50)1:37.25 (51.88)45.37

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1116 Giordano, Calvin D 3:16.94 13:17.45
3:16.94 (50.27)2:26.67 (52.83)1:33.84 (50.91)42.93

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1117 Arvindh, Rishi 3:17.03  3:18.11
3:17.03 (49.17)2:27.86 (51.77)1:36.09 (50.39)45.70

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1118 Grubbs, Hudson G 3:20.88  3:17.70
3:20.88 (51.89)2:28.99 (53.25)1:35.74 (52.19)43.55

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1119 Lawler, Daniel 3:24.56  3:18.05
3:24.56 (52.99)2:31.57 (53.72)1:37.85 (52.32)45.53

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 12--- Amoscato, Ethan DQ 3:20.15  3:14.06
One hand touch

DQ 3:20.15 (50.75)2:29.40 (51.72)1:37.68 (52.81)44.87

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1:54.59 401:56.83
1) Swingle, Emma 11 2) Conley, Peyton 12 3) Struk, Diana 12 4) Malyszko, Natalie 12

1:54.59 (27.44)1:27.15 (27.40)59.75 (28.83)30.92

    A2 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1:59.95 342:05.10
1) Lindskog, Quinn D 12 2) Verba, Gianna 11 3) Mital, Maya 12 4) Ritter, Caroline 12

1:59.95 (28.94)1:31.01 (31.52)59.49 (29.38)30.11

    A3 West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 2:00.32 322:01.77
1) Simon, Chloe M 12 2) Nosher, Alexa 11 3) Badawi, Charley 12 4) Melzl, Pthala 12

2:00.32 (29.24)1:31.08 (30.14)1:00.94 (30.71)30.23

    A4 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 2:00.56 301:58.58
1) Connell, Leila M 12 2) Naeini, Aava 11 3) DeBiase, Jordyn 11 4) Umali, Maya 12

2:00.56 (28.59)1:31.97 (30.77)1:01.20 (29.79)31.41

    A5 The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 2:00.70 281:59.08
1) Mears, Amelie 11 2) Chandy, Maenah 12 3) Hardeo, Zaara R 11 4) Adams, Anna Olivia 12

2:00.70 (27.47)1:33.23 (33.38)59.85 (29.07)30.78

    A6 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 2:00.97 262:00.84
1) Rudoy, Gabriella 11 2) Soffin, Esme 11 3) Olave, Vivian 11 4) Lindquist, Molly K 12

2:00.97 (30.14)1:30.83 (29.99)1:00.84 (30.81)30.03

    A7 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 2:01.75 242:01.83
1) Titus, Layla 12 2) Fitzgerald, C.C. 12 3) Himmelberger, Nina K 11 4) Razo, Daphne 11

2:01.75 (30.59)1:31.16 (31.20)59.96 (27.74)32.22

    A8 Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 2:02.30 222:05.25
1) Cincotta, Annabelle E 11 2) Mersov, Lina 11 3) Morimoto, Keiko G 11 4) Orellana, Grace K 11

2:02.30 (29.48)1:32.82 (31.30)1:01.52 (30.52)31.00
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(Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A9 Summit Area YMCA-NJ 2:02.51 182:01.00
1) Santiago, Lila C 11 2) Singh, Geet 12 3) Cameron, Olivia G 12 4) Toolan, Olivia G 11

2:02.51 (30.66)1:31.85 (31.07)1:00.78 (29.73)31.05

    A10 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 2:02.83 142:03.55
1) Tromp, Kaylee A 12 2) Farkas, Nicole S 12 3) Kolk, Wylie 12 4) Sherwood, Sarah B 12

2:02.83 (29.93)1:32.90 (31.78)1:01.12 (30.04)31.08

    A11 Sussex County YMCA-NJ 2:05.85 122:09.69
1) Daggett, Kaelyn 12 2) Guiliana, Nora 11 3) Heller, Hayden 11 4) Sabanosh, Alexa 12

2:05.85 (29.42)1:36.43 (33.97)1:02.46 (31.74)30.72

    A12 Ocean County YMCA-NJ 2:08.01 102:03.11
1) Matos, Kaylee A 11 2) Kuchie, Charlotte J 11 3) Clegg, Sophia 11 4) McKay, Brayleigh E 12

2:08.01 (31.95)1:36.06 (32.50)1:03.56 (32.33)31.23

    A13 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 2:08.58 82:03.64
1) Kim, Sophie N 11 2) Chakany, Cate 11 3) Ucciferri, Emiliana 12 4) Holleran, Cecilia J 11

2:08.58 (34.32)1:34.26 (31.04)1:03.22 (32.75)30.47

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:00.00  2:00.86
1) Truong, Elissa 11 2) Smith, Olivia 12 3) Melcher, Charlie 12 4) Contini, Emelie 11

2:00.00 (29.81)1:30.19 (29.65)1:00.54 (30.36)30.18

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:04.47  2:02.79
1) Canteros-Paz, Norah 12 2) Chai, Tina 12 3) Santiago, Cecilia P 11 4) Miluzzo, Sofia 12

2:04.47 (30.36)1:34.11 (32.17)1:01.94 (32.08)29.86

    B--- Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ x2:05.17  2:08.53
1) Tringali, Silvia 12 2) Bithun, Samara 11 3) Barber, Simone R 11 4) Yong, Emmaline 12

2:05.17 (31.08)1:34.09 (33.81)1:00.28 (30.14)30.14

    C--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:07.01  2:07.56
1) Albin, Norah 12 2) Ouyang, Olivia Y 11 3) Zhao, Chenfeng 11 4) Komrakova, Elizaveta 11

2:07.01 (30.07)1:36.94 (33.28)1:03.66 (31.78)31.88

    B--- Summit Area YMCA-NJ x2:12.25  2:08.08
1) Jankunas, Gina R 12 2) Zazzali, Penelope L 12 3) Hallquist, Eloise V 12 4) Benhattal, Nour T 12

2:12.25 (29.94)1:42.31 (33.20)1:09.11 (35.06)34.05

    C--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ DQ 2:05.02  2:06.47
False start

1) Allora, Mary C 12 2) Havard, Layla 11 3) Boerger, Stella 12 4) Salsali, Arielle 12

DQ 2:05.02 (31.87)1:33.15 (32.21)1:00.94 (30.97)29.97

    A--- Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ DFS  2:02.77
Declared false start

1) Lin, Sophia 12 2) Halford, Emma 12 3) Italiano, Anna L 11 4) Tighe, Izzy 12

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1:54.68 401:57.29
1) Blagoev, Christopher 12 2) Edwards, Hudson 11 3) Duralek, Walter 12 4) David, Wes 11

1:54.68 (28.49)1:26.19 (28.69)57.50 (28.66)28.84

    A2 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1:56.16 341:57.59
1) Urgiles, Neymar 12 2) Kania, Adam R 12 3) Hong, Nolan A 12 4) O'Neill, Callen M 12

1:56.16 (28.99)1:27.17 (28.50)58.67 (29.36)29.31

    A3 Mly Phoenix-MA 1:56.90 321:57.00
1) Pyon, Mason 12 2) Abeyta, Enrique 12 3) Minutola, Dom M 12 4) Pine, Alex 12

1:56.90 (26.79)1:30.11 (30.91)59.20 (29.92)29.28

    A4 Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1:57.03 302:00.83
1) Lin, Vincent 11 2) Pina, Liam 11 3) Kelly, Finn 11 4) Raiken, Ethan N 11

    A5 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1:57.35 282:00.04
1) Kim, Anthony 12 2) Spring, Evan 11 3) Qiu, Andrew 11 4) Whelan, Thomas R 12

1:57.35 (28.64)1:28.71 (28.94)59.77 (29.20)30.57
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(Event 52  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A6 The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1:58.12 261:59.04
1) Davies, Daniel 12 2) Dalal, Rayaan 11 3) Frost, Henry 12 4) Tufaro, Garrett 12

1:58.12 (27.48)1:30.64 (31.09)59.55 (29.25)30.30

    A7 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1:58.14 241:58.78
1) Cox, Sebastian R 11 2) Chuu, Ryan 12 3) Schleif, Kyle 11 4) Cintron, Sebastian 11

1:58.14 (28.67)1:29.47 (30.52)58.95 (29.03)29.92

    A8 Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1:58.83 221:59.39
1) Veltri, James J 12 2) Hanley, Owen T 12 3) Hoglund, Lars G 12 4) Roesler, Jack R 11

1:58.83 (29.96)1:28.87 (29.20)59.67 (29.95)29.72

    A9 The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 2:00.56 182:01.86
1) Orellana, Sebastian E 12 2) Gonzalez, Diego F 12 3) Pajaro, Pedro 12 4) Sayed, Omar 12

2:00.56 (30.66)1:29.90 (29.89)1:00.01 (30.48)29.53

    A10 Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 2:01.51 141:57.91
1) Adamek, Nate W 12 2) Orski, Cal C 11 3) Chen, Shou 11 4) Jeon, Simon 12

2:01.51 (29.91)1:31.60 (29.46)1:02.14 (31.24)30.90

    A11 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 2:01.67 122:03.98
1) Amoscato, Ethan 12 2) Sang, Eric 11 3) Erdmann, Frederick 12 4) Spartz, Daniel 11

2:01.67 (30.91)1:30.76 (30.43)1:00.33 (30.04)30.29

    A12 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 2:02.30 102:02.94
1) Arbelaez, Toby C 12 2) De los Reyes, Jaxon 11 3) Jeck, Daniel 12 4) Birnbaum, Nathan 12

2:02.30 (30.94)1:31.36 (30.56)1:00.80 (30.98)29.82

    A13 Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 2:03.82 82:02.79
1) Walsh, Sawyer 11 2) Potts, Winston 11 3) Ionete, Matthew 12 4) Livermore, Aidan 12

2:03.82 (32.39)1:31.43 (29.07)1:02.36 (30.53)31.83

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:01.17  2:05.51
1) Szubelak, Sebastian 11 2) Probershteyn, Noah 12 3) Chamon, Lyas 12 4) O'Sullivan, Jared 11

2:01.17 (30.25)1:30.92 (31.12)59.80 (29.95)29.85

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:01.68  2:00.12
1) Poyilil, Arman 12 2) Baia, Nicholas 11 3) Wan, Evan 11 4) Barnicle, Christopher 12

2:01.68 (29.54)1:32.14 (31.05)1:01.09 (30.74)30.35

    B--- The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ x2:02.96  2:08.96
1) Hardy, Jack 11 2) Chen, Ryan 12 3) Morris, Greyson 12 4) Verma, Aarav 11

2:02.96 (30.17)1:32.79 (31.39)1:01.40 (29.55)31.85

    C--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:05.42  2:04.93
1) Rotthoff, Benjamin D 11 2) Wu, Daniel 11 3) Stoicescu, Lucas J 11 4) Raghavendra, Roman 11

2:05.42 (29.06)1:36.36 (33.91)1:02.45 (30.85)31.60

    B--- Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ x2:06.00  2:07.20
1) Qerimaj, Rodel N 11 2) Grubbs, Hudson G 11 3) Logvynchuk, Leo 12 4) Walker, Daniel P 11

2:06.00 (31.47)1:34.53 (31.87)1:02.66 (32.08)30.58

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:08.32  2:07.52
1) Clegg, Percy 11 2) Kierzkowski, Oliver 12 3) Tao, Thomas 11 4) Zaninovic, Ian G 11

2:08.32 (32.28)1:36.04 (32.88)1:03.16 (31.95)31.21

    C--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:09.67  2:10.81
1) Bovo, Enrico M 12 2) McCullam, Luke 11 3) Zimmerman, JJ 11 4) Giordano, Calvin D 11

2:09.67 (33.96)1:35.71 (31.24)1:04.47 (34.22)30.25

    C--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ DFS  2:09.01
Declared false start

1) Finn, Zander C 12 3) Philips, Jackson 11 4) White, RJ J 11

    B--- Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ DFS  2:09.26
Declared false start
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Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 141 Umbriac, Sierra 2:21.30 202:25.92
2:21.30 (33.98)1:47.32 (37.77)1:09.55 (38.58)30.97

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 142 Wilkinson, Eve 2:22.31 172:27.50
2:22.31 (31.80)1:50.51 (40.30)1:10.21 (39.69)30.52

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 143 Cohn, Mina 2:22.50 162:28.60
2:22.50 (34.12)1:48.38 (44.74)1:03.64 (34.13)29.51

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 144 Cain, Sophie 2:22.73 152:24.04
2:22.73 (34.45)1:48.28 (40.54)1:07.74 (37.46)30.28

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 135 Giuliano, Olivia G 2:23.26 142:29.17
2:23.26 (34.41)1:48.85 (43.98)1:04.87 (35.29)29.58

Mly Phoenix-MA 146 Friebel, Cassidy 2:23.29 132:24.37
2:23.29 (32.82)1:50.47 (44.49)1:05.98 (36.11)29.87

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 147 Zhao, Emma C 2:23.89 122:25.59
2:23.89 (33.13)1:50.76 (43.21)1:07.55 (37.05)30.50

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 138 Gao, Anna 2:24.24 112:26.95
2:24.24 (34.34)1:49.90 (41.46)1:08.44 (37.71)30.73

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 149 Labonne, Kelly I 2:24.34 92:30.12
2:24.34 (33.50)1:50.84 (40.97)1:09.87 (37.55)32.32

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1410 Davies, Reese M 2:25.55 72:29.77
2:25.55 (32.98)1:52.57 (45.99)1:06.58 (36.78)29.80

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1411 Samant, Saanvi S 2:25.94 62:29.86
2:25.94 (36.02)1:49.92 (40.98)1:08.94 (38.97)29.97

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1412 Hughes, Isla R 2:26.88 52:29.61
2:26.88 (34.08)1:52.80 (44.89)1:07.91 (37.39)30.52

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1413 Ninal, Ella 2:27.05 42:27.28
2:27.05 (34.26)1:52.79 (42.32)1:10.47 (38.94)31.53

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1414 Brennan, Avery H 2:27.19 32:28.45
2:27.19 (34.05)1:53.14 (41.76)1:11.38 (39.41)31.97

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1415 Blevins, Karen R 2:27.36 22:29.91
2:27.36 (33.89)1:53.47 (45.64)1:07.83 (37.08)30.75

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1316 Keeler, Kate S 2:27.55 12:30.05
2:27.55 (1:19.74)1:07.81 (37.07)30.74

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1317 Jones, Mika 2:28.21  2:25.01
2:28.21 (37.02)1:51.19 (41.03)1:10.16 (37.59)32.57

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1318 Looney, Bridget M 2:28.49  2:30.04
2:28.49 (35.31)1:53.18 (43.08)1:10.10 (38.47)31.63

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1419 Galczynski, Jemma G 2:28.64  2:29.25
2:28.64 (35.32)1:53.32 (43.50)1:09.82 (38.10)31.72

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1420 Ghoul, Sofia N 2:29.20  2:29.05
2:29.20 (34.52)1:54.68 (43.24)1:11.44 (37.06)34.38

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1321 Coughlin, Maura B 2:29.48  2:28.68
2:29.48 (34.54)1:54.94 (42.03)1:12.91 (38.78)34.13

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1422 Sadaka, Morgan E 2:31.06  2:24.72
2:31.06 (36.20)1:54.86 (44.75)1:10.11 (38.10)32.01

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1423 Ramac, Jamie 2:50.16  2:29.26
2:50.16 (41.04)2:09.12 (52.77)1:16.35 (40.94)35.41

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 13--- Murphy-Brunka, Kaia DQ 2:26.74  2:29.19
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ 2:26.74 (34.35)1:52.39 (43.07)1:09.32 (36.50)32.82
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Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 141 Simunovich, Michael 2:13.39 202:19.38
2:13.39 (31.87)1:41.52 (39.88)1:01.64 (34.11)27.53

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 142 Aiyer, Atharva 2:14.46 172:16.60
2:14.46 (31.73)1:42.73 (39.85)1:02.88 (35.29)27.59

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 133 Behrmann, Blake B 2:14.65 162:21.15
2:14.65 (30.37)1:44.28 (39.97)1:04.31 (34.01)30.30

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 144 Espiritu, Gabe R 2:14.66 152:16.18
2:14.66 (32.91)1:41.75 (41.88)59.87 (32.75)27.12

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 135 Yang, Ethan 2:14.75 142:16.22
2:14.75 (32.27)1:42.48 (39.37)1:03.11 (34.88)28.23

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 146 DeLucia, Ethan D 2:14.89 132:17.01
2:14.89 (31.21)1:43.68 (41.07)1:02.61 (37.63)24.98

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 147 Bloomer, Chris D 2:15.05 122:18.22
2:15.05 (30.97)1:44.08 (41.91)1:02.17 (32.97)29.20

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 13*8 Date, Haruma 2:15.89 102:23.36
2:15.89 (30.90)1:44.99 (41.29)1:03.70 (34.71)28.99

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 13*8 Smith, Finn W 2:15.89 102:20.47
2:15.89 (31.32)1:44.57 (41.51)1:03.06 (34.81)28.25

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1410 Rohmeyer, Zack D 2:15.97 72:17.05
2:15.97 (32.63)1:43.34 (40.55)1:02.79 (33.35)29.44

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1411 Aldana, Alejandro 2:16.18 62:19.66
2:16.18 (32.54)1:43.64 (40.74)1:02.90 (34.50)28.40

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1412 Bhatia, Josh 2:16.49 52:20.01
2:16.49 (31.40)1:45.09 (41.70)1:03.39 (35.02)28.37

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1413 Arora, Ranveer 2:16.57 42:16.07
2:16.57 (33.20)1:43.37 (40.65)1:02.72 (34.44)28.28

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1414 Gao, Kevin 2:17.55 32:19.80
2:17.55 (31.74)1:45.81 (40.43)1:05.38 (34.95)30.43

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1415 Finucane, Joey R 2:17.67 22:17.78
2:17.67 (30.04)1:47.63 (42.58)1:05.05 (34.98)30.07

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1316 Lee, Daniel H 2:17.89 12:18.75
2:17.89 (30.80)1:47.09 (43.29)1:03.80 (34.02)29.78

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1417 Yu, Charles 2:18.26  2:17.35
2:18.26 (30.94)1:47.32 (42.93)1:04.39 (35.38)29.01

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1418 Monteith, Stefan A 2:18.65  2:19.44
2:18.65 (32.44)1:46.21 (40.61)1:05.60 (36.62)28.98

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1319 Bagnato, Myles 2:19.62  2:21.79
2:19.62 (33.06)1:46.56 (40.20)1:06.36 (36.35)30.01

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1320 Balakrishnan, Alex N 2:20.18  2:17.17
2:20.18 (32.56)1:47.62 (42.40)1:05.22 (35.43)29.79

Mly Phoenix-MA 1321 Bubel, Charles 2:20.19  2:20.42
2:20.19 (33.01)1:47.18 (41.29)1:05.89 (36.32)29.57

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1422 Cintron, Daniel J 2:20.92  2:23.12
2:20.92 (33.20)1:47.72 (42.35)1:05.37 (35.32)30.05

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 131 Okesanya, Arinola N 26.28 2027.22
Mly Phoenix-MA 132 Ibanez, Ameli 26.68 1727.35
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 143 Ciabattoni, Jillian A 26.71 1627.10
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 144 Gunawardena, Mineli 26.81 1527.40
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 145 Klokis, Aurora 26.88 1427.70
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 146 Harvey, Emme M 26.91 1327.44
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(Event 55  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 137 Miki, Mayuka C 26.94 1227.12
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 148 Ghoul, Sofia N 27.01 1127.43
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 139 Kunkle, Olivia 27.03 928.18
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1310 McElwreath, Abby 27.19 727.63
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1311 Zinna, Micaela 27.28 627.72
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1312 Cole, Vivienne 27.36 527.97
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 14*13 Goldman, Julia J 27.39 3 . 5027.69
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 14*13 Cheng, Agnes R 27.39 3 . 5028.04
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1315 Nath, Anastassia 27.42 227.16
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1316 Putrino, Lily 27.44 128.06
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1317 Filipiak, Mila 27.45  27.36
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1418 Winkelman, Erin 27.47  27.91
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1419 Bendas, Abigail A 27.54  27.65
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1320 Khan, Zainab 27.57  27.79
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 14*21 Reichart, Jane 27.59  27.64
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 13*21 Pandey, Avika 27.59  27.77
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1423 Tao, Annabelle J 27.62  28.09
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1324 Trentacoste, Catey R 27.63  27.81
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1325 Lapp, Charlotte 27.65  27.92
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1426 Truong, Megan 27.73  27.84
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1327 Lewis, Ava 27.80  27.56
Mly Phoenix-MA 1328 Friebel, Melanie 27.82  27.36
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1329 O'Dell, Katie 27.89  28.06
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1430 Purse, Elle 27.90  28.09
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1431 Zirpoli, Valentina 28.01  27.40
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1432 Ninal, Ella 28.05  27.62
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1433 Hein, Bryce C 28.06  27.92
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1434 Saunders, Zoey E 28.08  27.98
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1335 Coughlin, Maura B 28.10  27.57
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1436 Labonne, Kelly I 28.13  27.85
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1337 Zhang, Anna 28.14  27.95
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1338 Elsayegh, Ava 28.17  27.98
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 13*39 Berberich, Sonja K 28.26  28.16
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 13*39 Randazzo, Olivia A 28.26  27.82
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 13*41 Kudenchak, Charlotte E 28.27  28.18
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 14*41 Kopytek, Caroline 28.27  27.58
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1343 Loughlin, Harper 28.41  27.52
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1444 Blomquist, Vivienne 28.44  28.08
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1445 Campbell, Gabby I 28.52  28.18
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1346 Dernovoy, Leah R 28.57  28.07
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1347 Kaplan, Hannah 28.64  28.05
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1348 Jones, Mika 28.67  28.00
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1349 Parks, Lucy 28.73  28.15
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1450 Sadaka, Morgan E 28.83  27.68
Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1351 Diguglielmo, Mia L 29.55  27.69
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 14--- Gregory-Menez, Paloma DQ 27.75  27.64

False start

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 141 Weiss, Robert Q 24.76 2025.46
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 132 Ip, Artus 24.79 1725.30
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(Event 56  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 133 Vitarelli, Logan 24.83 1626.11
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 144 Wright, Owen 24.88 1525.93
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 145 Kneller, Sergio C 24.89 1425.83
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 136 O'Sullivan, Christian J 25.00 1326.15
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 147 Aldana, Alejandro 25.01 1225.43
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 148 Sabatini, Tyler D 25.11 1125.94
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 139 Motyka, Tommy 25.12 925.39
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1410 Bloomer, Chris D 25.20 725.50
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1411 Daw, Aarav 25.21 625.56
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1312 Hackett, Jack 25.24 526.26
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1413 Guo, Xavier 25.25 425.61
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1314 Lateiner, Dylan J 25.27 325.93
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1415 Liu, Preston 25.29 226.70
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1416 Prala, Carter 25.30 125.58
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1317 Yang, Ethan 25.32  25.83
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1418 Aiyer, Atharva 25.38  25.59
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1319 Regis, Liam 25.40  25.82
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 13*20 Patange, Sai 25.41  25.80
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 13*20 Leon, Hugo 25.41  25.98
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 14*22 DeLucia, Ethan D 25.53  25.58
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 13*22 McTighe, Ethan 25.53  26.37
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1424 Giannico, Luke H 25.56  26.32
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1425 Cho, Mark 25.64  26.29
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 14*26 Nayel-Sanders, Thomas L 25.66  25.98
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 14*26 Himmelheber, Cole J 25.66  26.19
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1428 Schlitt, John R 25.72  26.27
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1429 Monteith, Stefan A 25.74  25.64
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 14*30 Davis, Hutton 25.75  25.49
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 13*30 Joyce, Jacob 25.75  26.61
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 14*30 Petrecca, Conner 25.75  26.07
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1333 Keenan, Finn P 25.77  25.56
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1334 Rocks, Tommy 25.80  25.64
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1435 Obrero, Jordan 25.82  26.12
Mly Phoenix-MA 1336 Bubel, Charles 25.84  26.09
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1337 Lam, David 25.86  26.10
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1438 Nidhruva, Vihaan 25.89  26.41
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 14*39 Walker, William J 25.90  26.01
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 14*39 Brimshan, Josh 25.90  26.09
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1341 Bagnato, Myles 25.96  26.02
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1442 Prala, Maxwell 25.97  26.12
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 13*43 Sudol, Dylan W 25.98  26.03
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 14*43 Mehra, Purab 25.98  26.45
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1345 Lee, Daniel H 25.99  26.22
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 13*46 Multari, Anthony J 26.06  25.95
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 14*46 Ross, Bruno A 26.06  26.57
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1448 Jeannette, Christopher E 26.09  26.23
Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 13*49 LaRoche, Gryphon 26.12  26.58
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 14*49 Herbst, Sam 26.12  26.39
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 14*51 Ing, Brayden 26.13  26.58
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 14*51 Salama, Adham M 26.13  26.55
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 14*53 Finucane, Joey R 26.14  26.53
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 14*53 Tobin-Montanez, Gavin 26.14  26.66



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 72

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 56  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1355 Grauch, Charlie L 26.15  26.74
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1456 Chen, Ryan K. K 26.16  26.53
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1357 Robinson, Callen 26.20  26.22
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1358 Celentano, Logan 26.25  26.67
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1459 Paul, Mason 26.40  26.71
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1460 Panetta, Gianluca 26.49  26.75
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1461 Santoro, Teddie A 26.56  26.53
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1462 Savant, Vivaan 26.67  26.61
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1463 Timbie, Miles 26.75  26.67
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1464 Cintron, Daniel J 26.96  26.60
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1365 Li, Leon 27.04  26.60
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1466 Espiritu, Gabe R 27.12  25.79
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1467 Schlitt, Benjamin 27.49  26.57

 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 141 Opaleski, Olivia 5:38.99 205:50.07
2:13.14 (34.26)1:38.88 (34.19)1:04.69 (33.84)30.85

4:31.13 (34.85)3:56.28 (34.46)3:21.82 (34.52)2:47.30 (34.16)

5:05.14 (34.01) 5:38.99 (33.85)

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 142 Kattner, Sofia 5:40.46 175:44.55
2:13.16 (35.05)1:38.11 (34.10)1:04.01 (33.89)30.12

4:32.93 (34.98)3:57.95 (34.83)3:23.12 (35.00)2:48.12 (34.96)

5:07.59 (34.66) 5:40.46 (32.87)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 133 Rogers, Leona E 5:40.57 165:41.06
2:14.89 (34.74)1:40.15 (34.53)1:05.62 (34.93)30.69

4:33.80 (34.45)3:59.35 (34.76)3:24.59 (35.27)2:49.32 (34.43)

5:08.51 (34.71) 5:40.57 (32.06)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 144 Blevins, Karen R 5:41.19 155:43.58
2:15.24 (34.95)1:40.29 (35.17)1:05.12 (34.65)30.47

4:33.82 (34.46)3:59.36 (34.71)3:24.65 (34.68)2:49.97 (34.73)

5:08.09 (34.27) 5:41.19 (33.10)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 145 Brandt, Charlotte J 5:42.99 145:53.18
2:15.83 (35.22)1:40.61 (34.93)1:05.68 (34.89)30.79

4:35.65 (34.86)4:00.79 (34.72)3:26.07 (34.84)2:51.23 (35.40)

5:09.87 (34.22) 5:42.99 (33.12)

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 136 Miki, Mayuka C 5:44.10 135:49.26
2:12.74 (35.02)1:37.72 (34.81)1:02.91 (33.57)29.34

4:33.65 (35.40)3:58.25 (35.15)3:23.10 (35.39)2:47.71 (34.97)

5:09.23 (35.58) 5:44.10 (34.87)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 137 Giuliano, Olivia G 5:45.51 125:44.63
2:12.40 (34.90)1:37.50 (33.93)1:03.57 (33.18)30.39

4:34.23 (35.93)3:58.30 (35.62)3:22.68 (35.08)2:47.60 (35.20)

5:10.12 (35.89) 5:45.51 (35.39)

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 138 Maksimovic, Una 5:45.79 115:55.27
2:12.91 (35.09)1:37.82 (34.55)1:03.27 (33.17)30.10

4:35.83 (35.54)4:00.29 (36.19)3:24.10 (35.84)2:48.26 (35.35)

5:11.36 (35.53) 5:45.79 (34.43)

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 149 Wilkinson, Eve 5:45.80 95:45.35
2:15.78 (36.23)1:39.55 (35.24)1:04.31 (33.62)30.69

4:38.01 (35.25)4:02.76 (35.80)3:26.96 (35.59)2:51.37 (35.59)

5:13.36 (35.35) 5:45.80 (32.44)
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(Event 57  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1310 Coughlin, Maura B 5:47.67 75:43.85
2:16.81 (36.13)1:40.68 (35.18)1:05.50 (34.73)30.77

4:38.77 (35.29)4:03.48 (35.34)3:28.14 (35.30)2:52.84 (36.03)

5:14.29 (35.52) 5:47.67 (33.38)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1311 Geissman, Anastasia M 5:48.04 65:49.89
2:14.55 (35.39)1:39.16 (35.11)1:04.05 (34.04)30.01

4:37.12 (35.94)4:01.18 (35.86)3:25.32 (35.57)2:49.75 (35.20)

5:13.27 (36.15) 5:48.04 (34.77)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1312 Elsayegh, Ava 5:49.44 55:53.71
2:17.29 (35.65)1:41.64 (35.87)1:05.77 (34.48)31.29

4:39.13 (35.75)4:03.38 (35.10)3:28.28 (35.35)2:52.93 (35.64)

5:15.24 (36.11) 5:49.44 (34.20)

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1313 Keeler, Kate S 5:49.55 45:58.28
2:18.10 (35.88)1:42.22 (35.60)1:06.62 (34.43)32.19

4:39.59 (35.49)4:04.10 (35.09)3:29.01 (34.69)2:54.32 (36.22)

5:15.62 (36.03) 5:49.55 (33.93)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1414 Ghoul, Sofia N 5:49.67 35:47.58
2:18.29 (36.32)1:41.97 (36.22)1:05.75 (35.01)30.74

4:41.50 (35.38)4:06.12 (35.80)3:30.32 (35.96)2:54.36 (36.07)

5:16.74 (35.24) 5:49.67 (32.93)

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1315 Beemer, Olivia W 5:49.84 25:58.31
2:17.31 (36.01)1:41.30 (35.97)1:05.33 (34.42)30.91

4:40.72 (36.30)4:04.42 (35.77)3:28.65 (35.62)2:53.03 (35.72)

5:16.10 (35.38) 5:49.84 (33.74)

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1416 Umbriac, Sierra 5:50.19 15:57.74
2:18.03 (35.55)1:42.48 (36.02)1:06.46 (35.08)31.38

4:41.74 (35.63)4:06.11 (35.91)3:30.20 (35.84)2:54.36 (36.33)

5:17.16 (35.42) 5:50.19 (33.03)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1417 Purse, Elle 5:51.12  5:45.21
2:16.94 (35.56)1:41.38 (35.94)1:05.44 (34.53)30.91

4:42.26 (36.74)4:05.52 (36.45)3:29.07 (36.09)2:52.98 (36.04)

5:17.71 (35.45) 5:51.12 (33.41)

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1318 Murphy-Brunka, Kaia 5:51.25  5:58.14
2:18.71 (35.75)1:42.96 (35.93)1:07.03 (34.91)32.12

4:42.34 (35.58)4:06.76 (36.08)3:30.68 (36.07)2:54.61 (35.90)

5:17.84 (35.50) 5:51.25 (33.41)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1319 Cole, Vivienne 5:51.93  5:54.79
2:14.82 (35.55)1:39.27 (35.48)1:03.79 (33.60)30.19

4:40.05 (36.38)4:03.67 (35.90)3:27.77 (36.69)2:51.08 (36.26)

5:16.87 (36.82) 5:51.93 (35.06)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1320 Kunkle, Olivia 5:52.08  5:53.11
2:14.30 (35.67)1:38.63 (35.34)1:03.29 (33.60)29.69

4:40.72 (37.04)4:03.68 (36.88)3:26.80 (36.39)2:50.41 (36.11)

5:16.98 (36.26) 5:52.08 (35.10)

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1421 Brennan, Avery H 5:52.30  5:52.57
2:16.13 (35.60)1:40.53 (35.56)1:04.97 (34.26)30.71

4:41.24 (36.66)4:04.58 (36.24)3:28.34 (36.51)2:51.83 (35.70)

5:17.33 (36.09) 5:52.30 (34.97)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1322 Nath, Anastassia 5:53.79  5:51.87
2:19.59 (36.03)1:43.56 (35.77)1:07.79 (35.28)32.51

4:43.58 (35.90)4:07.68 (35.84)3:31.84 (35.85)2:55.99 (36.40)

5:19.33 (35.75) 5:53.79 (34.46)
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(Event 57  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1423 Labonne, Kelly I 5:54.32  5:53.69
2:18.39 (35.78)1:42.61 (36.27)1:06.34 (34.87)31.47

4:42.97 (36.79)4:06.18 (36.15)3:30.03 (35.74)2:54.29 (35.90)

5:19.43 (36.46) 5:54.32 (34.89)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1324 Foster, Kenzie J 5:54.44  5:56.88
2:16.97 (36.00)1:40.97 (35.39)1:05.58 (34.54)31.04

4:43.09 (36.42)4:06.67 (36.71)3:29.96 (36.77)2:53.19 (36.22)

5:19.48 (36.39) 5:54.44 (34.96)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1425 Wortley, Lucy A 5:56.61  5:57.90
2:17.78 (36.22)1:41.56 (35.38)1:06.18 (34.64)31.54

4:44.09 (36.65)4:07.44 (37.02)3:30.42 (36.36)2:54.06 (36.28)

5:20.79 (36.70) 5:56.61 (35.82)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1426 Truong, Megan 5:56.69  5:57.04
2:19.22 (35.81)1:43.41 (35.60)1:07.81 (35.64)32.17

4:45.30 (37.08)4:08.22 (36.43)3:31.79 (36.30)2:55.49 (36.27)

5:21.78 (36.48) 5:56.69 (34.91)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1427 Gregory-Menez, Paloma 5:57.38  5:56.41
2:16.46 (35.81)1:40.65 (35.14)1:05.51 (34.23)31.28

4:44.05 (36.81)4:07.24 (37.22)3:30.02 (36.80)2:53.22 (36.76)

5:21.34 (37.29) 5:57.38 (36.04)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1428 Laudati, Emily 5:57.94  5:56.47
2:22.16 (37.87)1:44.29 (36.99)1:07.30 (35.25)32.05

4:47.79 (36.18)4:11.61 (36.14)3:35.47 (36.15)2:59.32 (37.16)

5:23.68 (35.89) 5:57.94 (34.26)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1329 Randazzo, Olivia A 5:59.05  5:48.57
2:20.21 (37.06)1:43.15 (36.57)1:06.58 (35.34)31.24

4:47.84 (36.90)4:10.94 (36.76)3:34.18 (36.95)2:57.23 (37.02)

5:24.38 (36.54) 5:59.05 (34.67)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1330 Dahms, Harper T 6:19.35  5:57.47
2:28.21 (38.94)1:49.27 (38.98)1:10.29 (37.06)33.23

5:04.23 (38.84)4:25.39 (38.66)3:46.73 (39.55)3:07.18 (38.97)

5:42.49 (38.26) 6:19.35 (36.86)

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 141 Prala, Carter 5:18.39 205:28.33
2:02.27 (32.31)1:29.96 (31.53)58.43 (30.73)27.70

4:14.73 (33.41)3:41.32 (33.36)3:07.96 (33.10)2:34.86 (32.59)

4:47.33 (32.60) 5:18.39 (31.06)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 132 Smith, Finn W 5:19.03 175:33.99
2:05.28 (32.61)1:32.67 (32.59)1:00.08 (31.47)28.61

4:15.79 (32.22)3:43.57 (32.68)3:10.89 (32.75)2:38.14 (32.86)

4:47.95 (32.16) 5:19.03 (31.08)

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 143 Davies, Christopher 5:19.75 165:26.18
2:04.56 (32.79)1:31.77 (32.20)59.57 (31.20)28.37

4:15.77 (32.72)3:43.05 (32.70)3:10.35 (32.81)2:37.54 (32.98)

4:48.68 (32.91) 5:19.75 (31.07)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 144 Santoro, Teddie A 5:20.53 155:26.80
2:07.00 (32.95)1:34.05 (32.87)1:01.18 (31.88)29.30

4:17.02 (32.52)3:44.50 (32.37)3:12.13 (32.57)2:39.56 (32.56)

4:49.67 (32.65) 5:20.53 (30.86)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 135 O'Sullivan, Christian J 5:22.46 145:32.62
2:07.47 (33.16)1:34.31 (33.27)1:01.04 (32.70)28.34

4:19.01 (31.86)3:47.15 (33.08)3:14.07 (33.23)2:40.84 (33.37)

4:51.28 (32.27) 5:22.46 (31.18)
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(Event 58  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 136 Multari, Anthony J 5:24.04 135:35.48
2:06.39 (33.53)1:32.86 (33.04)59.82 (31.81)28.01

4:19.75 (33.13)3:46.62 (33.46)3:13.16 (33.55)2:39.61 (33.22)

4:52.92 (33.17) 5:24.04 (31.12)

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 147 Finucane, Joey R 5:24.55 125:26.36
2:07.04 (33.55)1:33.49 (32.81)1:00.68 (31.87)28.81

4:19.50 (32.39)3:47.11 (33.28)3:13.83 (33.29)2:40.54 (33.50)

4:52.75 (33.25) 5:24.55 (31.80)

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 138 Scuccato, Ike 5:25.03 115:32.78
2:06.60 (33.56)1:33.04 (32.89)1:00.15 (32.07)28.08

4:21.17 (33.74)3:47.43 (33.70)3:13.73 (33.80)2:39.93 (33.33)

4:54.23 (33.06) 5:25.03 (30.80)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 149 Bloomer, Chris D 5:25.07 95:31.99
2:06.37 (33.15)1:33.22 (32.57)1:00.65 (32.29)28.36

4:20.81 (33.27)3:47.54 (33.89)3:13.65 (33.70)2:39.95 (33.58)

4:53.70 (32.89) 5:25.07 (31.37)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1410 Mackaluso, Greyson S 5:25.37 75:37.46
2:06.25 (32.66)1:33.59 (32.68)1:00.91 (32.83)28.08

4:20.36 (33.94)3:46.42 (33.42)3:13.00 ( )

4:53.37 (33.01) 5:25.37 (32.00)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1411 Walters, Robert S 5:25.91 65:37.56
2:08.48 (32.95)1:35.53 (33.37)1:02.16 (32.79)29.37

4:21.07 (33.55)3:47.52 (33.28)3:14.24 (33.01)2:41.23 (32.75)

4:54.56 (33.49) 5:25.91 (31.35)

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1412 Daw, Aarav 5:26.74 55:39.90
2:08.42 (33.99)1:34.43 (33.80)1:00.63 (32.68)27.95

4:21.61 (33.23)3:48.38 (33.70)3:14.68 (33.17)2:41.51 (33.09)

4:54.93 (33.32) 5:26.74 (31.81)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1313 Sudol, Dylan W 5:26.99 45:34.61
2:06.66 (33.04)1:33.62 (32.92)1:00.70 (32.10)28.60

4:20.69 (33.93)3:46.76 (33.56)3:13.20 (33.33)2:39.87 (33.21)

4:54.22 (33.53) 5:26.99 (32.77)

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1414 Sabatini, Tyler D 5:27.56 35:33.21
2:07.11 (33.39)1:33.72 (32.84)1:00.88 (31.82)29.06

4:21.82 (34.01)3:47.81 (33.82)3:13.99 (33.76)2:40.23 (33.12)

4:55.11 (33.29) 5:27.56 (32.45)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1415 Gao, Kevin 5:27.71 25:31.04
2:06.68 (33.24)1:33.44 (32.59)1:00.85 (31.88)28.97

4:23.07 (33.89)3:49.18 (34.25)3:14.93 (34.13)2:40.80 (34.12)

4:56.26 (33.19) 5:27.71 (31.45)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1416 Yu, Charles 5:27.88 15:29.18
2:07.56 (33.49)1:34.07 (33.32)1:00.75 (32.00)28.75

4:22.04 (33.44)3:48.60 (33.35)3:15.25 (33.99)2:41.26 (33.70)

4:55.18 (33.14) 5:27.88 (32.70)

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1317 Patange, Sai 5:28.31  5:42.04
2:10.57 (34.04)1:36.53 (34.58)1:01.95 (33.05)28.90

4:26.02 (33.31)3:52.71 (33.99)3:18.72 (33.80)2:44.92 (34.35)

4:57.66 (31.64) 5:28.31 (30.65)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1418 DeLucia, Ethan D 5:29.59  5:41.56
2:07.99 (33.68)1:34.31 (33.27)1:01.04 (32.30)28.74

4:23.15 (33.88)3:49.27 (34.00)3:15.27 (33.56)2:41.71 (33.72)

4:57.07 (33.92) 5:29.59 (32.52)
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(Event 58  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1419 Ross, Bruno A 5:30.02  5:31.53
2:08.55 (33.83)1:34.72 (33.53)1:01.19 (32.65)28.54

4:24.02 (33.66)3:50.36 (33.75)3:16.61 (34.22)2:42.39 (33.84)

4:57.48 (33.46) 5:30.02 (32.54)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1320 Jiang, Sam Y 5:30.75  5:33.34
2:08.61 (33.72)1:34.89 (33.35)1:01.54 (32.62)28.92

4:24.98 (34.21)3:50.77 (33.93)3:16.84 (33.39)2:43.45 (34.84)

4:58.41 (33.43) 5:30.75 (32.34)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1321 Motyka, Tommy 5:32.05  5:32.79
2:08.80 (34.12)1:34.68 (33.78)1:00.90 (32.23)28.67

4:25.86 (33.87)3:51.99 (34.53)3:17.46 (34.33)2:43.13 (34.33)

4:59.78 (33.92) 5:32.05 (32.27)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1422 Nye, Evan 5:32.48  5:39.24
2:09.05 (34.25)1:34.80 (33.75)1:01.05 (32.29)28.76

4:26.74 (34.06)3:52.68 (34.06)3:18.62 (34.74)2:43.88 (34.83)

5:00.04 (33.30) 5:32.48 (32.44)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1323 Rocks, Tommy 5:32.49  5:35.45
2:06.07 (33.95)1:32.12 (33.08)59.04 (31.58)27.46

4:24.56 (35.22)3:49.34 (34.87)3:14.47 (34.48)2:39.99 (33.92)

4:59.43 (34.87) 5:32.49 (33.06)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1424 Tseytlin, Elon 5:33.84  5:39.84
2:12.39 (34.02)1:38.37 (35.25)1:03.12 (34.04)29.08

4:27.69 (33.73)3:53.96 (33.97)3:19.99 (33.62)2:46.37 (33.98)

5:01.44 (33.75) 5:33.84 (32.40)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1425 Bhatia, Josh 5:34.36  5:31.05
2:10.15 (33.99)1:36.16 (33.09)1:03.07 (32.88)30.19

4:27.15 (34.60)3:52.55 (34.57)3:17.98 (33.99)2:43.99 (33.84)

5:01.74 (34.59) 5:34.36 (32.62)

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1426 Aldana, Alejandro 5:36.06  5:38.02
2:08.98 (34.43)1:34.55 (33.80)1:00.75 (32.30)28.45

4:28.19 (35.75)3:52.44 (35.00)3:17.44 (34.12)2:43.32 (34.34)

5:02.63 (34.44) 5:36.06 (33.43)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1327 Razo, Soren 5:38.09  5:44.24
2:10.48 (34.25)1:36.23 (33.80)1:02.43 (33.03)29.40

4:29.81 (35.40)3:54.41 (34.91)3:19.50 (34.67)2:44.83 (34.35)

5:04.80 (34.99) 5:38.09 (33.29)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1428 Cho, Mark 5:38.19  5:41.28
2:08.35 (34.06)1:34.29 (33.37)1:00.92 (31.95)28.97

4:28.91 (35.89)3:53.02 (35.37)3:17.65 (34.97)2:42.68 (34.33)

5:04.20 (35.29) 5:38.19 (33.99)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1329 Bagnato, Myles 5:38.39  5:34.93
2:09.80 (33.91)1:35.89 (33.86)1:02.03 (33.24)28.79

4:31.23 (35.91)3:55.32 (35.60)3:19.72 (35.26)2:44.46 (34.66)

5:06.10 (34.87) 5:38.39 (32.29)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1430 Pasupuleti, Athrey 5:39.04  5:43.51
2:08.15 (34.07)1:34.08 (33.44)1:00.64 (32.02)28.62

4:29.24 (35.67)3:53.57 (35.35)3:18.22 (35.08)2:43.14 (34.99)

5:04.77 (35.53) 5:39.04 (34.27)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1331 Lateiner, Dylan J 5:39.59  5:37.51
2:13.73 (34.75)1:38.98 (35.10)1:03.88 (34.07)29.81

4:34.57 (34.54)4:00.03 (35.57)3:24.46 (35.39)2:49.07 (35.34)

5:08.07 (33.50) 5:39.59 (31.52)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1332 Hackett, Jack 5:40.14  5:38.12
2:14.42 (35.35)1:39.07 (35.46)1:03.61 (33.82)29.79

4:32.42 (35.16)3:57.26 (34.80)3:22.46 (33.99)2:48.47 (34.05)

5:06.53 (34.11) 5:40.14 (33.61)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1433 Walker, William J 5:40.78  5:42.95
2:12.52 (34.40)1:38.12 (34.36)1:03.76 (33.78)29.98

4:31.84 (34.83)3:57.01 (34.95)3:22.06 (34.69)2:47.37 (34.85)

5:06.54 (34.70) 5:40.78 (34.24)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1334 Leon, Hugo 5:41.97  5:37.01
2:08.64 (34.59)1:34.05 (33.75)1:00.30 (32.23)28.07

4:31.76 (36.58)3:55.18 (35.43)3:19.75 (35.54)2:44.21 (35.57)

5:07.67 (35.91) 5:41.97 (34.30)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1335 Li, Leon 5:43.61  5:40.99
2:11.99 (34.96)1:37.03 (34.87)1:02.16 (33.14)29.02

4:34.65 (36.04)3:58.61 (35.90)3:22.71 (35.35)2:47.36 (35.37)

5:09.82 (35.17) 5:43.61 (33.79)

Mly Phoenix-MA 1336 Bubel, Charles 5:48.58  5:38.05
2:11.69 (34.93)1:36.76 (34.32)1:02.44 (32.97)29.47

4:36.25 (36.87)3:59.38 (36.35)3:23.03 (35.79)2:47.24 (35.55)

5:12.65 (36.40) 5:48.58 (35.93)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1337 Lessig, Noah E 5:49.27  5:45.22
2:14.97 (35.38)1:39.59 (35.45)1:04.14 (34.15)29.99

4:38.48 (36.42)4:02.06 (35.62)3:26.44 (35.85)2:50.59 (35.62)

5:14.50 (36.02) 5:49.27 (34.77)

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 141 Gunawardena, Mineli 1:01.86 201:06.24
1:01.86 (33.55)28.31

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 132 Khan, Zainab 1:03.11 171:05.51
1:03.11 (34.31)28.80

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 143 Harvey, Emme M 1:04.62 161:07.53
1:04.62 (34.02)30.60

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 144 Casallas, Samantha 1:04.70 151:06.73
1:04.70 (35.51)29.19

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 135 Loughlin, Harper 1:04.76 141:07.49
1:04.76 (35.29)29.47

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 136 Pontoriero, Angelina 1:05.08 131:06.67
1:05.08 (35.10)29.98

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 137 Keeler, Kate S 1:05.28 121:06.16
1:05.28 (35.08)30.20

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 148 Samant, Saanvi S 1:05.38 111:05.79
1:05.38 (35.11)30.27

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 149 Cain, Sophie 1:05.68 91:05.42
1:05.68 (35.08)30.60

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1410 Hughes, Isla R 1:05.87 71:07.17
1:05.87 (35.20)30.67

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1411 Goldman, Julia J 1:05.96 61:08.04
1:05.96 (34.57)31.39

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1412 Isci, Selen E 1:07.18 51:08.56
1:07.18 (35.96)31.22

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 13*13 Pandey, Avika 1:07.44 3 . 501:08.00
1:07.44 (35.13)32.31
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(Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Mly Phoenix-MA 13*13 Friebel, Melanie 1:07.44 3 . 501:07.77
1:07.44 (35.43)32.01

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1415 Tran, Julia 1:07.48 21:07.05
1:07.48 (35.77)31.71

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1416 Wilkinson, Eve 1:07.62 11:09.28
1:07.62 (36.29)31.33

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1417 Tennekoon, Anissa S 1:08.32  1:07.46
1:08.32 (36.47)31.85

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1318 Miki, Mayuka C 1:08.40  1:07.93
1:08.40 (36.89)31.51

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1419 Blomquist, Vivienne 1:08.43  1:08.09
1:08.43 (36.89)31.54

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1320 Trentacoste, Catey R 1:08.49  1:07.88
1:08.49 (37.23)31.26

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1321 Rogers, Leona E 1:08.50  1:06.67
1:08.50 (37.03)31.47

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1322 Filipiak, Mila 1:08.63  1:07.59
1:08.63 (37.82)30.81

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1323 Higgins, Amelia 1:08.77  1:08.33
1:08.77 (37.75)31.02

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1424 Diaz, Isabella S 1:09.11  1:09.30
1:09.11 (38.43)30.68

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1425 Phol, Katrina 1:10.00  1:08.71
1:10.00 (38.13)31.87

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1426 Opaleski, Olivia 1:11.36  1:09.41
1:11.36 (38.55)32.81

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1327 Geissman, Anastasia M 1:12.88  1:09.10
1:12.88 (39.42)33.46

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 131 Vitarelli, Logan 1:00.99 201:03.28
1:00.99 (32.60)28.39

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 142 Guo, Xavier 1:01.65 171:02.85
1:01.65 (33.57)28.08

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 143 Pfeil, Drew C 1:01.90 161:02.92
1:01.90 (33.81)28.09

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 134 Lee, Daniel H 1:02.18 151:02.52
1:02.18 (32.80)29.38

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 145 Jeannette, Christopher E 1:02.30 141:04.29
1:02.30 (32.74)29.56

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 146 Chennapragada, Smaran 1:02.35 131:03.49
1:02.35 (33.18)29.17

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 137 McTighe, Ethan 1:02.38 121:04.30
1:02.38 (33.31)29.07

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 148 Rohmeyer, Zack D 1:02.75 111:03.06
1:02.75 (33.62)29.13

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 139 Regis, Liam 1:02.81 91:02.81
1:02.81 (33.32)29.49

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1410 Prala, Maxwell 1:02.88 71:04.01
1:02.88 (33.48)29.40

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1311 Date, Haruma 1:03.43 61:06.58
1:03.43 (33.76)29.67
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Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1312 Ip, Artus 1:03.58 51:03.77
1:03.58 (33.89)29.69

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1413 Monteith, Stefan A 1:03.93 41:05.43
1:03.93 (34.72)29.21

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1314 Balakrishnan, Alex N 1:04.09 31:05.09
1:04.09 (33.69)30.40

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1315 Rocks, Tommy 1:04.24 21:06.89
1:04.24 (33.28)30.96

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1416 Petrecca, Conner 1:04.33 11:03.68
1:04.33 (34.73)29.60

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1417 Salama, Adham M 1:04.35  1:04.75
1:04.35 (34.97)29.38

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1318 Joyce, Jacob 1:04.61  1:06.79
1:04.61 (34.88)29.73

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1419 Wright, Owen 1:04.84  1:03.38
1:04.84 (35.31)29.53

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1320 Lateiner, Dylan J 1:04.88  1:05.53
1:04.88 (35.16)29.72

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1321 Levitt, Jack G 1:05.62  1:05.80
1:05.62 (34.70)30.92

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1422 Cintron, Daniel J 1:06.13  1:06.57
1:06.13 (35.62)30.51

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1423 Obrero, Jordan 1:06.24  1:06.73
1:06.24 (36.33)29.91

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1424 Gao, Kevin 1:06.54  1:04.11
1:06.54 (36.32)30.22

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1325 Sudol, Dylan W 1:06.56  1:06.52
1:06.56 (35.82)30.74

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1326 Shuster, Bradley 1:07.11  1:06.59
1:07.11 (36.94)30.17

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1427 Walters, Robert S 1:07.43  1:05.26
1:07.43 (35.99)31.44

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 14--- Tobin-Montanez, Gavin DQ 1:03.24  1:03.72
False start

DQ 1:03.24 (33.52)29.72

 
Event 61  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1:47.15 401:48.34
1) Zirpoli, Valentina 14 2) Filipiak, Mila 13 3) Brandt, Charlotte J 14 4) Pontoriero, Angelina 13

1:47.15 (26.48)1:20.67 (26.14)54.53 (27.08)27.45

    A2 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1:48.66 341:49.94
1) Loughlin, Harper 13 2) Gregory-Menez, Paloma 14 3) Lewis, Ava 13 4) Okesanya, Arinola N 13

1:48.66 (25.35)1:23.31 (27.04)56.27 (27.67)28.60

    A3 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1:49.09 321:54.10
1) Nath, Anastassia 13 2) Blevins, Karen R 14 3) Giuliano, Olivia G 13 4) Purse, Elle 14

1:49.09 (27.56)1:21.53 (27.10)54.43 (27.28)27.15

    A4 Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1:50.05 301:51.58
1) Higgins, Amelia 13 2) Kudenchak, Charlotte E 13 3) Cain, Sophie 14 4) Cohn, Mina 14

1:50.05 (25.43)1:24.62 (28.65)55.97 (28.60)27.37

    A5 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1:50.42 281:51.55
1) Trentacoste, Catey R 13 2) Elsayegh, Ava 13 3) Hein, Bryce C 14 4) Truong, Megan 14

1:50.42 (27.33)1:23.09 (28.04)55.05 (27.44)27.61
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(Event 61  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A6 Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1:50.89 261:52.76
1) Kattner, Sofia 14 2) Wilkinson, Eve 14 3) Brennan, Avery H 14 4) Lapp, Charlotte 13

1:50.89 (28.08)1:22.81 (28.31)54.50 (27.46)27.04

    A*7 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1:51.13 231:52.37
1) Reichart, Jane 14 2) Cole, Vivienne 13 3) Berberich, Sonja K 13 4) Galczynski, Jemma G 14

1:51.13 (28.02)1:23.11 (27.91)55.20 (27.30)27.90

    A*7 Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1:51.13 231:50.00
1) Kopytek, Caroline 14 2) Klokis, Aurora 14 3) Putrino, Lily 13 4) Hughes, Isla R 14

1:51.13 (28.08)1:23.05 (27.56)55.49 (27.30)28.19

    A9 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1:51.19 181:50.21
1) Zinna, Micaela 13 2) Coughlin, Maura B 13 3) Ciabattoni, Jillian A 14 4) Randazzo, Olivia A 13

1:51.19 (28.24)1:22.95 (26.90)56.05 (28.72)27.33

    A10 Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1:52.17 141:51.74
1) Sadaka, Morgan E 14 2) Zhang, Anna 13 3) Beemer, Olivia W 13 4) Miki, Mayuka C 13

1:52.17 (26.94)1:25.23 (28.95)56.28 (28.16)28.12

    A11 Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1:52.56 121:51.16
1) Saunders, Zoey E 14 2) Pandey, Avika 13 3) Khan, Zainab 13 4) Ninal, Ella 14

1:52.56 (27.53)1:25.03 (28.83)56.20 (28.11)28.09

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x1:51.19  1:51.59
1) Cheng, Agnes R 14 2) Gunawardena, Mineli 14 3) Laudati, Emily 14 4) Blomquist, Vivienne 14

1:51.19 (28.22)1:22.97 (28.38)54.59 (27.37)27.22

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x1:51.63  1:54.21
1) Tao, Annabelle J 14 2) Soriero, Ella J 13 3) Geissman, Anastasia M 13 4) Sidorov, Victoria 14

1:51.63 (28.83)1:22.80 (27.53)55.27 (28.17)27.10

 
Event 62  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1:39.45 401:40.59
1) Davis, Hutton 14 2) Mackaluso, Greyson S 14 3) Levitt, Jack G 13 4) Weiss, Robert Q 14

1:39.45 (25.07)1:14.38 (24.73)49.65 (24.17)25.48

    A2 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1:39.86 341:40.31
1) Cho, Mark 14 2) Ip, Artus 13 3) Gao, Kevin 14 4) Arora, Ranveer 14

1:39.86 (24.71)1:15.15 (24.21)50.94 (24.99)25.95

    A3 Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1:40.84 321:40.38
1) Finucane, Joey R 14 2) Lee, Daniel H 13 3) Pfeil, Drew C 14 4) Date, Haruma 13

1:40.84 (23.66)1:17.18 (25.69)51.49 (25.31)26.18

    A4 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1:41.64 301:44.85
1) Leon, Hugo 13 2) McTighe, Ethan 13 3) Ross, Bruno A 14 4) Wright, Owen 14

1:41.64 (25.06)1:16.58 (26.27)50.31 (24.93)25.38

    A5 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1:42.58 281:44.25
1) Prala, Carter 14 2) Espiritu, Gabe R 14 3) Prala, Maxwell 14 4) Timbie, Miles 14

1:42.58 (26.66)1:15.92 (25.83)50.09 (24.89)25.20

    A6 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1:43.81 261:44.18
1) Regis, Liam 13 2) Hackett, Jack 13 3) Brimshan, Josh 14 4) O'Sullivan, Christian J 13

1:43.81 (25.57)1:18.24 (26.25)51.99 (25.71)26.28

    A7 The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1:44.59 241:46.35
1) Davies, Christopher 14 2) Schlitt, Benjamin 14 3) Chen, Ryan K. K 14 4) Sabatini, Tyler D 14

1:44.59 (25.16)1:19.43 (26.28)53.15 (26.84)26.31

    B--- Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ x1:43.02  1:46.60
1) Aiyer, Atharva 14 2) Herbst, Sam 14 3) Behrmann, Blake B 13 4) Paul, Mason 14

1:43.02 (26.62)1:16.40 (24.86)51.54 (26.28)25.26

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x1:43.76  1:43.64
1) Lam, David 13 2) Li, Leon 13 3) Bloomer, Chris D 14 4) Salama, Adham M 14

1:43.76 (26.25)1:17.51 (24.81)52.70 (26.63)26.07
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    C--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x1:46.16  1:46.00
1) Tobin-Montanez, Gavin 14 2) Bhatia, Josh 14 3) Grauch, Charlie L 13 4) Manahan, Liam 13

1:46.16 (27.38)1:18.78 (26.28)52.50 (25.91)26.59

    D--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x1:48.51  1:49.31
1) Walker, William J 14 2) Gallagher, Colin R 14 3) Dubeck, Tommy B 13 4) Zaninovic, Luka S 13

1:48.51 (28.77)1:19.74 (26.85)52.89 (27.00)25.89

    A--- Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ DQ 1:37.25  1:41.15
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Aldana, Alejandro 14 2) Simunovich, Michael 14 3) Scuccato, Ike 13 4) Vitarelli, Logan 13

DQ 1:37.25 (24.08)1:13.17 (23.83)49.34 (23.99)25.35

    A--- Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ DQ 1:41.39  1:48.10
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Yang, Ethan 13 2) Kneller, Sergio C 14 3) Yu, Charles 14 4) Monteith, Stefan A 14

DQ 1:41.39 (25.25)1:16.14 (25.26)50.88 (25.29)25.59

    A--- Ocean County YMCA-NJ DQ 1:44.24  1:43.53
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Giannico, Luke H 14 2) DeLucia, Ethan D 14 3) Petrecca, Conner 14 4) Keenan, Finn P 13

DQ 1:44.24 (24.99)1:19.25 (26.25)53.00 (25.49)27.51

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ DQ 1:45.97  1:45.59
False start

1) Obrero, Jordan 14 2) Robinson, Callen 13 3) Santoro, Teddie A 14 4) Ing, Brayden 14

DQ 1:45.97 (26.29)1:19.68 (26.40)53.28 (27.30)25.98

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ DFS  1:44.95
Declared false start

1) Sudol, Dylan W 13 2) Nidhruva, Vihaan 14 3) Savant, Vivaan 14 4) Rocks, Tommy 13

 
Event 63  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 151 Lake, Mia 2:12.56 202:15.07
2:12.56 (31.49)1:41.07 (37.27)1:03.80 (34.72)29.08

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 172 Rodriguez, Phoebe S 2:14.82 172:17.02
2:14.82 (31.18)1:43.64 (40.84)1:02.80 (33.66)29.14

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 163 Semsel, Amanda K 2:14.92 162:17.18
2:14.92 (30.25)1:44.67 (40.17)1:04.50 (35.62)28.88

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 164 Bohl, Emily S 2:15.67 152:15.40
2:15.67 (32.14)1:43.53 (39.83)1:03.70 (35.02)28.68

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 165 Nath, Amelia 2:16.18 142:17.33
2:16.18 (31.10)1:45.08 (40.70)1:04.38 (35.24)29.14

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 166 Patarozzi, Brynn D 2:16.65 132:17.81
2:16.65 (32.67)1:43.98 (41.06)1:02.92 (33.77)29.15

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 157 Larosa, Gia M 2:16.72 122:17.60
2:16.72 (31.78)1:44.94 (42.24)1:02.70 (33.69)29.01

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 168 Crall, Emma J 2:17.01 112:15.82
2:17.01 (31.66)1:45.35 (42.35)1:03.00 (33.56)29.44

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 169 McDonnell, Ashley E 2:17.49 92:23.03
2:17.49 (31.96)1:45.53 (38.98)1:06.55 (35.54)31.01

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1510 Laracy, Brenna A 2:17.70 72:21.31
2:17.70 (32.13)1:45.57 (39.16)1:06.41 (35.39)31.02

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1611 Smith, Rosemilee 2:17.83 62:20.03
2:17.83 (31.23)1:46.60 (42.08)1:04.52 (34.95)29.57

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1512 Ouellette, Charlotte L 2:18.40 52:18.88
2:18.40 (32.69)1:45.71 (40.77)1:04.94 (36.35)28.59

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1513 Rocks, Sophia A 2:18.43 42:19.99
2:18.43 (31.72)1:46.71 (41.84)1:04.87 (35.29)29.58
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(Event 63  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1714 Wright, Liv R 2:19.19 32:20.75
2:19.19 (32.47)1:46.72 (40.28)1:06.44 (35.99)30.45

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1515 Umbach, Reagan L 2:19.64 22:22.97
2:19.64 (33.87)1:45.77 (40.76)1:05.01 (35.59)29.42

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1716 Mans, Katie F 2:19.69 12:18.81
2:19.69 (32.89)1:46.80 (41.59)1:05.21 (35.69)29.52

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1717 Kulinski, Emily G 2:19.85  2:18.18
2:19.85 (33.28)1:46.57 (42.80)1:03.77 (34.58)29.19

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1518 Hukkanen, Holly 2:19.92  2:20.27
2:19.92 (32.61)1:47.31 (39.71)1:07.60 (34.58)33.02

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1719 Castone, Riccia E 2:20.83  2:18.99
2:20.83 (32.17)1:48.66 (43.92)1:04.74 (34.45)30.29

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1720 Dickson, Anna 2:20.92  2:19.10
2:20.92 (33.11)1:47.81 (41.01)1:06.80 (36.46)30.34

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1721 Ellis, Amelia E 2:21.18  2:20.35
2:21.18 (35.21)1:45.97 (41.83)1:04.14 (36.01)28.13

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1722 Kopp, Izzy S 2:21.31  2:18.75
2:21.31 (33.10)1:48.21 (41.56)1:06.65 (35.91)30.74

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1523 Caligiuri, Giulia 2:21.62  2:17.99
2:21.62 (33.18)1:48.44 (43.31)1:05.13 (34.98)30.15

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1724 DeRosa, Merah B 2:22.12  2:20.26
2:22.12 (32.46)1:49.66 (44.34)1:05.32 (36.38)28.94

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1625 Higgins, Beth 2:22.33  2:19.34
2:22.33 (33.31)1:49.02 (42.76)1:06.26 (35.53)30.73

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 15*26 Colipano, Marielle A 2:22.40  2:17.54
2:22.40 (34.37)1:48.03 (42.82)1:05.21 (35.02)30.19

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 17*26 Brancato, Kathleen 2:22.40  2:20.28
2:22.40 (33.16)1:49.24 (41.09)1:08.15 (37.17)30.98

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1728 Hackett, Lilly 2:22.66  2:22.20
2:22.66 (33.10)1:49.56 (41.41)1:08.15 (37.46)30.69

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1829 Ciabattoni, Leah K 2:23.19  2:19.07
2:23.19 (34.02)1:49.17 (45.45)1:03.72 (33.88)29.84

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1630 Clark, Catie J 2:24.46  2:22.51
2:24.46 (34.97)1:49.49 (40.84)1:08.65 (36.77)31.88

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 15--- Shieh, Sienna DFS  2:22.62
Declared false start - Misc

 
Event 64  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 161 Galczynski, Jacob G 2:02.28 202:03.55
2:02.28 (28.14)1:34.14 (37.12)57.02 (31.82)25.20

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 162 Bui, Jayden 2:02.37 172:03.80
2:02.37 (29.51)1:32.86 (36.97)55.89 (30.58)25.31

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 173 McGurrin, Jack A 2:02.54 162:04.93
2:02.54 (27.97)1:34.57 (38.05)56.52 (30.81)25.71

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 154 Blagoev, Benjamin G 2:02.56 152:04.35
2:02.56 (28.76)1:33.80 (36.39)57.41 (31.10)26.31

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 165 Parsnick, William Z 2:02.78 142:04.65
2:02.78 (28.33)1:34.45 (37.19)57.26 (31.08)26.18

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 176 McGeehan, Zac P 2:03.21 132:04.82
2:03.21 (30.48)1:32.73 (34.93)57.80 (31.35)26.45

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 16*7 Paradiso, Anthony J 2:04.09 11 . 502:05.31
2:04.09 (30.23)1:33.86 (36.04)57.82 (31.15)26.67
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Ocean County YMCA-NJ 16*7 Nagaria, Aaryan 2:04.09 11 . 502:05.77
2:04.09 (28.64)1:35.45 (36.33)59.12 (33.54)25.58

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 169 Hong, Albert Z 2:04.24 92:05.88
2:04.24 (29.57)1:34.67 (34.36)1:00.31 (32.99)27.32

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1710 Dascalu, Andreas 2:04.35 72:06.10
2:04.35 (28.58)1:35.77 (37.14)58.63 (32.42)26.21

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1511 Abd, Austin 2:04.37 62:08.55
2:04.37 (29.48)1:34.89 (38.66)56.23 (29.55)26.68

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1712 Van De Moere, Eric 2:04.91 52:09.78
2:04.91 (29.89)1:35.02 (36.74)58.28 (31.93)26.35

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1713 Newsome, Ben 2:05.22 42:08.51
2:05.22 (29.09)1:36.13 (36.02)1:00.11 (33.14)26.97

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1614 Blalock, Patrick K 2:05.84 32:05.26
2:05.84 (30.63)1:35.21 (36.05)59.16 (32.72)26.44

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1615 Unawane, Pinak P 2:05.97 22:06.87
2:05.97 (29.95)1:36.02 (36.54)59.48 (32.65)26.83

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1516 Wespestad, Espen J 2:06.21 12:05.37
2:06.21 (30.99)1:35.22 (35.93)59.29 (33.02)26.27

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1717 McTighe, Aiden G 2:06.98  2:10.26
2:06.98 (29.76)1:37.22 (36.61)1:00.61 (33.98)26.63

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1618 Mathe, Chris 2:07.09  2:06.21
2:07.09 (29.17)1:37.92 (40.00)57.92 (31.04)26.88

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1719 Petrie, Grayson 2:07.10  2:10.49
2:07.10 (28.63)1:38.47 (37.41)1:01.06 (33.78)27.28

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1520 Balakrishnan, Achi I 2:07.25  2:03.98
2:07.25 (29.11)1:38.14 (38.93)59.21 (32.15)27.06

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1521 L'Estrange, Nick P 2:07.28  2:10.37
2:07.28 (30.35)1:36.93 (38.35)58.58 (31.30)27.28

Mly Phoenix-MA 1622 Cripps, Isaiah 2:07.69  2:11.01
2:07.69 (30.71)1:36.98 (37.03)59.95 (32.79)27.16

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1623 Bye, Robby A 2:07.72  2:10.31
2:07.72 (30.81)1:36.91 (38.67)58.24 (31.63)26.61

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1624 Rice, Roger 2:08.16  2:08.19
2:08.16 (30.59)1:37.57 (35.12)1:02.45 (34.89)27.56

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1525 Tkachenko, Dennis 2:08.60  2:09.73
2:08.60 (30.79)1:37.81 (38.85)58.96 (32.13)26.83

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1726 Weinberger, Evan M 2:08.61  2:05.94
2:08.61 (31.62)1:36.99 (36.85)1:00.14 (33.13)27.01

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1627 Holston, Alex 2:08.79  2:08.32
2:08.79 (30.52)1:38.27 (39.88)58.39 (32.52)25.87

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1728 O'Neill, Jack L 2:09.11  2:10.25
2:09.11 (30.64)1:38.47 (38.12)1:00.35 (32.71)27.64

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1529 Karthik, Adhvik V 2:09.12  2:08.68
2:09.12 (30.96)1:38.16 (37.91)1:00.25 (36.02)24.23

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1530 Sarkany, Marton 2:09.16  2:08.91
2:09.16 (30.02)1:39.14 (38.07)1:01.07 (33.48)27.59

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1531 Fleming, Derek 2:09.21  2:09.92
2:09.21 (30.67)1:38.54 (38.15)1:00.39 (33.52)26.87

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1532 Sarkany, Daniel 2:09.27  2:11.03
2:09.27 (29.57)1:39.70 (38.98)1:00.72 (31.69)29.03

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1633 Kim, Mason W 2:10.68  2:08.73
2:10.68 (32.22)1:38.46 (37.08)1:01.38 (34.27)27.11

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1534 Cridge, Joe M 2:10.95  2:10.67
2:10.95 (31.99)1:38.96 (39.46)59.50 (31.96)27.54
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(Event 64  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1735 Askelson, Howie M 2:12.14  2:10.73
2:12.14 (31.09)1:41.05 (39.47)1:01.58 (34.84)26.74

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1736 Perin, Gianluca B 2:12.27  2:10.30
2:12.27 (30.60)1:41.67 (39.51)1:02.16 (34.41)27.75

 
Event 65  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 161 McMeans, Cassie 25.33 2025.59
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 182 Stewart, Victoria 25.60 1725.40
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 153 Cromwell, Myla 25.65 1625.65
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 164 Fields, Ava M 25.66 1525.48
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 165 Semsel, Amanda K 25.68 1425.41
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 176 Madden, Grace E 25.70 1326.05
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 177 Giovannis, Alyssa 25.74 1225.45
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 158 Watts, Sophia 25.75 1125.93
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 159 Wishnow, Megan 25.83 926.27
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1510 Lee, Charlotte 25.86 725.98
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1611 Feldstein, Emilie U 25.89 626.31
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1712 Socio, Gigi M 25.90 526.18
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1613 Alcid, Gillian R 25.96 426.09
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1514 Smokowski, Colette J 25.99 326.42
Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 16*15 Calvo-Mejia, Valeria 26.17 1 . 5025.95
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 15*15 Shimizu-Tragni, Magnolia T 26.17 1 . 5026.67
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 17*17 Cameron, Zavi S 26.20  25.56
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 17*17 Kopp, Izzy S 26.20  26.12
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 15*17 Ivancich, Kendall 26.20  26.19
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1520 Tinapay, Alexa 26.25  26.14
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1621 Smith, Rosemilee 26.33  25.87
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 17*22 Desai, Kimaya T 26.40  26.55
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 15*22 Levitt, Avery J 26.40  25.84
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 17*24 Miller, Ava N 26.46  26.79
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 16*24 Bohl, Emily S 26.46  26.29
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1526 Muller, Emma 26.48  26.39
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1527 Umbach, Reagan L 26.54  26.26
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1728 Jaimes, Orianna C 26.58  26.04
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1729 Schmidt, Scarlett C 26.61  26.74
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1530 Colipano, Marielle A 26.62  26.17
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1731 DeMasi, Ashlyn 26.64  26.75
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1532 Broggi, Alexa G 26.66  26.98
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1533 Dubeck, Ally P 26.71  25.68
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1534 Ouellette, Charlotte L 26.72  26.61
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1535 Soto, Kennedy 26.74  26.97
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1536 Maida, Reagan C 26.75  26.69
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1537 Amoresano, Mariah 26.78  26.60
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1538 Laracy, Brenna A 26.82  26.69
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 16*39 Rojewski, Elizabeth G 26.97  26.53
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 15*39 Caligiuri, Giulia 26.97  26.21
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1741 Weinberger, Jillian D 27.01  26.78
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1742 Dickson, Anna 27.03  25.47
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1543 Ricigliano, Lily G 27.08  26.81
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1744 Pineda, Julianna L 27.17  26.67
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1545 Tessler, Jackie M 27.21  26.96



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 85

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 65  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1646 Kapuscinski, Keri B 27.23  26.86
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1747 Schlatter, Madelyn B 27.29  26.60
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1548 Shieh, Sienna 27.61  26.94

 
Event 66  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 171 McGurrin, Jack A 22.56 2022.88
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 162 Olmeda, Dylan 22.69 1722.84
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 173 Van De Moere, Eric 22.92 1622.90
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 164 Weinstein, Max S 23.00 1523.65
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 185 DeVita, Guy M 23.01 1423.14
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 166 Grauch, Spencer J 23.10 1323.25
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 177 Sabol, David A 23.11 1224.01
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 188 King, Jacob G 23.33 1123.20
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 159 Madden, Michael R 23.39 923.66
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 17*10 Soto, Noah E 23.41 6 . 5023.39
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 15*10 Balakrishnan, Achi I 23.41 6 . 5023.33
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1612 Parsnick, William Z 23.44 523.51
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 15*13 Dudley, Nino 23.48 3 . 5023.80
Mly Phoenix-MA 15*13 Breen, Desmond 23.48 3 . 5023.45
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1515 Medic, Luka 23.49 223.60
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1516 O'Neill, Kevin C 23.50 123.42
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1617 Paradiso, Anthony J 23.53  23.02
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 17*18 Newsome, Ben 23.55  23.73
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 17*18 Franco, Jourdan A 23.55  23.56
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1620 Russotto, Ryan P 23.59  23.59
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1721 Welsh, Logan A 23.67  23.84
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 15*22 Dierking, Owen S 23.68  23.50
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 15*22 Levy, Maayan 23.68  23.58
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1624 Arturi, Joshua A 23.73  23.73
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1625 Adames, Raylon 23.74  23.96
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 17*26 Delaney, Jack R 23.75  23.52
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 16*26 Unawane, Pinak P 23.75  23.87
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1628 DeMaio, Christian T 23.80  23.64
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1729 Askelson, Howie M 23.85  23.85
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1730 Holder, Marco N 23.87  23.84
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 15*31 Solivan, Kobe P 23.90  23.80
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 15*31 Horowitz, Alex P 23.90  24.15
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1633 Dupuis, Julien 23.97  23.94
Mly Phoenix-MA 1634 Filip, Jonathan 23.99  23.71
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1635 Kim, Mason W 24.02  23.91
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1736 Petrie, Grayson 24.04  24.10
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 17*37 McTighe, Aiden G 24.05  23.34
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 15*37 McDermott, Ethan P 24.05  24.10
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1639 Domasica, Johnny S 24.09  23.67
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1640 Lovasz, Ryan 24.13  24.03
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1641 Haspel, Cooper 24.15  23.83
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1742 Leung, Ryan W 24.19  24.09
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1643 Drazek, Gavin 24.25  24.18
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1644 Galczynski, Jacob G 24.26  23.14
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1745 Perin, Gianluca B 24.36  23.84
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1546 Sarkany, Daniel 24.40  24.19
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(Event 66  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1647 Mathe, Chris 24.47  24.11
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1748 Weinberger, Evan M 24.56  23.75
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1549 Fleming, Derek 24.73  23.98
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1650 Hong, Albert Z 24.92  24.07

 
Event 67  Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 161 McDonnell, Ashley E 5:22.51 205:28.22
2:06.26 (32.70)1:33.56 (32.62)1:00.94 (31.79)29.15

4:18.20 (32.99)3:45.21 (33.17)3:12.04 (32.86)2:39.18 (32.92)

4:51.08 (32.88) 5:22.51 (31.43)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 152 Chomow, Madyn E 5:23.24 175:28.10
2:04.83 (32.74)1:32.09 (32.06)1:00.03 (31.27)28.76

4:16.56 (33.08)3:43.48 (32.47)3:11.01 (33.16)2:37.85 (33.02)

4:50.30 (33.74) 5:23.24 (32.94)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 153 Barrows, Audrey C 5:24.41 165:22.44
2:05.92 (32.61)1:33.31 (32.29)1:01.02 (31.73)29.29

4:18.06 (33.29)3:44.77 (33.26)3:11.51 (32.93)2:38.58 (32.66)

4:51.66 (33.60) 5:24.41 (32.75)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 164 Nath, Amelia 5:27.67 155:26.07
2:08.73 (33.19)1:35.54 (33.12)1:02.42 (32.69)29.73

4:21.72 (33.38)3:48.34 (33.19)3:15.15 (33.22)2:41.93 (33.20)

4:55.27 (33.55) 5:27.67 (32.40)

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 175 Jaimes, Orianna C 5:28.47 145:22.47
2:08.47 (33.30)1:35.17 (33.00)1:02.17 (32.45)29.72

4:22.27 (33.49)3:48.78 (33.51)3:15.27 (33.33)2:41.94 (33.47)

4:55.68 (33.41) 5:28.47 (32.79)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 156 Ricigliano, Lily G 5:29.01 135:22.70
2:08.53 (33.45)1:35.08 (32.91)1:02.17 (32.57)29.60

4:22.67 (33.50)3:49.17 (33.86)3:15.31 (33.55)2:41.76 (33.23)

4:56.02 (33.35) 5:29.01 (32.99)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 157 Rocks, Sophia A 5:31.14 125:31.22
2:10.07 (33.90)1:36.17 (36.21)59.96 (29.82)30.14

4:25.98 (33.61)3:52.37 (34.04)3:18.33 (33.72)2:44.61 (34.54)

4:58.51 (32.53) 5:31.14 (32.63)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 158 Barrows, Grace M 5:31.31 115:30.22
2:08.75 (33.37)1:35.38 (33.05)1:02.33 (32.48)29.85

4:23.09 (34.04)3:49.05 (33.43)3:15.62 (33.58)2:42.04 (33.29)

4:57.39 (34.30) 5:31.31 (33.92)

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 169 Piazza, Liv 5:31.36 95:29.58
2:08.69 (33.52)1:35.17 (33.20)1:01.97 (32.23)29.74

4:24.86 (34.40)3:50.46 (34.12)3:16.34 (34.15)2:42.19 (33.50)

4:58.77 (33.91) 5:31.36 (32.59)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1710 Desai, Kimaya T 5:32.12 75:36.58
2:11.19 (33.71)1:37.48 (33.81)1:03.67 (33.46)30.21

4:25.70 (33.25)3:52.45 (33.55)3:18.90 (33.91)2:44.99 (33.80)

4:59.36 (33.66) 5:32.12 (32.76)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1511 Smokowski, Colette J 5:33.75 65:26.66
2:12.07 (34.88)1:37.19 (34.15)1:03.04 (32.88)30.16

4:30.48 (34.50)3:55.98 (34.79)3:21.19 (34.80)2:46.39 (34.32)

5:03.02 (32.54) 5:33.75 (30.73)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1712 Brancato, Kathleen 5:35.18 55:34.44
2:09.85 (33.59)1:36.26 (33.39)1:02.87 (32.61)30.26

4:27.50 (34.91)3:52.59 (34.53)3:18.06 (34.55)2:43.51 (33.66)

5:01.92 (34.42) 5:35.18 (33.26)
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(Event 67  Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1713 DeRosa, Merah B 5:35.19 45:33.05
2:09.90 (33.32)1:36.58 (33.51)1:03.07 (33.75)29.32

4:26.87 (34.41)3:52.46 (34.38)3:18.08 (34.21)2:43.87 (33.97)

5:01.27 (34.40) 5:35.19 (33.92)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1714 Castone, Riccia E 5:36.29 35:36.39
2:11.86 (34.35)1:37.51 (34.15)1:03.36 (33.20)30.16

4:30.05 (34.40)3:55.65 (34.70)3:20.95 (34.45)2:46.50 (34.64)

5:03.88 (33.83) 5:36.29 (32.41)

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1515 Hukkanen, Holly 5:37.49 25:34.27
2:12.51 (34.15)1:38.36 (34.08)1:04.28 (33.49)30.79

4:29.96 (34.22)3:55.74 (34.35)3:21.39 (34.51)2:46.88 (34.37)

5:04.14 (34.18) 5:37.49 (33.35)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1516 DeLeeuw, Emily R 5:39.71 15:39.17
2:11.10 (34.81)1:36.29 (33.86)1:02.43 (32.89)29.54

4:31.29 (34.92)3:56.37 (35.30)3:21.07 (35.20)2:45.87 (34.77)

5:05.88 (34.59) 5:39.71 (33.83)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1517 Restuccio, Natahly 5:40.16  5:29.06
2:08.96 (33.98)1:34.98 (33.37)1:01.61 (31.93)29.68

4:31.30 (35.99)3:55.31 (36.18)3:19.13 (35.37)2:43.76 (34.80)

5:06.86 (35.56) 5:40.16 (33.30)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1518 Watts, Sophia 5:40.44  5:36.88
2:11.41 (34.37)1:37.04 (34.13)1:02.91 (33.12)29.79

4:32.32 (35.96)3:56.36 (35.59)3:20.77 (34.72)2:46.05 (34.64)

5:07.47 (35.15) 5:40.44 (32.97)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1619 Lucas, Eleanor M 5:42.23  5:36.35
2:12.26 (34.29)1:37.97 (34.33)1:03.64 (33.40)30.24

4:31.92 (35.22)3:56.70 (34.95)3:21.75 (35.18)2:46.57 (34.31)

5:07.60 (35.68) 5:42.23 (34.63)

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1720 Giovannis, Alyssa 5:47.24  5:38.46
2:13.14 (33.80)1:39.34 (34.50)1:04.84 (33.92)30.92

4:34.90 (36.51)3:58.39 (35.48)3:22.91 (34.99)2:47.92 (34.78)

5:11.75 (36.85) 5:47.24 (35.49)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1821 Ciabattoni, Leah K 5:53.25  5:23.47
2:16.73 (36.14)1:40.59 (35.66)1:04.93 (34.02)30.91

4:41.77 (35.88)4:05.89 (36.56)3:29.33 (36.29)2:53.04 (36.31)

5:18.03 (36.26) 5:53.25 (35.22)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1622 Kapuscinski, Keri B 5:57.92  5:36.68
2:17.11 (36.49)1:40.62 (35.63)1:04.99 (34.06)30.93

4:45.14 (37.35)4:07.79 (37.22)3:30.57 (37.09)2:53.48 (36.37)

5:22.55 (37.41) 5:57.92 (35.37)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1523 Concannon, Haley A 6:00.26  5:33.89
1:42.35 (35.90)1:06.45 (34.68)31.77

5:24.21 ( ) 6:00.26 (36.05)

 
Event 68  Boys 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 161 Ackermann, Andrew R 4:57.08 205:04.42
1:54.36 (30.57)1:23.79 (29.84)53.95 (28.40)25.55

3:57.18 (30.89)3:26.29 (30.84)2:55.45 (30.45)2:25.00 (30.64)

4:27.66 (30.48) 4:57.08 (29.42)

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 162 McNaugher, Douglas D 4:58.96 175:07.84
1:55.55 (30.78)1:24.77 (30.12)54.65 (28.98)25.67

3:59.49 (30.75)3:28.74 (30.44)2:58.30 (31.33)2:26.97 (31.42)

4:29.69 (30.20) 4:58.96 (29.27)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 163 Grauch, Spencer J 4:59.59 165:04.06
1:57.54 (30.95)1:26.59 (30.46)56.13 (29.87)26.26

4:00.22 (30.20)3:30.02 (30.51)2:59.51 (30.96)2:28.55 (31.01)

4:30.33 (30.11) 4:59.59 (29.26)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 174 McGeehan, Zac P 5:00.93 154:59.75
1:56.62 (30.64)1:25.98 (30.13)55.85 (29.17)26.68

4:00.12 (31.36)3:28.76 (30.82)2:57.94 (30.58)2:27.36 (30.74)

4:30.95 (30.83) 5:00.93 (29.98)

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 155 Boyd, Sean T 5:01.18 145:06.12
1:56.09 (30.36)1:25.73 (29.82)55.91 (29.03)26.88

4:00.08 (31.25)3:28.83 (31.40)2:57.43 (30.61)2:26.82 (30.73)

4:31.13 (31.05) 5:01.18 (30.05)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 156 Kuhlsen, Michael 5:03.17 135:05.57
1:59.09 (30.54)1:28.55 (30.85)57.70 (29.81)27.89

4:03.17 (30.94)3:32.23 (31.26)3:00.97 (30.84)2:30.13 (31.04)

4:33.76 (30.59) 5:03.17 (29.41)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 167 Bui, Jayden 5:04.44 125:01.58
1:57.44 (30.71)1:26.73 (30.51)56.22 (29.51)26.71

4:01.28 (30.51)3:30.77 (31.14)2:59.63 (31.27)2:28.36 (30.92)

4:33.00 (31.72) 5:04.44 (31.44)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 158 Grouser, Dylan M 5:05.57 115:07.18
1:59.82 (31.46)1:28.36 (30.79)57.57 (30.37)27.20

4:04.33 (31.34)3:32.99 (31.15)3:01.84 (31.01)2:30.83 (31.01)

4:35.46 (31.13) 5:05.57 (30.11)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 169 Kiley, Joseph F 5:08.24 95:11.13
2:00.61 (31.47)1:29.14 (31.22)57.92 (30.36)27.56

4:06.45 (31.31)3:35.14 (31.39)3:03.75 (31.61)2:32.14 (31.53)

4:38.20 (31.75) 5:08.24 (30.04)

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1710 Petrie, Grayson 5:08.46 75:10.50
1:57.59 (31.31)1:26.28 (30.53)55.75 (29.33)26.42

4:05.78 (32.34)3:33.44 (32.49)3:00.95 (31.98)2:28.97 (31.38)

4:38.01 (32.23) 5:08.46 (30.45)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1611 Conti, Christian J 5:08.83 65:06.01
1:59.14 (31.63)1:27.51 (30.94)56.57 (29.65)26.92

4:06.89 (32.08)3:34.81 (31.92)3:02.89 (31.96)2:30.93 (31.79)

4:38.35 (31.46) 5:08.83 (30.48)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1512 Martino, Matt D 5:08.85 55:09.81
1:59.71 (31.18)1:28.53 (30.69)57.84 (30.01)27.83

4:06.56 (32.12)3:34.44 (31.57)3:02.87 (31.49)2:31.38 (31.67)

4:38.19 (31.63) 5:08.85 (30.66)

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1713 O'Neill, Jack L 5:11.88 45:14.46
2:01.85 (31.93)1:29.92 (31.34)58.58 (31.09)27.49

4:09.13 (31.83)3:37.30 (31.81)3:05.49 (31.76)2:33.73 (31.88)

4:40.47 (31.34) 5:11.88 (31.41)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1614 Arturi, Joshua A 5:12.14 35:19.08
1:57.69 (31.36)1:26.33 (30.94)55.39 (28.97)26.42

4:07.57 (33.47)3:34.10 (32.56)3:01.54 (31.97)2:29.57 (31.88)

4:40.87 (33.30) 5:12.14 (31.27)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1515 Smith, Ryan S 5:12.23 25:16.55
2:02.83 (32.07)1:30.76 (31.54)59.22 (31.22)28.00

4:10.38 (31.77)3:38.61 (32.04)3:06.57 (31.97)2:34.60 (31.77)

4:41.71 (31.33) 5:12.23 (30.52)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Mly Phoenix-MA 1616 Conlon, Matthew 5:12.27 15:18.38
2:00.49 (32.35)1:28.14 (31.47)56.67 (29.93)26.74

4:10.43 (32.06)3:38.37 (33.05)3:05.32 (32.50)2:32.82 (32.33)

4:41.98 (31.55) 5:12.27 (30.29)

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1517 Madden, Michael R 5:13.05  5:06.48
1:58.28 (32.01)1:26.27 (30.78)55.49 (29.87)25.62

4:08.18 (31.19)3:36.99 (32.50)3:04.49 (33.32)2:31.17 (32.89)

4:41.81 (33.63) 5:13.05 (31.24)

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1518 O'Neill, Kevin C 5:13.54  5:06.71
1:56.96 (30.42)1:26.54 (30.39)56.15 (29.47)26.68

4:06.37 (33.74)3:32.63 (32.92)2:59.71 (31.78)2:27.93 (30.97)

4:40.14 (33.77) 5:13.54 (33.40)

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1519 Steiner, Sebi T 5:13.81  5:17.92
2:02.85 (31.25)1:31.60 (31.04)1:00.56 (31.59)28.97

4:10.57 (32.09)3:38.48 (32.03)3:06.45 (31.83)2:34.62 (31.77)

4:42.60 (32.03) 5:13.81 (31.21)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1520 Balakrishnan, Achi I 5:13.87  4:58.78
1:58.74 (31.53)1:27.21 (30.94)56.27 (29.65)26.62

4:08.89 (32.63)3:36.26 (32.81)3:03.45 (32.53)2:30.92 (32.18)

4:41.97 (33.08) 5:13.87 (31.90)

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1521 Sarkany, Daniel 5:15.16  5:20.48
2:01.90 (31.80)1:30.10 (31.96)58.14 (30.66)27.48

4:11.95 (32.56)3:39.39 (32.60)3:06.79 (32.56)2:34.23 (32.33)

4:43.74 (31.79) 5:15.16 (31.42)

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1622 Frank, Jack 5:15.25  5:19.20
2:01.06 (31.76)1:29.30 (31.46)57.84 (30.48)27.36

4:10.75 (32.85)3:37.90 (32.59)3:05.31 (32.04)2:33.27 (32.21)

4:43.39 (32.64) 5:15.25 (31.86)

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1523 Sarkany, Marton 5:15.97  5:16.07
2:02.02 (31.71)1:30.31 (31.23)59.08 (30.92)28.16

4:11.62 (32.51)3:39.11 (32.46)3:06.65 (32.08)2:34.57 (32.55)

4:44.34 (32.72) 5:15.97 (31.63)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1624 Lebron, Nick G 5:16.17  5:17.00
2:00.75 (31.91)1:28.84 (31.11)57.73 (30.11)27.62

4:11.16 (32.88)3:38.28 (32.82)3:05.46 (32.44)2:33.02 (32.27)

4:44.09 (32.93) 5:16.17 (32.08)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1525 DiMaria, Matthew 5:17.53  5:20.16
2:00.70 (31.66)1:29.04 (31.31)57.73 (30.22)27.51

4:12.18 (33.49)3:38.69 (32.76)3:05.93 (32.55)2:33.38 (32.68)

4:45.62 (33.44) 5:17.53 (31.91)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1726 Furry, Aaron 5:23.77  5:19.70
2:02.67 (32.29)1:30.38 (31.58)58.80 (30.77)28.03

4:16.64 (33.88)3:42.76 (33.91)3:08.85 (33.45)2:35.40 (32.73)

4:50.63 (33.99) 5:23.77 (33.14)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1527 Karthik, Adhvik V 5:24.13  5:14.81
2:05.70 (32.79)1:32.91 (32.35)1:00.56 (31.99)28.57

4:17.62 (32.45)3:45.17 (33.51)3:11.66 (32.88)2:38.78 (33.08)

4:51.16 (33.54) 5:24.13 (32.97)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 16--- Kim, Mason W DFS  5:13.20
Declared false start

 
Event 69  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 171 Kulinski, Emily G 1:00.48 201:00.83
1:00.48 (32.40)28.08
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(Event 69  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 152 Larosa, Gia M 1:01.96 171:02.05
1:01.96 (33.09)28.87

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 153 Ouellette, Charlotte L 1:01.97 161:01.86
1:01.97 (33.05)28.92

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 164 Crall, Emma J 1:02.01 151:01.76
1:02.01 (33.04)28.97

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 165 Alcid, Gillian R 1:02.26 141:02.86
1:02.26 (33.21)29.05

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 166 Patarozzi, Brynn D 1:02.31 131:02.75
1:02.31 (33.58)28.73

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 157 Shieh, Sienna 1:02.34 121:02.13
1:02.34 (33.13)29.21

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 168 Piazza, Liv 1:02.46 111:02.56
1:02.46 (33.34)29.12

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 169 McMeans, Cassie 1:02.57 91:04.24
1:02.57 (34.18)28.39

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1710 Madden, Grace E 1:02.76 71:04.04
1:02.76 (33.61)29.15

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1511 Lee, Charlotte 1:03.14 61:02.87
1:03.14 (34.43)28.71

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1512 Wishnow, Megan 1:03.19 51:04.04
1:03.19 (33.97)29.22

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1613 Semsel, Amanda K 1:03.34 41:03.54
1:03.34 (34.35)28.99

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1614 Fields, Ava M 1:03.36 31:02.11
1:03.36 (34.24)29.12

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 15*15 Bar, Kiran M 1:03.44 1 . 501:04.07
1:03.44 (33.35)30.09

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 16*15 Chiella, Megan E 1:03.44 1 . 501:03.91
1:03.44 (33.53)29.91

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1717 Miller, Ava N 1:03.47  1:03.15
1:03.47 (33.91)29.56

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1718 Mans, Katie F 1:03.99  1:03.47
1:03.99 (34.73)29.26

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1819 DiFranco, Madi J 1:04.23  1:01.12
1:04.23 (34.27)29.96

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1520 Colipano, Marielle A 1:04.40  1:02.07
1:04.40 (34.76)29.64

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1721 Wright, Liv R 1:04.89  1:04.35
1:04.89 (34.74)30.15

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1722 Hackett, Lilly 1:04.95  1:03.48
1:04.95 (34.35)30.60

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1823 Ciabattoni, Leah K 1:05.47  1:02.01
1:05.47 (35.58)29.89

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1624 Rojewski, Elizabeth G 1:05.65  1:04.40
1:05.65 (36.25)29.40

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1525 Dubeck, Ally P 1:05.71  1:03.48
1:05.71 (35.85)29.86

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1726 Cerbone, Kaylee 1:06.35  1:01.41
1:06.35 (36.20)30.15
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Event 70  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 161 Weinstein, Max S 55.31 2056.01
55.31 (29.30)26.01

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 162 Parsnick, William Z 55.42 1756.05
55.42 (29.42)26.00

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 173 Dascalu, Andreas 55.48 1655.65
55.48 (29.13)26.35

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 17*4 Adams, Liam P 55.88 14 . 5055.41
55.88 (30.29)25.59

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 16*4 Adames, Raylon 55.88 14 . 5057.33
55.88 (30.41)25.47

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 176 McTighe, Aiden G 56.14 1356.69
56.14 (30.15)25.99

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 157 Solivan, Kobe P 56.39 1256.02
56.39 (30.30)26.09

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 168 Bye, Robby A 56.44 1155.84
56.44 (30.36)26.08

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 169 Blalock, Patrick K 56.59 955.33
56.59 (30.53)26.06

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1710 Fenandoe, Ben 56.69 758.00
56.69 (30.07)26.62

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1511 Stanley, Robert 56.72 657.43
56.72 (30.57)26.15

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1612 Lovasz, Ryan 56.73 557.02
56.73 (30.00)26.73

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1613 Holston, Alex 56.84 457.02
56.84 (30.39)26.45

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1514 Fevrier, Jayden E 57.25 358.01
57.25 (30.71)26.54

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1715 Soto, Noah E 57.32 258.25
57.32 (31.37)25.95

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1716 Groves, Ronan 57.37 157.07
57.37 (30.89)26.48

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1617 Lebron, Nick G 57.39  57.15
57.39 (30.46)26.93

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1518 Madden, Michael R 57.46  57.97
57.46 (30.42)27.04

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1619 Domasica, Johnny S 57.56  57.26
57.56 (31.67)25.89

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1720 Askelson, Howie M 57.69  56.03
57.69 (30.97)26.72

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1521 Tkachenko, Dennis 57.79  57.71
57.79 (30.60)27.19

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1622 Kiley, Joseph F 57.84  57.63
57.84 (30.26)27.58

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1623 Unawane, Pinak P 58.35  57.50
58.35 (31.47)26.88

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1824 King, Jacob G 58.43  58.09
58.43 (31.51)26.92

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1625 Nirhalkar, Neil N 59.23  57.96
59.23 (32.03)27.20

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1526 Levy, Maayan 59.82  57.75
59.82 (32.41)27.41
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(Event 70  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1627 DeMaio, Christian T 1:00.08  56.64
1:00.08 (32.43)27.65

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1628 Drazek, Gavin 1:04.87  57.86
1:04.87 (36.49)28.38

 
Event 71  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1:43.41 401:41.14
1) Higgins, Beth 16 2) Ellis, Amelia E 17 3) Colipano, Marielle A 15 4) DeRosa, Merah B 17

1:43.41 (25.66)1:17.75 (26.42)51.33 (25.05)26.28

    A2 Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1:43.49 341:43.15
1) Fields, Ava M 16 2) Watts, Sophia 15 3) Kulinski, Emily G 17 4) Pineda, Julianna L 17

1:43.49 (26.39)1:17.10 (25.56)51.54 (25.64)25.90

    A3 Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1:44.00 321:44.16
1) Semsel, Amanda K 16 2) Madden, Grace E 17 3) Lee, Charlotte 15 4) Bohl, Emily S 16

1:44.00 (26.26)1:17.74 (25.87)51.87 (26.17)25.70

    A4 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1:45.42 301:44.96
1) Barrows, Grace M 15 2) McMeans, Cassie 16 3) Schmidt, Scarlett C 17 4) Schlatter, Madelyn B 17

1:45.42 (27.09)1:18.33 (26.53)51.80 (25.32)26.48

    A5 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1:46.63 281:45.70
1) Levitt, Avery J 15 2) Ricigliano, Lily G 15 3) Ouellette, Charlotte L 15 4) Soto, Kennedy 15

1:46.63 (26.40)1:20.23 (26.68)53.55 (26.93)26.62

    A6 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1:47.66 261:46.56
1) Shimizu-Tragni, Magnolia T 15 2) Tinapay, Alexa 15 3) Laracy, Brenna A 15 4) Smokowski, Colette J 15

1:47.66 (26.17)1:21.49 (26.94)54.55 (27.74)26.81

    A7 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1:49.06 241:48.37
1) Wright, Liv R 17 2) McDonnell, Ashley E 16 3) Mans, Katie F 17 4) Chomow, Madyn E 15

1:49.06 (26.71)1:22.35 (28.38)53.97 (26.81)27.16

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x1:44.99  1:44.74
1) Caligiuri, Giulia 15 2) Desai, Kimaya T 17 3) Wishnow, Megan 15 4) Larosa, Gia M 15

1:44.99 (25.69)1:19.30 (26.67)52.63 (26.29)26.34

    B--- Ocean County YMCA-NJ x1:46.08  1:47.55
1) Cromwell, Myla 15 2) Alcid, Gillian R 16 3) DeMasi, Ashlyn 17 4) DeLeeuw, Emily R 15

1:46.08 (26.48)1:19.60 (27.68)51.92 (25.90)26.02

    B--- Summit Area YMCA-NJ x1:46.34  1:47.61
1) Feldstein, Emilie U 16 2) Miller, Ava N 17 3) Patarozzi, Brynn D 16 4) Chiella, Megan E 16

1:46.34 (26.63)1:19.71 (27.21)52.50 (26.14)26.36

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x1:46.98  1:46.73
1) Kopp, Izzy S 17 2) Hackett, Lilly 17 3) Tessler, Jackie M 15 4) Barrows, Audrey C 15

1:46.98 (26.87)1:20.11 (26.63)53.48 (27.44)26.04

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x1:52.67  1:47.78
1) Dubeck, Ally P 15 2) Lucas, Eleanor M 16 3) Kapuscinski, Keri B 16 4) Walker, Hailey R 16

1:52.67 (29.29)1:23.38 (28.48)54.90 (28.32)26.58

 
Event 72  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1:31.61 401:33.77
1) Van De Moere, Eric 17 2) Fleming, Derek 15 3) Sabol, David A 17 4) McGurrin, Jack A 17

1:31.61 (21.93)1:09.68 (23.40)46.28 (23.57)22.71

    A2 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1:33.13 341:33.58
1) Grauch, Spencer J 16 2) Welsh, Logan A 17 3) O'Neill, Kevin C 15 4) Kiley, Joseph F 16

1:33.13 (24.57)1:08.56 (22.56)46.00 (22.67)23.33

    A3 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1:33.20 321:32.72
1) Russotto, Ryan P 16 2) McDermott, Ethan P 15 3) Lovasz, Ryan 16 4) Olmeda, Dylan 16

1:33.20 (22.64)1:10.56 (23.92)46.64 (23.29)23.35



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 93

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 72  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A4 Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1:33.71 301:33.44
1) King, Jacob G 18 2) Newsome, Ben 17 3) Ackermann, Andrew R 16 4) DeVita, Guy M 18

1:33.71 (22.78)1:10.93 (24.37)46.56 (22.94)23.62

    A5 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1:33.86 281:34.74
1) Medic, Luka 15 2) Weinstein, Max S 16 3) L'Estrange, Nick P 15 4) Bui, Jayden 16

1:33.86 (23.37)1:10.49 (23.97)46.52 (23.34)23.18

    A6 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1:34.52 261:34.05
1) Holder, Marco N 17 2) Franco, Jourdan A 17 3) Arturi, Joshua A 16 4) Parsnick, William Z 16

1:34.52 (22.63)1:11.89 (24.23)47.66 (23.36)24.30

    A7 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1:35.03 241:34.74
1) McGeehan, Zac P 17 2) Balakrishnan, Achi I 15 3) Haspel, Cooper 16 4) Dupuis, Julien 16

1:35.03 (23.77)1:11.26 (23.99)47.27 (22.89)24.38

    A8 Mly Phoenix-MA 1:35.20 221:52.00
1) Breen, Desmond 15 2) Filip, Jonathan 16 3) Cripps, Isaiah 16 4) Conlon, Matthew 16

1:35.20 (24.06)1:11.14 (23.08)48.06 (23.98)24.08

    A9 Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1:37.31 181:39.31
1) Dudley, Nino 15 2) Rice, Roger 16 3) Boyd, Sean T 15 4) Weinberger, Evan M 17

1:37.31 (23.23)1:14.08 (25.97)48.11 (24.40)23.71

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x1:34.73  1:37.45
1) DeMaio, Christian T 16 2) Dascalu, Andreas 17 3) Blagoev, Benjamin G 15 4) Abd, Austin 15

1:34.73 (23.44)1:11.29 (23.48)47.81 (24.14)23.67

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x1:34.97  1:36.72
1) Soto, Noah E 17 2) Holston, Alex 16 3) Tkachenko, Dennis 15 4) Galczynski, Jacob G 16

1:34.97 (22.72)1:12.25 (24.19)48.06 (24.47)23.59

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x1:35.85  1:35.29
1) Levy, Maayan 15 2) Bye, Robby A 16 3) Blalock, Patrick K 16 4) Leung, Ryan W 17

1:35.85 (23.90)1:11.95 (23.90)48.05 (24.34)23.71

    B--- Ocean County YMCA-NJ x1:38.99  1:39.91
1) Delaney, Jack R 17 2) Dierking, Owen S 15 3) DiMaria, Matthew 15 4) Kuhlsen, Michael 15

1:38.99 (25.55)1:13.44 (26.07)47.37 (23.75)23.62

 
Event 73  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 101 Delano, Ruby 1:21.66 201:25.54
1:21.66 (43.22)38.44

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 102 Silveira, Sarah 1:22.00 171:25.62
1:22.00 (42.07)39.93

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 103 Costello, Olivia 1:22.40 161:27.27
1:22.40 (42.36)40.04

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 104 McVeigh, Neave 1:24.36 151:25.92
1:24.36 (44.41)39.95

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 105 Zieniuk, Eleanor A 1:24.93 141:26.24
1:24.93 (46.02)38.91

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 106 Toale, Reagan 1:25.08 131:25.62
1:25.08 (47.49)37.59

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 107 Giudice, Lilah A 1:25.51 121:28.91
1:25.51 (46.57)38.94

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 108 Christ, Hannah 1:25.74 111:25.70
1:25.74 (0.21)1:25.53

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 109 Jaimes, Emma I 1:25.79 91:27.45
1:25.79 (45.34)40.45

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1010 Datta, Ruhani 1:26.37 71:28.52
1:26.37 (45.35)41.02
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(Event 73  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  911 Liu, Isabella 1:27.10 61:26.87
1:27.10 (46.75)40.35

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1012 Sciaretta, Natalie R 1:27.17 51:28.20
1:27.17 (45.63)41.54

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1013 Wang, April 1:27.50 41:25.50
1:27.50 (47.43)40.07

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1014 Cook, Madelyn A 1:27.56 31:26.56
1:27.56 (47.55)40.01

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  915 Zisa, Sophie M 1:27.69 21:27.98
1:27.69 (47.31)40.38

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  916 Rogers, Greta J 1:28.00 11:26.58
1:28.00 (50.27)37.73

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1017 Cousoulas, Eleni 1:28.32  1:29.15
1:28.32 (47.44)40.88

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  918 Koroleva, Tamara 1:29.15  1:29.08
1:29.15 (47.50)41.65

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  919 Jablonski, Katherine 1:29.18  1:28.18
1:29.18 (49.48)39.70

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1020 Chu, Jing-Shuan 1:29.86  1:28.88
1:29.86 (48.42)41.44

YMCA of Montclair-NJ  921 Hooper, Bebe 1:30.44  1:27.98
1:30.44 (49.85)40.59

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1022 Rindler, Lena 1:30.81  1:29.01
1:30.81 (49.73)41.08

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1023 Martinho, Cora V 1:31.24  1:28.43
1:31.24 (49.99)41.25

Summit Area YMCA-NJ  924 Blumenfeld, Audrey N 1:33.19  1:28.97
1:33.19 (51.51)41.68

Summit Area YMCA-NJ  925 Zhang, Vicky 1:33.67  1:28.81
1:33.67 (52.00)41.67

 
Event 74  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 101 Lu, Nathan H 1:22.36 201:28.68
1:22.36 (43.36)39.00

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 102 Bukhari, Zaib S 1:23.07 171:26.44
1:23.07 (44.42)38.65

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 103 Casey, Collin 1:24.04 161:26.69
1:24.04 (42.90)41.14

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 104 Fahmy, Benjamin 1:24.15 151:28.75
1:24.15 (46.19)37.96

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 105 Balderston, Gordon L 1:24.55 141:31.68
1:24.55 (45.41)39.14

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 106 Francis, Jackson A 1:24.70 131:25.85
1:24.70 (43.16)41.54

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 107 Ale, Adi 1:24.71 121:26.69
1:24.71 (43.87)40.84

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 108 Flavin, Taylor J 1:24.91 111:26.47
1:24.91 (46.06)38.85

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 109 Bykovski, Matthew 1:25.12 91:28.53
1:25.12 (44.77)40.35

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1010 Nisenson, Harris D 1:25.52 71:27.18
1:25.52 (42.89)42.63
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(Event 74  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1011 Garouane, Rayn 1:25.59 61:28.90
1:25.59 (44.49)41.10

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1012 Stopp, Aiden 1:25.70 51:30.39
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1013 Leshko, Markian 1:25.82 41:28.26

1:25.82 (45.51)40.31

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1014 Li, Leshan 1:27.00 31:29.52
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1015 Orellana, Ben J 1:27.15 21:27.96

1:27.15 (46.72)40.43

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1016 Shah, Rihaan 1:27.21 11:29.69
1:27.21 (45.91)41.30

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1017 Shelford, Matthew E 1:27.83  1:25.37
1:27.83 (50.30)37.53

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1018 Flynn, James 1:27.84  1:27.84
1:27.84 (47.81)40.03

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1019 Sullivan, Connor 1:27.88  1:27.69
1:27.88 (47.85)40.03

Summit Area YMCA-NJ  920 Mryga, Nik 1:28.38  1:27.13
1:28.38 (48.80)39.58

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1021 Nash, Archie A 1:29.08  1:30.88
1:29.08 (46.85)42.23

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1022 Lee, Gio P 1:29.31  1:28.96
1:29.31 (47.70)41.61

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1023 Kelsch, Theo 1:30.15  1:31.39
1:30.15 (45.64)44.51

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  924 Yehia, Zane 1:30.42  1:30.57
1:30.42 (46.13)44.29

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1025 Gavlin, Maxim 1:30.57  1:31.75
1:30.57 (50.77)39.80

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1026 Papendick, Caleb 1:30.65  1:31.59
1:30.65 (47.84)42.81

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1027 Content, Sladimir 1:31.73  1:28.61
1:31.73 (49.05)42.68

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  928 Li, Samuel 1:31.75  1:29.68
1:31.75 (47.95)43.80

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  929 Shinkevich, George 1:33.58  1:28.07
1:33.58 (50.68)42.90

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1030 DeOliveira, Logan 1:34.44  1:30.34
1:34.44 (50.48)43.96

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1031 Deepak, Anirudh 1:35.47  1:29.54
1:35.47 (49.87)45.60

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  932 Shearman, Owen 1:36.99  1:30.42
1:36.99 (51.80)45.19

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 10--- Estersohn, Ethan H DQ 1:29.20  1:30.04
Non-simultaneous arms - breast

DQ 1:29.20 (49.26)39.94

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 10--- Releford, Harry NS  1:30.53
 
Event 75  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  91 Philips, Jacklyn 32.51 2034.30
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  92 Zisa, Sophie M 33.72 1733.97
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 103 Schwarzbach, Zoe J 33.75 1634.02
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 104 Giudice, Lilah A 33.89 1534.27



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 96

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 75  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  95 McNulty, Madeline 33.92 1434.38
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 106 Chesleigh, Brynn E 34.01 1334.56
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 107 Delano, Ruby 34.15 1234.74
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 108 Evans, Avery K 34.24 1134.15
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ  99 Heydt, Hannah 34.28 934.37
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1010 Vashi, Nitya 34.29 735.60
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ  911 Ortiz, Avril Z 34.30 635.10
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1012 Toale, Reagan 34.31 534.40
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 10*13 Schwarz, Anabelle 34.37 3 . 5035.13
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 10*13 Sciaretta, Natalie R 34.37 3 . 5035.65
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  915 Li, Elizabeth 34.53 235.00
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1016 Plastiras, Logan G 34.58 135.86
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1017 Costello, Olivia 34.65  34.13
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1018 Welsh, Diem 34.78  35.72
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ  919 Gordin, Dana 34.79  34.96
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  920 Moyo, Elizabeth S 34.89  35.32
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  921 Yeshin, Margo 34.90  35.84
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1022 Fritzky, Chloe 34.95  35.91
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1023 McVeigh, Neave 34.96  35.35
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  924 Li, Darleena 34.97  35.26
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1025 Verma, Ira 35.14  35.48
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1026 Cook, Madelyn A 35.27  35.12
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1027 Dresnick, Natalie 35.29  35.64
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1028 Christ, Hannah 35.30  35.72
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  929 Schechter, Cami J 35.37  34.89
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1030 Berano, Renee 35.38  35.93
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1031 Zieniuk, Eleanor A 35.41  35.23
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1032 Betancourt, Madeline J 35.42  35.65
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ  933 dos Santos, Sofia Zeinab 35.47  35.39
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  934 Bhandari, Sara 35.48  35.70
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  935 Koroleva, Tamara 35.60  35.28
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  936 Schroth, Raquel 35.70  35.34
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  937 Nasto, Eva 35.74  35.83
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1038 Wang, April 35.77  34.65
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1039 Loughlin, Penelope 35.84  35.70
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1040 Cousoulas, Eleni 35.86  34.91
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  941 Eisner, Olivia E 36.00  35.01
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1042 Newell, Wilhelmina J 36.02  35.30
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  943 Okas, Juliet 36.07  35.23
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1044 Hoover, Alicia G 36.08  35.41
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1045 Alle, Adrija 36.19  34.34
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1046 Montanio, Laila M 36.23  35.92
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  947 Liu, Isabella 36.33  34.15
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  948 Homeyer, Adelina 36.42  35.76
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  949 Cole, Addison J 36.48  34.96
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1050 Saxena, Rhea 36.61  35.51
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1051 Kelsey, Zoe R 36.84  35.43
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1052 Zhang, Nicole 37.13  35.62
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1053 Martinho, Cora V 37.25  34.60
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1054 Archer, Madelyn C 37.35  35.01
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  955 Rogers, Greta J 38.32  35.33
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Results

(Event 75  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  9--- Gillis, Celien DQ 34.53  35.72
False start

Summit Area YMCA-NJ  9--- Zhang, Vicky NS  34.52
 
Event 76  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 101 Ventre, Lucca 32.05 2033.64
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 102 Nisenson, Harris D 32.31 1733.41
Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ  93 Morris, Brian W 32.63 1634.01
Mly Phoenix-MA  94 Freed, Maks 32.74 1533.91
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 105 Stopp, Aiden 32.94 1433.96
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  96 Perley, Colin P 33.07 1334.13
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 107 Bykovski, Matthew 33.11 1233.52
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 108 Keenan, Reed 33.12 1134.35
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  99 Macones, Joshua 33.34 933.76
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1010 Estersohn, Ethan H 33.50 733.72
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1011 Casey, Collin 33.61 633.52
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1012 Schuster, Jack R 33.64 533.76
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1013 Lee, Gio P 33.77 433.39
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1014 Nash, Archie A 33.81 333.54
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1015 Guo, Luca Z 33.82 234.43
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1016 Pompliano, Jack C 33.97 134.16
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  917 Narath, Hudson E 34.04  34.95
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1018 Flynn, James 34.12  33.32
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1019 Khamis, Yaseen 34.17  34.97
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1020 Weider, Jack W 34.39  34.47
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1021 Clarke, William 34.43  33.95
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  922 Trentacoste, Nicholas 34.45  34.37
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  923 Ploussas, Noah G 34.72  34.79
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1024 Francis, Jackson A 34.78  33.85
YMCA of Montclair-NJ  925 Hamburg, Oliver 34.79  34.94
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1026 Ruch, Vincent 34.88  34.53
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  927 Scaliti, Landon 34.97  34.51
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1028 Rekatas, George L 34.99  33.81
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  929 Yehia, Zane 35.02  33.58
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1030 Homiek, Trea R 35.04  34.94
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1031 Tromp, Jayden 35.09  33.99
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1032 Levitt, Max T 35.38  34.19
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1033 Diaz, Sebastian A 35.46  34.26
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1034 Hong, Edward Z 35.51  34.27
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1035 Horhota, Matthew 35.57  33.80
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1036 Kutzman, Gavin 36.03  34.57
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1037 Geissman, Bradley R 36.10  34.60
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1038 Orellana, Ben J 36.54  34.27

 
Event 77  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 101 Verma, Ira 1:23.47 201:33.17
1:23.47 (44.75)38.72

YMCA of Montclair-NJ  92 Hooper, Bebe 1:26.55 171:33.19
1:26.55 (46.67)39.88
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(Event 77  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 103 Chu, Jing-Shuan 1:27.46 161:32.88
1:27.46 (47.75)39.71

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 104 Wang, Nora 1:29.27 151:32.53
1:29.27 (51.18)38.09

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 105 Wang, April 1:32.41 141:36.30
1:32.41 (50.36)42.05

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  96 McNulty, Madeline 1:32.81 131:36.64
1:32.81 (51.25)41.56

YMCA of Montclair-NJ  97 Woodley, Amalia 1:34.42 121:39.97
1:34.42 (50.77)43.65

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 108 Choudhry, Zara R 1:34.47 111:31.36
1:34.47 (50.54)43.93

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 109 Rindler, Lena 1:34.56 91:40.98
1:34.56 (50.57)43.99

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  910 Koroleva, Tamara 1:35.39 71:39.65
1:35.39 (51.31)44.08

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1011 Silveira, Sarah 1:35.67 61:38.63
1:35.67 (52.53)43.14

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  912 Wang, Michelle 1:36.06 51:34.66
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1013 Plastiras, Logan G 1:36.58 41:40.95

1:36.58 (50.50)46.08

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ  914 Ortiz, Avril Z 1:37.74 31:41.01
1:37.74 (54.69)43.05

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ  915 Cancillieri, Macayla 1:37.83 21:39.48
1:37.83 (55.08)42.75

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1016 Seo, Eleanor Y 1:38.23 11:40.41
1:38.23 (52.92)45.31

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  917 Coleman, Alice 1:38.49  1:39.42
1:38.49 (51.95)46.54

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  918 Quigley, Micaela 1:41.19  1:41.07
1:41.19 (53.88)47.31

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1019 Dresnick, Natalie 1:41.47  1:41.83
1:41.47 (56.04)45.43

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1020 Barnhart, Sarah 1:42.55  1:35.80
1:42.55 (55.38)47.17

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  921 Collins, Aislinn M 1:42.91  1:35.53
1:42.91 (56.39)46.52

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  922 Walsh, Cora 1:43.73  1:39.28
1:43.73 (56.80)46.93

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1023 Botcha, Sashana 1:43.79  1:36.78
1:43.79 (55.32)48.47

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1024 Martinho, Cora V 1:44.29  1:30.95
1:44.29 (59.33)44.96

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  925 Okas, Juliet 1:50.44  1:37.80
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1026 Alle, Adrija 1:54.26  1:36.66

1:54.26 (1:03.28)50.98

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  9--- Bennett, Ella J DFS  1:40.91
Declared false start

 
Event 78  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 101 Hughes, Rocco 1:24.69 201:36.09
1:24.69 (45.16)39.53
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(Event 78  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 102 Guo, Luca Z 1:29.34 171:37.10
1:29.34 (48.67)40.67

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 103 Shah, Rihaan 1:34.26 161:35.00
1:34.26 (49.62)44.64

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 104 Beatty, Colin 1:35.18 151:37.10
1:35.18 (50.04)45.14

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 105 Ventre, Lucca 1:35.23 141:36.30
1:35.23 (52.97)42.26

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 106 Shelford, Matthew E 1:35.79 131:35.07
1:35.79 (52.95)42.84

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 107 Schuster, Jack R 1:36.04 121:42.81
1:36.04 (52.74)43.30

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  98 Jones, Dashiel 1:39.24 111:44.64
1:39.24 (54.73)44.51

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 109 Way, Jasper 1:41.40 91:45.37
1:41.40 (53.86)47.54

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1010 Leshko, Markian 1:42.17 71:38.16
1:42.17 (53.06)49.11

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1011 Geissman, Bradley R 1:43.68 61:43.62
1:43.68 (1:00.06)43.62

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1012 Bukhari, Zaib S 1:44.75 51:43.67
1:44.75 (57.46)47.29

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 10--- Xu, Alexander DQ 1:28.61  1:36.53
Non-simultaneous arms

DQ 1:28.61 (46.92)41.69

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  9--- Shearman, Owen DQ 1:50.49  1:42.57
Arms underwater recovery

DQ 1:50.49 (1:01.64)48.85

 
Event 79  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  91 Li, Elizabeth 1:14.17 201:18.60
1:14.17 (37.93)36.24

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 102 Sharp, Lily 1:14.62 171:16.02
1:14.62 (39.14)35.48

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 103 Costello, Olivia 1:14.92 161:19.25
1:14.92 (38.92)36.00

Mly Phoenix-MA 104 de la Cruz, Sofia 1:15.16 151:17.53
1:15.16 (38.08)37.08

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 105 Welsh, Diem 1:15.48 141:18.11
1:15.48 (38.85)36.63

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 106 Schwarzbach, Zoe J 1:15.58 131:18.74
1:15.58 (38.92)36.66

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 10*7 Toale, Reagan 1:17.04 11 . 501:16.59
1:17.04 (41.38)35.66

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 10*7 Christ, Hannah 1:17.04 11 . 501:16.56
1:17.04 (40.08)36.96

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 109 Verma, Ira 1:17.22 91:17.87
1:17.22 (41.14)36.08

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  910 Philips, Jacklyn 1:17.91 71:16.90
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1011 Datta, Ruhani 1:17.95 61:17.00

1:17.95 (40.44)37.51

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1012 Evans, Avery K 1:18.30 51:16.63
1:18.30 (40.50)37.80
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(Event 79  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Mly Phoenix-MA  913 Jankowski, Charlotte 1:18.57 41:18.97
1:18.57 (41.46)37.11

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  914 Zisa, Sophie M 1:18.70 31:16.99
1:18.70 (40.75)37.95

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  915 Wang, Michelle 1:19.01 21:17.74
1:19.01 (40.56)38.45

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1016 Downing, Maya 1:19.03 11:18.22
1:19.03 (43.03)36.00

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1017 Magrogan, Grace 1:19.21  1:19.79
1:19.21 (39.86)39.35

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1018 Ramirez, Julia H 1:19.40  1:18.88
1:19.40 (41.72)37.68

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1019 Saxena, Rhea 1:19.95  1:19.35
1:19.95 (41.70)38.25

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1020 Schwarz, Anabelle 1:20.02  1:18.89
1:20.02 (41.54)38.48

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1021 Maizous, Lea 1:20.22  1:19.46
1:20.22 (41.57)38.65

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ  922 Gordin, Dana 1:20.48  1:17.28
1:20.48 (42.35)38.13

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  923 Li, Darleena 1:22.55  1:19.58
1:22.55 (43.25)39.30

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  924 Okas, Juliet 1:24.75  1:19.43
1:24.75 (44.41)40.34

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1025 Kelsey, Zoe R 1:26.82  1:18.66
1:26.82 (46.35)40.47

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ  926 Acosta, Luciana M 1:27.04  1:19.72
 
Event 80  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 101 Garouane, Rayn 1:10.83 201:14.72
1:10.83 (36.45)34.38

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 102 Stopp, Aiden 1:11.12 171:14.53
1:11.12 (36.63)34.49

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 103 Lu, Nathan H 1:13.51 161:19.99
1:13.51 (38.87)34.64

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 104 Hughes, Rocco 1:14.29 151:14.89
1:14.29 (39.69)34.60

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 105 Flavin, Taylor J 1:15.30 141:16.65
1:15.30 (39.64)35.66

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 106 Keenan, Reed 1:15.57 131:15.28
1:15.57 (40.03)35.54

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 107 Bykovski, Matthew 1:16.13 121:14.86
1:16.13 (39.65)36.48

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 108 Clarke, William 1:16.26 111:16.19
1:16.26 (40.28)35.98

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  99 Passarotti, Grayson 1:16.31 91:17.96
1:16.31 (40.97)35.34

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  910 Ploussas, Noah G 1:16.74 71:15.73
1:16.74 (40.59)36.15

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1011 Loureiro, Blake M 1:16.99 61:20.07
1:16.99 (39.08)37.91

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1012 Lee, Gio P 1:17.24 51:15.53
1:17.24 (40.41)36.83
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(Event 80  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1013 Bukhari, Zaib S 1:17.35 41:16.83
1:17.35 (40.51)36.84

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1014 Ruch, Vincent 1:17.36 31:19.15
1:17.36 (39.42)37.94

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  915 Narath, Hudson E 1:17.40 21:19.92
1:17.40 (40.39)37.01

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1016 Dalesandro, Owen 1:17.62 11:19.77
1:17.62 (39.76)37.86

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1017 Li, Leshan 1:17.70  1:19.63
1:17.70 (41.32)36.38

Summit Area YMCA-NJ  918 Mryga, Nik 1:17.86  1:15.68
1:17.86 (40.90)36.96

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1019 Pompliano, Jack C 1:18.19  1:18.27
1:18.19 (40.18)38.01

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1020 Gavlin, Maxim 1:18.51  1:17.40
1:18.51 (42.25)36.26

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  921 Perley, Colin P 1:18.76  1:14.94
1:18.76 (40.10)38.66

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1022 DeOliveira, Logan 1:18.77  1:18.95
1:18.77 (40.95)37.82

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1023 Kutzman, Gavin 1:18.83  1:17.49
1:18.83 (41.92)36.91

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1024 Francis, Jackson A 1:18.84  1:16.34
1:18.84 (41.28)37.56

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ  925 Morris, Brian W 1:18.86  1:19.78
1:18.86 (40.87)37.99

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  926 Trentacoste, Nicholas 1:18.98  1:16.20
1:18.98 (41.05)37.93

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  927 Li, Samuel 1:19.03  1:15.17
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1028 Horhota, Matthew 1:19.09  1:15.05
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1029 Sullivan, Connor 1:19.20  1:16.57

1:19.20 (42.35)36.85

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1030 Diaz, Sebastian A 1:20.03  1:16.28
1:20.03 (43.22)36.81

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1031 Content, Sladimir 1:20.16  1:14.99
1:20.16 (42.88)37.28

Mly Phoenix-MA  932 Vizzoca, Michael N 1:20.37  1:18.14
1:20.37 (42.96)37.41

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1033 Khamis, Yaseen 1:20.68  1:18.29
1:20.68 (42.63)38.05

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1034 Flynn, James 1:20.82  1:16.14
1:20.82 (42.11)38.71

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  935 Macones, Joshua 1:21.11  1:20.59
1:21.11 (41.88)39.23

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  936 Teabo, Gavin W 1:21.32  1:17.69
1:21.32 (43.41)37.91

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1037 Balderston, Gordon L 1:21.90  1:18.85
1:21.90 (44.32)37.58

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1038 Xu, Alexander 1:22.27  1:16.99
1:22.27 (42.25)40.02

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ  939 Bello, Diego 1:22.29  1:17.07
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1040 Tromp, Jayden 1:23.55  1:19.10

1:23.55 (44.53)39.02
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1041 Homiek, Trea R 1:24.51  1:18.10
1:24.51 (43.49)41.02

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1042 Weider, Jack W 1:25.05  1:19.77
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  9--- Shinkevich, George DFS  1:17.27

Declared false start

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 10--- Releford, Harry NS  1:16.68
 
Event 81  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  91 Rogers, Maisie 43.96 2046.27
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 102 Dempski, Phoebe J 44.57 1746.10
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 103 Gondhiya, Somya 45.37 1647.16
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 104 Armentrout, Harlow 45.45 1546.75
YMCA of Montclair-NJ  95 Woodley, Amalia 45.46 1447.34
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 106 Maizous, Lea 45.57 1348.45
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 107 Koch, Hadley A 45.59 1247.32
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 108 Jaimes, Emma I 45.82 1147.15
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 10*9 Saguillo Leppanen, Emma 45.86 847.13
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 10*9 Chu, Jing-Shuan 45.86 846.28
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1011 Leis, Bridgette 46.18 647.63
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  912 Zockoff, Mackenzie R 46.25 547.06
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1013 Hoover, Alicia G 46.28 446.19
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1014 Rindler, Lena 46.32 346.37
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1015 Vashi, Nitya 46.39 249.80
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  916 Coleman, Alice 46.43 148.35
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ  917 Mills, Yeva A 46.54  48.38
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1018 Howie, Emma D 46.58  47.66
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1019 Rivera-Norton, Natalie 46.68  49.30
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1020 Barnhart, Sarah 46.74  46.19
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  921 Philips, Jacklyn 46.82  47.14
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 10*22 Plastiras, Logan G 46.89  47.56
Sussex County YMCA-NJ  9*22 Shadwell, Mia 46.89  48.33
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1024 Da Silva, Sienna 46.99  50.54
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  925 Carney, Charlotte M 47.18  47.59
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ  926 dos Santos, Sofia Zeinab 47.22  46.89
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1027 Uhler, Cecilia 47.27  50.60
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1028 Glorioso, Madeline 47.40  49.00
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ  929 Heydt, Hannah 47.53  48.81
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  930 Clear, Meghan 47.57  46.12
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1031 Bronov, Evalyn R 47.64  48.21
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ  932 Singh, Arya 47.66  46.91
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1033 Brophy, Lucy E 47.74  50.68
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  934 Nasto, Eva 47.78  49.10
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1035 McAnanama, Charlotte 47.79  48.80
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1036 Chesleigh, Brynn E 47.80  47.81
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  9*37 Schroth, Raquel 47.88  47.56
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 10*37 Figlar, Claudia J 47.88  47.81
Mly Phoenix-MA 10*37 de la Cruz, Sofia 47.88  47.14
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1040 Patel, Neher T 48.21  48.74
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1041 Martino, Isla 48.27  50.81
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1042 Sai, Veda M 48.44  50.07
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  943 Bhandari, Sara 48.45  48.42
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(Event 81  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1044 Correa, Mia 48.51  47.07
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1045 Dresnick, Natalie 48.64  48.53
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1046 Mehta, Arya 48.66  50.34
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1047 Salierno, Julietta 48.79  46.88
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ  948 Gordin, Dana 48.84  49.85
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  949 Hanley, Evelyn R 48.86  49.93
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 10*50 Poplawski, Claire 48.87  48.58
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  9*50 Lim Juwana, Sofia 48.87  50.42
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ  952 Ortiz, Avril Z 48.89  49.94
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  953 Lin, Sarah 48.95  50.16
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1054 Sharp, Lily 48.98  50.44
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1055 Loughlin, Penelope 49.14  49.79
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1056 Xu, Charlotte 49.20  50.50
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ  957 Green, Olivia 49.22  49.44
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  958 Quigley, Micaela 49.23  48.90
Mly Phoenix-MA  9*59 Jankowski, Charlotte 49.24  47.90
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 10*59 Furman, Aviva 49.24  49.55
YMCA of Montclair-NJ  961 Hooper, Bebe 49.36  50.77
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  962 Schechter, Cami J 49.39  50.32
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  963 Blumenfeld, Audrey N 49.40  48.64
YMCA of Montclair-NJ  964 Raffa, Dylan 49.51  50.09
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1065 Magrogan, Grace 49.52  50.42
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 10*66 Diaz, Victoria 49.55  50.52
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 10*66 Mills, Sophie J 49.55  50.67
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1068 Pearson, Cora 49.77  50.47
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  969 Karako, Zoie 49.93  49.84
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1070 Downing, Maya 50.15  48.55
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1071 Carter, Katherine T 50.24  48.87
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1072 Choudhry, Zara R 50.25  49.20
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1073 Ramirez, Julia H 50.39  50.92
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1074 Zieniuk, Eleanor A 50.43  46.91
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  975 Kam, Lincoln Casey Y 50.44  50.96
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1076 Freed, Savannah 50.57  50.49
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1077 Alleyne, Zenya C 50.61  50.59
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1078 Fritzky, Chloe 50.63  49.82
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  979 Saraswat, Mayra 50.72  50.90
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ  980 Gentile, Lia 50.75  49.95
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  981 Karthik, Anusha 50.80  50.10
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1082 Urano, Nene M 50.88  49.96
YMCA of Montclair-NJ  983 Zimmerman, Lilly 50.95  49.47
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  984 Linenberg, Alexis 51.03  50.79
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  985 Cui, Miranda * 51.44  50.52
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1086 McKenna, Claire 51.63  47.77
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  987 Collins, Aislinn M 51.73  50.34
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1088 Ji, Amy 51.88  47.12
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  989 Cole, Addison J 51.97  50.21
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  990 Wang, Michelle 52.18  50.38
Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ  991 Acosta, Luciana M 54.85  50.68
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  9--- Scuccato, Emme DQ 50.60  50.10

Head not up before hands turn inward

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  9--- Bennett, Ella J DFS  50.65
Declared false start
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(Event 81  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ  9--- Zhang, Vicky NS  46.73
 
Event 82  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  91 Dooley, Dasan L 45.73 2048.99
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 102 Carney, Wolf 46.33 1748.94
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  93 Pascuzzo, Sam 46.60 1647.69
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 104 Hong, Edward Z 46.95 1547.79
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 105 Casey, Collin 47.12 1448.34
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  96 Yehia, Zane 47.14 1348.81
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 107 Leshko, Markian 47.17 1248.93
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  98 Hong, Spencer R 47.39 1148.30
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  99 Narath, Hudson E 47.66 948.10
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  910 Bender, Holden E 49.11 749.38
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1011 Homiek, Trea R 49.41 648.13
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1012 Papendick, Caleb 49.48 548.77
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ  913 Shearman, Owen 52.04 448.08
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  914 Shen, Jerry Z 53.05 348.20
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 10--- Solomon, Shai DQ 48.05  47.63

One hand touch

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 10--- Shelford, Matthew E DQ 50.68  47.88
Not towards breast off wall

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  9--- Shinkevich, George DFS  47.72
Declared false start

 
Event 83  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 101 Vashi, Nitya 38.55 2041.39
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  92 Licata, Noelle 38.62 1740.75
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  93 Rogers, Greta J 38.79 1640.02
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  94 Eisner, Olivia E 39.33 1540.19
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 105 Delano, Ruby 39.59 1440.72
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  96 Moyo, Elizabeth S 39.73 1340.34
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  97 McGrady, Lucy 39.74 1241.28
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 108 Schwarzbach, Zoe J 39.95 1141.23
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  99 Coleman, Alice 40.13 940.94
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 10*10 Wang, Nora 40.32 6 . 5041.83
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 10*10 Botcha, Sashana 40.32 6 . 5040.34
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1012 Seo, Eleanor Y 40.38 540.35
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  913 Kam, Lincoln Casey Y 40.79 440.49
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1014 Hodel, Mia A 40.80 341.87
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ  915 Li, Elizabeth 40.82 240.22
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1016 Hoeschele, Addison 41.15 141.07
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1017 Saguillo Leppanen, Emma 41.21  40.89
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1018 Mehra, Amyra 41.27  42.01
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1019 Jaimes, Emma I 41.29  41.01
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1020 Zhang, Nicole 41.32  41.13
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1021 Ramirez, Julia H 41.34  41.32
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  922 McNulty, Madeline 41.44  40.41
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1023 Rempel, Kaiya 41.48  42.05
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  924 Blumenfeld, Audrey N 41.49  42.09
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  925 Mirabella, Mackenna R 41.50  42.03
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(Event 83  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ  926 Heydt, Hannah 41.79  41.98
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1027 Simo, Kaia 41.83  40.49
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1028 Loughlin, Penelope 42.09  41.42
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1029 Schwarz, Anabelle 42.15  41.98
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1030 Sciaretta, Natalie R 42.26  41.21
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  931 Hanley, Evelyn R 42.29  41.79
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1032 Cousoulas, Eleni 42.31  41.59
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1033 Saxena, Rhea 42.38  41.70
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  934 Schroth, Raquel 42.42  41.77
Summit Area YMCA-NJ  935 Schechter, Cami J 42.49  41.44
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1036 Barrera, Carolina 42.50  41.86
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  937 Collins, Aislinn M 42.52  40.71
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1038 Betancourt, Madeline J 42.68  41.11
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1039 Leis, Bridgette 42.83  42.05
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1040 Silveira, Sarah 43.03  41.15
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  941 Mehta, Riya 43.04  41.06
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  9*42 Yeshin, Margo 43.22  40.66
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 10*42 Vincent, Lila F 43.22  40.99
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1044 Ji, Amy 43.24  42.09
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1045 Evans, Avery K 43.36  41.26
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  946 Karako, Zoie 43.92  41.96
Sussex County YMCA-NJ  947 Shadwell, Mia 44.07  42.09
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  948 Liu, Isabella 44.13  41.91
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1049 Archer, Madelyn C 44.64  40.96
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1050 Fritzky, Chloe 44.80  41.74
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  9--- Bennett, Ella J DFS  41.96

Declared false start

 
Event 84  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 101 Xu, Alexander 38.70 2039.47
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 102 Vogel, Dawson 38.73 1740.22
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 103 Guo, Luca Z 38.74 1639.50
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ  94 Scaliti, Landon 38.79 1541.48
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 105 Beatty, Colin 38.85 1439.89
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 106 DeOliveira, Logan 39.17 1339.69
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  97 Perley, Colin P 39.21 1241.32
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 108 Nash, Archie A 39.28 1139.91
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 109 Flavin, Taylor J 39.29 939.58
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1010 Shah, Rihaan 39.46 740.50
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1011 Sullivan, Connor 39.49 640.13
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1012 Garouane, Rayn 39.53 541.61
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1013 Raducanu, Max J 39.78 440.90
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1014 Ale, Adi 39.79 339.97
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1015 Clarke, William 39.83 240.20
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1016 Geissman, Bradley R 39.97 141.75
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1017 Luteran, Matthew D 40.17  40.94
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  918 Ploussas, Noah G 40.32  41.19
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 10*19 Levitt, Max T 40.37  41.35
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 10*19 Diaz, Sebastian A 40.37  40.68
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1021 Schuster, Jack R 40.49  40.73
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1022 Loureiro, Blake M 40.66  40.49



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 106

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 84  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1023 Pompliano, Jack C 40.71  41.05
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1024 Kutzman, Gavin 40.87  41.47
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1025 Hughes, Rocco 41.20  41.33
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1026 Weider, Jack W 41.21  42.29
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1027 Lu, Nathan H 41.22  40.94
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1028 Balderston, Gordon L 41.23  39.63
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1029 Papendick, Caleb 41.65  41.55
Mly Phoenix-MA  9*30 Freed, Maks 41.71  41.77
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 10*30 Tromp, Jayden 41.71  40.04
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ  932 Trentacoste, Nicholas 41.74  40.27
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1033 Horhota, Matthew 41.84  40.39
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1034 Keenan, Reed 42.06  41.94
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1035 Ventre, Lucca 42.08  40.22
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ  936 Macones, Joshua 42.28  40.00
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1037 Deepak, Anirudh 42.76  40.73
Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ  938 Morris, Brian W 42.78  40.19
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1039 Poruchynsky, Jack A 43.04  42.14
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1040 Estersohn, Ethan H 43.24  41.59
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ  941 Li, Samuel 43.44  42.10
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1042 Dalesandro, Owen 43.47  39.68
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1043 Frungillo, Nico C 44.07  42.31
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ  944 Teabo, Gavin W 44.13  41.30
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10--- Khamis, Yaseen DQ 42.86  42.07

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 85  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 2:36.74 402:38.30
1) Kam, Lincoln Casey Y 9 2) Cousoulas, Eleni 10 3) McNulty, Madeline 9 4) Philips, Jacklyn 9

2:36.74 (34.35)2:02.39 (38.66)1:23.73 (43.86)39.87

    A2 West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 2:37.70 342:30.07
1) Costello, Olivia 10 2) Armentrout, Harlow 10 3) Sharp, Lily 10 4) Wang, April 10

2:37.70 (35.39)2:02.31 (38.89)1:23.42 (45.94)37.48

    A3 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 2:37.71 322:36.10
1) Hooper, Bebe 9 2) Delano, Ruby 10 3) Fritzky, Chloe 10 4) Silveira, Sarah 10

2:37.71 (31.52)2:06.19 (43.44)1:22.75 (41.97)40.78

    A4 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 2:40.70 302:37.95
1) Mehta, Riya 9 2) Sciaretta, Natalie R 10 3) Liu, Isabella 9 4) Li, Darleena 9

2:40.70 (34.36)2:06.34 (40.69)1:25.65 (41.27)44.38

    A*5 Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 2:41.10 272:38.77
1) Coleman, Alice 9 2) Koch, Hadley A 10 3) Koroleva, Tamara 9 4) Li, Elizabeth 9

2:41.10 (35.02)2:06.08 (40.28)1:25.80 (46.11)39.69

    A*5 Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 2:41.10 272:35.61
1) Newell, Wilhelmina J 10 2) McVeigh, Neave 10 3) Clear, Meghan 9 4) Rogers, Maisie 9

2:41.10 (36.48)2:04.62 (42.18)1:22.44 (39.81)42.63

    A7 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 2:41.33 242:39.52
1) Saguillo Leppanen, Emma 10 2) Dempski, Phoebe J 10 3) Zisa, Sophie M 9 4) Christ, Hannah 10

2:41.33 (34.23)2:07.10 (39.20)1:27.90 (44.75)43.15

    A8 Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 2:42.01 222:39.64
1) Cook, Madelyn A 10 2) Zhang, Nicole 10 3) Ortiz, Avril Z 9 4) Downing, Maya 10

2:42.01 (1:18.46)1:23.55 (42.81)40.74
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    A9 The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 2:42.11 182:38.15
1) Heydt, Hannah 9 2) Poplawski, Claire 10 3) Cancillieri, Macayla 9 4) Jaimes, Emma I 10

2:42.11 (32.42)2:09.69 (40.50)1:29.19 (47.63)41.56

    A10 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 2:44.92 142:39.54
1) Simo, Kaia 10 2) Botcha, Sashana 10 3) Wang, Nora 10 4) Saxena, Rhea 10

2:44.92 (36.73)2:08.19 (38.90)1:29.29 (44.67)44.62

    A11 Summit Area YMCA-NJ 2:48.57 122:41.30
1) Moyo, Elizabeth S 9 2) Figlar, Claudia J 10 3) Schechter, Cami J 9 4) Cole, Addison J 9

2:48.57 (35.45)2:13.12 ( )40.28

    A12 Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 2:48.95 102:46.84
1) Ramirez, Julia H 10 2) Mills, Yeva A 9 3) Alleyne, Zenya C 10 4) Carter, Katherine T 10

2:48.95 (36.12)2:12.83 (41.24)1:31.59 (49.06)42.53

    A13 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 2:52.21 82:41.80
1) Rindler, Lena 10 2) Rogers, Greta J 9 3) Choudhry, Zara R 10 4) Hanley, Evelyn R 9

2:52.21 (36.40)2:15.81 (40.50)1:35.31 (53.06)42.25

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:42.26  2:41.97
1) Vashi, Nitya 10 2) Alle, Adrija 10 3) Lim Juwana, Sofia 9 4) Nasto, Eva 9

2:42.26 (37.00)2:05.26 (40.01)1:25.25 (44.98)40.27

    B--- Summit Area YMCA-NJ x2:45.26  2:46.82
1) Seo, Eleanor Y 10 2) Blumenfeld, Audrey N 9 3) Hodel, Mia A 10 4) Chesleigh, Brynn E 10

2:45.26 (33.58)2:11.68 (42.57)1:29.11 (49.49)39.62

    B--- Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ x2:45.59  2:52.17
1) McGrady, Lucy 9 2) Chu, Jing-Shuan 10 3) Wang, Michelle 9 4) Ji, Amy 10

2:45.59 (36.54)2:09.05 (43.39)1:25.66 (44.61)41.05

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:46.28  2:47.90
1) Licata, Noelle 9 2) Karthik, Anusha 9 3) Schroth, Raquel 9 4) Welsh, Diem 10

2:46.28 (35.15)2:11.13 ( )39.40

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:47.20  2:44.59
1) Archer, Madelyn C 10 2) Plastiras, Logan G 10 3) Jablonski, Katherine 9 4) Brophy, Lucy E 10

2:47.20 (40.19)2:07.01 (38.13)1:28.88 (46.98)41.90

    C--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:52.53  2:55.71
1) Mirabella, Mackenna R 9 2) Mehta, Arya 10 3) Bhandari, Sara 9 4) Barnhart, Sarah 10

2:52.53 (36.76)2:15.77 (44.54)1:31.23 ( )

    C--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:54.79  2:48.72
1) Betancourt, Madeline J 10 2) Howie, Emma D 10 3) Okas, Juliet 9 4) McAnanama, Charlotte 10

2:54.79 (37.96)2:16.83 (46.11)1:30.72 (47.19)43.53

    B--- YMCA of Montclair-NJ x3:00.65  2:54.57
1) Barrera, Carolina 10 2) Salierno, Julietta 10 3) Dresnick, Natalie 10 4) Rivera-Norton, Natalie 10

3:00.65 (35.63)2:25.02 (51.29)1:33.73 (42.09)51.64

    B--- Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ x3:03.72  2:51.70
1) Uhler, Cecilia 10 2) Quigley, Micaela 9 3) Walsh, Cora 9 4) Lin, Sarah 9

3:03.72 (42.50)2:21.22 (45.65)1:35.57 (50.71)44.86

    C--- YMCA of Montclair-NJ x3:05.48  2:59.33
1) Leis, Bridgette 10 2) Raffa, Dylan 9 3) Glorioso, Madeline 10 4) Zimmerman, Lilly 9

3:05.48 (43.37)2:22.11 (47.25)1:34.86 (51.59)43.27

    B--- Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ DFS  2:45.27
Declared false start - Misc

1) Karako, Zoie 9 2) Correa, Mia 10 3) Bennett, Ella J 9 4) Yeshin, Margo 9

 
Event 86  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 2:35.42 402:36.27
1) Leshko, Markian 10 2) Jones, Dashiel 9 3) Trentacoste, Nicholas 9 4) Hughes, Rocco 10

2:35.42 (31.57)2:03.85 (38.79)1:25.06 (45.04)40.02
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(Event 86  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A2 Summit Area YMCA-NJ 2:39.39 342:45.93
1) Nisenson, Harris D 10 2) Hong, Edward Z 10 3) Mryga, Nik 9 4) Francis, Jackson A 10

2:39.39 (25.19)2:14.20 (45.30)1:28.90 (47.05)41.85

    A3 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 2:41.71 322:34.93
1) Levitt, Max T 10 2) Fahmy, Benjamin 10 3) Flavin, Taylor J 10 4) Ruch, Vincent 10

2:41.71 (34.28)2:07.43 (43.29)1:24.14 (45.25)38.89

    A4 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 2:41.87 302:45.74
1) Stopp, Aiden 10 2) Balderston, Gordon L 10 3) Kelsch, Theo 10 4) Weider, Jack W 10

2:41.87 (34.90)2:06.97 (42.18)1:24.79 (44.26)40.53

    A5 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 2:44.82 282:44.94
1) Luteran, Matthew D 10 2) Teabo, Gavin W 9 3) Passarotti, Grayson 9 4) Narath, Hudson E 9

2:44.82 (34.67)2:10.15 (39.31)1:30.84 (49.87)40.97

    A6 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 2:44.85 262:40.40
1) Loureiro, Blake M 10 2) Li, Leshan 10 3) Dooley, Dasan L 9 4) Li, Samuel 9

2:44.85 (1:19.61)1:25.24 (44.38)40.86

    A7 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 2:52.40 242:38.43
1) Sullivan, Connor 10 2) Content, Sladimir 10 3) Beatty, Colin 10 4) Xu, Alexander 10

2:52.40 (37.57)2:14.83 (44.66)1:30.17 (50.29)39.88

    B--- Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ x2:36.02  2:37.23
1) Guo, Luca Z 10 2) Orellana, Ben J 10 3) Estersohn, Ethan H 10 4) Lee, Gio P 10

2:36.02 (33.87)2:02.15 (39.28)1:22.87 (42.39)40.48

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:40.57  2:42.67
1) Nash, Archie A 10 2) Poruchynsky, Jack A 10 3) Ventre, Lucca 10 4) Ploussas, Noah G 9

2:40.57 (33.99)2:06.58 (41.14)1:25.44 (45.06)40.38

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:42.40  2:39.82
1) Macones, Joshua 9 2) Pascuzzo, Sam 9 3) Horhota, Matthew 10 4) Perley, Colin P 9

2:42.40 (33.85)2:08.55 (36.57)1:31.98 (48.27)43.71

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:48.75  2:43.30
1) Raducanu, Max J 10 2) Fahmy, Nathaniel 10 3) Scaliti, Landon 9 4) Pompliano, Jack C 10

2:48.75 (32.52)2:16.23 (48.93)1:27.30 (46.68)40.62

    C--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:53.70  2:50.68
1) Geissman, Bradley R 10 2) Bender, Holden E 9 3) Way, Jasper 10 4) Frungillo, Nico C 10

2:53.70 (40.65)2:13.05 (43.02)1:30.03 ( )

    A--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ DQ 2:35.52  2:30.09
Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: No touch at turn - back

1) Flynn, James 10 2) Bukhari, Zaib S 10 3) Lu, Nathan H 10 4) Yehia, Zane 9

DQ 2:35.52 (35.66)1:59.86 (37.23)1:22.63 (42.00)40.63

 
Event 87  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 121 Lin, Sophia 31.15 2033.48
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 122 Tringali, Silvia 31.31 1732.39
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 123 Fitzgerald, C.C. 31.32 1633.08
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 114 Santiago, Lila C 31.67 1533.20
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 115 Orellana, Grace K 31.74 1433.93
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 11*6 Kim, Sophie N 31.91 12 . 5034.43
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 12*6 Singh, Geet 31.91 12 . 5035.07
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 128 Adams, Anna Olivia 32.03 1133.11
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 119 Naeini, Aava 32.06 932.65
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1210 Sabanosh, Alexa 32.08 732.51
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1211 Grandinetti, Sofie P 32.10 633.88
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1212 Mojica, Zoe 32.19 532.35
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1113 Italiano, Anna L 32.25 433.76
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1114 Bontempo, Emily N 32.57 333.09
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(Event 87  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1215 Melcher, Charlie 32.61 234.11
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 12*16 Klaetsch, Betsy O 32.71  . 5033.67
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 11*16 Cincotta, Annabelle E 32.71  . 5034.00
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1118 DeBiase, Jordyn 33.06  34.38
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1119 Chanin, Adaline M 33.18  33.87
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1120 Bithun, Samara 33.30  34.41
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1121 Toolan, Olivia G 33.34  34.71
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1222 Farkas, Nicole S 33.38  33.38
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1123 Mears, Amelie 33.44  34.60
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1124 Chakany, Cate 33.50  34.77
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1125 Deng, Claire 33.61  34.66
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1226 Scherer, Caitlyn 33.63  35.01
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1227 Badawi, Charley 33.70  34.39
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 12*28 Chandy, Maenah 33.86  34.71
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 12*28 Sherwood, Sarah B 33.86  34.14
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1230 Alkan, Naz N 33.88  34.23
Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1131 Lozada, Emily M 34.21  34.82
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1232 Ritter, Caroline 34.54  33.66
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1133 Urjans, Sasha 34.61  35.00
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1234 Albin, Norah 34.80  32.86
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1235 Fedorkiv, Katherine 35.29  34.82
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1236 Scoggins, Camille 36.36  34.20
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1237 Mendez, Rachel 36.45  34.83
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1238 Boerger, Stella 37.14  34.29
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1239 Allora, Mary C 37.30  34.95
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1140 DiPrato, Olivia K 37.57  34.48

 
Event 88  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 121 Ezell, Henry 31.54 2034.63
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 112 Roesler, Jack R 31.97 1735.17
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 123 Blagoev, Christopher 31.98 1635.42
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 124 Urgiles, Neymar 32.01 1536.11
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 125 Zieser, Mattie R 32.11 1436.16
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 126 Poyilil, Arman 32.13 1334.47
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 117 David, Wes 32.18 1235.50
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 118 Baia, Nicholas 32.34 1136.10
Mly Phoenix-MA 129 Motoshige, Cameron 32.83 935.46
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1210 Orellana, Sebastian E 32.93 733.51
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 11*11 White, RJ J 33.13 5 . 5035.84
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 12*11 Chen, Ryan 33.13 5 . 5034.66
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1213 O'Neill, Callen M 33.30 434.84
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1114 Szubelak, Sebastian 33.31 334.49
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1215 Erdmann, Frederick 33.38 234.74
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1116 Dalal, Rayaan 33.41 133.88
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1117 Wu, Daniel 33.42  35.84
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1118 Potts, Winston 33.50  35.42
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1219 Rosenberg, Drew J 33.56  34.86
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1120 De los Reyes, Jaxon 33.72  35.37
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1121 Stoicescu, Lucas J 33.73  34.65
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1122 Hardy, Jack 33.86  34.94
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1123 Clegg, Percy 33.91  35.14
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(Event 88  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1124 Qerimaj, Rodel N 34.04  35.64
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1225 Jeon, Simon 34.17  35.92
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1226 Birnbaum, Nathan 34.24  34.10
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1127 Pina, Liam 34.28  35.44
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1128 Qiu, Andrew 34.39  35.80
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1229 Jeck, Daniel 34.48  35.47
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1230 Livermore, Aidan 34.54  35.15
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1131 Walker, Daniel P 34.59  35.06
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1132 Chen, Shou 34.73  35.11
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 11*33 Edwards, Hudson 34.74  35.85
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 11*33 Hardy, Alex 34.74  34.76
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1235 Thawani, Naksh J 34.79  36.05
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1136 Orski, Cal C 34.83  34.56
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1137 Raiken, Ethan N 34.86  35.69
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1238 Parmer, Jack 35.03  35.10
Mly Phoenix-MA 1239 Minutola, Dom M 35.04  34.65
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1140 Walsh, Sawyer 35.12  36.05
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1241 Davies, Daniel 35.21  34.41
The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 12*42 Pajaro, Pedro 35.31  35.03
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 12*42 Adamek, Nate W 35.31  35.54
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1144 Zaninovic, Ian G 35.38  35.58
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1145 Klug, Wes 35.77  36.14
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1146 Brede, Patrick 35.85  35.74
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1247 Hough, William 36.19  36.12
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1248 Peng, Noah 36.39  36.08
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1149 Bradley, Finn F 36.50  34.82
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1150 Gohel, Karnav 36.55  36.12
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1151 Schoenberger, Benjamin 36.58  35.90
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1152 Linenberg, Joseph 36.73  35.48
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1153 Quezada, Emilian 37.56  35.76
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1154 Gordin, Michael 38.18  35.96
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 12--- Hoglund, Lars G DQ 31.41  33.92

False start

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 11--- Roskin, Walt J DQ 37.64  35.69
Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 89  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 121 Lindquist, Molly K 1:12.35 201:15.38
1:12.35 (37.66)34.69

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 122 Sabanosh, Alexa 1:12.99 171:14.39
1:12.99 (37.07)35.92

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 123 Struk, Diana 1:13.04 161:17.05
1:13.04 (38.12)34.92

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 124 Malyszko, Natalie 1:13.15 151:16.13
1:13.15 (35.95)37.20

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 125 Conley, Peyton 1:13.24 141:15.17
1:13.24 (36.97)36.27

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 126 Melzl, Pthala 1:13.93 131:17.57
1:13.93 (38.20)35.73

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 117 Toolan, Olivia G 1:14.14 121:14.86
1:14.14 (37.68)36.46
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(Event 89  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 118 Havard, Layla 1:14.57 111:14.37
1:14.57 (38.89)35.68

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 129 Herrera, Sophia 1:14.68 91:17.11
1:14.68 (37.80)36.88

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1110 Italiano, Anna L 1:15.08 71:16.23
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1211 Badawi, Charley 1:15.33 61:17.53

1:15.33 (38.44)36.89

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1112 Olave, Vivian 1:15.61 51:14.47
1:15.61 (37.99)37.62

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1213 Tromp, Kaylee A 1:15.89 41:16.98
1:15.89 (38.82)37.07

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1214 Ritter, Caroline 1:15.96 31:14.44
1:15.96 (38.43)37.53

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1115 Chanin, Adaline M 1:16.07 21:16.52
1:16.07 (38.78)37.29

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1116 Dinkelmeyer, Sommer G 1:16.10 11:17.31
1:16.10 (38.80)37.30

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1217 Daggett, Kaelyn 1:16.34  1:16.88
1:16.34 (39.76)36.58

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 11*18 Contini, Emelie 1:16.40  1:16.94
1:16.40 (39.03)37.37

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 12*18 Sherwood, Sarah B 1:16.40  1:14.29
1:16.40 (39.49)36.91

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1120 Mersov, Lina 1:16.60  1:15.65
1:16.60 (38.48)38.12

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1221 Adams, Anna Olivia 1:16.65  1:16.24
1:16.65 (39.23)37.42

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1222 Boerger, Stella 1:18.09  1:16.68
1:18.09 (39.32)38.77

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1223 Mojica, Zoe 1:20.80  1:17.59
1:20.80 (40.95)39.85

 
Event 90  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 111 Raghavendra, Roman 1:10.43 201:17.84
1:10.43 (36.32)34.11

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 112 Raiken, Ethan N 1:11.67 171:17.40
1:11.67 (35.10)36.57

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 113 Cox, Sebastian R 1:12.19 161:16.83
1:12.19 (35.92)36.27

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 114 Schleif, Kyle 1:13.26 151:17.90
1:13.26 (38.05)35.21

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 125 Kania, Adam R 1:13.47 141:16.92
1:13.47 (38.78)34.69

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 126 Arbelaez, Toby C 1:14.02 131:16.55
1:14.02 (38.21)35.81

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 127 Tobin, Connor 1:14.47 121:19.22
1:14.47 (37.67)36.80

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 118 Najem, Jackson P 1:14.76 111:17.83
1:14.76 (38.59)36.17

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 129 Probershteyn, Noah 1:14.96 91:18.67
1:14.96 (38.11)36.85

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1210 Tufaro, Garrett 1:15.10 71:17.98
1:15.10 (38.60)36.50
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1111 Sang, Eric 1:16.07 61:18.16
1:16.07 (38.57)37.50

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1212 Kierzkowski, Oliver 1:16.41 51:19.69
1:16.41 (39.33)37.08

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1113 Stevenson, Joey 1:16.75 41:19.85
1:16.75 (38.54)38.21

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1214 Bovo, Enrico M 1:16.84 31:19.14
1:16.84 (38.99)37.85

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1215 Finn, Zander C 1:16.98 21:19.74
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1216 Rekatas, William A 1:17.03 11:17.60
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1117 Spring, Evan 1:17.09  1:17.94

1:17.09 (39.84)37.25

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1118 Walker, Daniel P 1:17.12  1:18.56
1:17.12 (38.89)38.23

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 11*19 White, RJ J 1:17.66  1:18.91
1:17.66 (39.16)38.50

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 12*19 Schlitt, Teddy L 1:17.66  1:19.91
1:17.66 (40.33)37.33

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1221 Davies, Daniel 1:17.94  1:19.63
1:17.94 (39.02)38.92

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1122 Spartz, Daniel 1:18.33  1:19.21
1:18.33 (40.07)38.26

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1123 Szubelak, Sebastian 1:18.57  1:18.88
1:18.57 (40.24)38.33

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1224 DeOliveira, Brady 1:18.89  1:19.98
1:18.89 (40.52)38.37

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1125 De los Reyes, Jaxon 1:19.10  1:19.63
1:19.10 (40.12)38.98

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1126 Lawler, Daniel 1:19.15  1:18.48
1:19.15 (39.50)39.65

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1227 Urgiles, Neymar 1:19.41  1:19.84
1:19.41 (40.91)38.50

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1128 Rotthoff, Benjamin D 1:19.63  1:18.25
1:19.63 (41.17)38.46

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1229 Shi, Ethan 1:19.77  1:18.76
1:19.77 (40.34)39.43

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1130 Edwards, Hudson 1:20.02  1:17.81
1:20.02 (42.26)37.76

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1231 Rosenberg, Drew J 1:20.19  1:19.88
1:20.19 (41.37)38.82

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1132 Roskin, Walt J 1:20.24  1:18.22
1:20.24 (41.19)39.05

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1233 Barnicle, Christopher 1:21.46  1:19.91
1:21.46 (41.28)40.18

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1134 O'Sullivan, Jared 1:26.49  1:19.91
1:26.49 (44.84)41.65

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 11--- Brozon, Luke DQ 1:17.79  1:19.67
Delay initiating turn

DQ 1:17.79 (39.63)38.16

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 12--- Ezell, Henry DQ 1:20.98  1:19.62
No touch at turn
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Event 91  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 111 Razo, Daphne 5:39.78 206:02.27
2:40.11 (39.08)2:01.03 (40.40)1:20.63 (44.37)36.26

5:39.78 (36.32)5:03.46 (1:30.86)3:32.60 (52.49)

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 122 Snively, Anne M 5:42.93 175:45.71
2:49.86 (44.76)2:05.10 (45.04)1:20.06 (44.67)35.39

5:42.93 (38.37)5:04.56 (39.96)4:24.60 (48.61)3:35.99 (46.13)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 123 Farkas, Nicole S 5:51.05 165:40.95
2:49.22 (42.85)2:06.37 (46.57)1:19.80 (43.96)35.84

5:51.05 (39.64)5:11.41 (40.25)4:31.16 (50.97)3:40.19 (50.97)

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 114 Verba, Gianna 5:57.60 156:03.95
2:55.55 (44.49)2:11.06 (44.92)1:26.14 (47.08)39.06

5:57.60 (38.44)5:19.16 (41.09)4:38.07 (52.19)3:45.88 (50.33)

 
Event 92  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 121 Duralek, Walter 5:41.59 206:00.12
2:45.28 (43.23)2:02.05 (43.22)1:18.83 (43.45)35.38

5:41.59 (39.66)5:01.93 (40.91)4:21.02 (47.99)3:33.03 (47.75)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 122 O'Neill, Callen M 5:44.75 175:44.17
2:49.25 (43.46)2:05.79 (46.03)1:19.76 (43.99)35.77

5:44.75 (35.98)5:08.77 (39.12)4:29.65 (51.16)3:38.49 (49.24)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 113 Wu, Daniel 5:50.49 166:04.33
2:53.98 (45.77)2:08.21 (46.17)1:22.04 (44.30)37.74

5:50.49 (38.64)5:11.85 (41.53)4:30.32 (47.50)3:42.82 (48.84)

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 124 Parmer, Jack 5:55.22 156:03.94
2:53.30 (45.15)2:08.15 (46.40)1:21.75 (44.77)36.98

5:55.22 (37.83)5:17.39 (43.91)4:33.48 (50.63)3:42.85 (49.55)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 115 Crawford, William 5:59.28 146:00.52
2:58.43 (46.68)2:11.75 (47.05)1:24.70 (46.46)38.24

5:59.28 (39.70)5:19.58 (40.79)4:38.79 (50.37)3:48.42 (49.99)

 
Event 93  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 121 Lin, Sophia 1:02.61 201:07.63
1:02.61 (32.42)30.19

Mly Phoenix-MA 122 Filip, Margaret 1:03.74 171:06.55
1:03.74 (33.47)30.27

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 113 Orellana, Grace K 1:03.91 161:05.04
1:03.91 (33.16)30.75

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 124 Biswas, Oishani 1:04.24 151:06.87
1:04.24 (32.90)31.34

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 125 Smith, Olivia 1:04.29 141:06.13
1:04.29 (33.65)30.64

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 116 Rudoy, Gabriella 1:04.41 131:05.70
1:04.41 (33.30)31.11

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 127 Singh, Geet 1:04.74 121:08.16
1:04.74 (33.95)30.79

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 118 Swingle, Emma 1:04.89 111:05.39
1:04.89 (33.86)31.03

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 129 Alkan, Naz N 1:05.21 91:06.07
1:05.21 (34.23)30.98

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1210 Stevens, Penelope A 1:05.33 71:07.41
1:05.33 (33.76)31.57
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(Event 93  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1211 Klaetsch, Betsy O 1:05.60 61:06.70
1:05.60 (34.34)31.26

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1112 Mersov, Lina 1:05.73 51:06.33
1:05.73 (34.08)31.65

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1213 Allora, Mary C 1:05.99 41:07.68
1:05.99 (34.45)31.54

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1214 Lindquist, Molly K 1:06.00 31:08.19
1:06.00 (33.98)32.02

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1215 Tringali, Silvia 1:06.02 21:07.87
1:06.02 (33.73)32.29

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 12*16 Boerger, Stella 1:06.15  . 501:05.75
1:06.15 (33.75)32.40

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 11*16 Ouyang, Olivia Y 1:06.15  . 501:08.61
1:06.15 (34.08)32.07

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1218 Herrera, Sophia 1:06.22  1:07.68
1:06.22 (34.31)31.91

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1219 Conley, Peyton 1:06.27  1:06.11
1:06.27 (34.14)32.13

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1220 Mital, Maya 1:06.28  1:08.34
1:06.28 (34.79)31.49

Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 1221 Mojica, Zoe 1:06.37  1:08.41
1:06.37 (35.23)31.14

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1222 Jayaswal, Aditi 1:06.40  1:08.19
1:06.40 (34.87)31.53

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1123 DeBiase, Jordyn 1:06.54  1:06.71
1:06.54 (34.61)31.93

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1124 Verba, Gianna 1:06.62  1:06.67
1:06.62 (34.41)32.21

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1225 Sabanosh, Alexa 1:06.80  1:06.59
1:06.80 (34.66)32.14

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1126 Komrakova, Elizaveta 1:07.00  1:06.15
1:07.00 (34.71)32.29

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1127 Havard, Layla 1:07.07  1:07.16
1:07.07 (35.22)31.85

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1228 Melzl, Pthala 1:07.32  1:07.47
1:07.32 (34.88)32.44

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1129 Toolan, Olivia G 1:07.53  1:07.59
1:07.53 (35.13)32.40

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1230 Benhattal, Nour T 1:07.75  1:07.58
1:07.75 (34.72)33.03

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1231 Daggett, Kaelyn 1:07.77  1:07.92
1:07.77 (35.34)32.43

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1232 Bendas, Molly M 1:07.93  1:07.11
1:07.93 (34.46)33.47

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1133 Kim, Sophie N 1:07.98  1:07.32
1:07.98 (35.62)32.36

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1234 Tromp, Kaylee A 1:08.00  1:08.00
1:08.00 (35.55)32.45

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1135 Matos, Kaylee A 1:08.10  1:08.43
1:08.10 (35.40)32.70

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1136 Hubert, Amirah 1:09.15  1:08.04
1:09.15 (35.70)33.45

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1237 Simon, Chloe M 1:09.18  1:06.88
1:09.18 (36.63)32.55
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(Event 93  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1238 Fedorkiv, Katherine 1:09.94  1:07.37
1:09.94 (36.57)33.37

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1139 Bithun, Samara 1:10.12  1:07.01
1:10.12 (37.15)32.97

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1240 Mendez, Rachel 1:10.39  1:08.74
1:10.39 (36.86)33.53

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1141 Kuchie, Charlotte J 1:10.92  1:08.79
1:10.92 (37.20)33.72

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1142 DiPrato, Olivia K 1:17.10  1:07.34
1:17.10 (40.62)36.48

 
Event 94  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 121 Hong, Nolan A 1:01.63 201:07.09
1:01.63 (32.09)29.54

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 112 Cintron, Sebastian 1:02.86 171:04.19
1:02.86 (32.97)29.89

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 123 Ionete, Matthew 1:03.02 161:05.19
1:03.02 (31.74)31.28

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 114 Pina, Liam 1:03.35 151:07.33
1:03.35 (33.71)29.64

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 115 David, Wes 1:03.41 141:05.89
1:03.41 (32.91)30.50

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 126 Veltri, James J 1:03.66 131:04.65
1:03.66 (33.15)30.51

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 127 Blagoev, Christopher 1:03.76 121:06.63
1:03.76 (34.21)29.55

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 128 Zieser, Mattie R 1:03.98 111:05.24
1:03.98 (33.03)30.95

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 129 Chuu, Ryan 1:04.94 91:05.31
1:04.94 (34.12)30.82

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1110 Qiu, Andrew 1:05.22 71:07.70
1:05.22 (34.28)30.94

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1111 Dalal, Rayaan 1:05.62 61:07.40
1:05.62 (34.86)30.76

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1212 Hoglund, Lars G 1:05.63 51:06.57
1:05.63 (33.53)32.10

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1113 Potts, Winston 1:05.81 41:07.83
1:05.81 (35.11)30.70

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1214 Barnicle, Christopher 1:05.84 31:05.20
1:05.84 (33.70)32.14

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1115 Sang, Eric 1:05.86 21:05.59
1:05.86 (34.17)31.69

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1216 Davies, Daniel 1:05.90 11:06.87
1:05.90 (33.98)31.92

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1117 Verma, Aarav 1:05.97  1:07.11
1:05.97 (34.38)31.59

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1218 Hanley, Owen T 1:06.07  1:06.73
1:06.07 (34.71)31.36

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1219 Ezell, Henry 1:06.14  1:08.04
1:06.14 (35.06)31.08

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1120 Chen, Shou 1:06.19  1:06.50
1:06.19 (35.04)31.15
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(Event 94  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1121 Clegg, Percy 1:06.20  1:04.73
1:06.20 (34.34)31.86

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1222 deGuzman, Xavier 1:06.30  1:06.39
1:06.30 (34.94)31.36

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1223 Probershteyn, Noah 1:06.33  1:05.91
1:06.33 (34.81)31.52

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1124 Qerimaj, Rodel N 1:06.53  1:08.01
1:06.53 (34.77)31.76

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1125 Orski, Cal C 1:06.61  1:06.74
1:06.61 (34.67)31.94

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1226 Poyilil, Arman 1:06.75  1:05.53
1:06.75 (34.70)32.05

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1227 Chen, Ryan 1:06.89  1:07.36
1:06.89 (35.46)31.43

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 11*28 Szubelak, Sebastian 1:06.92  1:07.25
1:06.92 (35.27)31.65

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 12*28 Orellana, Sebastian E 1:06.92  1:08.29
1:06.92 (33.91)33.01

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1130 Schleif, Kyle 1:06.93  1:05.36
1:06.93 (35.09)31.84

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1131 Sini, James 1:07.13  1:07.75
1:07.13 (35.35)31.78

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1232 Finn, Zander C 1:07.40  1:08.18
1:07.40 (34.61)32.79

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1233 Schlitt, Teddy L 1:07.63  1:07.65
1:07.63 (34.63)33.00

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1134 Raghavendra, Roman 1:07.83  1:06.84
1:07.83 (36.43)31.40

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1235 Jeon, Simon 1:08.08  1:07.91
1:08.08 (35.89)32.19

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1136 Spartz, Daniel 1:08.34  1:07.05
1:08.34 (36.07)32.27

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1237 Duralek, Walter 1:08.43  1:07.95
1:08.43 (37.25)31.18

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1138 Edwards, Hudson 1:08.53  1:07.11
1:08.53 (37.46)31.07

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1239 Adamek, Nate W 1:08.91  1:07.83
1:08.91 (36.59)32.32

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1240 Bovo, Enrico M 1:09.00  1:07.84
1:09.00 (35.67)33.33

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 1241 Pajaro, Pedro 1:09.27  1:08.09
1:09.27 (35.52)33.75

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1142 O'Sullivan, Jared 1:10.93  1:07.42
1:10.93 (37.49)33.44

 
Event 95  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 121 Tringali, Silvia 2:49.83 203:00.15
2:49.83 (45.42)2:04.41 (46.78)1:17.63 (42.69)34.94

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 122 Snively, Anne M 2:55.38 172:54.68
2:55.38 (47.34)2:08.04 (46.68)1:21.36 (45.34)36.02

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 113 Urjans, Sasha 2:57.55 163:01.66
2:57.55 (44.63)2:12.92 (48.44)1:24.48 (45.63)38.85
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(Event 95  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 114 Hubert, Amirah 3:01.17 153:02.79
3:01.17 (43.71)2:17.46 (50.41)1:27.05 (48.92)38.13

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 115 Deng, Claire 3:06.05 143:04.73
3:06.05 (50.08)2:15.97 (50.12)1:25.85 (47.03)38.82

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 116 Concannon, Leah A 3:19.81 133:14.57
3:19.81 (51.55)2:28.26 (56.15)1:32.11 (51.32)40.79

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 127 Srinivasan, Nisha 3:20.61 123:14.62
3:20.61 (53.57)2:27.04 (53.29)1:33.75 (51.63)42.12

 
Event 96  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 111 O'Sullivan, Jared 2:48.98 202:58.23
2:48.98 (39.83)2:09.15 (45.44)1:23.71 (44.39)39.32

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 112 Cox, Sebastian R 2:49.30 172:56.52
2:49.30 (41.49)2:07.81 (45.14)1:22.67 (44.43)38.24

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 113 Zaninovic, Ian G 2:56.97 163:00.04
2:56.97 (45.30)2:11.67 (48.36)1:23.31 (46.06)37.25

The Gateway Family YMCA-NJ 124 Orellana, Sebastian E 3:02.96 153:12.46
3:02.96 (49.52)2:13.44 (51.11)1:22.33 (46.66)35.67

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 115 Crawford, William 3:06.54 143:08.91
3:06.54 (48.31)2:18.23 (50.24)1:27.99 (47.91)40.08

 
Event 97  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 121 Lin, Sophia 37.29 2038.34
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 112 Coladarci, Abby G 37.33 1738.35
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 123 Fung, Madelina B 37.50 1639.05
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 124 Kolk, Wylie 37.86 1539.91
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 125 Miluzzo, Sofia 38.15 1439.35
Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM-NJ 116 Barth, Sadie 38.22 1338.00
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 127 Struk, Diana 38.39 1238.94
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 118 Contini, Emelie 38.51 1139.55
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 129 Snively, Anne M 38.54 940.28
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1110 Himmelberger, Nina K 38.55 739.30
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1111 Italiano, Anna L 38.72 639.50
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1212 Badawi, Charley 38.85 538.84
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1113 Matos, Kaylee A 39.15 438.46
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 11*14 Jones, Kaya 39.26 2 . 5040.39
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 12*14 Lindquist, Molly K 39.26 2 . 5039.85
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1216 Brusco, Victoria 39.89 140.62
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 12*17 Fan, Alexandra 39.94  41.59
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 12*17 Melcher, Charlie 39.94  41.17
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1219 Halford, Emma 40.00  40.61
Mly Phoenix-MA 1220 Filip, Margaret 40.04  39.65
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1221 Biswas, Oishani 40.08  40.52
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1122 Adduchio, Abbie 40.32  40.43
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1123 Pittenger, Taylor 40.33  40.46
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1224 Karthik, Aditi 40.37  41.59
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1225 Canteros-Paz, Norah 40.68  41.51
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1226 Smith, Olivia 40.75  40.60
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1227 Spiro, Ava 40.79  40.72
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1228 Ritter, Caroline 40.83  40.06
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1129 Komrakova, Elizaveta 41.00  41.37
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(Event 97  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1130 Naeini, Aava 41.09  40.69
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1231 Jayaswal, Aditi 41.11  41.18
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1232 Connell, Leila M 41.14  41.32
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1133 Winkelman, Annie 41.59  41.31
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1234 Fedorkiv, Katherine 41.65  41.43
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1135 Urjans, Sasha 41.86  41.46
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1236 Conley, Peyton 42.04  40.97
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 12--- Sherwood, Sarah B DQ 38.35  38.67

Scissors kick

 
Event 98  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 111 Raghavendra, Roman 36.42 2041.53
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 112 Hardy, Jack 37.02 1738.94
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 113 Roesler, Jack R 37.28 1639.44
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 124 Jeck, Daniel 37.52 1538.65
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 125 Kim, Anthony 37.53 1439.83
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 126 Desai, Laksh 38.06 1342.09
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 127 Arbelaez, Toby C 38.12 1239.95
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 12*8 Chuu, Ryan 38.36 1039.82
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 11*8 Wan, Evan 38.36 1040.54
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1210 O'Neill, Callen M 38.37 738.67
Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1211 Rauch, Ryan G 38.85 641.43
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1212 Son, Hyeonjun 39.17 539.20
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1213 Logvynchuk, Leo 39.34 439.81
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1114 Qerimaj, Rodel N 39.42 339.47
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1115 Verma, Aarav 39.45 240.24
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1116 David, Wes 39.66 141.35
Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1217 Amoscato, Ethan 39.73  40.46
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1118 Tao, Thomas 39.90  40.05
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1119 Zhang, Aaron 39.91  40.89
Mly Phoenix-MA 1220 Frail, Shane 40.11  40.83
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1221 Rekatas, William A 40.29  41.70
Mly Phoenix-MA 1222 Minutola, Dom M 40.34  40.62
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1123 Arvindh, Rishi 40.47  42.53
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1124 Baia, Nicholas 40.48  41.71
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1125 Georgescu, Matthew 40.60  41.31
Mly Phoenix-MA 1226 Abeyta, Enrique 40.64  41.73
Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1227 Hoglund, Lars G 40.69  42.45
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1128 Grubbs, Hudson G 40.82  41.35
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1129 Giordano, Calvin D 40.89  41.77
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1230 Bovo, Enrico M 41.01  42.52
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1231 Probershteyn, Noah 41.09  42.22
Mly Phoenix-MA 1132 Sahoo, Siddharth 41.12  41.51
Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1233 Parmer, Jack 41.20  41.91
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1134 Zimmerman, JJ 41.29  42.36
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1235 Ionete, Matthew 41.30  42.44
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1236 DeOliveira, Brady 41.41  41.78
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1137 Lubenow, Preston G 41.50  42.16
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1138 Philips, Jackson 41.51  42.26
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1139 Rotthoff, Benjamin D 41.59  42.13
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1240 Jeon, Simon 41.83  40.51
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(Event 98  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1141 Cintron, Sebastian 41.90  42.39
Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1242 Livermore, Aidan 41.97  41.44
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1243 Chen, Ryan 42.06  41.86
Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1144 Cunha, Brayden 42.10  42.30
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1145 Qiu, Andrew 42.11  41.72
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1246 Fridman, Samuel 42.43  41.48
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1247 Lin, Ryan 42.49  42.46
West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1148 Gordin, Michael 42.98  42.38
YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1149 De los Reyes, Jaxon 43.04  42.37
Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1150 Bradley, Finn F 43.76  42.12
West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 12--- Hong, Nolan A DQ 39.13  41.98

Head not up before hands turn inward

 
Event 99  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 2:13.07 402:14.07
1) Conley, Peyton 12 2) Contini, Emelie 11 3) Grandinetti, Sofie P 12 4) Struk, Diana 12

2:13.07 (27.46)1:45.61 (32.82)1:12.79 (39.03)33.76

    A2 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 2:14.30 342:10.80
1) Connell, Leila M 12 2) Pittenger, Taylor 11 3) Naeini, Aava 11 4) DeBiase, Jordyn 11

2:14.30 (30.07)1:44.23 (32.84)1:11.39 (38.87)32.52

    A*3 Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 2:16.26 312:18.41
1) Orellana, Grace K 11 2) Cincotta, Annabelle E 11 3) Fedorkiv, Katherine 12 4) Mersov, Lina 11

2:16.26 (30.24)1:46.02 (35.40)1:10.62 (36.39)34.23

    A*3 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 2:16.26 312:17.71
1) Dinkelmeyer, Sommer G 11 2) Kolk, Wylie 12 3) Sherwood, Sarah B 12 4) Farkas, Nicole S 12

2:16.26 (29.53)1:46.73 (33.65)1:13.08 (38.62)34.46

    A5 Summit Area YMCA-NJ 2:17.02 282:26.74
1) Alkan, Naz N 12 2) Santiago, Lila C 11 3) Toolan, Olivia G 11 4) Singh, Geet 12

2:17.02 (29.57)1:47.45 (33.16)1:14.29 (39.28)35.01

    A6 West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 2:17.07 262:17.40
1) Melzl, Pthala 12 2) Badawi, Charley 12 3) Hubert, Amirah 11 4) Simon, Chloe M 12

2:17.07 (29.55)1:47.52 (33.93)1:13.59 (38.26)35.33

    A7 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 2:17.33 242:18.09
1) Bithun, Samara 11 2) Ritter, Caroline 12 3) Tringali, Silvia 12 4) Mital, Maya 12

2:17.33 (30.41)1:46.92 (32.14)1:14.78 (39.55)35.23

    A8 Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 2:18.00 222:17.58
1) Italiano, Anna L 11 2) Lin, Sophia 12 3) Scoggins, Camille 12 4) Halford, Emma 12

2:18.00 (32.70)1:45.30 (34.94)1:10.36 (36.32)34.04

    A9 Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 2:20.58 182:20.85
1) Stevens, Penelope A 12 2) Jayaswal, Aditi 12 3) Snively, Anne M 12 4) Bendas, Molly M 12

2:20.58 (31.26)1:49.32 (32.40)1:16.92 (40.34)36.58

    A10 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 2:22.26 142:25.35
1) Lindquist, Molly K 12 2) Olave, Vivian 11 3) Rudoy, Gabriella 11 4) Gruppo, Emma 11

2:22.26 (29.72)1:52.54 (36.24)1:16.30 (41.29)35.01

    A11 Sussex County YMCA-NJ 2:23.85 122:20.60
1) Daggett, Kaelyn 12 2) Spiro, Ava 12 3) Sabanosh, Alexa 12 4) Winkelman, Annie 11

2:23.85 (32.20)1:51.65 (33.43)1:18.22 (41.59)36.63

    A12 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 2:25.71 102:25.24
1) Ucciferri, Emiliana 12 2) Kim, Sophie N 11 3) Chakany, Cate 11 4) Concannon, Leah A 11

2:25.71 (34.38)1:51.33 (34.62)1:16.71 (39.93)36.78

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:14.10  2:18.41
1) Melcher, Charlie 12 2) Jones, Kaya 11 3) Havard, Layla 11 4) Malyszko, Natalie 12

2:14.10 (27.15)1:46.95 (33.09)1:13.86 (32.48)41.38
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    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:17.57  2:18.70
1) Ouyang, Olivia Y 11 2) Miluzzo, Sofia 12 3) Albin, Norah 12 4) Komrakova, Elizaveta 11

2:17.57 (30.12)1:47.45 (34.34)1:13.11 (37.63)35.48

    C--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:27.34  2:22.69
1) Smith, Olivia 12 2) Adduchio, Abbie 11 3) Boerger, Stella 12 4) Swingle, Emma 11

2:27.34 (31.38)1:55.96 (37.28)1:18.68 (41.59)37.09

 
Event 100  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 2:11.62 402:11.82
1) Raghavendra, Roman 11 2) Barnicle, Christopher 12 3) Duralek, Walter 12 4) David, Wes 11

2:11.62 (28.96)1:42.66 (33.06)1:09.60 (37.30)32.30

    A2 The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 2:13.41 342:14.05
1) Dalal, Rayaan 11 2) Hardy, Jack 11 3) Verma, Aarav 11 4) Tufaro, Garrett 12

2:13.41 (28.26)1:45.15 (32.78)1:12.37 (38.05)34.32

    A3 Summit Area YMCA-NJ 2:13.59 322:25.29
1) Veltri, James J 12 2) Sini, James 11 3) Hoglund, Lars G 12 4) Hanley, Owen T 12

2:13.59 (29.13)1:44.46 (32.77)1:11.69 (36.99)34.70

    A4 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 2:15.37 302:16.32
1) Probershteyn, Noah 12 2) Chuu, Ryan 12 3) O'Sullivan, Jared 11 4) Cintron, Sebastian 11

2:15.37 (39.51)1:35.86 (23.47)1:12.39 (37.88)34.51

    A5 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 2:16.10 282:19.74
1) De los Reyes, Jaxon 11 2) Jeck, Daniel 12 3) Arbelaez, Toby C 12 4) Birnbaum, Nathan 12

2:16.10 (30.61)1:45.49 (30.61)1:14.88 (38.89)35.99

    A6 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 2:16.46 262:18.51
2:16.46 (29.27)1:47.19 (32.46)1:14.73 (39.49)35.24

    A7 Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 2:16.52 242:16.90
1) Adamek, Nate W 12 2) Chen, Shou 11 3) Qerimaj, Rodel N 11 4) Jeon, Simon 12

2:16.52 (30.35)1:46.17 (34.24)1:11.93 (36.87)35.06

    A8 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 2:18.22 222:18.78
1) Kierzkowski, Oliver 12 2) Qiu, Andrew 11 3) Spring, Evan 11 4) Clegg, Percy 11

2:18.22 (30.18)1:48.04 (31.78)1:16.26 (40.64)35.62

    A9 Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 2:21.04 182:21.26
1) Pina, Liam 11 2) Arvindh, Rishi 11 3) Parmer, Jack 12 4) Raiken, Ethan N 11

2:21.04 (30.39)1:50.65 (35.84)1:14.81 (40.03)34.78

    A10 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 2:22.51 142:28.39
1) Stevenson, Joey 11 2) Desai, Laksh 12 3) Lubenow, Preston G 11 4) Roskin, Walt J 11

2:22.51 (32.05)1:50.46 (36.63)1:13.83 (37.38)36.45

    A11 Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 2:22.67 122:15.84
1) Ionete, Matthew 12 2) Livermore, Aidan 12 3) Walsh, Sawyer 11 4) Potts, Winston 11

2:22.67 (29.82)1:52.85 (36.27)1:16.58 (41.69)34.89

    A12 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 2:23.43 102:21.51
1) Erdmann, Frederick 12 2) Crawford, William 11 3) Sang, Eric 11 4) Amoscato, Ethan 12

2:23.43 (29.70)1:53.73 (36.08)1:17.65 (43.71)33.94

    A13 Mly Phoenix-MA 2:24.75 82:25.93
1) Abeyta, Enrique 12 2) Frail, Shane 12 3) Motoshige, Cameron 12 4) Sahoo, Siddharth 11

2:24.75 (33.39)1:51.36 (34.86)1:16.50 (37.11)39.39

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:15.44  2:15.76
1) Blagoev, Christopher 12 2) Poyilil, Arman 12 3) Stoicescu, Lucas J 11 4) Edwards, Hudson 11

2:15.44 (27.97)1:47.47 (35.28)1:12.19 (35.34)36.85

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:18.59  2:20.52
1) Schleif, Kyle 11 2) Son, Hyeonjun 12 3) Szubelak, Sebastian 11 4) Cox, Sebastian R 11

2:18.59 (29.85)1:48.74 (34.32)1:14.42 (38.86)35.56
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    C--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:19.13  2:22.16
1) Rotthoff, Benjamin D 11 2) Wu, Daniel 11 3) Baia, Nicholas 11 4) Rekatas, William A 12

2:19.13 (31.32)1:47.81 (32.81)1:15.00 (37.66)37.34

    B--- Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ x2:23.73  2:23.10
1) Walker, Daniel P 11 2) Logvynchuk, Leo 12 3) Orski, Cal C 11 4) Grubbs, Hudson G 11

2:23.73 (30.39)1:53.34 (36.30)1:17.04 (40.73)36.31

    C--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:26.09  2:27.82
1) Tao, Thomas 11 2) Zimmerman, JJ 11 3) Whelan, Thomas R 12 4) Zaninovic, Ian G 11

2:26.09 (32.86)1:53.23 (36.63)1:16.60 (41.05)35.55

    B--- The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ x2:27.50  2:24.54
1) Shi, Ethan 12 2) DeOliveira, Brady 12 3) Hardy, Alex 11 4) Davies, Daniel 12

2:27.50 (32.36)1:55.14 (37.02)1:18.12 (42.44)35.68

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ DQ 2:22.45  2:23.49
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Bovo, Enrico M 12 2) Giordano, Calvin D 11 3) Linenberg, Joseph 11 4) Kim, Anthony 12

DQ 2:22.45 (28.52)1:53.93 (37.08)1:16.85 (42.33)34.52

    C--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ DQ 2:29.79  2:26.48
Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Head not up before hands turn inward - breast

1) Philips, Jackson 11 2) Fridman, Samuel 12 3) Finn, Zander C 12 4) Lin, Ryan 12

DQ 2:29.79 (32.20)1:57.59 (36.43)1:21.16 (43.38)37.78

 
Event 101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 141 Kattner, Sofia 2:04.17 202:07.67
2:04.17 (32.16)1:32.01 (32.78)59.23 (31.17)28.06

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 132 Wnorowski, Natalie 2:05.47 172:06.55
2:05.47 (31.42)1:34.05 (32.80)1:01.25 (32.15)29.10

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 133 Miki, Mayuka C 2:05.70 162:11.94
2:05.70 (33.24)1:32.46 (33.01)59.45 (31.39)28.06

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 144 Casallas, Samantha 2:05.75 152:08.86
2:05.75 (32.96)1:32.79 (33.00)59.79 (31.39)28.40

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 145 Davies, Reese M 2:06.10 142:07.72
2:06.10 (32.71)1:33.39 (32.64)1:00.75 (31.58)29.17

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 146 Labonne, Kelly I 2:06.38 132:08.51
2:06.38 (31.94)1:34.44 (32.70)1:01.74 (32.02)29.72

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 137 Kunkle, Olivia 2:06.51 122:11.10
2:06.51 ( )2:20.72 ( )

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 148 Blevins, Karen R 2:06.68 112:12.07
2:06.68 (32.12)1:34.56 (33.10)1:01.46 (32.36)29.10

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 149 Opaleski, Olivia 2:06.89 92:10.98
2:06.89 (32.47)1:34.42 (32.53)1:01.89 (32.22)29.67

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1310 Rogers, Leona E 2:07.17 72:08.30
2:07.17 (32.17)1:35.00 (33.48)1:01.52 (32.49)29.03

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1411 Zirpoli, Valentina 2:07.43 62:06.15
2:07.43 (32.87)1:34.56 (32.34)1:02.22 (32.32)29.90

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1412 Brandt, Charlotte J 2:07.77 52:06.83
2:07.77 (32.21)1:35.56 (32.40)1:03.16 (33.15)30.01

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1313 Giuliano, Olivia G 2:07.78 42:10.11
2:07.78 (33.11)1:34.67 (32.87)1:01.80 (32.39)29.41

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1414 Hughes, Isla R 2:08.06 32:09.49
Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1415 Wilkinson, Eve 2:08.28 22:10.32

2:08.28 (31.90)1:36.38 (34.08)1:02.30 (32.68)29.62

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1416 Jain, Paravi 2:08.48 12:10.51
2:08.48 (32.38)1:36.10 (32.96)1:03.14 (32.94)30.20
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1317 Trentacoste, Catey R 2:09.76  2:11.47
2:09.76 (32.71)1:37.05 (34.18)1:02.87 (33.07)29.80

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1418 Brennan, Avery H 2:10.08  2:12.45
2:10.08 (33.72)1:36.36 (33.76)1:02.60 (32.82)29.78

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1419 Harvey, Emme M 2:10.23  2:09.51
2:10.23 (34.36)1:35.87 (33.82)1:02.05 (32.72)29.33

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1320 Elsayegh, Ava 2:10.71  2:11.82
2:10.71 (34.24)1:36.47 (34.04)1:02.43 (32.87)29.56

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1421 Truong, Megan 2:10.90  2:09.74
2:10.90 (34.01)1:36.89 (32.95)1:03.94 (33.12)30.82

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1422 Cohn, Mina 2:10.98  2:11.20
2:10.98 (33.28)1:37.70 (34.36)1:03.34 (33.49)29.85

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1423 Winkelman, Erin 2:11.03  2:11.87
2:11.03 (34.14)1:36.89 (33.44)1:03.45 (33.16)30.29

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1324 Maksimovic, Una 2:11.23  2:12.09
2:11.23 (34.35)1:36.88 (34.37)1:02.51 (32.66)29.85

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1325 Nath, Anastassia 2:12.18  2:10.97
2:12.18 (35.06)1:37.12 (34.51)1:02.61 (32.70)29.91

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1426 Gregory-Menez, Paloma 2:12.52  2:10.66
2:12.52 (34.11)1:38.41 (35.51)1:02.90 (33.72)29.18

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1427 Ciabattoni, Jillian A 2:13.48  2:08.98
2:13.48 (34.46)1:39.02 (35.79)1:03.23 (33.66)29.57

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1328 Florkiewicz, Elizabeth 2:14.07  2:12.06
2:14.07 (34.21)1:39.86 (34.95)1:04.91 (34.20)30.71

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1429 Purse, Elle 2:14.59  2:10.34
2:14.59 (34.62)1:39.97 (35.94)1:04.03 (33.64)30.39

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1430 Ghoul, Sofia N 2:14.90  2:12.02
2:14.90 (34.65)1:40.25 (36.33)1:03.92 (34.27)29.65

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1331 Randazzo, Olivia A 2:16.83  2:11.30
2:16.83 (35.98)1:40.85 (36.03)1:04.82 (34.67)30.15

 
Event 102  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 141 Bloomer, Chris D 1:58.22 202:01.23
1:58.22 (30.95)1:27.27 (31.42)55.85 (29.86)25.99

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 132 Smith, Finn W 1:58.55 172:03.72
1:58.55 (29.64)1:28.91 (31.02)57.89 (30.52)27.37

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 133 O'Sullivan, Christian J 1:58.83 162:03.91
1:58.83 (29.28)1:29.55 (31.24)58.31 (30.80)27.51

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 144 Simunovich, Michael 1:59.82 152:04.58
1:59.82 (31.15)1:28.67 (31.00)57.67 (30.51)27.16

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 145 Gao, Kevin 2:00.14 142:04.63
2:00.14 (29.89)1:30.25 (31.92)58.33 (30.47)27.86

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 136 Behrmann, Blake B 2:00.36 132:04.85
2:00.36 (30.98)1:29.38 (31.90)57.48 (29.68)27.80

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 137 Date, Haruma 2:00.46 122:06.73
2:00.46 (30.91)1:29.55 (32.26)57.29 (30.64)26.65

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 138 Lee, Daniel H 2:00.92 112:04.38
YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 149 Santoro, Teddie A 2:01.09 92:02.69

2:01.09 (30.65)1:30.44 (31.56)58.88 (30.76)28.12

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1410 Bhatia, Josh 2:01.11 72:00.77
2:01.11 (30.54)1:30.57 (31.99)58.58 (30.73)27.85

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1411 Wright, Owen 2:01.37 62:04.64
2:01.37 (31.68)1:29.69 (31.69)58.00 (30.46)27.54
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1412 Sabatini, Tyler D 2:01.38 52:03.41
2:01.38 (30.25)1:31.13 (31.66)59.47 (30.90)28.57

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1313 Bagnato, Myles 2:01.39 42:05.58
The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1414 Davies, Christopher 2:01.44 32:06.55

2:01.44 (30.04)1:31.40 (31.62)59.78 (31.04)28.74

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1415 Finucane, Joey R 2:01.65 22:04.57
2:01.65 (30.36)1:31.29 (32.41)58.88 (30.97)27.91

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1316 Leon, Hugo 2:01.78 12:03.75
2:01.78 (31.65)1:30.13 (32.06)58.07 (30.15)27.92

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1317 Jiang, Sam Y 2:01.95  2:01.55
2:01.95 (31.17)1:30.78 (32.58)58.20 (30.77)27.43

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 14*18 Aiyer, Atharva 2:02.16  2:06.09
2:02.16 (31.41)1:30.75 (31.99)58.76 (31.31)27.45

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 14*18 Espiritu, Gabe R 2:02.16  2:00.49
2:02.16 (32.12)1:30.04 (32.03)58.01 (30.79)27.22

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1420 Rohmeyer, Zack D 2:02.17  2:03.80
2:02.17 (32.21)1:29.96 (31.97)57.99 (30.71)27.28

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1321 Balakrishnan, Alex N 2:02.23  2:02.14
2:02.23 (31.91)1:30.32 (31.78)58.54 (30.60)27.94

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1422 Himmelheber, Cole J 2:02.35  2:03.40
2:02.35 (30.51)1:31.84 (32.06)59.78 (31.28)28.50

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1423 Aldana, Alejandro 2:02.46  2:03.09
2:02.46 (32.40)1:30.06 (32.53)57.53 (30.37)27.16

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1324 Multari, Anthony J 2:02.58  2:03.22
2:02.58 ( )2:02.67 ( )

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1425 Arora, Ranveer 2:02.67  2:02.56
2:02.67 (31.64)1:31.03 (32.20)58.83 (30.81)28.02

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1426 Cho, Mark 2:03.15  2:06.27
2:03.15 (31.35)1:31.80 (32.31)59.49 (30.84)28.65

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1427 Prala, Maxwell 2:03.35  2:06.55
2:03.35 (31.96)1:31.39 (32.06)59.33 (31.29)28.04

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1428 Obrero, Jordan 2:03.42  2:06.02
2:03.42 (31.81)1:31.61 (32.64)58.97 (31.07)27.90

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1429 Walker, William J 2:03.49  2:02.66
2:03.49 (31.34)1:32.15 (32.17)59.98 (31.47)28.51

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1330 McTighe, Ethan 2:03.55  2:05.53
2:03.55 (32.05)1:31.50 (32.65)58.85 (31.28)27.57

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1331 LaRoche, Gryphon 2:03.81  2:04.98
2:03.81 (1:03.14)1:00.67 (31.51)29.16

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1332 Rocks, Tommy 2:04.54  2:03.86
2:04.54 (31.99)1:32.55 (32.89)59.66 (31.43)28.23

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1333 Lateiner, Dylan J 2:04.89  2:06.31
2:04.89 (31.49)1:33.40 (32.14)1:01.26 (32.36)28.90

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1434 Pasupuleti, Athrey 2:04.99  2:06.25
2:04.99 (31.68)1:33.31 (32.49)1:00.82 (31.60)29.22

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1335 Hackett, Jack 2:05.14  2:05.37
2:05.14 (31.56)1:33.58 (32.37)1:01.21 (32.27)28.94

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1436 Ross, Bruno A 2:05.15  2:06.66
2:05.15 (32.02)1:33.13 (32.56)1:00.57 (32.05)28.52

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1337 Regis, Liam 2:07.02  2:07.27
2:07.02 (32.63)1:34.39 (33.14)1:01.25 (32.47)28.78

Mly Phoenix-MA 1338 Bubel, Charles 2:07.17  2:04.01
2:07.17 (33.68)1:33.49 (33.53)59.96 (31.77)28.19



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 124

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 102  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1439 Davis, Hutton 2:09.37  2:03.27
2:09.37 (33.54)1:35.83 (34.15)1:01.68 (32.55)29.13

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1340 Sudol, Dylan W 2:11.49  2:04.41
2:11.49 (34.28)1:37.21 (35.05)1:02.16 (32.85)29.31

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 13--- Grauch, Charlie L DQ 2:07.67  2:07.05
False start

DQ 2:07.67 (33.24)1:34.43 (33.74)1:00.69 (32.67)28.02

 
Event 103  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 141 Gunawardena, Mineli 2:22.85 202:33.04
2:22.85 (38.55)1:44.30 (37.76)1:06.54 (35.97)30.57

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 132 Keeler, Kate S 2:22.95 172:44.02
2:22.95 (38.24)1:44.71 (36.91)1:07.80 (35.71)32.09

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 133 Soriero, Ella J 2:26.13 162:32.52
2:26.13 (37.33)1:48.80 (39.29)1:09.51 (37.74)31.77

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 134 Foster, Kenzie J 2:28.28 152:38.64
2:28.28 (40.69)1:47.59 (38.68)1:08.91 (36.86)32.05

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 145 Hughes, Isla R 2:29.33 142:33.36
2:29.33 (39.59)1:49.74 (39.77)1:09.97 (37.53)32.44

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 146 Wilkinson, Eve 2:32.63 132:36.81
2:32.63 (39.43)1:53.20 (40.48)1:12.72 (38.55)34.17

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 137 Loughlin, Harper 2:33.43 122:33.99
2:33.43 (42.47)1:50.96 (41.59)1:09.37 (38.63)30.74

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 138 Pandey, Avika 2:33.86 112:37.41
2:33.86 (40.14)1:53.72 (41.28)1:12.44 (38.64)33.80

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 149 Tennekoon, Anissa S 2:34.76 92:31.83
2:34.76 (44.02)1:50.74 (41.23)1:09.51 (37.52)31.99

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1310 Seier, Julia 2:35.03 72:46.38
2:35.03 (40.86)1:54.17 (40.64)1:13.53 (40.04)33.49

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1411 Ninal, Ella 2:38.34 62:40.94
2:38.34 (42.78)1:55.56 (42.11)1:13.45 (40.52)32.93

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1412 Isci, Selen E 2:40.63 52:37.56
2:40.63 (44.37)1:56.26 (43.24)1:13.02 (39.43)33.59

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1313 Lopez, Isabella 2:41.64 42:37.07
2:41.64 (42.29)1:59.35 (43.20)1:16.15 (40.96)35.19

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1314 Filipiak, Mila 2:41.82 32:42.97
2:41.82 (43.94)1:57.88 (43.36)1:14.52 (40.00)34.52

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1415 Tran, Julia 2:44.01 22:37.80
2:44.01 (45.94)1:58.07 (43.27)1:14.80 (40.15)34.65

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1316 Patel, Aarna H 2:45.06 12:45.81
2:45.06 (41.59)2:03.47 (45.45)1:18.02 (41.12)36.90

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1317 Okas, Molly 2:45.24  2:41.49
2:45.24 (44.46)2:00.78 (45.28)1:15.50 (41.41)34.09

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1418 Diaz, Isabella S 2:45.25  2:46.45
2:45.25 (46.69)1:58.56 (43.85)1:14.71 (41.49)33.22

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1419 Sidorov, Victoria 2:45.88  2:45.91
2:45.88 (44.05)2:01.83 (44.74)1:17.09 (42.44)34.65

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1320 Randazzo, Olivia A 2:48.92  2:41.74
2:48.92 (44.93)2:03.99 (45.27)1:18.72 (43.27)35.45

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1321 Kumar, Avya A 2:49.24  2:40.68
2:49.24 (48.37)2:00.87 (44.92)1:15.95 (40.75)35.20

Mly Phoenix-MA 1422 Temeles, Lena 2:51.61  2:45.61
2:51.61 (48.41)2:03.20 (45.73)1:17.47 (42.50)34.97
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Results

(Event 103  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 13--- Harrington-Sutton, Chloe I DFS  2:44.08
Declared false start

 
Event 104  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 141 Guo, Xavier 2:19.15 202:23.93
2:19.15 (38.91)1:40.24 (37.13)1:03.11 (34.29)28.82

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 142 Weiss, Robert Q 2:20.40 172:23.50
2:20.40 (38.86)1:41.54 (36.44)1:05.10 (35.54)29.56

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 143 Chennapragada, Smaran 2:21.95 162:24.68
2:21.95 (36.27)1:45.68 (37.08)1:08.60 (36.39)32.21

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 134 Razo, Soren 2:26.11 152:33.72
2:26.11 (39.19)1:46.92 (38.00)1:08.92 (37.50)31.42

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 135 Multari, Anthony J 2:27.66 142:29.98
2:27.66 (38.88)1:48.78 (39.90)1:08.88 (37.88)31.00

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 136 Lateiner, Dylan J 2:28.38 132:34.00
2:28.38 (38.49)1:49.89 (39.82)1:10.07 (37.65)32.42

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 147 Rohmeyer, Zack D 2:29.72 122:43.45
2:29.72 (42.57)1:47.15 (39.65)1:07.50 (36.85)30.65

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 148 Tseytlin, Elon 2:30.13 112:35.19
2:30.13 (38.14)1:51.99 (40.34)1:11.65 (38.02)33.63

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 139 Joyce, Jacob 2:30.84 92:39.45
2:30.84 (40.83)1:50.01 (41.48)1:08.53 (37.04)31.49

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1410 Tobin-Montanez, Gavin 2:32.21 72:34.06
2:32.21 (41.41)1:50.80 (41.27)1:09.53 (38.48)31.05

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1311 Regis, Liam 2:32.46 62:40.97
2:32.46 (37.66)1:54.80 (40.05)1:14.75 (40.26)34.49

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1312 Balakrishnan, Alex N 2:36.13 52:24.54
2:36.13 (44.06)1:52.07 (42.04)1:10.03 (39.03)31.00

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1313 Suh, Andy Y 2:42.44 42:41.12
2:42.44 (46.35)1:56.09 (44.18)1:11.91 (39.16)32.75

 
Event 105  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 141 Casallas, Samantha 1:04.45 201:05.85
1:04.45 (33.63)30.82

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 142 Gunawardena, Mineli 1:05.16 171:08.37
1:05.16 (33.66)31.50

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 143 Zhao, Emma C 1:05.31 161:06.00
1:05.31 (33.84)31.47

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 144 Zirpoli, Valentina 1:05.44 151:05.91
1:05.44 (33.85)31.59

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 135 Jones, Mika 1:06.26 141:06.10
1:06.26 (34.03)32.23

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 136 Berberich, Sonja K 1:06.76 131:06.65
1:06.76 (34.72)32.04

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 147 Reichart, Jane 1:06.77 121:06.12
1:06.77 (35.33)31.44

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 138 O'Dell, Katie 1:06.91 111:07.04
1:06.91 (34.78)32.13

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 139 Murphy-Brunka, Kaia 1:07.25 91:08.29
1:07.25 (34.53)32.72

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1310 Giuliano, Olivia G 1:07.27 71:08.30
1:07.27 (34.76)32.51
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(Event 105  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1411 Lehrer, Livia B 1:07.33 61:08.37
1:07.33 (34.36)32.97

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1412 Bendas, Abigail A 1:07.50 51:06.78
1:07.50 (34.19)33.31

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1413 Gregory-Menez, Paloma 1:07.62 41:07.21
1:07.62 (35.45)32.17

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1414 Jain, Paravi 1:07.72 31:06.66
1:07.72 (34.74)32.98

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1415 Purse, Elle 1:08.23 21:08.03
1:08.23 (34.98)33.25

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1316 Beemer, Olivia W 1:08.26 11:08.45
1:08.26 (35.35)32.91

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1417 Sadaka, Morgan E 1:08.46  1:08.82
1:08.46 (35.29)33.17

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1318 Harrington-Sutton, Chloe I 1:08.50  1:08.22
1:08.50 (35.39)33.11

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1419 Davies, Reese M 1:08.60  1:08.58
1:08.60 (35.17)33.43

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1320 Garlatti, Shannon M 1:08.61  1:08.76
1:08.61 (35.22)33.39

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1321 Khan, Zainab 1:08.72  1:07.29
1:08.72 (36.10)32.62

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1322 Trentacoste, Catey R 1:08.98  1:08.24
1:08.98 (35.35)33.63

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1323 Loughlin, Harper 1:10.05  1:08.98
1:10.05 (36.38)33.67

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1424 Ciabattoni, Jillian A 1:10.55  1:07.36
1:10.55 (35.94)34.61

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1425 Wilkinson, Eve 1:12.18  1:08.34
1:12.18 (36.47)35.71

 
Event 106  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 131 Rocks, Tommy 1:00.63 201:05.11
1:00.63 (31.07)29.56

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 142 Ross, Bruno A 1:01.43 171:03.54
1:01.43 (31.44)29.99

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 143 Pfeil, Drew C 1:01.67 161:03.38
1:01.67 (31.88)29.79

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 134 O'Sullivan, Christian J 1:02.46 151:04.04
1:02.46 (31.45)31.01

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 145 Daw, Aarav 1:02.68 141:03.82
1:02.68 (32.74)29.94

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 136 Scuccato, Ike 1:02.76 131:03.63
1:02.76 (32.62)30.14

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 147 Yu, Charles 1:02.78 121:04.19
1:02.78 (32.00)30.78

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 148 Tingson, Caleb J 1:02.80 111:06.94
1:02.80 (32.15)30.65

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 139 Smith, Finn W 1:02.82 91:04.34
1:02.82 (32.17)30.65

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1310 Date, Haruma 1:03.02 71:05.52
1:03.02 (32.34)30.68
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Results

(Event 106  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1311 Behrmann, Blake B 1:03.85 61:04.95
1:03.85 (32.21)31.64

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1412 Davies, Christopher 1:04.03 51:04.78
1:04.03 (32.74)31.29

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 14*13 Cintron, Daniel J 1:04.06 3 . 501:06.31
1:04.06 (32.51)31.55

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 13*13 Balakrishnan, Alex N 1:04.06 3 . 501:05.93
1:04.06 (32.83)31.23

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1315 Patange, Sai 1:04.08 21:05.21
1:04.08 (33.15)30.93

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1316 McTighe, Ethan 1:04.10 11:06.69
1:04.10 (33.22)30.88

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1417 Chen, Ryan K. K 1:04.33  1:06.10
1:04.33 (33.09)31.24

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1318 Hackett, Jack 1:04.66  1:05.73
1:04.66 (33.36)31.30

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1319 Jiang, Sam Y 1:04.77  1:05.31
1:04.77 (32.86)31.91

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1420 Santoro, Teddie A 1:04.79  1:06.22
1:04.79 (33.01)31.78

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1421 Aiyer, Atharva 1:04.98  1:05.03
1:04.98 (33.14)31.84

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1322 Levitt, Jack G 1:04.99  1:05.90
1:04.99 (33.47)31.52

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1423 Mackaluso, Greyson S 1:05.34  1:03.71
1:05.34 (33.81)31.53

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1424 Jeannette, Christopher E 1:05.38  1:07.32
1:05.38 (34.16)31.22

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1425 Herbst, Sam 1:05.52  1:06.56
1:05.52 (33.75)31.77

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1326 Joyce, Jacob 1:05.66  1:05.46
1:05.66 (34.02)31.64

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1327 Moy, Owen 1:05.75  1:07.38
1:05.75 (34.37)31.38

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1428 Monteith, Stefan A 1:05.76  1:04.47
1:05.76 (33.49)32.27

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1329 Lam, David 1:05.86  1:06.93
1:05.86 (33.40)32.46

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1430 Paul, Mason 1:06.00  1:06.46
1:06.00 (33.34)32.66

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1431 Aldana, Alejandro 1:06.31  1:07.57
1:06.31 (33.72)32.59

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1432 Bhatia, Josh 1:06.78  1:07.59
1:06.78 (33.96)32.82

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1433 Chennapragada, Smaran 1:06.83  1:04.53
1:06.83 (34.37)32.46

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1334 Grauch, Charlie L 1:07.49  1:07.15
1:07.49 (35.05)32.44

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1435 Gallagher, Colin R 1:07.85  1:07.51
1:07.85 (34.98)32.87

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1336 Leon, Hugo 1:08.05  1:06.85
1:08.05 (35.15)32.90

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1437 Kovacs, Charlie 1:08.17  1:06.26
1:08.17 (34.77)33.40
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Results

(Event 106  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1338 LaRoche, Gryphon 1:08.23  1:07.13
1:08.23 (34.53)33.70

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1439 Schlitt, John R 1:09.21  1:06.96
1:09.21 (36.06)33.15

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1340 Suh, Andy Y 1:09.34  1:07.45
1:09.34 (35.52)33.82

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1441 Mehra, Purab 1:09.55  1:07.29
1:09.55 (35.61)33.94

Mly Phoenix-MA 1342 Bubel, Charles 1:09.69  1:07.66
1:09.69 (36.30)33.39

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1343 Diaz, Julian M 1:10.05  1:07.00
1:10.05 (35.20)34.85

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 14--- Kim, Aiden M DQ 1:08.30  1:07.36
Delay initiating turn

DQ 1:08.30 (35.40)32.90

 
Event 107  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 141 Klokis, Aurora 2:38.72 202:46.60
2:38.72 (41.31)1:57.41 (42.37)1:15.04 (40.92)34.12

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 132 Coughlin, Maura B 2:39.83 172:44.48
2:39.83 (41.31)1:58.52 (41.38)1:17.14 (41.22)35.92

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 133 Cole, Vivienne 2:40.36 162:49.32
2:40.36 (41.84)1:58.52 (41.41)1:17.11 (40.68)36.43

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 144 Zhao, Emma C 2:40.92 152:48.69
2:40.92 (40.41)2:00.51 (42.28)1:18.23 (40.06)38.17

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 135 Allora, Elizabeth 2:42.99 142:48.80
2:42.99 (42.71)2:00.28 (42.45)1:17.83 (40.41)37.42

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 146 Brennan, Avery H 2:43.52 132:45.12
2:43.52 (42.44)2:01.08 (42.74)1:18.34 (41.99)36.35

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 147 Labonne, Kelly I 2:44.39 122:49.81
2:44.39 (42.24)2:02.15 (42.43)1:19.72 (41.65)38.07

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 138 Looney, Bridget M 2:45.26 112:46.48
2:45.26 (41.21)2:04.05 (43.12)1:20.93 (43.98)36.95

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 149 Duran, Julianna 2:45.42 92:46.34
2:45.42 (43.28)2:02.14 (42.46)1:19.68 (42.06)37.62

Mly Phoenix-MA 1310 Friebel, Melanie 2:45.55 72:47.64
2:45.55 (43.20)2:02.35 (43.32)1:19.03 (42.51)36.52

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1411 Tran, Julia 2:47.56 62:46.84
2:47.56 (43.36)2:04.20 (42.79)1:21.41 (42.68)38.73

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1312 Syrek, Alexandra V 2:47.71 52:55.69
2:47.71 (42.90)2:04.81 (43.03)1:21.78 (43.35)38.43

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1413 Bituin, Alyanna I 2:48.00 42:50.19
2:48.00 (43.10)2:04.90 (42.86)1:22.04 (42.85)39.19

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1314 Patel, Aria 2:48.55 32:55.50
2:48.55 (43.68)2:04.87 (44.79)1:20.08 (42.66)37.42

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1315 Yerra, Tanvi 2:48.57 22:46.44
2:48.57 (45.03)2:03.54 (44.11)1:19.43 (41.76)37.67

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1416 Cheng, Agnes R 2:48.84 12:51.25
2:48.84 (43.80)2:05.04 (44.93)1:20.11 (42.71)37.40

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1317 Higgins, Amelia 2:48.93  2:48.55
2:48.93 (44.12)2:04.81 (45.16)1:19.65 (42.30)37.35

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1418 Brandt, Charlotte J 2:49.00  2:45.44
2:49.00 (43.50)2:05.50 (43.59)1:21.91 (43.67)38.24
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(Event 107  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1419 Macmillan, Abriella 2:49.04  2:47.92
2:49.04 (44.52)2:04.52 (44.91)1:19.61 (42.96)36.65

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1320 Passarotti, Emery 2:49.29  2:48.53
2:49.29 (42.67)2:06.62 (44.09)1:22.53 (43.11)39.42

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1421 Opaleski, Olivia 2:49.55  2:48.74
2:49.55 (44.09)2:05.46 (43.81)1:21.65 (43.28)38.37

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1322 McElwreath, Abby 2:49.61  2:50.80
2:49.61 (44.21)2:05.40 (44.57)1:20.83 (43.64)37.19

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 14*23 Parish, Madeline E 2:49.66  2:47.81
2:49.66 (44.64)2:05.02 (43.25)1:21.77 (43.28)38.49

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 14*23 Sadaka, Morgan E 2:49.66  2:47.67
2:49.66 (44.80)2:04.86 (44.45)1:20.41 (42.39)38.02

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1325 Murphy-Brunka, Kaia 2:50.55  2:54.91
2:50.55 (43.64)2:06.91 (44.45)1:22.46 (43.46)39.00

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1326 Foster, Kenzie J 2:50.67  2:52.62
2:50.67 (43.85)2:06.82 (44.21)1:22.61 (43.88)38.73

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1327 Kudenchak, Charlotte E 2:50.89  2:46.11
2:50.89 (44.11)2:06.78 (45.16)1:21.62 (43.70)37.92

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1428 Phol, Katrina 2:51.41  2:46.17
2:51.41 (44.75)2:06.66 (43.75)1:22.91 (43.71)39.20

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1429 Stakias, Maria 2:51.80  2:49.15
2:51.80 (44.81)2:06.99 (45.43)1:21.56 (43.97)37.59

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1330 Kapsalis, Diana E 2:52.08  2:54.81
2:52.08 (43.26)2:08.82 (44.15)1:24.67 (44.14)40.53

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1431 Askelson, Helen M 2:52.86  2:45.15
2:52.86 (45.39)2:07.47 (44.98)1:22.49 (43.38)39.11

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1332 Tringali, Lia 2:53.04  2:51.41
2:53.04 (44.65)2:08.39 (45.23)1:23.16 (43.51)39.65

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1433 Cohn, Mina 2:53.66  2:53.91
2:53.66 (46.08)2:07.58 (45.97)1:21.61 (43.81)37.80

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1334 Palasits, Emily 2:53.71  2:54.38
2:53.71 (45.19)2:08.52 (46.05)1:22.47 (43.44)39.03

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1435 Yang, Annabelle 2:53.98  2:50.00
2:53.98 (46.43)2:07.55 (45.00)1:22.55 (43.61)38.94

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1336 Henkel, Charlotte M 2:54.72  2:54.05
2:54.72 (45.41)2:09.31 (45.50)1:23.81 (44.43)39.38

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1437 Truong, Megan 2:55.44  2:51.33
2:55.44 (45.43)2:10.01 (44.11)1:25.90 (44.70)41.20

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1438 Kopytek, Caroline 2:55.48  2:45.32
2:55.48 (44.73)2:10.75 (46.43)1:24.32 (44.67)39.65

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1339 Fleming, Alexa 2:56.75  2:55.78
2:56.75 (46.38)2:10.37 (47.11)1:23.26 (44.85)38.41

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1440 Brady, Samantha 2:57.15  2:54.73
2:57.15 (46.98)2:10.17 (46.45)1:23.72 (44.57)39.15

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1341 Nath, Anastassia 2:57.16  2:55.02
2:57.16 (45.66)2:11.50 (46.72)1:24.78 (44.26)40.52

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1442 Stomski, Juliana 2:57.38  2:53.90
2:57.38 (45.16)2:12.22 (46.63)1:25.59 (45.59)40.00

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1343 Jangtey, Pema 2:57.60  2:55.35
2:57.60 (45.31)2:12.29 (46.61)1:25.68 (45.63)40.05

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1344 Schonmann, Amelia M 2:57.72  2:55.35
2:57.72 (46.13)2:11.59 (46.52)1:25.07 (45.56)39.51

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1345 Patel, Aarna H 2:59.75  2:54.45
2:59.75 (44.68)2:15.07 (46.21)1:28.86 (46.96)41.90



JUST IN TIMING - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/16/2026  Page 130

NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 107  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1346 O'Dell, Katie 3:01.36  2:55.83
3:01.36 (46.71)2:14.65 (46.71)1:27.94 (46.48)41.46

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 14--- Zirpoli, Valentina DFS  2:50.82
Declared false start

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 14--- Jain, Paravi DFS  2:50.76
Declared false start

 
Event 108  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 141 Simunovich, Michael 2:24.81 202:34.23
2:24.81 (38.70)1:46.11 (38.75)1:07.36 (36.91)30.45

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 142 Gao, Kevin 2:31.02 172:34.74
2:31.02 (38.65)1:52.37 (39.59)1:12.78 (38.67)34.11

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 143 Munn, Callum J 2:34.29 162:35.87
2:34.29 (42.12)1:52.17 (40.89)1:11.28 (38.56)32.72

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 144 Mackaluso, Greyson S 2:35.79 152:34.99
2:35.79 (42.06)1:53.73 (40.99)1:12.74 (39.60)33.14

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 145 De los Reyes, Jameson X 2:35.83 142:40.08
2:35.83 (40.61)1:55.22 (40.37)1:14.85 (39.25)35.60

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 146 Guo, Xavier 2:36.18 132:38.91
2:36.18 (39.83)1:56.35 (39.88)1:16.47 (40.91)35.56

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 147 Pasupuleti, Athrey 2:36.64 122:36.47
2:36.64 (40.76)1:55.88 (41.22)1:14.66 (39.99)34.67

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 148 Arora, Ranveer 2:36.82 112:38.18
2:36.82 (40.67)1:56.15 (41.06)1:15.09 (39.87)35.22

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 149 Espiritu, Gabe R 2:37.64 92:36.13
2:37.64 (42.27)1:55.37 (41.13)1:14.24 (39.65)34.59

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1310 Smith, Finn W 2:37.91 72:40.22
2:37.91 (40.94)1:56.97 (41.02)1:15.95 (40.28)35.67

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1411 Tseytlin, Elon 2:38.75 62:41.86
2:38.75 (40.58)1:58.17 (41.01)1:17.16 (41.59)35.57

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1412 Ing, Brayden 2:39.22 52:44.73
2:39.22 (1:01.36)1:37.86 (23.78)1:14.08 (38.76)35.32

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1413 Davis, Hutton 2:39.46 42:39.83
2:39.46 (42.51)1:56.95 (42.80)1:14.15 (39.35)34.80

Mly Phoenix-MA 1314 Shi, Anson 2:39.85 32:42.94
2:39.85 (42.76)1:57.09 (41.86)1:15.23 (39.54)35.69

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1315 Dupuis, Calvin 2:40.25 22:43.11
2:40.25 (39.99)2:00.26 (41.31)1:18.95 (42.05)36.90

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1316 Cho, Ryan 2:40.30 12:46.23
2:40.30 (42.53)1:57.77 (42.24)1:15.53 (39.96)35.57

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1417 Salama, Adham M 2:40.86  2:43.79
2:40.86 (42.67)1:58.19 (42.66)1:15.53 (40.37)35.16

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1418 Prala, Maxwell 2:41.42  2:38.76
2:41.42 (42.11)1:59.31 (42.05)1:17.26 (40.25)37.01

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1419 Mehra, Purab 2:41.96  2:36.85
2:41.96 (46.17)1:55.79 (40.47)1:15.32 (40.60)34.72

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1320 Date, Haruma 2:42.13  2:40.18
2:42.13 (43.36)1:58.77 (42.93)1:15.84 (40.66)35.18

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1421 Holm, Colin 2:42.21  2:43.30
2:42.21 (40.14)2:02.07 (41.92)1:20.15 (42.43)37.72

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1322 Li, Leon 2:42.22  2:43.00
2:42.22 (41.73)2:00.49 (42.68)1:17.81 (41.79)36.02
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NJ YMCA Silver Championships - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results

(Event 108  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1423 Tobin-Montanez, Gavin 2:43.08  2:46.88
2:43.08 (42.64)2:00.44 (43.40)1:17.04 (40.59)36.45

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1424 Kapuscinski, Erik C 2:43.19  2:42.39
2:43.19 (41.87)2:01.32 (43.26)1:18.06 (41.99)36.07

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1325 Orben, Matthew R 2:44.56  2:45.56
2:44.56 (41.83)2:02.73 (43.11)1:19.62 (41.58)38.04

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1326 Dubeck, Tommy B 2:45.10  2:42.15
2:45.10 (46.04)1:59.06 (43.80)1:15.26 (40.90)34.36

Mly Phoenix-MA 1327 Bubel, Charles 2:46.00  2:44.13
2:46.00 (44.22)2:01.78 (44.04)1:17.74 (41.67)36.07

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1328 Hackett, Jack 2:46.01  2:43.87
2:46.01 (42.10)2:03.91 (44.04)1:19.87 (42.24)37.63

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1429 Kim, Aiden M 2:48.95  2:46.87
2:48.95 (44.16)2:04.79 (44.15)1:20.64 (42.87)37.77

Hamilton Y Aquatic Club-NJ 1330 Labetti, Jude A 2:51.28  2:47.31
2:51.28 (45.71)2:05.57 (45.50)1:20.07 (43.63)36.44

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 13--- Gallaudet, Chase DQ 2:46.38  2:45.48
Not towards breast off wall

DQ 2:46.38 (43.65)2:02.73 (43.94)1:18.79 (41.60)37.19

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 13--- Sudol, Dylan W DFS  2:43.93
Declared false start

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 14--- Nidhruva, Vihaan DFS  2:43.01
Declared false start

 
Event 109  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1:57.50 402:02.13
1) Wnorowski, Natalie 13 2) Gunawardena, Mineli 14 3) Stakias, Maria 14 4) Brandt, Charlotte J 14

1:57.50 (26.45)1:31.05 (28.44)1:02.61 (33.31)29.30

    A2 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1:58.47 342:10.10
1) Blevins, Karen R 14 2) Rogers, Leona E 13 3) Giuliano, Olivia G 13 4) Purse, Elle 14

1:58.47 (27.48)1:30.99 (28.25)1:02.74 (33.40)29.34

    A3 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 2:01.80 322:04.88
1) Jain, Paravi 14 2) Jones, Mika 13 3) Trentacoste, Catey R 13 4) Allora, Elizabeth 13

2:01.80 (26.49)1:35.31 (29.99)1:05.32 (33.70)31.62

    A4 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 2:02.91 302:05.15
1) Ghoul, Sofia N 14 2) Macmillan, Abriella 14 3) Casallas, Samantha 14 4) Passarotti, Emery 13

2:02.91 (28.16)1:34.75 (28.55)1:06.20 (35.12)31.08

    A5 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 2:03.14 282:04.08
1) Cole, Vivienne 13 2) Kapsalis, Diana E 13 3) Soriero, Ella J 13 4) Reichart, Jane 14

2:03.14 (27.27)1:35.87 (29.14)1:06.73 (36.78)29.95

    A6 Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 2:03.28 262:10.75
1) Kopytek, Caroline 14 2) Klokis, Aurora 14 3) Hughes, Isla R 14 4) Duran, Julianna 14

2:03.28 (28.40)1:34.88 (29.97)1:04.91 (33.22)31.69

    A7 Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 2:03.58 242:04.10
1) Diaz, Isabella S 14 2) Ninal, Ella 14 3) Kumar, Avya A 13 4) Pandey, Avika 13

2:03.58 (27.09)1:36.49 (30.08)1:06.41 (33.74)32.67

    A8 Sussex County YMCA-NJ 2:05.90 222:11.73
1) Kattner, Sofia 14 2) Brennan, Avery H 14 3) Wilkinson, Eve 14 4) Winkelman, Erin 14

2:05.90 (27.90)1:38.00 (29.82)1:08.18 (35.15)33.03

    A9 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 2:06.02 182:06.70
1) O'Dell, Katie 13 2) Zhao, Emma C 14 3) Isci, Selen E 14 4) Randazzo, Olivia A 13

2:06.02 (28.51)1:37.51 (48.02)49.49 (18.04)31.45
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Results

(Event 109  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A10 The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 2:06.94 142:14.16
1) McElwreath, Abby 13 2) Brady, Samantha 14 3) Patel, Aria 13 4) Murphy-Brunka, Kaia 13

2:06.94 (28.55)1:38.39 (31.30)1:07.09 (37.19)29.90

    A11 Summit Area YMCA-NJ 2:07.02 122:16.29
1) Harrington-Sutton, Chloe I 13 2) Tennekoon, Anissa S 14 3) Keeler, Kate S 13 4) Davies, Reese M 14

2:07.02 (27.59)1:39.43 (29.18)1:10.25 (38.32)31.93

    B--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:05.88  2:05.80
1) Tran, Julia 14 2) Parish, Madeline E 14 3) Filipiak, Mila 13 4) Stomski, Juliana 14

2:05.88 (27.96)1:37.92 (29.47)1:08.45 (35.41)33.04

    C--- Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ x2:08.84  2:12.00
1) Garlatti, Shannon M 13 2) Syrek, Alexandra V 13 3) Phol, Katrina 14 4) Cheng, Agnes R 14

2:08.84 (28.14)1:40.70 (31.34)1:09.36 (35.76)33.60

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:10.71  2:10.92
1) Truong, Megan 14 2) Elsayegh, Ava 13 3) Henkel, Charlotte M 13 4) Opaleski, Olivia 14

2:10.71 (28.19)1:42.52 (31.76)1:10.76 (35.84)34.92

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:12.16  2:08.30
1) Geissman, Anastasia M 13 2) Berberich, Sonja K 13 3) Okas, Molly 13 4) Sidorov, Victoria 14

2:12.16 (29.17)1:42.99 (32.39)1:10.60 (38.58)32.02

    A--- YMCA of Montclair-NJ DQ 2:06.28  2:09.10
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Gregory-Menez, Paloma 14 2) Jangtey, Pema 13 3) Loughlin, Harper 13 4) Labonne, Kelly I 14

DQ 2:06.28 (27.70)1:38.58 (28.68)1:09.90 (38.27)31.63

 
Event 110  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1:50.57 401:55.60
1) Scuccato, Ike 13 2) Simunovich, Michael 14 3) Aiyer, Atharva 14 4) Aldana, Alejandro 14

1:50.57 (24.65)1:25.92 (26.41)59.51 (29.93)29.58

    A2 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1:51.43 341:54.28
1) Rocks, Tommy 13 2) Cho, Mark 14 3) Arora, Ranveer 14 4) Gao, Kevin 14

1:51.43 (24.70)1:26.73 (27.70)59.03 (30.62)28.41

    A3 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1:52.24 321:52.02
1) Bloomer, Chris D 14 2) Mackaluso, Greyson S 14 3) Weiss, Robert Q 14 4) Levitt, Jack G 13

1:52.24 (24.29)1:27.95 (27.20)1:00.75 (31.50)29.25

    A4 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1:54.66 302:01.54
1) Smith, Finn W 13 2) Ing, Brayden 14 3) O'Sullivan, Christian J 13 4) Hackett, Jack 13

1:54.66 (24.71)1:29.95 (27.85)1:02.10 (32.27)29.83

    A5 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1:55.46 281:56.45
1) Ross, Bruno A 14 2) Holm, Colin 14 3) McTighe, Ethan 13 4) Wright, Owen 14

1:55.46 (25.18)1:30.28 (27.58)1:02.70 (33.57)29.13

    A6 The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 1:55.97 261:57.99
1) Davies, Christopher 14 2) Munn, Callum J 14 3) Chennapragada, Smaran 14 4) Sabatini, Tyler D 14

1:55.97 (25.33)1:30.64 (27.94)1:02.70 (32.19)30.51

    A7 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1:56.96 242:05.16
1) Yu, Charles 14 2) Pasupuleti, Athrey 14 3) Balakrishnan, Alex N 13 4) Monteith, Stefan A 14

1:56.96 (25.53)1:31.43 (28.83)1:02.60 (32.67)29.93

    A8 Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1:58.46 221:57.18
1) Lee, Daniel H 13 2) Suh, Andy Y 13 3) Pfeil, Drew C 14 4) Date, Haruma 13

1:58.46 (24.13)1:34.33 (28.08)1:06.25 (35.99)30.26

    A9 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1:59.33 182:19.38
1) Espiritu, Gabe R 14 2) De los Reyes, Jameson X 14 3) Prala, Maxwell 14 4) Razo, Soren 13

1:59.33 (26.92)1:32.41 (28.96)1:03.45 (33.53)29.92
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(Event 110  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x1:56.69  1:55.33
1) Walker, William J 14 2) Davis, Hutton 14 3) Bhatia, Josh 14 4) Tobin-Montanez, Gavin 14

1:56.69 (26.98)1:29.71 (27.60)1:02.11 (33.00)29.11

    B--- Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ x2:00.36  1:57.05
1) Paul, Mason 14 2) Moy, Owen 13 3) Behrmann, Blake B 13 4) Herbst, Sam 14

2:00.36 (26.25)1:34.11 (28.31)1:05.80 (33.94)31.86

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:01.62  1:49.92
1) Santoro, Teddie A 14 2) Kim, Aiden M 14 3) Regis, Liam 13 4) Cintron, Daniel J 14

2:01.62 (26.38)1:35.24 (28.51)1:06.73 (35.87)30.86

    C--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:01.80  1:56.78
1) Gallagher, Colin R 14 2) Kapuscinski, Erik C 14 3) Salama, Adham M 14 4) Lam, David 13

2:01.80 (26.57)1:35.23 (29.29)1:05.94 (34.37)31.57

 
Event 111  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 131 Geissman, Anastasia M 20:26.71 2019:53.63
2:17.77 (36.26)1:41.51 (35.29)1:06.22 (35.20)31.02

4:45.04 (37.17)4:07.87 (37.31)3:30.56 (36.49)2:54.07 (36.30)

5:22.06 (37.02) 5:59.43 (37.37) 6:36.97 (37.54) 7:14.52 (37.55)

9:45.03 (37.20)9:07.83 (37.74)8:30.09 (37.70)7:52.39 (37.87)

10:22.55 (37.52) 10:59.99 (37.44) 11:37.47 (37.48) 12:14.47 (37.00)

14:46.01 (38.41)14:07.60 (37.90)13:29.70 (37.53)12:52.17 (37.70)

15:24.64 (38.63) 16:03.03 (38.39) 16:41.15 (38.12) 17:19.07 (37.92)

19:50.26 (37.12) 20:26.71 (36.45)19:13.14 (37.83)18:35.31 (38.50)17:56.81 (37.74)

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 14--- Patarozzi, Paige D X18:13.64  18:11.44
2:08.22 (32.92)1:35.30 (32.82)1:02.48 (32.76)29.72

4:19.98 (32.96)3:47.02 (33.20)3:13.82 (33.11)2:40.71 (32.49)

4:52.96 (32.98) 5:26.32 (33.36) 5:59.40 (33.08) 6:32.45 (33.05)

8:44.60 (33.30)8:11.30 (33.23)7:38.07 (32.93)7:05.14 (32.69)

9:17.64 (33.04) 9:51.14 (33.50) 10:24.54 (33.40) 10:57.87 (33.33)

13:11.36 (33.44)12:37.92 (33.41)12:04.51 (33.44)11:31.07 (33.20)

13:44.45 (33.09) 14:18.12 (33.67) 14:51.91 (33.79) 15:25.75 (33.84)

17:41.45 (33.74) 18:13.64 (32.19)17:07.71 (34.02)16:33.69 (34.04)15:59.65 (33.90)

 
Event 111  Girls 15-18 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 161 Ferraioli, Caitlyn 18:24.97 2018:55.45
2:07.81 (32.97)1:34.84 (32.64)1:02.20 (32.68)29.52

4:19.81 (33.23)3:46.58 (32.78)3:13.80 (32.97)2:40.83 (33.02)

4:52.76 (32.95) 5:25.98 (33.22) 5:59.09 (33.11) 6:32.21 (33.12)

8:45.86 (33.55)8:12.31 (33.41)7:38.90 (33.34)7:05.56 (33.35)

9:19.19 (33.33) 9:53.02 (33.83) 10:27.05 (34.03) 11:00.95 (33.90)

13:17.89 (34.34)12:43.55 (34.28)12:09.27 (34.26)11:35.01 (34.06)

13:52.18 (34.29) 14:26.49 (34.31) 15:00.81 (34.32) 15:34.98 (34.17)

17:52.00 (33.89) 18:24.97 (32.97)17:18.11 (34.35)16:43.76 (34.41)16:09.35 (34.37)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 172 Mans, Katie F 19:16.83 1719:01.75
2:14.39 (34.45)1:39.94 (34.49)1:05.45 (33.95)31.50

4:33.08 (34.95)3:58.13 (34.72)3:23.41 (34.68)2:48.73 (34.34)

5:08.24 (35.16) 5:43.07 (34.83) 6:17.68 (34.61) 6:52.63 (34.95)

9:13.27 (35.23)8:38.04 (35.40)8:02.64 (35.18)7:27.46 (34.83)

9:48.41 (35.14) 10:24.04 (35.63) 11:00.02 (35.98) 11:35.44 (35.42)

13:57.27 (35.66)13:21.61 (35.52)12:46.09 (35.48)12:10.61 (35.17)

14:32.92 (35.65) 15:08.78 (35.86) 15:44.47 (35.69) 16:20.40 (35.93)

18:42.60 (35.34) 19:16.83 (34.23)18:07.26 (35.42)17:31.84 (35.72)16:56.12 (35.72)
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(Event 111  Girls 15-18 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 173 Jaimes, Orianna C 19:26.43 1619:55.14
2:14.05 (34.87)1:39.18 (34.58)1:04.60 (34.10)30.50

4:35.49 (35.07)4:00.42 (35.65)3:24.77 (35.36)2:49.41 (35.36)

5:11.37 (35.88) 5:47.27 (35.90) 6:23.04 (35.77) 6:58.60 (35.56)

9:21.52 (35.61)8:45.91 (35.58)8:10.33 (35.99)7:34.34 (35.74)

9:57.27 (35.75) 10:32.96 (35.69) 11:08.67 (35.71) 11:44.67 (36.00)

14:08.03 (35.91)13:32.12 (35.77)12:56.35 (35.75)12:20.60 (35.93)

14:43.87 (35.84) 15:19.33 (35.46) 15:55.13 (35.80) 16:30.90 (35.77)

18:52.26 (34.61) 19:26.43 (34.17)18:17.65 (35.44)17:42.21 (35.76)17:06.45 (35.55)

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 174 Bituin, Myanelle G 20:08.90 1520:09.82
2:22.15 (36.67)1:45.48 (36.90)1:08.58 (35.51)33.07

4:50.75 (37.49)4:13.26 (36.95)3:36.31 (37.18)2:59.13 (36.98)

5:28.08 (37.33) 6:05.35 (37.27) 6:42.26 (36.91) 7:13.10 (30.84)

9:46.70 (36.71)9:09.99 (36.46)8:33.53 (36.72)7:56.81 (43.71)

10:23.70 (37.00) 11:00.36 (36.66) 11:37.19 (36.83) 12:13.73 (36.54)

14:40.75 (36.92)14:03.83 (36.23)13:27.60 (37.23)12:50.37 (36.64)

15:17.65 (36.90) 15:54.75 (37.10) 16:31.87 (37.12) 17:09.22 (37.35)

19:34.91 (36.31) 20:08.90 (33.99)18:58.60 (35.72)18:22.88 (37.14)17:45.74 (36.52)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 155 DeLeeuw, Emily R 20:12.34 1419:45.36
2:19.34 (36.89)1:42.45 (36.55)1:05.90 (34.91)30.99

4:48.11 (37.60)4:10.51 (37.28)3:33.23 (36.91)2:56.32 (36.98)

5:25.27 (37.16) 6:02.72 (37.45) 6:40.34 (37.62) 7:18.13 (37.79)

9:49.07 (37.87)9:11.20 (38.09)8:33.11 (37.22)7:55.89 (37.76)

10:26.64 (37.57) 11:03.72 (37.08) 11:40.83 (37.11) 12:18.11 (37.28)

14:47.21 (37.00)14:10.21 (37.61)13:32.60 (37.28)12:55.32 (37.21)

15:23.94 (36.73) 16:01.25 (37.31) 16:37.71 (36.46) 17:14.23 (36.52)

19:38.16 (35.45) 20:12.34 (34.18)19:02.71 (35.87)18:26.84 (36.23)17:50.61 (36.38)

 
Event 112  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 141 Walters, Robert S 18:19.86 2018:47.81
2:08.90 (33.09)1:35.81 (33.23)1:02.58 (32.61)29.97

4:22.61 (33.56)3:49.05 (33.51)3:15.54 (33.46)2:42.08 (33.18)

4:56.18 (33.57) 5:30.02 (33.84) 6:03.44 (33.42) 6:36.70 (33.26)

8:51.03 (33.27)8:17.76 (33.81)7:43.95 (33.87)7:10.08 (33.38)

9:25.18 (34.15) 9:58.79 (33.61) 10:32.66 (33.87) 11:06.41 (33.75)

13:20.26 (33.86)12:46.40 (33.08)12:13.32 (33.41)11:39.91 (33.50)

13:53.59 (33.33) 14:27.00 (33.41) 15:00.48 (33.48) 15:34.37 (33.89)

17:48.30 (33.27) 18:19.86 (31.56)17:15.03 (33.56)16:41.47 (33.62)16:07.85 (33.48)

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 142 Daw, Aarav 18:47.56 1719:14.75
2:11.98 (34.60)1:37.38 (34.05)1:03.33 (33.51)29.82

4:28.69 (33.99)3:54.70 (33.86)3:20.84 (34.50)2:46.34 (34.36)

5:02.50 (33.81) 5:36.44 (33.94) 6:10.20 (33.76) 6:44.22 (34.02)

9:01.51 (34.47)8:27.04 (33.86)7:53.18 (34.91)7:18.27 (34.05)

9:36.21 (34.70) 10:10.67 (34.46) 10:45.71 (35.04) 11:20.64 (34.93)

13:39.75 (34.71)13:05.04 (35.40)12:29.64 (34.57)11:55.07 (34.43)

14:14.06 (34.31) 14:48.63 (34.57) 15:23.42 (34.79) 15:58.50 (35.08)

18:15.69 (33.44) 18:47.56 (31.87)17:42.25 (34.08)17:08.17 (33.84)16:34.33 (35.83)
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(Event 112  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 143 Walker, William J 19:16.22 1620:02.81
2:12.94 (35.04)1:37.90 (34.48)1:03.42 (33.64)29.78

4:33.31 (35.04)3:58.27 (35.34)3:22.93 (34.93)2:48.00 (35.06)

5:08.66 (35.35) 6:19.59 (1:10.93) 6:54.13 ( )

9:15.47 (35.01)8:40.46 (35.12)8:05.34 (35.16)7:30.18 (36.05)

9:50.88 (35.41) 10:26.74 (35.86) 11:02.71 (35.97) 11:38.25 (35.54)

14:00.39 (35.65)13:24.74 (35.62)12:49.12 (35.45)12:13.67 (35.42)

14:36.31 (35.92) 15:11.81 (35.50) 15:47.37 (35.56) 16:22.96 (35.59)

18:43.96 (34.68) 19:16.22 (32.26)18:09.28 (35.55)17:33.73 (35.41)16:58.32 (35.36)

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 134 Patange, Sai 19:20.10 1520:00.21
2:15.47 (35.20)1:40.27 (35.50)1:04.77 (34.61)30.16

4:36.84 (35.56)4:01.28 (35.30)3:25.98 (35.25)2:50.73 (35.26)

5:12.21 (35.37) 5:48.36 (36.15) 6:23.74 (35.38) 6:59.08 (35.34)

9:22.05 (36.05)8:46.00 (35.85)8:10.15 (35.22)7:34.93 (35.85)

9:57.07 (35.02) 10:33.36 (36.29) 11:08.31 (34.95) 11:43.63 (35.32)

14:07.56 (35.86)13:31.70 (35.88)12:55.82 (35.16)12:20.66 (37.03)

14:43.28 (35.72) 15:18.53 (35.25) 15:53.45 (34.92) 16:28.34 (34.89)

18:46.78 (33.31) 19:20.10 (33.32)18:13.47 (34.64)17:38.83 (34.49)17:04.34 (36.00)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 135 Lessig, Noah E 19:50.30 1419:48.32
2:13.89 (35.09)1:38.80 (34.71)1:04.09 (33.89)30.20

4:37.56 (36.10)4:01.46 (36.06)3:25.40 (35.83)2:49.57 (35.68)

5:13.65 (36.09) 5:49.64 (35.99) 6:25.59 (35.95) 7:01.65 (36.06)

9:29.44 (37.19)8:52.25 (36.83)8:15.42 (36.83)7:38.59 (36.94)

10:05.96 (36.52) 10:42.64 (36.68) 11:19.91 (37.27) 11:55.43 (35.52)

14:21.40 (36.52)13:44.88 (37.18)13:07.70 (36.19)12:31.51 (36.08)

14:57.74 (36.34) 15:34.46 (36.72) 16:10.89 (36.43) 16:48.07 (37.18)

19:15.59 (36.63) 19:50.30 (34.71)18:38.96 (36.91)18:02.05 (37.16)17:24.89 (36.82)

 
Event 112  Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 151 Blagoev, Benjamin G 17:02.53 2017:29.90
1:55.05 (29.78)1:25.27 (29.52)55.75 (29.06)26.69

3:57.13 (30.76)3:26.37 (30.69)2:55.68 (30.37)2:25.31 (30.26)

4:28.16 (31.03) 4:59.37 (31.21) 5:30.57 (31.20) 6:01.58 (31.01)

8:05.64 (31.16)7:34.48 (30.98)7:03.50 (31.05)6:32.45 (30.87)

8:36.99 (31.35) 9:08.45 (31.46) 9:39.96 (31.51) 10:11.75 (31.79)

12:18.96 (31.80)11:47.16 (32.03)11:15.13 (31.55)10:43.58 (31.83)

12:51.03 (32.07) 13:23.10 (32.07) 13:54.98 (31.88) 14:28.01 (33.03)

16:32.86 (30.91) 17:02.53 (29.67)16:01.95 (30.88)15:31.07 (31.38)14:59.69 (31.68)

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 162 Ackermann, Andrew R 17:10.50 1717:22.33
1:58.15 (31.22)1:26.93 (30.87)56.06 (29.52)26.54

4:04.25 (31.78)3:32.47 (31.31)3:01.16 (31.41)2:29.75 (31.60)

4:36.24 (31.99) 5:08.49 (32.25) 5:40.54 (32.05) 6:12.49 (31.95)

8:18.37 (31.57)7:46.80 (30.99)7:15.81 (31.48)6:44.33 (31.84)

8:49.96 (31.59) 9:21.99 (32.03) 9:52.97 (30.98) 10:24.51 (31.54)

12:30.24 (31.37)11:58.87 (31.27)11:27.60 (31.66)10:55.94 (31.43)

13:01.85 (31.61) 13:33.02 (31.17) 14:03.92 (30.90) 14:35.69 (31.77)

16:40.81 (31.22) 17:10.50 (29.69)16:09.59 (30.82)15:38.77 (31.93)15:06.84 (31.15)
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(Event 112  Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 153 Kuhlsen, Michael 17:21.49 1617:43.19
2:05.09 (32.64)1:32.45 (32.36)1:00.09 (31.38)28.71

4:13.77 (31.75)3:42.02 (32.42)3:09.60 (32.48)2:37.12 (32.03)

4:45.75 (31.98) 5:18.06 (32.31) 5:50.25 (32.19) 6:22.14 (31.89)

8:29.96 (31.86)7:58.10 (31.86)7:26.24 (32.13)6:54.11 (31.97)

9:01.80 (31.84) 9:33.31 (31.51) 10:05.11 (31.80) 10:36.65 (31.54)

12:42.23 (31.43)12:10.80 (31.27)11:39.53 (31.44)11:08.09 (31.44)

13:13.77 (31.54) 13:45.12 (31.35) 14:16.51 (31.39) 14:47.63 (31.12)

16:52.30 (30.85) 17:21.49 (29.19)16:21.45 (31.12)15:50.33 (31.38)15:18.95 (31.32)

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 154 Boyd, Sean T 17:35.48 1517:56.01
2:00.02 (31.34)1:28.68 (30.85)57.83 (30.17)27.66

4:06.43 (31.96)3:34.47 (31.73)3:02.74 (31.42)2:31.32 (31.30)

4:37.64 (31.21) 5:09.92 (32.28) 5:42.29 (32.37) 6:14.46 (32.17)

8:24.63 (32.89)7:51.74 (32.29)7:19.45 (32.49)6:46.96 (32.50)

8:57.29 (32.66) 10:02.66 (1:05.37) 10:35.59 (32.93) 11:08.74 (33.15)

13:18.04 (32.67)12:45.37 (32.10)12:13.27 (32.08)11:41.19 (32.45)

13:50.95 (32.91) 14:23.44 (32.49) 14:56.52 (33.08) 15:29.30 (32.78)

17:35.48 (30.30) 17:35.48 ( )17:05.18 (31.46)16:33.72 (31.71)16:02.01 (32.71)

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 165 Mathe, Chris 17:40.54 1417:25.53
1:57.56 (30.90)1:26.66 (30.41)56.25 (29.61)26.64

4:03.40 (31.67)3:31.73 (31.61)3:00.12 (31.45)2:28.67 (31.11)

4:35.56 (32.16) 5:07.95 (32.39) 5:40.20 (32.25) 6:12.48 (32.28)

8:21.01 (32.54)7:48.47 (32.08)7:16.39 (31.86)6:44.53 (32.05)

8:53.81 (32.80) 9:26.92 (33.11) 9:59.75 (32.83) 10:32.88 (33.13)

12:45.08 (33.18)12:11.90 (33.00)11:38.90 (33.27)11:05.63 (32.75)

13:17.92 (32.84) 13:50.78 (32.86) 14:23.84 (33.06) 14:56.73 (32.89)

17:08.72 (32.85) 17:40.54 (31.82)16:35.87 (32.59)16:03.28 (33.26)15:30.02 (33.29)

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 156 Smith, Ryan S 17:52.00 1318:16.74
2:05.12 (32.23)1:32.89 (32.15)1:00.74 (31.78)28.96

4:14.77 (32.36)3:42.41 (32.37)3:10.04 (32.49)2:37.55 (32.43)

4:47.33 (32.56) 5:19.74 (32.41) 5:52.57 (32.83) 6:25.34 (32.77)

8:36.82 (33.04)8:03.78 (32.93)7:30.85 (32.93)6:57.92 (32.58)

9:09.76 (32.94) 9:42.88 (33.12) 10:15.94 (33.06) 10:48.88 (32.94)

13:00.15 (32.76)12:27.39 (32.93)11:54.46 (32.75)11:21.71 (32.83)

13:32.84 (32.69) 14:05.65 (32.81) 14:38.18 (32.53) 15:10.42 (32.24)

17:21.07 (32.90) 17:52.00 (30.93)16:48.17 (32.46)16:15.71 (32.50)15:43.21 (32.79)

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 157 Martino, Matt D 17:55.99 1218:03.22
2:05.79 (32.52)1:33.27 (32.15)1:01.12 (31.71)29.41

4:15.75 (32.52)3:43.23 (32.44)3:10.79 (32.55)2:38.24 (32.45)

4:48.46 (32.71) 5:20.94 (32.48) 5:54.06 (33.12) 6:26.80 (32.74)

8:38.84 (33.21)8:05.63 (32.88)7:32.75 (32.84)6:59.91 (33.11)

9:11.91 (33.07) 9:44.68 (32.77) 10:17.74 (33.06) 10:50.85 (33.11)

13:02.31 (32.94)12:29.37 (32.80)11:56.57 (32.68)11:23.89 (33.04)

13:35.35 (33.04) 14:08.37 (33.02) 14:41.07 (32.70) 15:13.97 (32.90)

17:24.77 (32.42) 17:55.99 (31.22)16:52.35 (32.64)16:19.71 (32.86)15:46.85 (32.88)

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 178 Lambert, Peter S 18:10.17 1118:11.27
2:04.34 (32.68)1:31.66 (32.22)59.44 (31.12)28.32

4:15.89 (32.77)3:43.12 (33.09)3:10.03 (32.80)2:37.23 (32.89)

4:49.40 (33.51) 5:22.50 (33.10) 5:56.19 (33.69) 6:29.81 (33.62)

8:43.77 (33.40)8:10.37 (33.48)7:36.89 (33.86)7:03.03 (33.22)

9:16.81 (33.04) 9:49.59 (32.78) 10:22.69 (33.10) 10:55.99 (33.30)

13:10.39 (33.94)12:36.45 (34.06)12:02.39 (33.52)11:28.87 (32.88)

13:43.73 (33.34) 14:18.05 (34.32) 14:51.32 (33.27) 15:24.40 (33.08)

17:37.45 (33.28) 18:10.17 (32.72)17:04.17 (33.29)16:30.88 (33.27)15:57.61 (33.21)
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(Event 112  Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 159 Steiner, Sebi T 18:30.87 918:07.35
2:06.42 (32.32)1:34.10 (32.54)1:01.56 (32.11)29.45

4:17.00 (33.03)3:43.97 (32.58)3:11.39 (32.60)2:38.79 (32.37)

4:50.23 (33.23) 5:23.75 (33.52) 5:57.51 (33.76) 6:30.87 (33.36)

8:46.42 (34.00)8:12.42 (34.10)7:38.32 (33.84)7:04.48 (33.61)

9:20.54 (34.12) 9:54.74 (34.20) 10:28.78 (34.04) 11:03.58 (34.80)

13:20.57 (34.45)12:46.12 (34.05)12:12.07 (34.35)11:37.72 (34.14)

13:55.18 (34.61) 14:30.02 (34.84) 15:04.15 (34.13) 15:38.79 (34.64)

17:57.61 (34.27) 18:30.87 (33.26)17:23.34 (34.90)16:48.44 (34.90)16:13.54 (34.75)

 
Event 113  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 171 Madden, Grace E 1:59.69 202:02.15
1:59.69 (30.89)1:28.80 (30.84)57.96 (30.35)27.61

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 162 Nath, Amelia 2:00.21 172:00.60
2:00.21 (31.06)1:29.15 (30.73)58.42 (30.13)28.29

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 173 Rodriguez, Phoebe S 2:00.51 161:59.94
2:00.51 (30.78)1:29.73 (31.01)58.72 (30.62)28.10

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 164 Smith, Rosemilee 2:01.35 152:02.14
2:01.35 (30.48)1:30.87 (31.54)59.33 (31.33)28.00

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 155 Ricigliano, Lily G 2:01.75 142:00.83
2:01.75 (31.56)1:30.19 (31.58)58.61 (30.61)28.00

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 156 Donohue, Avery E 2:01.80 132:05.16
2:01.80 (31.28)1:30.52 (31.40)59.12 (30.83)28.29

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 157 Chomow, Madyn E 2:02.15 122:02.93
2:02.15 (31.98)1:30.17 (31.84)58.33 (30.26)28.07

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 158 Lee, Charlotte 2:02.60 112:04.96
2:02.60 (32.02)1:30.58 (31.70)58.88 (31.00)27.88

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 159 Lake, Mia 2:02.73 92:02.89
2:02.73 (31.62)1:31.11 (31.64)59.47 (31.30)28.17

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1510 Rocks, Sophia A 2:03.03 72:03.66
2:03.03 (30.66)1:32.37 (31.14)1:01.23 (31.73)29.50

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1711 Castone, Riccia E 2:03.14 62:04.27
2:03.14 (33.03)1:30.11 (31.95)58.16 (30.41)27.75

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1512 Watts, Sophia 2:03.91 52:02.92
2:03.91 (33.13)1:30.78 (33.00)57.78 (30.58)27.20

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1513 Smokowski, Colette J 2:04.29 42:04.77
2:04.29 (31.89)1:32.40 (32.77)59.63 (31.78)27.85

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1514 Lau, Elizabeth 2:04.58 32:04.78
2:04.58 (32.58)1:32.00 (32.46)59.54 (31.17)28.37

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1515 Ouellette, Charlotte L 2:04.84 22:03.65
2:04.84 (32.66)1:32.18 (32.67)59.51 (31.79)27.72

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 17*16 Socio, Gigi M 2:04.88  . 502:05.96
2:04.88 (32.40)1:32.48 (31.45)1:01.03 (31.41)29.62

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 16*16 McMeans, Cassie 2:04.88  . 502:05.71
2:04.88 (32.71)1:32.17 (32.81)59.36 (31.38)27.98

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1718 DeRosa, Merah B 2:05.00  2:01.28
2:05.00 (33.80)1:31.20 (32.82)58.38 (30.92)27.46

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1519 Caligiuri, Giulia 2:05.15  2:03.85
2:05.15 (33.14)1:32.01 (32.76)59.25 (30.89)28.36

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1720 Brancato, Kathleen 2:05.61  2:04.00
2:05.61 (33.11)1:32.50 (32.44)1:00.06 (30.90)29.16

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1521 Wishnow, Megan 2:05.79  2:05.20
2:05.79 (33.15)1:32.64 (32.57)1:00.07 (31.19)28.88
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Results

(Event 113  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1522 Laracy, Brenna A 2:05.92  2:05.12
2:05.92 (32.02)1:33.90 (32.42)1:01.48 (31.88)29.60

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1523 Restuccio, Natahly 2:06.14  2:05.85
2:06.14 (32.35)1:33.79 (32.58)1:01.21 (31.87)29.34

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1724 Desai, Kimaya T 2:08.31  2:06.06
2:08.31 (33.68)1:34.63 (33.10)1:01.53 (32.02)29.51

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1725 Kopp, Izzy S 2:08.92  2:03.54
2:08.92 (34.33)1:34.59 (33.38)1:01.21 (32.24)28.97

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1726 Thomas, Sarah E 2:10.02  2:00.80
2:10.02 (35.01)1:35.01 (34.99)1:00.02 (32.40)27.62

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1827 Ciabattoni, Leah K 2:12.30  2:05.12
2:12.30 (34.48)1:37.82 (34.96)1:02.86 (33.12)29.74

 
Event 114  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 171 Hislop, Cathal D 1:48.84 201:52.05
1:48.84 (28.21)1:20.63 (28.09)52.54 (27.41)25.13

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 162 Galczynski, Jacob G 1:49.32 171:50.46
1:49.32 (29.84)1:19.48 (28.33)51.15 (26.92)24.23

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 153 MacDonald, Riley L 1:49.95 161:50.79
1:49.95 (29.22)1:20.73 (28.67)52.06 (27.04)25.02

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 164 Parsnick, William Z 1:50.07 151:51.30
1:50.07 (28.73)1:21.34 (28.77)52.57 (28.04)24.53

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 155 Balakrishnan, Achi I 1:50.16 141:51.30
1:50.16 (28.04)1:22.12 (28.49)53.63 (28.40)25.23

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 186 DeVita, Guy M 1:50.41 131:52.29
1:50.41 (28.96)1:21.45 (28.65)52.80 (27.69)25.11

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 167 Grauch, Spencer J 1:50.64 121:50.95
1:50.64 (28.72)1:21.92 (28.75)53.17 (27.99)25.18

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 168 Paradiso, Anthony J 1:50.84 111:50.82
1:50.84 (29.22)1:21.62 (28.77)52.85 (27.73)25.12

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 169 Bui, Jayden 1:50.94 91:51.31
1:50.94 (28.19)1:22.75 (28.82)53.93 (28.23)25.70

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1510 O'Neill, Kevin C 1:51.20 71:51.75
1:51.20 (29.64)1:21.56 (29.04)52.52 (27.67)24.85

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1611 Blalock, Patrick K 1:51.67 61:51.70
1:51.67 (28.77)1:22.90 (29.07)53.83 (28.20)25.63

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1612 Unawane, Pinak P 1:52.09 51:54.17
1:52.09 (28.61)1:23.48 (29.33)54.15 (28.70)25.45

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1713 Newsome, Ben 1:52.17 41:52.84
1:52.17 (27.95)1:24.22 (29.42)54.80 (28.58)26.22

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1614 Weinstein, Max S 1:52.19 31:54.58
1:52.19 (29.59)1:22.60 (29.03)53.57 (28.13)25.44

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1515 Madden, Michael R 1:52.65 21:52.06
1:52.65 (29.06)1:23.59 (29.22)54.37 (28.37)26.00

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1716 Perin, Gianluca B 1:52.72 11:52.15
1:52.72 (28.61)1:24.11 (29.32)54.79 (28.33)26.46

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1517 L'Estrange, Nick P 1:52.85  1:55.78
1:52.85 (26.88)1:25.97 (29.30)56.67 (29.52)27.15

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1718 McGeehan, Zac P 1:52.96  1:52.77
1:52.96 (29.62)1:23.34 (29.35)53.99 (28.13)25.86

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1719 Petrie, Grayson 1:53.06  1:50.72
1:53.06 (29.37)1:23.69 (29.56)54.13 (28.62)25.51
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Results

(Event 114  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1620 DeMaio, Christian T 1:53.37  1:49.56
1:53.37 (30.63)1:22.74 (29.31)53.43 (27.96)25.47

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1721 Dascalu, Andreas 1:53.80  1:55.00
1:53.80 (29.77)1:24.03 (28.97)55.06 (28.70)26.36

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1522 Abd, Austin 1:54.21  1:54.59
1:54.21 (28.93)1:25.28 (29.73)55.55 (29.08)26.47

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1723 Soto, Noah E 1:54.24  1:51.87
1:54.24 (30.85)1:23.39 (29.82)53.57 (28.29)25.28

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1524 Sarkany, Daniel 1:54.28  1:56.37
1:54.28 (29.64)1:24.64 (29.81)54.83 (28.82)26.01

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1525 Grouser, Dylan M 1:54.42  1:55.75
1:54.42 (29.18)1:25.24 (29.17)56.07 (29.17)26.90

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1526 Sarkany, Marton 1:54.61  1:54.65
1:54.61 (29.76)1:24.85 (29.64)55.21 (28.82)26.39

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1527 Boyd, Sean T 1:54.98  1:55.36
1:54.98 (29.06)1:25.92 (29.82)56.10 (29.02)27.08

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1528 Levy, Maayan 1:55.08  1:52.56
1:55.08 (30.21)1:24.87 (30.28)54.59 (28.33)26.26

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1829 King, Jacob G 1:55.83  1:51.62
1:55.83 (30.30)1:25.53 (30.60)54.93 (29.14)25.79

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1730 McTighe, Aiden G 1:55.94  1:52.97
1:55.94 (30.79)1:25.15 (30.47)54.68 (28.67)26.01

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1731 Weinberger, Evan M 1:56.03  1:54.50
1:56.03 (30.09)1:25.94 (30.25)55.69 (29.51)26.18

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1632 Mathe, Chris 1:56.70  1:49.94
1:56.70 (30.95)1:25.75 (30.62)55.13 (28.90)26.23

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1633 Arturi, Joshua A 1:56.77  1:55.32
1:56.77 (31.15)1:25.62 (31.22)54.40 (29.03)25.37

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1534 Blagoev, Benjamin G 1:57.60  1:51.59
1:57.60 (31.29)1:26.31 (31.84)54.47 (29.45)25.02

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1535 Kuhlsen, Michael 1:58.84  1:53.15
1:58.84 (30.17)1:28.67 (30.44)58.23 (30.39)27.84

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1636 Drazek, Gavin 2:06.08  1:53.95
2:06.08 (32.88)1:33.20 (33.12)1:00.08 (31.37)28.71

 
Event 115  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 171 Kulinski, Emily G 2:18.52 202:20.80
2:18.52 (38.24)1:40.28 (36.41)1:03.87 (34.36)29.51

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 152 Shieh, Sienna 2:18.99 172:18.80
2:18.99 (36.95)1:42.04 (36.84)1:05.20 (34.79)30.41

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 153 Smokowski, Colette J 2:22.06 162:28.23
2:22.06 (34.16)1:47.90 (36.32)1:11.58 (39.50)32.08

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 174 Hackett, Lilly 2:23.30 152:21.47
2:23.30 (37.85)1:45.45 (37.52)1:07.93 (35.96)31.97

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 165 Chiella, Megan E 2:24.53 142:21.87
2:24.53 (40.79)1:43.74 (37.32)1:06.42 (47.09)19.33

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 156 Song, Skyrah H 2:25.07 132:32.70
2:25.07 (36.87)1:48.20 (37.21)1:10.99 (38.37)32.62

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 187 DiFranco, Madi J 2:25.45 122:19.74
2:25.45 (36.19)1:49.26 (37.61)1:11.65 (37.71)33.94

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 168 Tyndale, Maya H 2:29.60 112:30.30
2:29.60 (40.79)1:48.81 (40.26)1:08.55 (37.16)31.39
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(Event 115  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 159 Doll, Hannah M 2:31.21 92:28.14
2:31.21 (41.93)1:49.28 (39.65)1:09.63 (37.95)31.68

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1610 Lucas, Eleanor M 2:31.96 72:31.15
2:31.96 (39.17)1:52.79 (40.65)1:12.14 (38.83)33.31

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1511 Lee, Charlotte 2:32.41 62:30.41
2:32.41 (41.52)1:50.89 (40.35)1:10.54 (38.43)32.11

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1812 Ciabattoni, Leah K 2:34.82 52:24.07
2:34.82 (42.06)1:52.76 (42.19)1:10.57 (38.83)31.74

Mly Phoenix-MA 1613 Brown, Charlotte 2:39.15 42:32.49
2:39.15 (43.65)1:55.50 (42.17)1:13.33 (39.50)33.83

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 1714 Estrada, Caitlyn I 2:47.39 32:30.56
2:47.39 (46.10)2:01.29 (45.12)1:16.17 (41.39)34.78

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 15--- Bar, Kiran M DQ 2:26.94  2:29.46
Alternating Kick

DQ 2:26.94 (37.92)1:49.02 (38.71)1:10.31 (37.80)32.51

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 16--- Alcid, Gillian R DNF  2:26.98
Did not finish

1:45.01 (40.22)1:04.79 (34.70)30.09

 
Event 116  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 151 Drew, Colin G 2:04.21 202:06.18
2:04.21 (34.77)1:29.44 (31.84)57.60 (30.95)26.65

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 162 Kiley, Joseph F 2:06.76 172:07.30
2:06.76 (34.15)1:32.61 (32.81)59.80 (31.57)28.23

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 173 Fenandoe, Ben 2:06.95 162:09.56
2:06.95 (35.09)1:31.86 (32.99)58.87 (31.24)27.63

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 154 Tkachenko, Dennis 2:07.14 152:12.02
2:07.14 (33.97)1:33.17 (32.97)1:00.20 (32.22)27.98

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 165 Lovasz, Ryan 2:07.92 142:08.34
2:07.92 (33.66)1:34.26 (33.10)1:01.16 (32.40)28.76

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 166 Holston, Alex 2:10.33 132:07.39
2:10.33 (35.68)1:34.65 (35.58)59.07 (32.24)26.83

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 157 Grouser, Dylan M 2:11.63 122:10.62
2:11.63 (33.76)1:37.87 (34.02)1:03.85 (33.86)29.99

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 168 DeMaio, Christian T 2:12.49 112:10.14
2:12.49 (35.20)1:37.29 (35.85)1:01.44 (32.96)28.48

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 159 Abd, Austin 2:12.73 92:20.09
2:12.73 (35.32)1:37.41 (35.57)1:01.84 (33.17)28.67

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 1510 Stanley, Robert 2:12.87 72:11.05
2:12.87 (37.08)1:35.79 (35.07)1:00.72 (32.81)27.91

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1711 Adams, Liam P 2:13.29 62:12.95
2:13.29 (37.02)1:36.27 (35.66)1:00.61 (32.69)27.92

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1612 Ackermann, Andrew R 2:13.52 52:09.15
2:13.52 (36.67)1:36.85 (36.12)1:00.73 (33.34)27.39

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1613 Unawane, Pinak P 2:14.89 42:14.84
2:14.89 (35.28)1:39.61 (36.05)1:03.56 (34.21)29.35

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1514 Fevrier, Jayden E 2:14.92 32:16.14
2:14.92 (36.69)1:38.23 (35.19)1:03.04 (34.04)29.00

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1515 Boyd, Sean T 2:15.57 22:12.43
2:15.57 (36.51)1:39.06 (35.63)1:03.43 (33.91)29.52

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1616 Korol, Daniel 2:16.62 12:17.99
2:16.62 (37.44)1:39.18 (35.32)1:03.86 (34.33)29.53
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Results

(Event 116  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1617 Romero, Matthew 2:17.34  2:19.16
2:17.34 (47.87)1:29.47 (28.11)1:01.36 (40.18)21.18

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1518 Blagoev, Benjamin G 2:17.61  2:07.04
2:17.61 (37.62)1:39.99 (37.33)1:02.66 (33.96)28.70

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1719 Lambert, Peter S 2:19.24  2:12.11
2:19.24 (37.68)1:41.56 (38.11)1:03.45 (34.66)28.79

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1520 Martino, Matt D 2:20.00  2:15.44
2:20.00 (37.15)1:42.85 (37.24)1:05.61 (34.99)30.62

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1621 De los Reyes, Jakob 2:22.62  2:18.58
2:22.62 (43.55)1:39.07 (36.50)1:02.57 (33.35)29.22

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1522 DiMaria, Matthew 2:24.93  2:18.53
2:24.93 (43.92)1:41.01 (37.87)1:03.14 (33.83)29.31

 
Event 117  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 151 Shimizu-Tragni, Magnolia T 1:01.39 201:03.40
1:01.39 (32.00)29.39

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 162 Piazza, Liv 1:01.94 171:02.71
1:01.94 (31.38)30.56

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 163 Semsel, Amanda K 1:02.84 161:03.94
1:02.84 (32.02)30.82

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 174 Giovannis, Alyssa 1:03.10 151:04.27
1:03.10 (32.78)30.32

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 155 Barrows, Grace M 1:03.25 141:03.01
1:03.25 (33.15)30.10

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 166 Crall, Emma J 1:03.51 131:03.16
1:03.51 (32.88)30.63

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 157 Levitt, Avery J 1:03.65 121:04.44
1:03.65 (33.01)30.64

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 158 Song, Skyrah H 1:03.77 111:05.11
1:03.77 (32.58)31.19

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 159 Chomow, Madyn E 1:03.89 91:03.47
1:03.89 (32.61)31.28

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1610 McDonnell, Ashley E 1:04.27 71:04.16
1:04.27 (33.42)30.85

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1711 Madden, Grace E 1:04.28 61:04.49
1:04.28 (33.01)31.27

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1512 Caligiuri, Giulia 1:04.32 51:02.80
1:04.32 (33.16)31.16

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1513 Muller, Emma 1:04.61 41:05.07
1:04.61 (33.88)30.73

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1514 Bar, Kiran M 1:04.73 31:04.88
1:04.73 (32.50)32.23

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1615 Patarozzi, Brynn D 1:05.09 21:03.32
1:05.09 (34.23)30.86

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1516 Cromwell, Myla 1:05.40 11:03.15
1:05.40 (34.46)30.94

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1617 Jordan, Aubrey 1:05.54  1:05.25
1:05.54 (33.71)31.83

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1718 Ellis, Amelia E 1:05.63  1:04.47
1:05.63 (34.37)31.26

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1519 Watts, Sophia 1:05.90  1:04.66
1:05.90 (33.70)32.20
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Results

(Event 117  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1620 Calvo-Mejia, Valeria 1:05.97  1:04.85
1:05.97 (34.13)31.84

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1521 O'Neill, Maeve A 1:06.06  1:05.21
1:06.06 (34.21)31.85

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1622 Clark, Catie J 1:06.12  1:05.93
1:06.12 (34.00)32.12

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 17*23 DeRosa, Merah B 1:06.27  1:05.57
1:06.27 (34.46)31.81

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 15*23 Hukkanen, Holly 1:06.27  1:06.06
1:06.27 (33.94)32.33

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1825 DiFranco, Madi J 1:06.49  1:03.31
1:06.49 (34.03)32.46

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T-NJ 1626 Pospischil, Maeve M 1:06.57  1:05.34
1:06.57 (34.53)32.04

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1527 Elsayegh, Elia D 1:06.69  1:06.04
1:06.69 (33.95)32.74

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1628 Higgins, Beth 1:06.88  1:03.69
1:06.88 (34.61)32.27

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1629 Williamson, Emily 1:06.93  1:05.88
1:06.93 (34.45)32.48

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1830 Kuznar, Natalia 1:06.95  1:04.18
1:06.95 (34.58)32.37

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1531 Laracy, Brenna A 1:06.96  1:04.70
1:06.96 (33.94)33.02

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1732 Weinberger, Jillian D 1:07.04  1:04.69
1:07.04 (35.05)31.99

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1533 Wishnow, Megan 1:07.07  1:05.64
1:07.07 (34.43)32.64

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1634 Alcid, Gillian R 1:08.35  1:04.32
1:08.35 (35.75)32.60

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1535 Restuccio, Natahly 1:08.62  1:05.92
1:08.62 (35.16)33.46

 
Event 118  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 161 Parsnick, William Z 56.27 2059.29
56.27 (28.60)27.67

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 162 Lane, Ben T 56.51 1757.45
56.51 (29.10)27.41

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 153 Balakrishnan, Achi I 57.12 1657.10
57.12 (29.36)27.76

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 154 MacDonald, Riley L 57.13 1557.19
57.13 (29.35)27.78

Lakeland Hills YMCA-NJ 165 Lebron, Nick G 57.58 1457.39
57.58 (30.05)27.53

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 166 Bui, Jayden 57.59 1358.16
57.59 (29.62)27.97

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 167 Grauch, Spencer J 57.62 1257.81
57.62 (29.50)28.12

Wyckoff YMCA Sharks-NJ 168 Paradiso, Anthony J 57.76 1157.41
57.76 (29.42)28.34

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 179 McGeehan, Zac P 57.95 91:00.64
57.95 (29.59)28.36
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Results

(Event 118  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hunterdon County YMCA-NJ 1610 Frank, Jack 58.37 759.40
58.37 (30.65)27.72

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1711 Groves, Ronan 58.48 659.52
58.48 (30.58)27.90

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1612 Domasica, Johnny S 58.50 51:00.75
58.50 (30.82)27.68

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1713 Weinberger, Evan M 58.83 459.31
58.83 (30.40)28.43

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1514 O'Neill, Kevin C 58.95 359.22
58.95 (30.31)28.64

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1515 Karthik, Adhvik V 59.17 258.62
59.17 (30.14)29.03

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1516 White, TJ J 59.30 11:00.48
59.30 (30.15)29.15

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1517 Dudley, Nino 59.38  1:00.65
59.38 (30.90)28.48

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1518 Cridge, Joe M 59.39  59.73
59.39 (30.29)29.10

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1719 Soto, Noah E 59.45  59.14
59.45 (30.62)28.83

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1620 Mendez, Kaleb I 59.64  1:00.05
59.64 (31.08)28.56

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1621 Bye, Robby A 59.69  58.18
59.69 (30.52)29.17

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1522 Tkachenko, Dennis 59.88  1:00.39
59.88 (30.20)29.68

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1823 King, Jacob G 1:00.14  58.80
1:00.14 (30.62)29.52

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1724 Azenha, Ethan 1:00.27  58.94
1:00.27 (30.82)29.45

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 15*25 Levy, Maayan 1:00.42  58.74
1:00.42 (31.06)29.36

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 16*25 Weinstein, Max S 1:00.42  59.61
1:00.42 (30.68)29.74

West Essex YMCA Racers-NJ 1527 Sarkany, Marton 1:00.48  1:00.08
1:00.48 (30.83)29.65

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 1728 O'Neill, Jack L 1:00.78  59.62
1:00.78 (31.50)29.28

Meadowlands  Sharks-NJ 1729 Ruiz, Ethan C 1:00.87  1:00.75
1:00.87 (31.71)29.16

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1630 Holston, Alex 1:01.06  1:00.65
1:01.06 (31.53)29.53

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1831 DeVita, Guy M 1:01.07  59.69
1:01.07 (30.97)30.10

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1732 Holder, Marco N 1:01.40  1:00.83
1:01.40 (32.06)29.34

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1633 Holbech, Sam 1:03.06  1:00.89
1:03.06 (32.44)30.62

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1634 Ackermann, Andrew R 1:04.99  1:00.66
1:04.99 (33.89)31.10

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 16--- Drazek, Gavin DQ DQ  58.18
Declared false start
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Event 119  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 161 McDonnell, Ashley E 2:30.96 202:37.09
2:30.96 (39.56)1:51.40 (39.25)1:12.15 (38.34)33.81

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 162 Patarozzi, Brynn D 2:33.88 172:36.95
2:33.88 (40.51)1:53.37 (39.66)1:13.71 (38.73)34.98

Summit Area YMCA-NJ 163 Bohl, Emily S 2:34.60 162:38.65
2:34.60 (40.12)1:54.48 (40.44)1:14.04 (39.58)34.46

Sussex County YMCA-NJ 154 Anderson, Ava 2:36.53 152:39.91
2:36.53 (42.83)1:53.70 (40.19)1:13.51 (38.69)34.82

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 155 Ouellette, Charlotte L 2:36.80 142:45.23
2:36.80 (41.73)1:55.07 (41.57)1:13.50 (39.25)34.25

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 156 Shieh, Sienna 2:37.74 132:40.61
2:37.74 (41.36)1:56.38 (40.64)1:15.74 (39.92)35.82

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 177 Wright, Liv R 2:38.79 122:36.09
2:38.79 (42.52)1:56.27 (41.31)1:14.96 (39.64)35.32

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 158 Tessler, Jackie M 2:39.01 112:44.82
2:39.01 (42.72)1:56.29 (41.96)1:14.33 (40.15)34.18

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 159 Donohue, Avery E 2:39.44 92:43.81
2:39.44 (41.63)1:57.81 (41.20)1:16.61 (40.72)35.89

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1610 Clark, Catie J 2:40.00 72:38.86
2:40.00 (42.36)1:57.64 (41.66)1:15.98 (40.14)35.84

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1611 Crall, Emma J 2:41.62 62:38.47
2:41.62 (42.53)1:59.09 (41.99)1:17.10 (40.33)36.77

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1512 Rocks, Sophia A 2:42.31 52:43.82
2:42.31 (42.35)1:59.96 (41.43)1:18.53 (41.23)37.30

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1513 Knoll, Navi L 2:43.90 42:46.22
2:43.90 (43.04)2:00.86 (42.18)1:18.68 (41.63)37.05

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1714 Kopp, Izzy S 2:44.52 32:36.35
2:44.52 (44.94)1:59.58 (43.29)1:16.29 (40.44)35.85

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1715 Ellis, Amelia E 2:44.96 22:38.52
2:44.96 (44.11)2:00.85 (43.52)1:17.33 (41.45)35.88

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1516 Loeffler, Ella 2:45.91 12:44.53
2:45.91 (42.71)2:03.20 (43.15)1:20.05 (42.02)38.03

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1517 Williams, Amelia F 2:45.96  2:45.96
2:45.96 (43.14)2:02.82 (43.20)1:19.62 (42.24)37.38

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1718 Bituin, Myanelle G 2:47.11  2:43.92
2:47.11 (43.63)2:03.48 (43.74)1:19.74 (41.50)38.24

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1519 Elsayegh, Elia D 2:47.83  2:41.15
2:47.83 (44.93)2:02.90 (44.14)1:18.76 (42.11)36.65

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1520 Concannon, Haley A 2:48.00  2:36.64
2:48.00 (46.15)2:01.85 (43.80)1:18.05 (41.65)36.40

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1721 Hackett, Lilly 2:48.30  2:43.54
2:48.30 (44.13)2:04.17 (43.44)1:20.73 (42.44)38.29

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1522 Shimizu-Tragni, Magnolia T 2:49.19  2:44.64
2:49.19 (44.30)2:04.89 (44.42)1:20.47 (43.04)37.43

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1523 Tobani, Caitlyn R 2:49.33  2:46.95
2:49.33 (44.38)2:04.95 (43.78)1:21.17 (43.15)38.02

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1624 Botcha, Sahasra 2:52.81  2:45.99
2:52.81 (46.03)2:06.78 (45.36)1:21.42 (43.99)37.43

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1625 Szeto, Anne G 2:54.45  2:44.47
2:54.45 (48.05)2:06.40 (45.10)1:21.30 (42.91)38.39

Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1626 Walker, Hailey R 2:55.12  2:46.49
2:55.12 (46.48)2:08.64 (45.24)1:23.40 (44.26)39.14
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(Event 119  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Greater Morristown YMCA-NJ 16--- Sabatini, Lindsay M DQ 2:47.13  2:46.67
Scissors kick

DQ 2:47.13 (43.71)2:03.42 (44.30)1:19.12 (42.68)36.44

 
Event 120  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 171 Newsome, Ben 2:17.58 202:22.57
2:17.58 (35.44)1:42.14 (35.65)1:06.49 (35.43)31.06

Mly Phoenix-MA 162 Cripps, Isaiah 2:20.38 172:22.56
2:20.38 (37.71)1:42.67 (36.92)1:05.75 (34.93)30.82

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 163 Rice, Roger 2:21.40 162:25.03
2:21.40 (37.88)1:43.52 (36.77)1:06.75 (35.47)31.28

Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 164 Kontes, Balazs 2:22.23 152:25.15
2:22.23 (39.07)1:43.16 (37.85)1:05.31 (34.78)30.53

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 165 Nagaria, Aaryan 2:22.28 142:28.68
2:22.28 (38.00)1:44.28 (37.93)1:06.35 (35.95)30.40

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 176 Dascalu, Andreas 2:22.58 132:23.78
2:22.58 (37.40)1:45.18 (36.98)1:08.20 (35.41)32.79

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 167 Blalock, Patrick K 2:22.66 122:22.88
2:22.66 (38.48)1:44.18 (37.37)1:06.81 (35.61)31.20

YMCA of Montclair-NJ 158 Reis, Ryan 2:23.17 112:26.58
2:23.17 (39.28)1:43.89 (38.20)1:05.69 (35.31)30.38

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 169 Wangchuk, TJ J 2:23.87 92:28.82
2:23.87 (38.73)1:45.14 (37.58)1:07.56 (35.95)31.61

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1610 Dupuis, Julien 2:23.94 72:24.68
2:23.94 (37.80)1:46.14 (37.56)1:08.58 (36.38)32.20

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1711 Askelson, Howie M 2:24.13 62:26.34
2:24.13 (37.19)1:46.94 (37.84)1:09.10 (36.84)32.26

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1712 Holder, Marco N 2:24.69 52:29.11
2:24.69 (39.43)1:45.26 (38.65)1:06.61 (35.78)30.83

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1613 Yee, Jason 2:25.29 42:29.76
2:25.29 (39.16)1:46.13 (37.82)1:08.31 (36.76)31.55

Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1714 Kasianik, Mikhail 2:25.80 32:25.90
2:25.80 (39.59)1:46.21 (38.48)1:07.73 (35.98)31.75

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1515 Susanto, Jayden 2:28.38 22:29.77
2:28.38 (42.07)1:46.31 (38.01)1:08.30 (36.42)31.88

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1616 Fu, Alexander 2:28.46 12:30.62
2:28.46 (39.19)1:49.27 (37.87)1:11.40 (38.06)33.34

YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1717 Furry, Aaron 2:29.78  2:30.08
2:29.78 (39.55)1:50.23 (39.09)1:11.14 (37.71)33.43

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1518 Xie, Ethan W 2:30.47  2:28.44
2:30.47 (39.44)1:51.03 (40.33)1:10.70 (38.18)32.52

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1519 Colville, EJ J 2:30.78  2:30.43
2:30.78 (40.27)1:50.51 (39.54)1:10.97 (38.47)32.50

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1520 Karthik, Adhvik V 2:31.08  2:31.04
2:31.08 (39.42)1:51.66 (39.33)1:12.33 (38.43)33.90

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1521 Fevrier, Jayden E 2:31.43  2:28.07
2:31.43 (40.75)1:50.68 (39.87)1:10.81 (37.59)33.22

Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1522 Medic, Luka 2:31.98  2:28.51
2:31.98 (40.47)1:51.51 (40.24)1:11.27 (38.44)32.83

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1723 Fenandoe, Ben 2:32.63  2:30.36
2:32.63 (39.93)1:52.70 (39.79)1:12.91 (38.69)34.22

West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1624 Arturi, Joshua A 2:33.59  2:30.48
2:33.59 (41.72)1:51.87 (41.06)1:10.81 (38.35)32.46
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Event 121  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1:54.38 401:46.27
1) Donohue, Avery E 15 2) Tessler, Jackie M 15 3) McMeans, Cassie 16 4) Kopp, Izzy S 17

1:54.38 (26.28)1:28.10 (27.05)1:01.05 (32.48)28.57

    A2 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1:56.28 341:54.49
1) Desai, Kimaya T 17 2) Ellis, Amelia E 17 3) DeRosa, Merah B 17 4) Caligiuri, Giulia 15

1:56.28 (26.52)1:29.76 (27.82)1:01.94 (33.22)28.72

    A3 Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1:56.54 322:03.71
1) Cromwell, Myla 15 2) Watts, Sophia 15 3) Kulinski, Emily G 17 4) Alcid, Gillian R 16

1:56.54 (25.74)1:30.80 (27.48)1:03.32 (33.99)29.33

    A4 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1:56.74 302:00.90
1) Shimizu-Tragni, Magnolia T 15 2) Hukkanen, Holly 15 3) Smokowski, Colette J 15 4) Laracy, Brenna A 15

1:56.74 (26.46)1:30.28 (27.44)1:02.84 (32.49)30.35

    A5 Sussex County YMCA-NJ 1:56.91 282:04.23
1) Kuznar, Natalia 18 2) Anderson, Ava 15 3) Smith, Rosemilee 16 4) Muller, Emma 15

1:56.91 (25.84)1:31.07 (27.00)1:04.07 (33.26)30.81

    A6 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 2:00.04 261:57.95
1) Levitt, Avery J 15 2) Botcha, Sahasra 16 3) Ouellette, Charlotte L 15 4) Ricigliano, Lily G 15

2:00.04 (27.13)1:32.91 (27.99)1:04.92 (35.24)29.68

    A7 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 2:02.45 242:00.54
1) Chomow, Madyn E 15 2) Wright, Liv R 17 3) Jordan, Aubrey 16 4) McDonnell, Ashley E 16

2:02.45 (26.80)1:35.65 (29.36)1:06.29 (34.86)31.43

    A8 Summit Area YMCA-NJ 2:02.95 221:57.81
1) Lee, Charlotte 15 2) Thomas, Sarah E 17 3) Chiella, Megan E 16 4) Patarozzi, Brynn D 16

2:02.95 (27.40)1:35.55 (29.12)1:06.43 (34.34)32.09

    A9 Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 2:04.55 182:01.44
1) Weinberger, Jillian D 17 2) Clark, Catie J 16 3) Tyndale, Maya H 16 4) Szeto, Anne G 16

2:04.55 (29.55)1:35.00 (29.59)1:05.41 (33.68)31.73

    B--- West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ x2:04.85  2:04.33
1) O'Neill, Maeve A 15 2) Williams, Amelia F 15 3) Loeffler, Ella 15 4) Knoll, Navi L 15

2:04.85 (28.01)1:36.84 (30.02)1:06.82 (35.67)31.15

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x2:05.41  2:01.10
1) Barrows, Grace M 15 2) Elsayegh, Elia D 15 3) DiFranco, Madi J 18 4) Restuccio, Natahly 15

2:05.41 (27.55)1:37.86 (29.71)1:08.15 (36.28)31.87

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x2:07.08  2:05.92
1) Walker, Hailey R 16 2) Soto, Kennedy 15 3) Lucas, Eleanor M 16 4) Dubeck, Ally P 15

2:07.08 (26.70)1:40.38 (29.63)1:10.75 (37.38)33.37

 
Event 122  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1:43.14 401:43.09
1) Grauch, Spencer J 16 2) Welsh, Logan A 17 3) Holston, Alex 16 4) Galczynski, Jacob G 16

1:43.14 (22.04)1:21.10 (25.35)55.75 (28.62)27.13

    A2 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA-NJ 1:43.88 341:45.26
1) Balakrishnan, Achi I 15 2) McGeehan, Zac P 17 3) Fenandoe, Ben 17 4) Dupuis, Julien 16

1:43.88 (24.15)1:19.73 (25.58)54.15 (27.60)26.55

    A3 West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ 1:44.49 321:48.17
1) White, TJ J 15 2) Holder, Marco N 17 3) McTighe, Aiden G 17 4) Parsnick, William Z 16

1:44.49 (22.47)1:22.02 (25.23)56.79 (28.89)27.90

    A4 YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ 1:45.73 301:48.50
1) Bye, Robby A 16 2) Blalock, Patrick K 16 3) Lovasz, Ryan 16 4) Drew, Colin G 15

1:45.73 (22.83)1:22.90 (25.49)57.41 (29.79)27.62

    A5 Ocean County YMCA-NJ 1:46.01 281:46.10
1) MacDonald, Riley L 15 2) Nagaria, Aaryan 16 3) Ackermann, Andrew R 16 4) DeVita, Guy M 18

1:46.01 (22.79)1:23.22 (27.62)55.60 (28.46)27.14
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(Event 122  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A6 Greater Somerset County YMCA S-NJ 1:46.35 261:47.24
1) L'Estrange, Nick P 15 2) Susanto, Jayden 15 3) Bui, Jayden 16 4) Medic, Luka 15

1:46.35 (23.77)1:22.58 (25.55)57.03 (29.95)27.08

    A7 Madison Area YMCA Mariners-NJ 1:47.16 241:48.79
1) Dudley, Nino 15 2) Kontes, Balazs 16 3) Rice, Roger 16 4) Weinberger, Evan M 17

1:47.16 (23.08)1:24.08 (26.48)57.60 (30.01)27.59

    A8 Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide-NJ 1:48.22 221:45.49
1) Azenha, Ethan 17 2) Kasianik, Mikhail 17 3) Askelson, Howie M 17 4) Domasica, Johnny S 16

1:48.22 (23.64)1:24.58 (25.60)58.98 (30.58)28.40

    A9 YMCA of Montclair-NJ 1:55.67 181:51.43
1) Groves, Ronan 17 2) Reis, Ryan 15 3) De los Reyes, Jakob 16 4) Holbech, Sam 16

1:55.67 (26.28)1:29.39 (28.61)1:00.78 (31.30)29.48

    B--- Ocean County YMCA-NJ x1:48.60  1:54.80
1) King, Jacob G 18 2) Newsome, Ben 17 3) DiMaria, Matthew 15 4) Adams, Liam P 17

1:48.60 (22.96)1:25.64 (28.63)57.01 (28.46)28.55

    B--- Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ x1:48.99  1:45.44
1) Giacobbe, Luca M 15 2) Soto, Noah E 17 3) Kiley, Joseph F 16 4) O'Neill, Kevin C 15

1:48.99 (22.81)1:26.18 (26.49)59.69 (30.51)29.18

    B--- YMCA of the Jersey Shore-NJ x1:52.36  1:52.31
1) Levy, Maayan 15 2) Yee, Jason 16 3) Korol, Daniel 16 4) Furry, Aaron 17

1:52.36 (25.28)1:27.08 (27.19)59.89 (31.05)28.84

    B--- West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S-NJ DFS  1:51.91
Declared false start - Misc

1) Drazek, Gavin 16 2) Wangchuk, TJ J 16 3) Martino, Matt D 15 4) Arturi, Joshua A 16

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 122

1. Greater Somerset County YMCA S 2598 2. YMCA of the Jersey Shore 2552.5

3. West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S 1670 4. Westfield Area Y Devilfish 1603.5

5. Summit Area YMCA 1383.5 6. YMCA of Montclair 1339

7. Madison Area YMCA Mariners 1157.5 8. Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1118.5

9. Wyckoff YMCA Sharks 877 10. Ocean County YMCA 869

11. Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T 844 12. Lakeland Hills YMCA 832.5

13. The Greater Morristown YMCA 786 14. Sussex County YMCA 597.5

15. Hunterdon County YMCA 588.5 16. West Essex YMCA Racers 508

17. Mly Phoenix 351 18. Hamilton Y Aquatic Club 341.5

19. Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide 308 20. Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM 97

21. The Gateway Family YMCA 89.5 22. Meadowlands  Sharks 57
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 122

1. Greater Somerset County YMCA S 1317.5 2. YMCA of the Jersey Shore 1204.5

3. Summit Area YMCA 926 4. West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S 863.5

5. YMCA of Montclair 810.5 6. Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 588

7. Madison Area YMCA Mariners 572.5 8. Westfield Area Y Devilfish 539.5

9. Sussex County YMCA 406.5 10. Lakeland Hills YMCA 390

11. West Essex YMCA Racers 368 12. Wyckoff YMCA Sharks 353

13. Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T 339.5 14. The Greater Morristown YMCA 337.5

15. Hunterdon County YMCA 299.5 16. Ocean County YMCA 281

17. Hamilton Y Aquatic Club 248.5 18. Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide 230
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(Scores - Women)

19. Mly Phoenix 112.5 20. Metuchen-Edison/South Amboy YM 97

21. Meadowlands  Sharks 25 22. The Gateway Family YMCA 21
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 122

1. YMCA of the Jersey Shore 1348 2. Greater Somerset County YMCA S 1280.5

3. Westfield Area Y Devilfish 1064 4. West Morris Area YMCA Sharks S 806.5

5. Ocean County YMCA 588 6. Madison Area YMCA Mariners 585

7. Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 530.5 8. YMCA of Montclair 528.5

9. Wyckoff YMCA Sharks 524 10. Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim T 504.5

11. Summit Area YMCA 457.5 12. The Greater Morristown YMCA 448.5

13. Lakeland Hills YMCA 442.5 14. Hunterdon County YMCA 289

15. Mly Phoenix 238.5 16. Sussex County YMCA 191

17. West Essex YMCA Racers 140 18. Hamilton Y Aquatic Club 93

19. Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide 78 20. The Gateway Family YMCA 68.5

21. Meadowlands  Sharks 32


